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CONTENT (BY APPLICATION TYPE)
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ACCENT LIGHT
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CONTENT (BY APPLICATION TYPE)
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CONTENT (BY APPLICATION TYPE)
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CONTENT (BY APPLICATION TYPE)
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CONTENT (BY PRODUCT FAMILY)
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Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions
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CONTENT (BY PRODUCT FAMILY)
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324
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SOLUTIONS
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DMX
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ACCESSORIES
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Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions

Modular Solutions
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Unilamp... Lighting the World 

Since 1993
Celebrating our 30th anniversary milestone with pride!
Unilamp is dedicated to designer satisfaction through

•	Premium Quality Luminaires
•	Service Excellence
•	Cost-Effective Solutions
•	Global Partnerships

10
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Unilamp
a Thailand-based company specializing in manufacturing 
Outdoor Lighting Solutions.

A GLOBAL LEADER FROM THAILAND

In celebration of our 30th anniversary, Unilamp is proud to present
its Outdoor Lighting Solutions to the World with its “Ultimate Solutions”

12
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Premium Quality  Service 
Excellence

Cost Effective Partnership 
Worldwide

•	 Product performance 
•	 High-Quality materials
•	 International Standards 	
	 and Certifications
•	 UniShield16
•	 UniBlock
•	 UniLock

•	 Unilamp Lighting 
	 Design Center
	 -	Project planning: 
		  DIAlux design support
	 -	Training support: 
		  Unilamp Lighting 		
		  Design Training 
		  Center

•	 UniTools
	 -	DIAlux Plugin
	 -	LuxBeat Calculator

•	 UniLab 
•	 UniModification
	 -	Modification Solutions

•	 5 Years Warranty
•	 On-site mockup
•	 Troubleshooting

•	 Selective Materials
•	 Installation
•	 Maintenance and Repair
•	 Disposal and Recycling
•	 Modular Solutions

•	 Unilamp Regional offices
	 Asia
	 -	Thailand (HQ)
	 -	 India (Regional)
 	 -	Philippines (Regional)
	 - Indonesia (Regional) 

	 Middle East
	 -	UAE (Regional)

•	 Associate company
	 Unilamp Norden

•	 Partnership worldwide 
	 -	Asia
	 -	Oceania
	 -	Europe
	 -	North America
	 -	South America
	 -	Africa
	 -	Middle East

Unilamp provides “Ultimate Solutions”
with a focus on Premium Quality and Service Excellence.
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PRODUCT OF THAILAND

• 	ACCENT LIGHT
• 	BOLLARD
• 	CATENARY
• 	CEILING MOUNT
• 	CEILING RECESSED
• 	INGROUND
• 	LIGHT COLUMN
• 	LINEAR LIGHT

Unilamp offers a complete range of 
luminaires for all Outdoor Lighting 
Applications.

• 	ON-GROUND
• 	POLE MOUNTED
• 	PROJECTOR
• 	UNDERWATER
• 	URBAN ACCENT
• 	WALL RECESSED
• 	WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• 	POLE
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PRODUCT PERFORMANCE

“Unilamp, focuses on
Performance-based Products with Timeless design.”

Respected worldwide for its focus 
on quality and design, Unilamp 
luminaires are known for their excellent 
engineering and manufacturing quality.

With a never-ending desire to improve, 
Unilamp’s product development is 
constantly evolving with new designs, 
finishes, and technology.

Product performance relies on robust 
engineering principles, consistent 
manufacturing processes, in-house 
design and engineering capabilities. 
Unilamp utilizes industry leading 
software to support engineering, design 
and manufacturing processes.

SOLID WORKS

SOLID WORKS (Finite Element Analysis)

EDA/CAD 

ZW 3D

AUTOCAD

PHOTOPIA

PARTNER

Unilamp is DIALux’s partner 
since 2010

The Unilamp R&D and manufacturing team is supported in their 
work by:

AutoCad :	 for drawings and drafting 

Solid Works : 	 for 3D fixtures design and FEA analysis 

ZW 3D :	 for detail working drawing

Photopia :	 for design of lighting optics 

DIALux : 	 to provide high quality lighting calculations and 		
	 solutions for our clients via web based intergration. 	
	 Unilamp is Dialux partner since 2010.

EDA/CAD :	 PCB design
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HIGH-QUALITY MATERIALS

Optical Cover: 

Ultra-tough silica-boron trioxide 
glass is used for superior chemical 
resistance, high impact rating 
and minimal photometric losses. 
Naturally glass is resistant to high 
temperatures, ultra violet light and 
entirely recyclable.

LED: 

Light source technology 
matching the illumination task 
from miniature sized high power 
LED to chip on board, made 
by trusted manufacturers. The 
use of quick connectors and 
thermal pads allow hassle free 
upgrade and repair of the light 
source. 3000K color temperature 
with CRI exceeding 80 and 
3-step MacAdam Ellipse are our 
standard. Variations are available 
upon request.

Housing:

The robustness and longevity of 
our luminaires is made possible 
using two key technologies: 
special formulated LM6 aluminum 
alloy (LM6+), and the use of the 
UniShield16 coating process.

The LM6+ aluminum alloy, is 
virtually copper free and known 
as the best lightweight material 
for demanding architectural and 
marine applications.

UniShield16 is a Unique Coating 
process exclusively offered by 
Unilamp that ensures a long 
lifespan and beautiful product 
appearance.

Optical system:

Unilamp utilizes different 
technologies to shape light. From 
aluminum reflectors, freeform 
optics to polymers with Nano or 
microstructure, the best technology 
is selected based on the light 
application. Glare controlling 
accessory is available for a wide 
range of products either installed 
during production or at site.

SPACE
Projector
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Heatsink: 

Perfection as a result of engineering: 
multi-level factorial optimized 
heatsink with the perfect balance 
of weight, raw material use and 
efficiency, keeps the light source 
and control gear at low operation 
temperature even at ambient 
temperatures of 50°C.

External Screws: 

Quality down to the smallest detail: 
external screws are made from 
stainless steel and are coated 

with specialty formulated galvanic 
corrosion inhibitor.

Gasket: 

Our gaskets are made from long 
lasting vulcanized silicone elastomer. 
Silicone elastomers are suitable for a 
wide temperature range from -40°C 

to +200°C. By design the gaskets 
are replaceable and easily removable 

from other housing components.

LED Drivers: 

LED drivers are selected to match 
the power requirements of the 
luminaire, the required control system 
and compliance to national and 
international standards. Additional 
resilience features such as surge 
protection devices are available 
for most Unilamp luminaires. Out 
of principle Unilamp utilizes readily 
available LED drivers from well-
known manufacturers.
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INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS AND CERTIFICATIONS

ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL

Unilamp Co., Ltd.
29 Moo 3, Tambol Bansang

Amper Bansang
Prachinburi 25150

Thailand

ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Einbauleuchte für Leuchtdioden (LED)
Recessed luminaire for lightemitting diodes (LED)

die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschützten Zeichen
für die ab Blatt 2 aufgeführten Typen zu benutzen /

the legally protected Marks as shown below for the types referred to on page 2 ff.

und/oder - and/or

Geprüft und zertifiziert nach /
Tested and certified according to

DIN EN IEC 60598-1 (VDE 0711-1):2022-03; EN IEC 60598-1:2021
DIN EN IEC 60598-1/A11 (VDE 0711-1/A11):2023-01; EN IEC 60598-1:2021/A11:2022
DIN EN 60598-2-2 (VDE 0711-2-2):2012-10; EN 60598-2-2:2012-02

VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
Zertifizierungsstelle / Certification

Aktenzeichen:  5009757-2115-0009 / 310762
File ref.:
Ausweis-Nr.   40048469 Blatt    1 
Certificate No. Page
Weitere Bedingungen siehe Rückseite und Folgeblätter /
further conditions see overleaf and following pages

Offenbach, 2018-07-10
(letzte Änderung / updated  2023-08-30 )

VDE Zertifikate sind nur gültig bei Veröffentlichung unter: http://www.vde.com/zertifikat
VDE certificates are valid only when published on: http://www.vde.com/certificate

Global:
• IEC STANDARD
• ISO 17025 [UniLab]
Global selective products:
• VDE CERTIFIED
• CB CERTIFIED
• ENEC CERTIFIED
Europe:
• CE compliant
India:
• BIS CERTIFIED
Indonesia:
• SNI CERTIFIED
Thailand:
• TIS CERTIFIED

QUALITY & PERFORMANCE & SAFETY

Global:
• DarkSky Certified
• ISO 14001:2015
Thailand:
• Green Industry

ENVIRONMENT

Global:
• ISO 9001:2015

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Global:
• ISO 45001:2018

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY

Global:
• Approved Place of Manufacture

Certified by VDE

FACTORY

1/2

Version:

Certification / Recertification Audit date:

Further clarifications regarding the scope and validity of this certificate, and the applicability of the management system

requirements, please call: 66 2 670 4800

Certification / Recertification cycle start date:

NANAExpiry Date of Previous Cycle:

11

NANA

20 March 202320 March 2023

UNILAMP CO., LTD.UNILAMP CO., LTD.

Original Cycle Start Date:

Local Office: Bureau Veritas Certification (Thailand) Ltd. 16th Floor, Bangkok Tower, 2170 New PetchburiLocal Office: Bureau Veritas Certification (Thailand) Ltd. 16th Floor, Bangkok Tower, 2170 New Petchburi

Road,Bangkapi, Huaykwang, Bangkok 10310, ThailandRoad,Bangkapi, Huaykwang, Bangkok 10310, Thailand

Certification Body Address: 5th Floor, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8HG, United KingdomCertification Body Address: 5th Floor, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8HG, United Kingdom

Bureau Veritas Certification Holding SAS – UK Branch certifies that the Management System of the

above organisation has been audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of the

management system standards detailed below

Subject to the continued satisfactory operation of the organization’s

Management System, this certificate expires on:

This is a multi-site certificate, additional site(s) are listed on the next page(s)

Scope of certification

MANUFACTURING OF LUMINARIES AND ACCESSORIESMANUFACTURING OF LUMINARIES AND ACCESSORIES

Issue date: 20 March 202320 March 2023Certificate No.: TH020505TH020505

19 March 202619 March 2026

20 March 202320 March 2023

25 MOO 11, BANSANG, BANSANG, PRACHINBURI 25150 THAILAND

ISO 45001:2018ISO 45001:2018

18
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is a superior coating process invented by Unilamp

to guarantee “Premium Quality and Long Lifespan”

The UniShield16 process

1. Nano Ceramic Coating
The UniShield16 process employs nano ceramic
surface conversion to optimize corrosion
resistance and enhance powder coat adhesion.
Daily monitoring of chemical concentration
ensures adherence to stringent quality
standards at every step.

2.	Primer Coating
The primer is meticulously formulated for use on
casting metal substrates, particularly aluminum
alloys. Our UV-stabilized Polyester powder coat
ensures durable color rendering while offering
superior protection and weather resistance. We
employ high-purity De-Ionized water throughout
the process to maintain the highest quality
standards.

3.	Polyester Topcoat
The primary epoxy-resin-based coating
enhances corrosion resistance, especially
when subjected to severe climatic conditions.

UniShield16

UniShield16
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UniBlock

Enhanced quality feature:

1. Anti-humidity kit:
This enhanced protection feature blocks transversal water ingress
through the main wiring of the luminaire. This type of protection
further increases the capability of our product to operate in
challenging installation conditions.

2  Vent:
The Delta-P-Guard equalizes the pressure and moisture between 
the ambient and the internal pressure of the luminaire. Rapid 
changing environmental conditions such as rain can cause high-
pressure differentials between the inside of the luminaire body 
and the environment. This causes stress on seals and can lead 
to moisture buildup inside the luminaire ultimately leading to 
condensation and premature failed luminaires.

“Premium Quality with UniBlock”

UniLock

At Unilamp, we recognize that each luminaire we create is a 
masterpiece, a fusion of art and technology that deserves the 
utmost protection.

• Impact resistant
• Scratch resistant

• Recycled material
• Reduced carbon footprint

• Specific to each application

Transit products protection control

Environmentally Friendly

In-house customization

has a Remarkable In-House Packaging Locking 
System, that we customize to specific product 
dimensions.

The Essence of UniLock Protecting Excellence 
from Within

Unilamp
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UniTools

Tools available at Unilamp website

1.	 DIAlux Plugin
2.	 LuxBeat Calculator
3.	 LuxBeat XL Calculator

Unilamp 
Lighting Design Center

We offer precise data, information, and specifications for various 
design applications, including landscape lighting, underwater 
lighting, facade lighting, area lighting, and streetlighting analysis.

Our expert lighting design team is able to fulfill all your lighting design 
analysis needs. With extensive knowledge in landscape, underwater, 
facade, area, and street lighting.

As part of this initiative, we provide comprehensive training 
sessions conducted by our certified trainers, ensuring the highest 
level of instruction and expertise.
 

Lighting design starts with reliable, precise and true photometric 
data. Provided by our own ISO 17025 and ILAC approved 
laboratory.

IsoLuxline Lighting evaluation through 
3D Rendering

3D Fa
lse 

Color
 

Analysis
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Our in-house laboratory is accredited to ISO 17025 
by internationally recognized ilac-MRA and NAC.

Our product testing is second to none and our 
clients can be assured that at Unilamp a thorough 
process of product testing is adhered to, both at 
our factory and at any of our partners premises. 
All luminaires that carry the Unilamp trademark 
fall under our guidelines for manufacture.

• Light Measurement
All Unilamp products are measured using our Goniophotometer,
providing our clients with accurate photometric data. Photometric
files are available on our website.

• Thermal endurance test
Test under conditions representing cyclic heating and cooling in
service for 168 hours, the fixture shall not become unsafe or fail
prematurely.

Thermal endurance testing is a method that allows us to study 
the luminaire performance over time in a repeatable way. It allows 
us to identify possible weak points and rectify them.

• IP Test
IP testing assesses the luminaires ability to withstand
ingress of water and dust.

• IK Test
Test for the degree of protection of the lighting fixture
against harmful external mechanical impacts.

• EMC Test
To ensures that Unilamp products do not generate excessive
electromagnetic interference or are not susceptible to
interference from other devices.

• Humidity Test
Test the luminaires under the high humidity environment
for particular markets.

• Salt Spray Test
Assessment for how long a luminaire housing can withstand
environments with severe corrosive conditions, for example
high saline environments.

Additional test can be performed depending on the type 
of luminaire, national requirements, or customer specific 
requirements. Such as wind load, 3-axis vibration testing 
and Photobiological safety assessment.

AND

ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL

Unilamp Co., Ltd.
29 Moo 3, Tambol Bansang

Amper Bansang
Prachinburi 25150

Thailand

ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Einbauleuchte für Leuchtdioden (LED)
Recessed luminaire for lightemitting diodes (LED)

die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschützten Zeichen
für die ab Blatt 2 aufgeführten Typen zu benutzen /

the legally protected Marks as shown below for the types referred to on page 2 ff.

F  und/oder -  and/orA
Geprüft und zertifiziert nach /

Tested and certified according to

DIN EN 60598-1 (VDE 0711-1):2018-09; EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018
DIN EN 60598-2-2 (VDE 0711-2-2):2012-10; EN 60598-2-2:2012-02

VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
Zertifizierungsstelle / Certification

Aktenzeichen:  5009757-2115-0009 / 293674
File ref.:
Ausweis-Nr.   40048469 Blatt    1 
Certificate No. Page
Weitere Bedingungen siehe Rückseite und Folgeblätter /
further conditions see overleaf and following pages

Offenbach, 2018-07-10
(letzte Änderung / updated  2022-05-16 )

VDE Zertifikate sind nur gültig bei Veröffentlichung unter: http://www.vde.com/zertifikat
VDE certificates are valid only when published on: http://www.vde.com/certificate

G. Heine
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Our belief in what we do has seen us contribute 
in most major international lighting exhibitions 
as listed.

International Fairs; 
• Light & Building – Frankfurt , Germany
• Interlight Moscow - Russia
• LuxLive - London, UK
• Light Middle East - Dubai , UAE
• Hong Kong Lighting Fair
• Lumivill – Lyon, France
• Intel Show – Milan, Italy

Domestic Fairs;
• BOI Fair
• Architect Fair
• Baan Lae Suan Fair
• LED Expo

We have always believed in ourselves and it 
is our initiative and desire to be the best that 
has seen us rise from our beginnings of 1993 
to satisfy a worldwide market in the future.

We are proud of our heritage but fully understand 
that we must continue to provide you, our 
client, with the highest possible customer 
service balanced with a long lasting product. 
Our Showroom in Ramintra Rd Bangkok is 
open to all of our clients to assist in satisfying and 
developing a professional experience and 
atmosphere.

As a leading manufacturer of lighting solutions 
for residential and commercial settings, UNILAMP 
now offers an ecological lighting solution to suit 
most lighting requirements. 

From the past to present, our company continues 
to strive for excellence by continuously developing 
the Unilamp brand and product quality. To this 
end we have been rewarded with the Industrial 
Quality Standard.
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CASA
PAGE 252

KORNER
PAGE 310

CETUS
PAGE 090

ALPHA
PAGE 036

TUBE
PAGE 184

BRONCO
PAGE 170

STICK
PAGE 334

PRIMUS
PAGE 340

VELA
PAGE 244

• CEILING MOUNT
• WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• BOLLARD

• POLE MOUNTED•	 PROJECTOR

• PROJECTOR •	 WALL SURFACE MOUNT•	 WALL SURFACE MOUNT
•	 CEILING MOUNT

• LIGHT COLUMN
• POLE MOUNTED

• POLE MOUNTED• ACCENT LIGHT

RGBW
Lighting Control 
with DMX

Controller

• Family
• Application

Release

SPACE
PAGE 114

• PROJECTOR

ALPHA
PAGE 036
• PROJECTOR

New
Models

Added

Mini ALPHA Round - ID Mini ALPHA Round - ID

Medium ALPHA Round

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot - CC Mini ALPHA Round Arm Medium ALPHA Round - ID
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ARC
PAGE 392

BRONCO
PAGE 170

CAP
PAGE 258

KUBIK
PAGE 080

GRAVITON
PAGE 410

LUXBEAT
PAGE 424

KRONOS
PAGE 374

PILLAR
PAGE 346

SIRIUS
PAGE 412

SKUNA
PAGE 166

TUBE
PAGE 184

QUARK
PAGE 396

SHOOTER
PAGE 406

• INGROUND • WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• CEILING MOUNT

• BOLLARD

• PROJECTOR

• INGROUND

• LINEAR LIGHT
• INGROUND

• WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• PROJECTOR
• POLE MOUNTED

• CATENARY

• WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• INGROUND

• WALL SURFACE MOUNT •	 WALL SURFACE MOUNT
• CATENARY

• INGROUND • ON-GROUND

New
Models

Added

KUBIC - CC (DMX) LuxBeat XL

Mini SKUNA Mini TUBEMaxi TUBE

Medium CAP
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SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/telescope

T
E
LE

SC
O

P
E

PROJECTOR

TELESCOPE is a versatile spotlight designed for both ground and wall mounting, offering exceptional performance 
and durability. Featuring a long snoot, it minimizes glare and provides precise illumination, making it ideal for 
outdoor environments. Its robust base ensures stability for permanent installations, while optional earth spikes and 
tree straps enable portable and flexible setups. This makes TELESCOPE suitable for diverse applications.

The distinctive lamp compartment, complemented by an extended trunk design, effectively reduces unwanted 
light spill, ensuring focused and efficient lighting. Available in six standard colors, TELESCOPE blends seamlessly 
into any outdoor setting, enhancing the aesthetics of landscapes, gardens, or architectural features.

Equipped with high-performance COB LEDs, TELESCOPE delivers superior illumination with excellent color 
rendering and consistency. It offers multiple beam angle options—narrow, medium, and wide—allowing precise 
lighting for small plants, woody bushes, or other low-height outdoor elements. Retrofit solutions with E27 and 
GU10 holders are also available, ensuring compatibility with a variety of lighting requirements.

Additional accessories, including pole clamps and outrigger arms, expand its versatility for more complex 
installations. Whether used to highlight natural features or as part of architectural lighting designs, TELESCOPE is 
a reliable and adaptable choice for outdoor spotlighting needs.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/telescope
www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/telescope
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TELESCOPE

• Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
• LM6 die cast aluminum, extruded aluminum body.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• On-Off / 1-10V / DALI control gear.
• Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

TELESCOPE + Accessory kit 
for Ground Mount Solutions

TELESCOPE + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

TELESCOPE + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions
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1

2

3

4

5

1. LED Module
High Power LED in COB technology.
2700K, 3000K and 4000K.
CRI >80 / 3-Step MacAdam Ellipse.

2. Trunk
Corrosion proof extruded aluminum.
Safety tempered glass.

3. Aiming
Adjustable with hexagon tool.
Presented with scale.

4. Control Gear
Integrated control gear.
High quality constant current driver.
Conforms to safety and EMC regulation.

5. Body Housing
Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum body.
Low copper content (<0.1%)
Utilize 16 stages pre-treatment and coating
process.

TELESCOPE

Queen sirikit national convention center, Bangkok - THAILAND

28
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

TELESCOPE
+ Accessory kit for Ground Mount Solutions

TELESCOPE
+ Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

TELESCOPE
+ Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

5912
TELESCOPE
Spike - ID

5911
TELESCOPE

5913
TELESCOPE - ID

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ESP-0012-XX
Spike on the side 
L=900

*pre-assembled from factory

AUN-CLP-0004-XX
Pole Clamp 
û102-105mm.
AUN-CLP-0006-XX
Pole Clamp 
û60-76mm.

AUN-MOT-0013-XX
Mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX
Pole Clamp 
û102-105mm.
AUN-CLP-0006-XX
Pole Clamp 
û60-76mm.

OR

5911
TELESCOPE

5913
TELESCOPE - ID

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

OR

TELESCOPE

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides



30

Accessories

Honey comb Earth spike
louver

Tree strap Pole clamp

Mounting arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

IP68 Connector Pre-wired cable

Spike on the side

TELESCOPE TELESCOPE TELESCOPE Spike - ID TELESCOPE - ID

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

TELESCOPE

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

TELESCOPE / 5911

TELESCOPE Spike - ID / 5912

TELESCOPE - ID / 5913

Luminaire Performance

330 - 1180 lm

7 - 14 W

47 - 84 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium WideNarrow

OD-5911
On-Off / 1-10V

OD-5911
DALI

TELESCOPE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

T
E
LE

SC
O

P
E OD-5911

14 W

9°

2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5911-5-3-901-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5911-5-3-904-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5911-5-3-503-XX
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5911-5-5-503-XX

18°
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5911-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5911-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5911-A-3-904-XX

20°
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5911-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 890 lm 63 lm/W • 5911-6-3-904-XX
2700 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 5911-6-3-503-XX

14 W

27°

2700 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5911-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 79 lm/W • 5911-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5911-B-3-904-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 79 lm/W • 5911-B-4-901-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 79 lm/W • 5911-B-5-901-XX

30°

3000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 5911-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5911-7-3-904-XX
2700 K 820 lm 58 lm/W • 5911-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 5911-7-4-901-XX
2700 K 820 lm 58 lm/W • 5911-7-5-503-XX
3000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 5911-7-5-901-XX

35°
3000 K 1010 lm 72 lm/W • 5911-C-3-901-XX
4000 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5911-C-3-904-XX
2700 K 960 lm 68 lm/W • 5911-C-5-503-XX

OD-5912

7 W

15°
2700 K 480 lm 68 lm/W • 5912-A-3-883-XX
3000 K 500 lm 71 lm/W • 5912-A-3-980-XX
4000 K 370 lm 52 lm/W • 5912-A-3-981-XX

22°
2700 K 460 lm 65 lm/W • 5912-B-3-883-XX
3000 K 480 lm 68 lm/W • 5912-B-3-980-XX
4000 K 360 lm 51 lm/W • 5912-B-3-981-XX

32°
2700 K 420 lm 60 lm/W • 5912-C-3-883-XX
3000 K 440 lm 62 lm/W • 5912-C-3-980-XX
4000 K 330 lm 47 lm/W • 5912-C-3-981-XX

14 W

9°
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5912-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5912-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5912-5-3-904-XX

18°
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5912-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5912-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5912-A-3-904-XX

20°
2700 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 5912-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5912-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 890 lm 63 lm/W • 5912-6-3-904-XX

14 W

27°
2700 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5912-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 79 lm/W • 5912-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5912-B-3-904-XX

30°
2700 K 820 lm 58 lm/W • 5912-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 5912-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5912-7-3-904-XX

35°
3000 K 1010 lm 72 lm/W • 5912-C-3-901-XX
4000 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5912-C-3-904-XX

OD-5913

14 W

9°
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5913-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5913-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5913-5-3-904-XX

18°
2700 K 1070 lm 76 lm/W • 5913-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5913-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5913-A-3-904-XX

20°
2700 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 5913-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5913-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 890 lm 63 lm/W • 5913-6-3-904-XX

14 W

27°
2700 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5913-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 79 lm/W • 5913-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5913-B-3-904-XX

30°
3000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 5913-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5913-7-3-904-XX

35°
3000 K 1010 lm 72 lm/W • 5913-C-3-901-XX
4000 K 1050 lm 75 lm/W • 5913-C-3-904-XX

On-Off/ 1-10V

DALI

TELESCOPE

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SPOTT is a versatile spotlight designed for both ground and wall mounting, offering flexibility in a 
wide range of lighting applications. It is equipped with accessories such as earth spikes and tree straps, 
making it ideal for portable or temporary setups. These features make SPOTT particularly suited for 
outdoor environments where adaptability is essential.

SPOTT is widely used to enhance the natural beauty of plants and trees, illuminate signboards, 
and highlight architectural elements. Its high performance and precision lighting make it suitable for 
illuminating objects at short to medium distances, ensuring optimal visibility and aesthetic appeal.

The luminaire offers a variety of beam angle options, including narrow, medium, and wide, allowing 
designers and users to tailor the lighting effect according to specific requirements. The LED module and 
driver are sourced from leading manufacturers in the industry, ensuring high efficiency, reliability, and 
long-lasting performance. For additional flexibility, SPOTT includes an E27 holder, providing an option 
for retrofit lighting solutions.

With its robust construction and high-quality components, SPOTT is a dependable choice for landscape, 
signage, and architectural lighting tasks, delivering exceptional results in both residential and commercial 
settings.

SP
A
C

E
SP

O
T
T

PROJECTOR

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/spott

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/spott
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/spott
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SPOTT

• Designed, manufactured and tested
according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die cast aluminum body.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• On-Off / 1-10V / DALI control gear.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

SPOTT + Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

Living complex, Bangkok - THAILAND
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SPOTT

5901

SPOTT

5901

++

+

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+ +

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

++ OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

SPOTT

SPOTT
+ Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides
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Accessories

Ring louver Earth spike

Tree strap Pole clamp

Mounting arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

IP68 Connector Pre-wired cable

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

SPOTT

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

SPOTT / 5901

Luminaire Performance

2000 - 3780 lm

27 - 39 W

74 - 96 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Medium WideNarrow

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SP
O

T
T OD-5901 

27 W
23° 3000 K 2540 lm 94 lm/W • 5901-6-3-887-XX

48° 3000 K 2000 lm 74 lm/W • 5901-7-3-887-XX

39 W
23°

3000 K 3680 lm 94 lm/W • 5901-6-3-902-XX

4000 K 3780 lm 96 lm/W • 5901-6-3-905-XX

48° 3000 K 2900 lm 74 lm/W • 5901-7-3-902-XX

SPOTT

SPOTT

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The ALPHA family of outdoor spotlights and floodlights is a sophisticated lighting solution that blends compact 
design, modern technology, and high performance. With their sleek round and square shapes, these fixtures 
seamlessly adapt to various architectural settings, making them suitable for a diverse range of professional and 
residential applications, from façade lighting to landscape illumination.

Equipped with high-quality polycarbonate optics and ultra-white glass, the ALPHA series delivers exceptional 
beam precision and a wide array of light distributions, ensuring optimal coverage and adaptability for specific 
lighting requirements. Designed with advanced LED technology, these luminaires offer remarkable energy 
efficiency, excellent light quality, and extended operational life, making them a sustainable and reliable choice for 
outdoor lighting projects.

Crafted from robust LM6 aluminum alloy and finished with a 16-step protective coating process, ALPHA fixtures 
are built to endure challenging outdoor environments, including exposure to moisture, UV rays, and corrosive 
elements. This durability ensures long-lasting performance without compromising on aesthetics, maintaining their 
sleek and modern appearance over time.

The modular design of the ALPHA family enhances flexibility, enabling customization to suit contemporary building 
structures and architectural styles. A comprehensive range of accessories—such as honeycombs, glare shields, 
and adaptable mounting options for poles, walls, and other surfaces—further amplifies its versatility. These features 
allow lighting designers and contractors to tailor the fixtures to meet specific project requirements with ease.

Installation is streamlined with quick-connect components and a design that minimizes the need for tools, ensuring 
a hassle-free process for both professional installers and end-users. ALPHA is engineered to save time and effort 
while delivering exceptional results.

Combining cutting-edge technology, robust construction, and a refined aesthetic, the ALPHA family represents 
the perfect harmony of style, performance, and durability. Whether illuminating architectural facades, pathways, 
or outdoor spaces, ALPHA stands out as a premier solution for outdoor lighting excellence.

Mini ALPHA Round - IDNEW! Medium ALPHA Round - IDNEW! 

PROJECTOR

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/alpha

A
LP

H
A

Mini ALPHA Round SnootNEW! Medium ALPHA Round (DMX)NEW! 

N
E
W

LY
 A

dd
ed

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/alpha
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/alpha
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ALPHA

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.

Specification

Mini ALPHA 
+ Accessory kit for Short Pole

Medium ALPHA 
+ Accessory kit for Aluminum Earth Spike

Medium ALPHA 
+ Accessory kit for Pole clamp

Mini ALPHA
+ Accessory kit for Pole mount adaptor

Mini ALPHA 
+ Accessory kit for Pole mount adaptor

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Available with integrated driver or 
	 remote driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 	
	 to the enclosed product manual.



38

Accessory Mini ALPHA Round - ID without Base Medium ALPHA Round - ID without Base

Honey Comb Lover - •

Softening Filter - •

IP68 connection device, cable diameter 7-11.5mm • •

IP68 connection device, cable diameter 5-9.5mm • •

Anchor bolt kit, aluminium pole • •

Anchor bolt kit, pole diameter 102mm and 
151x102mm, galvanized steel pole • •

Anchor bolt kit, bollard • •

Anchor bolt kit, aluminium pole • •

Tree strap, small mounting base • •

Glare shield cap • •

Pole mounting arm, for 1-3 projector • •

Mounting base, rotateable • •

Earth spike, GFR polymer • •

Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminium • •

Earth spike, L= 1390-1760mm, aluminium,
length adjustable • •

Outrigger arm, L= 740mm • •

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA
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Accessory Mini ALPHA Round - ID without Base Medium ALPHA Round - ID without Base

Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm, 
H= 522mm • •

Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole • •

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm • •

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm • •

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, single side 
luminaire mounting • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, single side 
luminaire mounting • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm,
for wall or pole mounting arm • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, 
for wall or pole mounting arm • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm • •

Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm,
H= 3500mm, with cable outlets and top cap • •

Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm,
H= 4000mm, with cable outlets and top cap • •
Cylindrical hot-dip galvanized steel pole, 
diameter 102mm, H= 4000mm, with cable outlets 
and top cap

• •
Cylindrical hot-dip galvanized steel pole, 
diameter 102mm, H= 5000mm, with cable outlets 
and top cap

• •

ALPHA

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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OR

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CV/CC

Micro ALPHA 
Round Snoot - 
CV/CC

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
aluminium, single 
side luminaire 
mounting

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
aluminium, 
double sided 
luminaire 
mounting

AUN-ESP-0006-XX AUN-ESP-0007-XX59275914

+ OROR

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CV/CC

Micro ALPHA 
Round Snoot - 
CV/CC

59275914

+OR

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
aluminium

AUN-ESP-0003-XX

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

ALPHA + Accessory kit for Ground mount solutions



41

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

+

Mounting base, 
rotateable, On-Off

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

+

Outrigger arm, 
L= 740mm, 
On-Off

AUN-MOT-0053-XX

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

OR

+

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
aluminium, On-Off

Earth spike,
L= 1390-1760mm, 
aluminium, length 
adjustable, On-Off

AUN-ESP-0021-XX AUN-ESP-0022-XX

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

+ +

Cylindrical 
aluminium pole, 
diameter 105mm, 
H= 522mm

Anchor bolt kit, 
bollard

AUN-POL-0188-XX AUN-ACB-0014-00

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

ALPHA + Accessory kit for Ground mount solutions

ALPHA + Accessory kit for Wall mount solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

+ ++

Pole mount 
adaptor, 
rectangular pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole diameter 60mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole diameter 76mm

Pole mount adaptor, pole 
diameter 102-105mm

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-MOT-0054-XX AUN-MOT-0055-XX

AUN-MOT-0056-XX

AUN-MOT-0057-XX

OROR

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole diameter 
102mm and 
151x102mm

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

OR + +

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

+ +

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
102-105mm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 60-76mm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 
On-Off

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole attached solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

+++ OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole diameter 
102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel 
pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
60-76mm, double 
sided luminaire 
mounting , On-Off

AUN-CLP-0053-XX

Pole clamp, 
pole diameter 
60-76mm, single 
side luminaire 
mounting , On-Off

AUN-CLP-0052-XX

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter
102-105mm, 
single side 
luminaire 
mounting , On-Off

AUN-CLP-0054-XX

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter
102-105mm, 
double sided 
luminaire 
mounting , On-Off

AUN-CLP-0055-XX

OR OR OR

OR

+

+

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

+

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 102-
105mm, for wall or 
pole mounting arm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
60-76mm, for wall 
or pole mounting 
arm

Pole mounting 
arm, for 1-3 
projector

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

+

Mounting base, 
rotateable, On-Off

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

Mini ALPHA 
Round ID

5972 / 5973

+

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

OR

+ +

Cylindrical 
aluminium pole, 
diameter 105mm, 
H= 522mm

Anchor bolt kit, 
bollard

AUN-POL-0044-XX AUN-ACB-0014-00

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

+

Earth spike,
L= 900mm, 
aluminium, 1-10V 
or DALI

Earth spike,
L= 1390-1760mm, 
aluminium, length 
adjustable, 1-10V or DALI,

AUN-ESP-0009-XX AUN-ESP-0024-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

OR

OR

OR+

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 
On-Off

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 1-10V 
or DALI

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

+

Outrigger arm, 
L= 740mm, 
1-10V or DALI

AUN-MOT-0019-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

ALPHA + Accessory kit for Ground mount solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

+

Pole mount 
adaptor, 
rectangular pole, 
1-10V or DALI

AUN-MOT-0039-XX
Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

OR +

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole diameter 60mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole diameter 76mm

Pole mount adaptor, pole 
diameter 102-105mm

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-MOT-0033-XX

AUN-MOT-0035-XX

AUN-MOT-0037-XX

+ OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole diameter 
102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel 
pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR+ +

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 
On-Off

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 1-10V 
or DALI

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

OR + +

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
102-105mm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 60-76mm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole attached solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

+

+

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

Pole mounting 
arm, for 1-3 
projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

OR+

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 
On-Off

Mounting base, 
rotateable, 1-10V 
or DALI

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

OR

+

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 102-
105mm, for wall or 
pole mounting arm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

+ OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole diameter 
102mm and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

++

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
102-105mm, single
side luminaire
mounting

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter
102-105mm, double
sided luminaire
mounting

AUN-CLP-0043-XX AUN-CLP-0047-XX

OR OR OR

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
60-76mm, double
sided luminaire
mounting

AUN-CLP-0045-XX

Pole clamp, 
pole diameter 
60-76mm, single
side luminaire
mounting

AUN-CLP-0041-XX

Medium ALPHA Round ID
without Base

5962

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

Mini ALPHA 
Round - CC

Mini ALPHA Round
Gear/Gear CVDA

OR OR

5921 5922

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot
Gear/Gear CVDA

5965

Mini ALPHA 
Round Snoot

5964

OR OROR OR

Mini ALPHA Square
Gear/Gear CVDA

5945

Mini ALPHA 
Square

Mini ALPHA 
Square - ID 

59435960

OR+ +

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

+

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 
60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole mounting 
arm, for 1-3 
projector

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XXAUN-MOT-0013-XX

Medium ALPHA 
Round - Gear (DMX)

5925

Medium ALPHA Round

5924

Medium ALPHA
Round - Gear

5925

OR OR OR OR OR

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot - Gear

5967 5968

Medium ALPHA 
Square

5944

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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OR OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - CC

Mini ALPHA Round
Gear/Gear CVDA

5921 5922

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot
Gear/Gear CVDA

5965

Mini ALPHA 
Round Snoot

5964

OR OROR OR

Mini ALPHA Square
Gear/Gear CVDA

5945

Mini ALPHA 
Square

Mini ALPHA 
Square - ID 

59435960

OR + +

Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminium pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 102-
105mm

Pole clamp, pole 
diameter 60-76mm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

ALPHA

Medium ALPHA 
Round - Gear (DMX)

5925

Medium ALPHA Round

5924

Medium ALPHA
Round - Gear

5925

OR OR OR OR OR

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot - Gear

5967 5968

Medium ALPHA 
Square

5944

ALPHA

ALPHA + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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Buddha hall Maha Mongkhon at faculty pharmacy,
Mahidol university, Bangkok - THAILAND
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Accessories

Softening filter Honey comb
louver

Tree strap Earth spike

CV Driver CC Driver

IP68 Short Snoot
Connector

Buddha hall Maha Mongkhon at faculty pharmacy,
Mahidol university, Bangkok - THAILAND

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Micro ALPHA Round Snoot - CV / 5914

Micro ALPHA Round Snoot - CC / 5915

Micro ALPHA Round - CV / 5927

Micro ALPHA Round - CC / 5928

Luminaire Performance

100 - 360 lm

3.3 - 3.9 W

25 - 103 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

12Vdc/24Vdc

1200MA, 3.17VDC, UIN MAX 50VDC

Medium Elliptical VElliptical HWideNarrow

Micro ALPHA Round
CC / CV

Micro ALPHA Round Snoot
CC / CV

ALPHA
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Mini ALPHA Round
CC

Mini ALPHA Round - ID Mini ALPHA Round - ID
without Base

Mini ALPHA Round
Gear CVDA

Mini ALPHA Round
Gear

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CC Driver CV Driver

IP68 Glare Shield
Connector Cap

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

NEW! NEW! 

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini ALPHA Round - CC / 5921

Mini ALPHA Round / 5922

Mini ALPHA Round - CVDA / 5922

Mini ALPHA Round - ID/ 5972

Mini ALPHA Round - ID/ 5973

Luminaire Performance

260 - 1290 lm

5 - 15 W

52 - 105 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ 1-10V/ On-Off/ On-Off / DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

1050mA, 11.9Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium Elliptical VElliptical HWideNarrow

NEW! 

NEW! 

On/Off (10W)

Arbour Hotel and Residence Pattaya,
Pattaya - THAILAND

ALPHA
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Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare Shield Pre-wired cable
Cap

CV Driver

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini ALPHA Round Arm / 5923

Luminaire Performance

710 - 1250 lm

10 - 15 W

66 - 88 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Mini ALPHA Round Arm

ALPHA

Medium Elliptical HWideNarrow
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Accessories

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm IP68
Connector

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CC Driver CV Driver

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot - CC / 5964

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot / 5965

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot - CVDA / 5965

Luminaire Performance

260 - 970 lm

10 - 16 W

23 - 69 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ 1-10V/ On-Off/ On-Off / DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

1050mA, 11.9Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium WideNarrow

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot
CC

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot
Gear CVDA

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot
Gear

NEW! 

NEW! NEW! 

NEW! 

Buddha hall Maha Mongkhon at faculty pharmacy,
Mahidol university - Bangkok, THAILAND

ALPHA
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Arbour Hotel and Residence Pattaya,
Pattaya - THAILAND
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ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Medium ALPHA Round - CC / 5924

Medium ALPHA Round / 5925

Medium ALPHA Round - CC / 5925

Medium ALPHA Round (DMX) / 5925

Medium ALPHA Round - ID / 5962

Luminaire Performance

850 - 2860 lm

14 - 28 W

53 - 124 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

DALI/ 1-10V/ On-Off/ Remote/ DMX/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

700MA, 32.8VDC, UIN MAX 500VDC

700mA, 34.8Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

700mA, 34.9Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc

700mA, 4CHx5Vdc-6.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium ALPHA Round
CC

Medium ALPHA Round
Gear

Medium ALPHA Round
Gear (DMX)

Medium Elliptical VElliptical HWideNarrow

Medium ALPHA Round - ID 
without Base

NEW! 

NEW! 

NEW! 

NEW! 

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CC Driver IP68
Connector

Glare Shield RGBW
Cap DALI Driver

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

Remote23W / 25W

7°

DALI/ 1-10V/
On-Off/ CASAMBI

RGBW DMX

ALPHA
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Accessories

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm IP68
Connector

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CC Driver CV Driver

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Medium ALPHA Round Snoot - CC / 5967

Medium ALPHA Round Snoot / 5968

Luminaire Performance

570 - 1630 lm

19 - 27 W

28 - 63 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ 1-10V/ On-Off/ Remote

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

700mA, 35.8Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium WideNarrow

Medium ALPHA Round Snoot
CC

Medium ALPHA Round Snoot
Gear

ALPHA
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ALPHA

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Rectangular

Mini ALPHA Square - CC / 5943

Mini ALPHA Square / 5945

Mini ALPHA Square - ID/ 5960

Luminaire Performance

470 - 1270 lm

8 - 15 W

58 - 93 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ On-Off/ Remote

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

1050mA, 11.8Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc

1050mA, 12.5Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc

Medium WideNarrow

Mini ALPHA Square
CC

Mini ALPHA Square - IDMini ALPHA Square
Gear

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CC Driver CV Driver

IP68 Glare Shield
Connector Cap

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options
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Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare Shield
Cap

ALPHA

Mini ALPHA Square Arm - ID 

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Rectangular

Mini ALPHA Square Arm - ID / 5961

Luminaire Performance

470 - 690 lm

8 W

58 - 86 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Medium Elliptical VElliptical HWideNarrow
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Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Earth spike Tree strap

Pre-wired cable Pole clamp

Mounting Arm Anchor bolt

Aluminum pole Steel pole

CV Driver IP68
Connector

Glare Shield
Cap

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

ALPHA

Medium ALPHA Square

ALPHA

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Rectangular

Medium ALPHA Square / 5944

Luminaire Performance

1510 - 1930 lm

19 W

79 - 101 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ 1-10V/ On-Off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Medium Elliptical VElliptical HWideNarrow
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ic

ro
 A

LP
H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

Sn
oo

t OD-5914

3.3 W

10°
2700 K 220 lm 66 lm/W • 5914-A-2-561-XX
3000 K 220 lm 66 lm/W • 5914-A-2-562-XX

19°
3000 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 5914-6-2-562-XX
4000 K 160 lm 48 lm/W • 5914-6-2-563-XX

25°
2700 K 100 lm 30 lm/W • 5914-B-2-561-XX
3000 K 100 lm 30 lm/W • 5914-B-2-562-XX

OD-5915

3.9 W

10°
2700 K 240 lm 61 lm/W • 5915-A-2-561-XX
3000 K 240 lm 61 lm/W • 5915-A-2-562-XX
4000 K 260 lm 66 lm/W • 5915-A-2-563-XX

19°
2700 K 170 lm 43 lm/W • 5915-6-2-561-XX
4000 K 180 lm 46 lm/W • 5915-6-2-563-XX

25°
2700 K 100 lm 25 lm/W • 5915-B-2-561-XX
3000 K 100 lm 25 lm/W • 5915-B-2-562-XX
4000 K 110 lm 28 lm/W • 5915-B-2-563-XX

M
ic

ro
 A

LP
H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5927

3.3 W

12°
2700 K 320 lm 96 lm/W • 5927-A-2-561-XX
3000 K 320 lm 96 lm/W • 5927-A-2-562-XX
4000 K 330 lm 100 lm/W • 5927-A-2-563-XX

25°
2700 K 330 lm 100 lm/W • 5927-B-2-561-XX
3000 K 330 lm 100 lm/W • 5927-B-2-562-XX
4000 K 340 lm 103 lm/W • 5927-B-2-563-XX

46°
2700 K 250 lm 75 lm/W • 5927-C-2-561-XX
3000 K 250 lm 75 lm/W • 5927-C-2-562-XX
4000 K 260 lm 78 lm/W • 5927-C-2-563-XX

42°/14°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 5927-H-2-561-XX
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 5927-H-2-562-XX
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 5927-H-2-563-XX

14°/42°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 5927-N-2-561-XX
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 5927-N-2-562-XX
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 5927-N-2-563-XX

OD-5928

3.9 W

12° 3000 K 350 lm 89 lm/W • 5928-A-2-562-XX

25°
2700 K 360 lm 92 lm/W • 5928-B-2-561-XX
3000 K 360 lm 92 lm/W • 5928-B-2-562-XX

46°
2700 K 280 lm 71 lm/W • 5928-C-2-561-XX
3000 K 280 lm 71 lm/W • 5928-C-2-562-XX
4000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 5928-C-2-563-XX

42°/14°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 5928-H-2-561-XX
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 5928-H-2-562-XX

14°/42°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 5928-N-2-561-XX
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 5928-N-2-562-XX

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5921

13 W

12°
2700 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5921-A-2-528-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5921-A-2-529-XX
4000 K 1290 lm 99 lm/W • 5921-A-2-530-XX

29°
2700 K 1180 lm 90 lm/W • 5921-B-2-528-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 90 lm/W • 5921-B-2-529-XX
4000 K 1270 lm 97 lm/W • 5921-B-2-530-XX

50°
2700 K 990 lm 76 lm/W • 5921-D-2-528-XX
3000 K 990 lm 76 lm/W • 5921-D-2-529-XX
4000 K 1060 lm 81 lm/W • 5921-D-2-530-XX

44°/13°
2700 K 1160 lm 89 lm/W • 5921-H-2-528-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 89 lm/W • 5921-H-2-529-XX
4000 K 1250 lm 96 lm/W • 5921-H-2-530-XX

13°/44°
2700 K 1160 lm 89 lm/W • 5921-N-2-528-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 89 lm/W • 5921-N-2-529-XX
4000 K 1250 lm 96 lm/W • 5921-N-2-530-XX

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5922

10 W

12°
2700 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5922-A-3-531-XX
3000 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5922-A-3-532-XX
3000 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5922-A-4-532-XX

29°
2700 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5922-B-3-531-XX
3000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5922-B-3-532-XX
3000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5922-B-4-532-XX

50°
2700 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 5922-D-3-531-XX
3000 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 5922-D-3-532-XX
4000 K 760 lm 76 lm/W • 5922-D-3-533-XX

44°/13° 2700 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5922-H-3-531-XX
13°/44° 2700 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5922-N-3-531-XX

13 W
12° 3000 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5922-A-7-584-XX
50° 3000 K 990 lm 76 lm/W • 5922-D-7-584-XX

15 W

12°

2700 K 1200 lm 80 lm/W • 5922-A-3-528-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 80 lm/W • 5922-A-3-529-XX
4000 K 1290 lm 86 lm/W • 5922-A-3-530-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 80 lm/W • 5922-A-5-529-XX

29°
2700 K 1180 lm 78 lm/W • 5922-B-3-528-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 78 lm/W • 5922-B-3-529-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 78 lm/W • 5922-B-5-529-XX

50°
2700 K 990 lm 66 lm/W • 5922-D-3-528-XX
3000 K 990 lm 66 lm/W • 5922-D-3-529-XX
3000 K 990 lm 66 lm/W • 5922-D-5-529-XX

ALPHA

On-Off/ 1-10V

On/Off (10W)

CV

CV

CC

CC

CC

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen   

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5922

15 W

44°/13°
2700 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5922-H-3-528-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5922-H-3-529-XX
4000 K 1250 lm 83 lm/W • 5922-H-3-530-XX

13°/44°

2700 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5922-N-3-528-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5922-N-3-529-XX
4000 K 1250 lm 83 lm/W • 5922-N-3-530-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5922-N-5-529-XX

OD-5923
10 W

12° 3000 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5923-A-3-532-XX
29° 3000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5923-B-3-532-XX
50° 3000 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 5923-D-3-532-XX

15 W

12° 3000 K 1200 lm 80 lm/W • 5923-A-3-529-XX
29° 3000 K 1180 lm 78 lm/W • 5923-B-3-529-XX
50° 3000 K 990 lm 66 lm/W • 5923-D-3-529-XX

50°
4000 K 1060 lm 70 lm/W • 5923-D-3-530-XX
3000 K 990 lm 66 lm/W • 5923-D-5-529-XX

44°/13°
3000 K 1160 lm 77 lm/W • 5923-H-3-529-XX
4000 K 1250 lm 83 lm/W • 5923-H-3-530-XX

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

Sn
oo

t OD-5964

14 W

14°
2700 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5964-A-2-528-XX
3000 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5964-A-2-529-XX
4000 K 970 lm 69 lm/W • 5964-A-2-530-XX

22°
2700 K 650 lm 46 lm/W • 5964-B-2-528-XX
3000 K 650 lm 46 lm/W • 5964-B-2-529-XX
4000 K 700 lm 50 lm/W • 5964-B-2-530-XX

31°
2700 K 370 lm 26 lm/W • 5964-C-2-528-XX
3000 K 370 lm 26 lm/W • 5964-C-2-529-XX
4000 K 390 lm 27 lm/W • 5964-C-2-530-XX

OD-5965

10 W

14°

2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5965-A-3-531-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5965-A-3-532-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5965-A-3-533-XX
2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5965-A-4-531-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5965-A-4-532-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5965-A-4-533-XX

22°

2700 K 460 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-3-531-XX
3000 K 460 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-3-532-XX
4000 K 490 lm 49 lm/W • 5965-B-3-533-XX
2700 K 460 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-4-531-XX
3000 K 460 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-4-532-XX
4000 K 490 lm 49 lm/W • 5965-B-4-533-XX

31°

2700 K 260 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-3-531-XX
3000 K 260 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-3-532-XX
4000 K 270 lm 27 lm/W • 5965-C-3-533-XX
2700 K 260 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-4-531-XX
3000 K 260 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-4-532-XX
4000 K 270 lm 27 lm/W • 5965-C-4-533-XX

14 W

14°
2700 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5965-A-7-583-XX
3000 K 910 lm 65 lm/W • 5965-A-7-584-XX
4000 K 970 lm 69 lm/W • 5965-A-7-585-XX

22°
2700 K 650 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-7-583-XX
3000 K 650 lm 46 lm/W • 5965-B-7-584-XX
4000 K 700 lm 50 lm/W • 5965-B-7-585-XX

31°
2700 K 370 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-7-583-XX
3000 K 370 lm 26 lm/W • 5965-C-7-584-XX
4000 K 390 lm 27 lm/W • 5965-C-7-585-XX

16 W

14°

2700 K 910 lm 56 lm/W • 5965-A-3-528-XX
3000 K 910 lm 56 lm/W • 5965-A-3-529-XX
4000 K 970 lm 60 lm/W • 5965-A-3-530-XX
2700 K 910 lm 56 lm/W • 5965-A-5-528-XX
3000 K 910 lm 56 lm/W • 5965-A-5-529-XX
4000 K 970 lm 60 lm/W • 5965-A-5-530-XX

22°

2700 K 650 lm 40 lm/W • 5965-B-3-528-XX
3000 K 650 lm 40 lm/W • 5965-B-3-529-XX
4000 K 700 lm 43 lm/W • 5965-B-3-530-XX
2700 K 650 lm 40 lm/W • 5965-B-5-528-XX
3000 K 650 lm 40 lm/W • 5965-B-5-529-XX
4000 K 700 lm 43 lm/W • 5965-B-5-530-XX

31°

2700 K 370 lm 23 lm/W • 5965-C-3-528-XX
3000 K 370 lm 23 lm/W • 5965-C-3-529-XX
4000 K 390 lm 24 lm/W • 5965-C-3-530-XX
2700 K 370 lm 23 lm/W • 5965-C-5-528-XX
3000 K 370 lm 23 lm/W • 5965-C-5-529-XX
4000 K 390 lm 24 lm/W • 5965-C-5-530-XX

ALPHA

CC

CVDA

On/Off (10W)

Arm
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

-
 I
D OD-5972

7 W

12°
2700 K 690 lm 98 lm/W • 5972-A-3-528-XX
3000 K 690 lm 98 lm/W • 5972-A-3-529-XX
4000 K 740 lm 105 lm/W • 5972-A-3-530-XX

29°
2700 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-B-3-528-XX
3000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-B-3-529-XX
4000 K 720 lm 102 lm/W • 5972-B-3-530-XX

50°
2700 K 550 lm 78 lm/W • 5972-D-3-528-XX
3000 K 550 lm 78 lm/W • 5972-D-3-529-XX
4000 K 600 lm 85 lm/W • 5972-D-3-530-XX

44°/13°
2700 K 620 lm 88 lm/W • 5972-H-3-528-XX
3000 K 620 lm 88 lm/W • 5972-H-3-529-XX
4000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-H-3-530-XX

13°/44°
2700 K 620 lm 88 lm/W • 5972-N-3-528-XX
3000 K 620 lm 88 lm/W • 5972-N-3-529-XX
4000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-N-3-530-XX

10 W

12°
2700 K 950 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-A-3-531-XX
3000 K 950 lm 95 lm/W • 5972-A-3-532-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 101 lm/W • 5972-A-3-533-XX

29°
2700 K 920 lm 92 lm/W • 5972-B-3-531-XX
3000 K 920 lm 92 lm/W • 5972-B-3-532-XX
4000 K 980 lm 98 lm/W • 5972-B-3-533-XX

50°
2700 K 760 lm 76 lm/W • 5972-D-3-531-XX
3000 K 760 lm 76 lm/W • 5972-D-3-532-XX
4000 K 820 lm 82 lm/W • 5972-D-3-533-XX

44°/13°
2700 K 860 lm 86 lm/W • 5972-H-3-531-XX
3000 K 860 lm 86 lm/W • 5972-H-3-532-XX
4000 K 920 lm 92 lm/W • 5972-H-3-533-XX

13°/44°
2700 K 860 lm 86 lm/W • 5972-N-3-531-XX
3000 K 860 lm 86 lm/W • 5972-N-3-532-XX
4000 K 920 lm 92 lm/W • 5972-N-3-533-XX

OD-5973

5 W 7° 3000 K 260 lm 52 lm/W • 5973-4-3-227-XX

6 W 7° 3000 K 350 lm 58 lm/W • 5973-4-3-293-XX

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 S

qu
ar

e OD-5943 13 W 67° 4000 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5943-D-2-545-XX

14 W

30° 3000 K 1210 lm 86 lm/W • 5943-C-2-544-XX

67°
3000 K 1170 lm 83 lm/W • 5943-D-2-544-XX
2700 K 1170 lm 83 lm/W • 5943-D-2-676-XX

82°/22° 3000 K 930 lm 66 lm/W • 5943-H-2-544-XX

10 W

15°
3000 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5945-A-3-546-XX

OD-5945 4000 K 930 lm 93 lm/W • 5945-A-3-547-XX
30° 3000 K 840 lm 84 lm/W • 5945-C-3-546-XX

67°
3000 K 810 lm 81 lm/W • 5945-D-3-546-XX
4000 K 860 lm 86 lm/W • 5945-D-3-547-XX

82°/22°
3000 K 650 lm 65 lm/W • 5945-H-3-546-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5945-H-3-547-XX

22°/82°
3000 K 650 lm 65 lm/W • 5945-N-3-546-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5945-N-3-547-XX

15 W

15° 3000 K 1270 lm 84 lm/W • 5945-A-5-544-XX
30° 3000 K 1210 lm 80 lm/W • 5945-C-3-544-XX

67°
3000 K 1170 lm 78 lm/W • 5945-D-3-544-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 78 lm/W • 5945-D-5-544-XX
2700 K 1170 lm 78 lm/W • 5945-D-3-676-XX

82°/22°
3000 K 930 lm 62 lm/W • 5945-H-3-544-XX
4000 K 950 lm 63 lm/W • 5945-H-3-545-XX
2700 K 930 lm 62 lm/W • 5945-H-3-676-XX

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 S

qu
ar

e 
-
 I
D

 OD-5960

8 W

15°
2700 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5960-A-3-676-XX
3000 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5960-A-3-544-XX
4000 K 690 lm 86 lm/W • 5960-A-3-545-XX

30°
2700 K 620 lm 77 lm/W • 5960-C-3-676-XX
3000 K 620 lm 77 lm/W • 5960-C-3-544-XX
4000 K 660 lm 82 lm/W • 5960-C-3-545-XX

67°
2700 K 590 lm 73 lm/W • 5960-D-3-676-XX
3000 K 590 lm 73 lm/W • 5960-D-3-544-XX
4000 K 630 lm 78 lm/W • 5960-D-3-545-XX

95°
2700 K 530 lm 66 lm/W • 5960-E-3-676-XX
3000 K 530 lm 66 lm/W • 5960-E-3-544-XX
4000 K 570 lm 71 lm/W • 5960-E-3-545-XX

8 W

82°/22°
2700 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5960-H-3-676-XX
3000 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5960-H-3-544-XX
4000 K 500 lm 62 lm/W • 5960-H-3-545-XX

22°/82°
2700 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5960-N-3-676-XX
3000 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5960-N-3-544-XX
4000 K 500 lm 62 lm/W • 5960-N-3-545-XX

ALPHA

CC

Gear
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen   

M
in

i 
A
LP

H
A
 S

qu
ar

e 
-
 I
D OD-5961

8 W

15°
2700 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5961-A-3-676-XX
3000 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5961-A-3-544-XX
4000 K 690 lm 86 lm/W • 5961-A-3-545-XX

30°
2700 K 620 lm 77 lm/W • 5961-C-3-676-XX
3000 K 620 lm 77 lm/W • 5961-C-3-544-XX
4000 K 660 lm 82 lm/W • 5961-C-3-545-XX

67°
2700 K 590 lm 73 lm/W • 5961-D-3-676-XX
3000 K 590 lm 73 lm/W • 5961-D-3-544-XX
4000 K 630 lm 78 lm/W • 5961-D-3-545-XX

8 W

95°
2700 K 530 lm 66 lm/W • 5961-E-3-676-XX
3000 K 530 lm 66 lm/W • 5961-E-3-544-XX
4000 K 570 lm 71 lm/W • 5961-E-3-545-XX

82°/22°
2700 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5961-H-3-676-XX
3000 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5961-H-3-544-XX
4000 K 500 lm 62 lm/W • 5961-H-3-545-XX

22°/82°
2700 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5961-N-3-676-XX
3000 K 470 lm 58 lm/W • 5961-N-3-544-XX
4000 K 500 lm 62 lm/W • 5961-N-3-545-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5924

23 W

21°
2700 K 2670 lm 116 lm/W • 5924-B-2-505-XX
3000 K 2790 lm 121 lm/W • 5924-B-2-902-XX
4000 K 2860 lm 124 lm/W • 5924-B-2-905-XX

32°
2700 K 2560 lm 111 lm/W • 5924-C-2-505-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 116 lm/W • 5924-C-2-902-XX
4000 K 2750 lm 119 lm/W • 5924-C-2-905-XX

52°
2700 K 2250 lm 97 lm/W • 5924-D-2-505-XX
3000 K 2350 lm 102 lm/W • 5924-D-2-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 104 lm/W • 5924-D-2-905-XX

25 W 15°
2700 K 2450 lm 98 lm/W • 5924-A-2-710-XX
3000 K 2530 lm 101 lm/W • 5924-A-2-719-XX
4000 K 2670 lm 106 lm/W • 5924-A-2-720-XX

26 W

12°
3000 K 2310 lm 88 lm/W • 5924-A-2-535-XX
4000 K 2250 lm 86 lm/W • 5924-A-2-536-XX

27°
3000 K 2090 lm 80 lm/W • 5924-B-2-535-XX
4000 K 2030 lm 78 lm/W • 5924-B-2-536-XX

42°
3000 K 1900 lm 73 lm/W • 5924-D-2-535-XX
4000 K 1850 lm 71 lm/W • 5924-D-2-536-XX

16°/46° 3000 K 2150 lm 82 lm/W • 5924-N-2-535-XX

OD-5925

18 W 21°

2700 K 1940 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-B-3-506-XX
3000 K 2030 lm 112 lm/W • 5925-B-3-887-XX
4000 K 2080 lm 115 lm/W • 5925-B-3-891-XX
2700 K 1940 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-B-4-506-XX
3000 K 2030 lm 112 lm/W • 5925-B-4-887-XX
4000 K 2080 lm 115 lm/W • 5925-B-4-891-XX
2700 K 1940 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-B-5-506-XX
3000 K 2030 lm 112 lm/W • 5925-B-5-887-XX
4000 K 2080 lm 115 lm/W • 5925-B-5-891-XX
2700 K 1940 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-B-A-506-XX
3000 K 2030 lm 112 lm/W • 5925-B-A-887-XX
4000 K 2080 lm 115 lm/W • 5925-B-A-891-XX

18 W 32°

2700 K 1860 lm 103 lm/W • 5925-C-3-506-XX
3000 K 1950 lm 108 lm/W • 5925-C-3-887-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-C-3-891-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 103 lm/W • 5925-C-4-506-XX
3000 K 1950 lm 108 lm/W • 5925-C-4-887-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-C-4-891-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 103 lm/W • 5925-C-5-506-XX
3000 K 1950 lm 108 lm/W • 5925-C-5-887-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-C-5-891-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 103 lm/W • 5925-C-A-506-XX
3000 K 1950 lm 108 lm/W • 5925-C-A-887-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-C-A-891-XX

18 W 52°

2700 K 1630 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-3-506-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-D-3-887-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-D-3-891-XX
2700 K 1630 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-4-506-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-D-4-887-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-D-4-891-XX
2700 K 1630 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-5-506-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-D-5-887-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-D-5-891-XX
2700 K 1630 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-A-506-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-D-A-887-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-D-A-891-XX

ALPHA

CC

CC 
23W / 25W

Remote

DALI/ 1-10V/
On-Off/
CASAMBI
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5925

19 W 12° 3000 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5925-A-3-538-XX

19 W 15°

2700 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-A-3-767-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5925-A-3-768-XX
4000 K 1980 lm 104 lm/W • 5925-A-3-769-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-A-4-767-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5925-A-4-768-XX
4000 K 1980 lm 104 lm/W • 5925-A-4-769-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-A-5-767-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5925-A-5-768-XX
4000 K 1980 lm 104 lm/W • 5925-A-5-769-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5925-A-A-767-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5925-A-A-768-XX
4000 K 1980 lm 104 lm/W • 5925-A-A-769-XX

19 W

27°
3000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5925-B-3-538-XX
4000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 5925-B-3-539-XX

42°
2700 K 1390 lm 73 lm/W • 5925-D-3-537-XX
3000 K 1390 lm 73 lm/W • 5925-D-3-538-XX
4000 K 1490 lm 78 lm/W • 5925-D-3-539-XX

46°/16° 3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5925-H-3-538-XX
16°/46° 3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5925-N-3-538-XX

24 W

27° RGBW 1590 lm 66 lm/W • 5925-B-2-686-XX
42° RGBW 1440 lm 60 lm/W • 5925-D-2-686-XX

46°/16° RGBW 1630 lm 67 lm/W • 5925-H-2-686-XX
16°/46° RGBW 1630 lm 67 lm/W • 5925-N-2-686-XX

25 W 21°

2700 K 2670 lm 106 lm/W • 5925-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 2790 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 2860 lm 114 lm/W • 5925-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 2670 lm 106 lm/W • 5925-B-4-505-XX
3000 K 2790 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-B-4-902-XX
4000 K 2860 lm 114 lm/W • 5925-B-4-905-XX
2700 K 2670 lm 106 lm/W • 5925-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 2790 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 2860 lm 114 lm/W • 5925-B-5-905-XX
2700 K 2670 lm 106 lm/W • 5925-B-A-505-XX
3000 K 2790 lm 111 lm/W • 5925-B-A-902-XX
4000 K 2860 lm 114 lm/W • 5925-B-A-905-XX

25 W 32°

2700 K 2560 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 2750 lm 110 lm/W • 5925-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 2560 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-C-4-505-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-C-4-902-XX
4000 K 2750 lm 110 lm/W • 5925-C-4-905-XX
2700 K 2560 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 2750 lm 110 lm/W • 5925-C-5-905-XX
2700 K 2560 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-C-A-505-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 107 lm/W • 5925-C-A-902-XX
4000 K 2750 lm 110 lm/W • 5925-C-A-905-XX

25 W 52°

2700 K 2250 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 2350 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 96 lm/W • 5925-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 2250 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-4-505-XX
3000 K 2350 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-D-4-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 96 lm/W • 5925-D-4-905-XX
2700 K 2250 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 2350 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 96 lm/W • 5925-D-5-905-XX
2700 K 2250 lm 90 lm/W • 5925-D-A-505-XX
3000 K 2350 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-D-A-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 96 lm/W • 5925-D-A-905-XX

26 W 15°

2700 K 2450 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-A-3-710-XX
3000 K 2530 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-A-3-719-XX
4000 K 2670 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-A-3-720-XX
2700 K 2450 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-A-4-710-XX
3000 K 2530 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-A-4-719-XX
4000 K 2670 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-A-4-720-XX
2700 K 2450 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-A-5-710-XX
3000 K 2530 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-A-5-719-XX
4000 K 2670 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-A-5-720-XX
2700 K 2450 lm 94 lm/W • 5925-A-A-710-XX
3000 K 2530 lm 97 lm/W • 5925-A-A-719-XX
4000 K 2670 lm 102 lm/W • 5925-A-A-720-XX

27 W 12°

3000 K 2310 lm 85 lm/W • 5925-A-3-535-XX
4000 K 2460 lm 91 lm/W • 5925-A-3-536-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 85 lm/W • 5925-A-5-535-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 77 lm/W • 5925-B-3-535-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 77 lm/W • 5925-B-4-535-XX

27 W 27° RGBW 1590 lm 58 lm/W • 5925-B-6-686-XX

ALPHA

Remote

DMX

DALI/ 1-10V/
On-Off/
CASAMBI
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen  
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27 W 42°

3000 K 1900 lm 70 lm/W • 5925-D-3-535-XX
4000 K 2020 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-D-3-536-XX
2700 K 1900 lm 70 lm/W • 5925-D-4-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 70 lm/W • 5925-D-4-535-XX
2700 K 1900 lm 70 lm/W • 5925-D-5-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 70 lm/W • 5925-D-5-535-XX
RGBW 1440 lm 53 lm/W • 5925-D-6-686-XX

27 W
46°/16°

2700 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-H-3-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-H-3-535-XX
RGBW 1630 lm 60 lm/W • 5925-H-6-686-XX

16°/46°
3000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-N-3-535-XX
RGBW 1630 lm 60 lm/W • 5925-N-6-686-XX

35 W 12°

2700 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-3-308-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-3-309-XX
4000 K 3080 lm 88 lm/W • 5925-A-3-310-XX
2700 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-4-308-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-4-309-XX
4000 K 3080 lm 88 lm/W • 5925-A-4-310-XX
2700 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-5-308-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-A-5-309-XX
4000 K 3080 lm 88 lm/W • 5925-A-5-310-XX

35 W 27°

2700 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-3-308-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-3-309-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-B-3-310-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-4-308-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-4-309-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-B-4-310-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-5-308-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 74 lm/W • 5925-B-5-309-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 79 lm/W • 5925-B-5-310-XX

35 W 42°

2700 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-3-308-XX
3000 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-3-309-XX
4000 K 2540 lm 72 lm/W • 5925-D-3-310-XX
2700 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-4-308-XX
3000 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-4-309-XX
4000 K 2540 lm 72 lm/W • 5925-D-4-310-XX
2700 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-5-308-XX
3000 K 2380 lm 68 lm/W • 5925-D-5-309-XX
4000 K 2540 lm 72 lm/W • 5925-D-5-310-XX

35 W 46°/16°

2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-3-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-3-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-H-3-310-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-4-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-4-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-H-4-310-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-5-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-H-5-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-H-5-310-XX

35 W 16°/46°

2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-3-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-3-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-N-3-310-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-4-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-4-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-N-4-310-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-5-308-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 76 lm/W • 5925-N-5-309-XX
4000 K 2880 lm 82 lm/W • 5925-N-5-310-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

-
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D OD-5962

14 W 7°

3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5962-4-3-289-XX
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5962-4-4-289-XX
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5962-4-5-289-XX
3000 K 850 lm 60 lm/W • 5962-4-A-289-XX

19 W 12°

2700 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-3-537-XX
3000 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-3-538-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5962-A-3-539-XX
2700 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-4-537-XX
3000 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-4-538-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5962-A-4-539-XX
2700 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-5-537-XX
3000 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-5-538-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5962-A-5-539-XX
2700 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-A-537-XX
3000 K 1700 lm 89 lm/W • 5962-A-A-538-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 95 lm/W • 5962-A-A-539-XX

19 W 27°

2700 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-3-537-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-3-538-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 86 lm/W • 5962-B-3-539-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-4-537-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-4-538-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 86 lm/W • 5962-B-4-539-XX

ALPHA

Remote

DMX

DALI/ 1-10V/
On-Off/
CASAMBI
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen
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OD-5962

19 W 27°

2700 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-5-537-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-5-538-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 86 lm/W • 5962-B-5-539-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-A-537-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-B-A-538-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 86 lm/W • 5962-B-A-539-XX

19 W 42°

2700 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-3-537-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-3-538-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-D-3-539-XX
2700 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-4-537-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-4-538-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-D-4-539-XX
2700 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-5-537-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-5-538-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-D-5-539-XX
2700 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-A-537-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 73 lm/W • 5962-D-A-538-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-D-A-539-XX

19 W 7°

3000 K 1030 lm 54 lm/W • 5962-4-3-286-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 54 lm/W • 5962-4-4-286-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 54 lm/W • 5962-4-5-286-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 54 lm/W • 5962-4-A-286-XX

19 W 46°/16°

2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-3-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-3-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-H-3-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-4-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-4-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-H-4-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-5-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-5-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-H-5-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-A-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-H-A-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-H-A-539-XX

19 W 25°/60°

2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-3-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-3-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-N-3-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-4-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-4-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-N-4-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-5-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-5-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-N-5-539-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-A-537-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5962-N-A-538-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 88 lm/W • 5962-N-A-539-XX

28 W 12°

2700 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-3-534-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-3-535-XX
4000 K 2440 lm 87 lm/W • 5962-A-3-536-XX
2700 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-4-534-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-4-535-XX
4000 K 2440 lm 87 lm/W • 5962-A-4-536-XX
2700 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-5-534-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-5-535-XX
4000 K 2440 lm 87 lm/W • 5962-A-5-536-XX
2700 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-A-534-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 82 lm/W • 5962-A-A-535-XX
4000 K 2440 lm 87 lm/W • 5962-A-A-536-XX

28 W 27°

2700 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-3-534-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-3-535-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-B-3-536-XX
2700 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-4-534-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-4-535-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-B-4-536-XX
2700 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-5-534-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-5-535-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-B-5-536-XX
2700 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-A-534-XX
3000 K 2090 lm 74 lm/W • 5962-B-A-535-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 78 lm/W • 5962-B-A-536-XX

28 W 42°

2700 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-3-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-3-535-XX
4000 K 2010 lm 71 lm/W • 5962-D-3-536-XX
2700 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-4-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-4-535-XX
4000 K 2010 lm 71 lm/W • 5962-D-4-536-XX
2700 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-5-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-5-535-XX
4000 K 2010 lm 71 lm/W • 5962-D-5-536-XX
2700 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-A-534-XX
3000 K 1900 lm 67 lm/W • 5962-D-A-535-XX
4000 K 2010 lm 71 lm/W • 5962-D-A-536-XX

28 W 46°/16° 2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-3-534-XX

ALPHA
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen   

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

-
 I
D OD-5962

28 W 46°/16°

3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-3-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-H-3-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-4-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-4-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-H-4-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-5-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-5-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-H-5-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-A-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-H-A-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-H-A-536-XX

28 W 25°/60°

2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-3-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-3-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-N-3-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-4-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-4-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-N-4-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-5-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-5-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-N-5-536-XX
2700 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-A-534-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 5962-N-A-535-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 81 lm/W • 5962-N-A-536-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 R

ou
n
d 

Sn
oo

t OD-5967

26 W

13°
2700 K 1540 lm 59 lm/W • 5967-A-2-534-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 59 lm/W • 5967-A-2-535-XX
4000 K 1630 lm 62 lm/W • 5967-A-2-536-XX

20°
2700 K 1110 lm 42 lm/W • 5967-B-2-534-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 42 lm/W • 5967-B-2-535-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 45 lm/W • 5967-B-2-536-XX

28°
2700 K 770 lm 29 lm/W • 5967-6-2-534-XX
3000 K 770 lm 29 lm/W • 5967-6-2-535-XX
4000 K 810 lm 31 lm/W • 5967-6-2-536-XX

19 W

13°
2700 K 1140 lm 60 lm/W • 5968-A-3-537-XX
3000 K 1140 lm 60 lm/W • 5968-A-3-538-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 63 lm/W • 5968-A-3-539-XX

20°
2700 K 820 lm 43 lm/W • 5968-B-3-537-XX
3000 K 820 lm 43 lm/W • 5968-B-3-538-XX
4000 K 870 lm 45 lm/W • 5968-B-3-539-XX

28°
2700 K 570 lm 30 lm/W • 5968-6-3-537-XX
3000 K 570 lm 30 lm/W • 5968-6-3-538-XX
4000 K 600 lm 31 lm/W • 5968-6-3-539-XX

27 W 13°

2700 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-3-534-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-3-535-XX
4000 K 1630 lm 60 lm/W • 5968-A-3-536-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-4-534-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-4-535-XX
4000 K 1630 lm 60 lm/W • 5968-A-4-536-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-5-534-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 57 lm/W • 5968-A-5-535-XX
4000 K 1630 lm 60 lm/W • 5968-A-5-536-XX

27 W 20°

2700 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-3-534-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-3-535-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 43 lm/W • 5968-B-3-536-XX
2700 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-4-534-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-4-535-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 43 lm/W • 5968-B-4-536-XX
2700 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-5-534-XX
3000 K 1110 lm 41 lm/W • 5968-B-5-535-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 43 lm/W • 5968-B-5-536-XX

27 W 28°

2700 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-3-534-XX
3000 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-3-535-XX
4000 K 810 lm 30 lm/W • 5968-6-3-536-XX
2700 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-4-534-XX
3000 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-4-535-XX
4000 K 810 lm 30 lm/W • 5968-6-4-536-XX
2700 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-5-534-XX
3000 K 770 lm 28 lm/W • 5968-6-5-535-XX
4000 K 810 lm 30 lm/W • 5968-6-5-536-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 A
LP

H
A
 S

qu
ar

e OD-5944

19 W

12°

3000 K 1800 lm 94 lm/W • 5944-A-3-897-XX
4000 K 1930 lm 101 lm/W • 5944-A-3-898-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 94 lm/W • 5944-A-5-897-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 94 lm/W • 5944-A-4-897-XX

25°
3000 K 1660 lm 87 lm/W • 5944-B-3-897-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 93 lm/W • 5944-B-3-898-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 87 lm/W • 5944-B-5-897-XX

46°
3000 K 1510 lm 79 lm/W • 5944-C-3-897-XX
4000 K 1620 lm 85 lm/W • 5944-C-3-898-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 79 lm/W • 5944-C-4-897-XX

45°/14°
3000 K 1630 lm 85 lm/W • 5944-H-3-897-XX
4000 K 1740 lm 91 lm/W • 5944-H-3-898-XX

14°/45° 3000 K 1630 lm 85 lm/W • 5944-N-5-897-XX

ALPHA

CC

Gear
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SP
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IC

PROJECTOR

SONIC is an extensive range of versatile spotlight and floodlight solutions designed to meet the 
diverse needs of modern architectural and landscape lighting. Crafted from high-quality, copper-
free LM6 aluminum and double-coated with a UV-resistant polymer powder, SONIC is engineered 
for exceptional durability, ensuring long-lasting performance even in the harshest environments.

This product family supports multiple installation options, offering flexibility for various applications. 
Mounting choices include ground installations, ground spikes, tree straps, wall mounting, and pole 
installations facilitated by pole clamps and outrigger arms. SONIC also features an array of glare 
shield accessories, provided as standard items, to enhance visual comfort and lighting precision.

Available in three distinct sizes and six elegant color options, SONIC is equipped with advanced 
COB LED, delivering superior color consistency with a high CRI and 3 SDCM. It offers three color 
temperature options—2700K, 3000K, and 4000K—suitable for creating ambient or accent lighting 
in diverse settings. The luminaire’s flush-mounted glass cover ensures a seamless design while 
preventing the accumulation of dust and water, maintaining its aesthetic appeal and functionality.

High-specular reflectors are integrated into the design to maximize light output and efficiency, 
achieving bright and uniform illumination. Precise aiming is easily achievable using a graduated 
scale with a tool, allowing for accurate adjustments to suit specific lighting requirements.

For user convenience and optimized thermal performance, the control gear compartment is housed 
separately from the light engine. This thoughtful design enhances ease of installation and ensures 
reliable operation over time.

SONIC is an ideal choice for highlighting sculptures, walls, building facades, bushes, trees, and 
other architectural or natural features. Whether for residential, commercial, or public spaces, 
SONIC combines cutting-edge technology with robust engineering, making it the perfect solution 
for a wide range of lighting applications.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sonic

68

Content
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Content
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www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sonic
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sonic
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SONIC

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum, extruded 
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 On-Off / 1-10V / DALI control gear.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Mini SONIC - Gear
+ Accessory kit for Pole Clamp Solution

Mega SONIC - Gear
+ Accessory kit for Pole Clamp Solution

Mega SONIC - Gear
+ Accessory kit for Pole Clamp Solution

Medium SONIC - Gear
+ Accessory kit for Pole Clamp Solution

Private residence, Bangkok - THAILAND
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OR + +

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

Pole Clamp 
Diameter
102-105mm.

Pole Clamp 
Diameter 
60-76mm.

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

Mini SONIC - Gear

5931

Medium SONIC Medium SONIC - Gear

5933 5933

OR OROR

Mega SONIC - Gear

5935

Mega SONIC - Gear

5935

Wall array, for 
2 projector

Wall array, for 
4 projector

Wall array, for 
6 projector

AUN-MOT-0005-XX AUN-MOT-0006-XX AUN-MOT-0007-XX

+ +

OR OR

Pole Clamp 
Diameter 102-105mm. 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX

SONIC + Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

SONIC

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

OR ++ +

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

Pole Clamp Diameter
102-105mm.
for mounting arm. 

Pole Clamp Diameter 
60-76mm. 
for mounting arm. 

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX AUN-MOT-0013-XX

Mini SONIC - Gear

5931

Medium SONIC Medium SONIC - Gear

5933 5933

OR OROR

Mega SONIC - Gear

5935

Mega SONIC - Gear

5935

+ +

Pole array for 
2 projector

Pole array for 
4 projector

Pole array for 
6 projector

AUN-POL-0025-XX AUN-POL-0026-XX AUN-POL-0027-XX

OR OR

Pole Clamp 
Diameter 102-105mm. 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX

++

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

SONIC + Accessory kit for Pole Mount Solutions

SONIC

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides
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SONIC

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Accessory Mini SONIC - Gear Medium SONIC Medium SONIC - Gear Mega SONIC - Gear

Pole Clamp Diameter 102-105mm. • • • •

Pole Clamp Diameter 60-76mm. • • • •

Pole Clamp Diameter 102-105mm.
for mounting arm. • • • •

Pole Clamp Diameter 60-76mm.
for mounting arm. • • • •

Pole mounting arm, for 1-3 projector • • • •

Wall array, for 2 projector - - - •

Wall array, for 4 projector - - - •

Wall array, for 6 projector - - - •

Pole array for 2 projector - - - •

Pole array for 4 projector - - - •

Pole array for 6 projector - - - •

Anchor Bolt Kit for Aluminum Pole • • • •

Anchor Bolt Kit for Galvanized Steel Pole. • • • •

Aluminum Pole • • • •

Galvanized Steel Pole • • • •
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SONIC

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini SONIC Stand / 5831

Medium SONIC Stand / 5833

Luminaire Performance

200 - 3720 lm

8.4 - 41 W

18 - 104 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off (AC LED)/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Mini SONIC
Stand

Medium SONIC
Stand

Medium Sharp Elliptical VSharp Elliptical HWideNarrow

Accessories

Glare shield Ring louver
cap

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

CV Driver

 

SONIC
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SONIC

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini SONIC / 5931

Medium SONIC / 5933

Mega SONIC / 5935

Luminaire Performance

200 - 8160 lm

8.4 - 57 W

18 - 143 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off (AC LED)/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Mini SONIC
Gear

Medium SONIC

Medium SONIC
Gear

Mega SONIC
Gear

Accessories

Earth spike Tree strap

Glare Shield Ring louver
Cap

Pole clamp Mounting arm

Pole array Wall array

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

Pre-wired cable CV Driver

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

Medium Sharp Elliptical VSharp Elliptical HWideNarrow

SONIC

Queen sirikit national convention cente,
Bangkok - THAILAND
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SONIC

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Circular

Mini SONIC Arm / 5932

Medium SONIC Arm / 5934

Mega SONIC Arm / 5936

Luminaire Performance

1160 - 8070 lm

14 - 57 W

58 - 141 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off (AC LED)/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Mini SONIC Arm
Gear

Medium SONIC Arm
Gear

Mega SONIC Arm 
Gear

Accessories

Glare shield Ring louver
cap

Medium WideNarrow

SONIC
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SO

N
IC

 S
ta

n
d

OD-5831

8.4 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-P-7-797-XX
3000 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-P-7-798-XX
4000 K 210 lm 25 lm/W • 5831-P-7-799-XX
2700 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-797-XX
3000 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-798-XX
4000 K 210 lm 25 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-799-XX

10 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-P-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-P-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-P-5-648-XX

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-648-XX

13 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-P-7-759-XX
3000 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-P-7-760-XX
4000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-P-7-796-XX
2700 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-759-XX
3000 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-760-XX
4000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 5831-Q-7-796-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5831-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5831-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5831-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5831-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5831-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5831-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5831-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5831-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5831-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5831-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5831-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5831-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5831-B-5-904-XX

14 W 53°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5831-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5831-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5831-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5831-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5831-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5831-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5831-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5831-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5831-D-5-904-XX

15 W
26°

3000 K 1400 lm 93 lm/W • 5831-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5831-6-3-904-XX

42° 3000 K 1350 lm 90 lm/W • 5831-7-3-901-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-P-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-P-5-645-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5831-Q-5-645-XX

SONIC

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 S
O

N
IC

 S
ta

n
d OD-5833

20 W 16° 3000 K 1140 lm 57 lm/W • 5833-6-3-873-XX
4000 K 1200 lm 60 lm/W • 5833-6-3-874-XX

27 W
23° 3000 K 2710 lm 100 lm/W • 5833-6-3-887-XX

48°
3000 K 2300 lm 85 lm/W • 5833-7-3-887-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 81 lm/W • 5833-7-3-506-XX

30 W 14° 4000 K 1990 lm 66 lm/W • 5833-5-3-878-XX

41 W
12° 2700 K 3720 lm 90 lm/W • 5833-5-3-505-XX
48° 3000 K 3330 lm 81 lm/W • 5833-7-3-902-XX

M
in

i 
SO

N
IC OD-5931

8.4 W

Sharp Elliptical H
2700 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-P-7-797-XX
3000 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-P-7-798-XX
4000 K 210 lm 25 lm/W • 5931-P-7-799-XX

Sharp Elliptical V
2700 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-797-XX
3000 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-798-XX
4000 K 210 lm 25 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-799-XX

10 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-P-3-648-XX

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-P-4-648-XX

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-P-5-648-XX

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-648-XX

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-648-XX

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-648-XX

13 W Sharp Elliptical H

2700 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-P-7-759-XX
3000 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-P-7-760-XX
4000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-P-7-796-XX

2700 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-759-XX
3000 K 280 lm 21 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-760-XX
4000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 5931-Q-7-796-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5931-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5931-A-3-904-XX

2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5931-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5931-A-4-904-XX

2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5931-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5931-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5931-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5931-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-B-3-904-XX

2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5931-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5931-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-B-4-904-XX

2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5931-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5931-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5931-B-5-904-XX

14 W 53°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5931-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5931-D-3-904-XX

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5931-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5931-D-4-904-XX

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5931-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5931-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°

3000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1530 lm 102 lm/W • 5931-5-3-904-XX
2700 K 1380 lm 92 lm/W • 5931-5-3-503-XX

3000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-5-4-901-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-5-5-901-XX

15 W 26°

3000 K 1400 lm 93 lm/W • 5931-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-6-3-904-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 88 lm/W • 5931-6-3-503-XX

3000 K 1400 lm 93 lm/W • 5931-6-5-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5931-6-5-904-XX

15 W 42°
3000 K 1350 lm 90 lm/W • 5931-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1410 lm 94 lm/W • 5931-7-3-904-XX
2700 K 1280 lm 85 lm/W • 5931-7-3-503-XX

SONIC



78

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SO

N
IC OD-5931

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-P-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-P-5-645-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 5931-Q-5-645-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 S
O

N
IC OD-5933

20 W

10°
3000 K 1210 lm 60 lm/W • 5933-5-3-873-XX
4000 K 1270 lm 63 lm/W • 5933-5-3-874-XX

16°
3000 K 1140 lm 57 lm/W • 5933-6-3-873-XX
4000 K 1200 lm 60 lm/W • 5933-6-3-874-XX

38°
3000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 5933-7-3-873-XX
4000 K 1220 lm 61 lm/W • 5933-7-3-874-XX

30 W

14°
3000 K 1890 lm 63 lm/W • 5933-5-3-877-XX
4000 K 1990 lm 66 lm/W • 5933-5-3-878-XX

22° 3000 K 1770 lm 59 lm/W • 5933-6-3-877-XX

47°
3000 K 1820 lm 60 lm/W • 5933-7-3-877-XX

OD-5933 4000 K 1920 lm 64 lm/W • 5933-7-3-878-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 S
O

N
IC

 -
 G

ea
r

27 W 12°
3000 K 2680 lm 99 lm/W • 5933-5-3-887-XX
3000 K 2680 lm 99 lm/W • 5933-5-4-887-XX

27 W 23°

3000 K 2710 lm 100 lm/W • 5933-6-3-887-XX
4000 K 2780 lm 102 lm/W • 5933-6-3-891-XX

2700 K 2590 lm 95 lm/W • 5933-6-3-506-XX
3000 K 2710 lm 100 lm/W • 5933-6-4-887-XX
4000 K 2780 lm 102 lm/W • 5933-6-4-891-XX

27 W 48°

3000 K 2300 lm 85 lm/W • 5933-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 2360 lm 87 lm/W • 5933-7-3-891-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 81 lm/W • 5933-7-3-506-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 85 lm/W • 5933-7-4-887-XX
4000 K 2360 lm 87 lm/W • 5933-7-4-891-XX

41 W 12°
3000 K 3890 lm 94 lm/W • 5933-5-3-902-XX
4000 K 4000 lm 97 lm/W • 5933-5-3-905-XX
2700 K 3720 lm 90 lm/W • 5933-5-3-505-XX

41 W 23°

3000 K 3930 lm 95 lm/W • 5933-6-3-902-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 91 lm/W • 5933-6-3-505-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 91 lm/W • 5933-6-5-505-XX
3000 K 3930 lm 95 lm/W • 5933-6-5-902-XX

41 W 48°
3000 K 3330 lm 81 lm/W • 5933-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 3420 lm 83 lm/W • 5933-7-3-905-XX
3000 K 3330 lm 81 lm/W • 5933-7-5-902-XX

M
eg

a 
SO

N
IC

 -
 G

ea
r OD-5935

57 W 17°

3000 K 7770 lm 136 lm/W • 5935-5-3-888-XX
4000 K 8160 lm 143 lm/W • 5935-5-3-892-XX
2700 K 6470 lm 113 lm/W • 5935-5-3-508-XX
3000 K 7770 lm 136 lm/W • 5935-5-5-888-XX
4000 K 8160 lm 143 lm/W • 5935-5-5-892-XX

57 W 24°
3000 K 7680 lm 134 lm/W • 5935-6-3-888-XX
4000 K 8070 lm 141 lm/W • 5935-6-3-892-XX
4000 K 8070 lm 141 lm/W • 5935-6-5-892-XX

57 W 37°

3000 K 7590 lm 133 lm/W • 5935-7-3-888-XX
4000 K 7970 lm 139 lm/W • 5935-7-3-892-XX
2700 K 6320 lm 110 lm/W • 5935-7-3-508-XX
4000 K 7970 lm 139 lm/W • 5935-7-4-892-XX
3000 K 7590 lm 133 lm/W • 5935-7-5-888-XX
4000 K 7970 lm 139 lm/W • 5935-7-5-892-XX

SONIC

Gear
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SO

N
IC

 A
rm OD-5932 14 W 13° 4000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5932-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5932-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5932-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5932-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5932-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5932-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5932-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5932-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 100 lm/W • 5932-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 104 lm/W • 5932-B-5-904-XX

14 W 53°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5932-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5932-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5932-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5932-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5932-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5932-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5932-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5932-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5932-D-5-904-XX

15 W

13°
3000 K 1460 lm 97 lm/W • 5932-5-3-901-XX
2700 K 1380 lm 92 lm/W • 5932-5-3-503-XX

26°
3000 K 1400 lm 93 lm/W • 5932-6-3-901-XX
2700 K 1330 lm 88 lm/W • 5932-6-3-503-XX

42°
3000 K 1350 lm 90 lm/W • 5932-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1410 lm 94 lm/W • 5932-7-3-904-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 S
O

N
IC

 A
rm OD-5934 20 W 38° 3000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 5934-7-3-873-XX

27 W
23° 3000 K 2710 lm 100 lm/W • 5934-6-3-887-XX

48° 3000 K 2300 lm 85 lm/W • 5934-7-3-887-XX

30 W 47° 3000 K 1820 lm 60 lm/W • 5934-7-3-877-XX

41 W
23° 3000 K 3930 lm 95 lm/W • 5934-6-3-902-XX

48° 3000 K 3330 lm 81 lm/W • 5934-7-3-902-XX

M
eg

a 
SO

N
IC

 A
rm OD-5936

57 W

24° 4000 K 8070 lm 141 lm/W • 5936-6-3-892-XX

37° 3000 K 7590 lm 133 lm/W • 5936-7-3-888-XX

SONIC

Siam Power, Nonthaburi - THAILAND
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SP
A
C

E
K

U
B
IK

PROJECTOR

KUBIK is a highly durable and versatile cube-shaped or rectangular spotlight and floodlight, 
designed to provide exceptional illumination in a variety of outdoor environments. Available 
with LED, conventional HID light sources, and an E27 base for retrofit lamps (on selected 
models), KUBIK offers flexible lighting options to suit different needs.

This modular luminaire can be mounted in multiple ways, including on the ground, walls, trees, 
poles, and even temporary ground spikes, offering maximum flexibility for a wide range of 
installation scenarios. It also features wall clamp arrays for added adaptability, ensuring it fits 
seamlessly into any setting.

The KUBIK’s sleek design includes a flush glass cover that aligns perfectly with the luminaire 
housing, effectively preventing the buildup of dust and water. This robust construction ensures 
long-lasting performance, even in harsh outdoor conditions. The spotlight is equipped with 
high-efficiency lenses and reflectors, providing powerful and precise illumination over short to 
medium distances, perfect for highlighting specific features and areas.

KUBIK’s adjustable aiming mechanism makes it easy to reposition the luminaire for optimal 
lighting angles, using simple, tool-based adjustments. This allows users to target lighting with 
pinpoint accuracy, whether it’s illuminating plants, sculptures, architectural features, signage, 
or other outdoor elements.

KUBIK is the ideal choice for applications that require focused, directional lighting, making it 
perfect for gardens, landscapes, signboards, building facades, playgrounds, and more. With 
an extensive range of accessories available to meet various installation needs, KUBIK ensures 
reliable performance and versatile solutions for lighting both residential and commercial outdoor 
spaces.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kubik

RGBW

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kubik
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kubik
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KUBIK

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Available with integrated driver or remote 
	 driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

CIC – Cite internationale des chercheurs, Toulouse - FRANCE
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KUBIK

OR

Micro KUBIK - CC 
Ground Mount

Micro KUBIK - CV 
Ground Mount

Micro KUBIK + Aluminum Earth Spike

Micro KUBIK + Aluminum Earth Spike

59495948

+OR

Aluminum Earth 
Spike L 900mm.

AUN-ESP-0004-XX

Micro KUBIK - CC 
Ground Mount

Micro KUBIK - CV 
Ground Mount

Spike on the 
side for one 
luminaire. 

Spike on the 
side for two 
luminaire. 

AUN-ESP-0010-XX AUN-ESP-0011-XX

59495948

+

OR

OR
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KUBIK

KUBIK + Wall Array

KUBIK + Pole Array + Pole

KUBIK - 
Ground Mount

KUBIK Optic - 
Ground Mount

Pole Clamp 
Diameter
102-105mm. 

AUN-CLP-0005-XX

AUN-MOT-0005-XX AUN-MOT-0006-XX AUN-MOT-0007-XX

5942 5942

+ +

OR

OR

OR

KUBIK - 
Ground Mount

KUBIK Optic - 
Ground Mount

Pole Clamp 
Diameter
102-105mm. 

AUN-CLP-0005-XX

AUN-POL-0025-XX AUN-POL-0026-XX AUN-POL-0027-XX

5942 5942

+ +

+

+

OR

OR OR

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Wall array, for 
2 projector

Wall array, for 
4 projector

Wall array, for 
6 projector

Pole array for 
2 projector

Pole array for 
4 projector

Pole array for 
6 projector
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KUBIK

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

Micro KUBIK - CV/ 5948

Micro KUBIK - CC/ 5949

Luminaire Performance

220 - 310 lm

3.3 - 3.9 W

64 - 84 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

12VDC/24VDC

1200mA, 3.17Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

KUBIK

Micro KUBIK
CC/CV

Medium WideNarrow

Accessories

Tree Strap Glare shield
cap

Earth Spike CC Driver

CV Driver
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KUBIK

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

Mini Slim KUBIK/ 5940

Mini Slim KUBIK - CVDA/ 5940

Mini KUBIK/ 5941

Mini KUBIK - CVDA/ 5941

Luminaire Performance

220 - 1740 lm

8 - 14 W

22 - 124 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off/ DALI/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24VDC

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

1050mA, 11.9Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

1050mA, 12.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Mini KUBIK
CC/CVDA

Mini Slim KUBIK
CVDA

KUBIK

16°/43°43°/16°Medium WideNarrow

Accessories

Honey comb Glare shield
louver cap

Tree Strap Earth Spike

CC Driver CV Driver
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KUBIK

KUBIK

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

KUBIK/ 5942

KUBIK - CC/ 5942

KUBIK - CC (DMX)/ 5942

Luminaire Performance

1420 - 4520 lm

24 - 43 W

59 - 113 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

24Vdc, 4CHx5Vdc-6.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

700mA, 4CHx5Vdc-6.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

KUBIK
CC/CC (DMX)

RGBW

20°/46°, 14°/45°46°/20°, 45°/14°Medium WideNarrow

* please see more accessories details at the back of catalogue 
or visit our website.

Accessories

Honey comb Softening lens
louver

Glare shield Pole clamp
ring

Wall array Pole array

Glare shield Barn door
cap

Aluminum pole Steel pole

IP68 CC Driver
Connector

CV Driver IP67
Water Tight

IP68 Splitter DMX
Water Tight

Cable XLR 3 pin

DMX Controller
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KUBIK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen   

M
in

i 
Sl

im
 K

U
B
IK OD-5940

8 W

12°
2700 K 600 lm 75 lm/W • 5940-A-3-524-XX
3000 K 600 lm 75 lm/W • 5940-A-3-867-XX
4000 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-A-3-868-XX

25°
2700 K 460 lm 57 lm/W • 5940-B-3-524-XX
3000 K 460 lm 57 lm/W • 5940-B-3-867-XX
4000 K 490 lm 61 lm/W • 5940-B-3-868-XX

46°
2700 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-C-3-524-XX
3000 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-C-3-867-XX
4000 K 510 lm 63 lm/W • 5940-C-3-868-XX

8 W

43°/14°
2700 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-H-3-524-XX
3000 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-H-3-867-XX
4000 K 510 lm 63 lm/W • 5940-H-3-868-XX

14°/43°
2700 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-N-3-524-XX
3000 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5940-N-3-867-XX
4000 K 510 lm 63 lm/W • 5940-N-3-868-XX

8.1 W

12°
2700 K 800 lm 98 lm/W • 5940-A-7-580-XX
3000 K 800 lm 98 lm/W • 5940-A-7-581-XX
4000 K 850 lm 104 lm/W • 5940-A-7-582-XX

25°
2700 K 620 lm 76 lm/W • 5940-B-7-580-XX
3000 K 620 lm 76 lm/W • 5940-B-7-581-XX
4000 K 660 lm 81 lm/W • 5940-B-7-582-XX

46°
2700 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-C-7-580-XX
3000 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-C-7-581-XX
4000 K 680 lm 83 lm/W • 5940-C-7-582-XX

8.1 W

43°/14°
2700 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-H-7-580-XX
3000 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-H-7-581-XX
4000 K 680 lm 83 lm/W • 5940-H-7-582-XX

14°/43°
2700 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-N-7-580-XX
3000 K 640 lm 79 lm/W • 5940-N-7-581-XX
4000 K 680 lm 83 lm/W • 5940-N-7-582-XX

10 W

12°

2700 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-A-3-523-XX
3000 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-A-3-897-XX
4000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5940-A-3-898-XX
2700 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-A-5-523-XX
3000 K 800 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-A-5-897-XX
4000 K 850 lm 85 lm/W • 5940-A-5-898-XX

25°

2700 K 620 lm 62 lm/W • 5940-B-3-523-XX
3000 K 620 lm 62 lm/W • 5940-B-3-897-XX
4000 K 660 lm 66 lm/W • 5940-B-3-898-XX
2700 K 620 lm 62 lm/W • 5940-B-5-523-XX
3000 K 620 lm 62 lm/W • 5940-B-5-897-XX
4000 K 660 lm 66 lm/W • 5940-B-5-898-XX

46°

2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-C-3-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-C-3-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-C-3-898-XX
2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-C-5-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-C-5-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-C-5-898-XX

10 W

43°/14°

2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-H-3-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-H-3-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-H-3-898-XX
2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-H-5-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-H-5-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-H-5-898-XX

14°/43°

2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-N-3-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-N-3-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-N-3-898-XX
2700 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-N-5-523-XX
3000 K 640 lm 64 lm/W • 5940-N-5-897-XX
4000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5940-N-5-898-XX

14 W

15°

2700 K 1220 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-A-3-567-XX
3000 K 1220 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-A-3-569-XX
4000 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5940-A-3-571-XX
2700 K 1220 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-A-5-567-XX
3000 K 1220 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-A-5-569-XX
4000 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5940-A-5-571-XX

25°

2700 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-B-3-567-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-B-3-569-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 88 lm/W • 5940-B-3-571-XX
2700 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-B-5-567-XX
3000 K 1160 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-B-5-569-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 88 lm/W • 5940-B-5-571-XX

46°

2700 K 1100 lm 78 lm/W • 5940-C-3-567-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 78 lm/W • 5940-C-3-569-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5940-C-3-571-XX
2700 K 1100 lm 78 lm/W • 5940-C-5-567-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 78 lm/W • 5940-C-5-569-XX
4000 K 1180 lm 84 lm/W • 5940-C-5-571-XX

14 W 43°/14°
2700 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-H-3-567-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-H-3-569-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 86 lm/W • 5940-H-3-571-XX

CVDA

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
Sl

im
 K

U
B
IK OD-5940

14 W

43°/14°
2700 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-H-5-567-XX
3000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 5940-H-5-569-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 86 lm/W • 5940-H-5-571-XX

14°/43°

2700 K 1150 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-N-3-567-XX
3000 K 1150 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-N-3-569-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-N-3-571-XX
2700 K 1150 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-N-5-567-XX
3000 K 1150 lm 82 lm/W • 5940-N-5-569-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 87 lm/W • 5940-N-5-571-XX

OD-5941
8.1 W

12° 2700 K 860 lm 106 lm/W • 5941-A-7-586-XX
25° 2700 K 780 lm 96 lm/W • 5941-B-7-586-XX
46° 3000 K 720 lm 88 lm/W • 5941-C-7-587-XX

8.4 W

43°/16°
2700 K 220 lm 26 lm/W • 5941-P-7-797-XX
3000 K 220 lm 26 lm/W • 5941-P-7-798-XX
4000 K 230 lm 27 lm/W • 5941-P-7-799-XX

16°/43°
2700 K 220 lm 26 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-797-XX
3000 K 220 lm 26 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-798-XX
4000 K 230 lm 27 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-799-XX

9.8 W

12°
2700 K 860 lm 87 lm/W • 5941-A-3-531-XX
3000 K 860 lm 87 lm/W • 5941-A-3-532-XX

25°
2700 K 780 lm 79 lm/W • 5941-B-3-531-XX
3000 K 780 lm 79 lm/W • 5941-B-3-532-XX
4000 K 830 lm 84 lm/W • 5941-B-3-533-XX

46°
2700 K 720 lm 73 lm/W • 5941-C-3-531-XX
3000 K 720 lm 73 lm/W • 5941-C-3-532-XX

43°/16°
2700 K 680 lm 69 lm/W • 5941-H-3-531-XX
3000 K 680 lm 69 lm/W • 5941-H-3-532-XX

16°/43° 3000 K 680 lm 69 lm/W • 5941-N-3-532-XX

10 W

43°/16°
2700 K 220 lm 22 lm/W • 5941-P-3-646-XX
3000 K 220 lm 22 lm/W • 5941-P-3-647-XX
4000 K 230 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-P-3-648-XX

16°/43°
2700 K 220 lm 22 lm/W • 5941-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 220 lm 22 lm/W • 5941-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 230 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-Q-3-648-XX

13 W

12°
2700 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5941-A-2-528-XX
2700 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5941-A-7-583-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 92 lm/W • 5941-A-7-584-XX

25°
3000 K 1080 lm 83 lm/W • 5941-B-2-529-XX
3000 K 1080 lm 83 lm/W • 5941-B-7-584-XX

46°
3000 K 1000 lm 76 lm/W • 5941-C-2-529-XX
4000 K 1080 lm 83 lm/W • 5941-C-2-530-XX
3000 K 1000 lm 76 lm/W • 5941-C-7-584-XX

43°/16°
3000 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 5941-H-2-529-XX
3000 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 5941-N-2-529-XX

16°/43°
4000 K 1020 lm 78 lm/W • 5941-N-2-530-XX
2700 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 5941-N-7-583-XX

13 W

43°/16°

2700 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-P-2-630-XX
3000 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-P-2-644-XX
4000 K 330 lm 25 lm/W • 5941-P-2-645-XX
2700 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-P-7-759-XX
3000 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-P-7-760-XX
4000 K 330 lm 25 lm/W • 5941-P-7-796-XX

16°/43°

2700 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-Q-2-630-XX
3000 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-Q-2-644-XX
4000 K 330 lm 25 lm/W • 5941-Q-2-645-XX
2700 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-759-XX
3000 K 310 lm 23 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-760-XX
4000 K 330 lm 25 lm/W • 5941-Q-7-796-XX

14 W

20°
2700 K 1540 lm 110 lm/W • 5941-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 115 lm/W • 5941-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 121 lm/W • 5941-B-3-904-XX

35°
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5941-C-3-503-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 5941-C-3-901-XX
4000 K 1740 lm 124 lm/W • 5941-C-3-904-XX

58°
2700 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5941-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1550 lm 110 lm/W • 5941-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1620 lm 115 lm/W • 5941-D-3-904-XX

22 W 38° 4000 K 1720 lm 78 lm/W • 5941-0-3-920-XX

K
U

B
IK OD-5942

24 W

25°
RGBW 1420 lm 59 lm/W • 5942-B-2-686-XX
RGBW 1420 lm 59 lm/W • 5942-B-E-686-XX

46°
RGBW 1440 lm 60 lm/W • 5942-C-2-686-XX
RGBW 1440 lm 60 lm/W • 5942-C-E-686-XX

46°/20°
RGBW 1510 lm 62 lm/W • 5942-H-2-686-XX
RGBW 1510 lm 62 lm/W • 5942-H-E-686-XX

20°/46°
RGBW 1510 lm 62 lm/W • 5942-N-2-686-XX
RGBW 1510 lm 62 lm/W • 5942-N-E-686-XX

40 W
12°

3000 K 4410 lm 110 lm/W • 5942-5-3-902-XX
4000 K 4520 lm 113 lm/W • 5942-5-3-905-XX
3000 K 4410 lm 110 lm/W • 5942-5-4-902-XX

23°
3000 K 4210 lm 105 lm/W • 5942-6-3-902-XX
3000 K 4210 lm 105 lm/W • 5942-6-4-902-XX

KUBIK

CC

CVDA

CC (DMX)
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KUBIK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

K
U

B
IK OD-5942

40 W 48°

3000 K 3740 lm 93 lm/W • 5942-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 3840 lm 96 lm/W • 5942-7-3-905-XX
3000 K 3740 lm 93 lm/W • 5942-7-4-902-XX
3000 K 3740 lm 93 lm/W • 5942-7-5-902-XX

43 W

12°

3000 K 3860 lm 89 lm/W • 5942-A-3-535-XX
2700 K 3860 lm 89 lm/W • 5942-A-4-534-XX
3000 K 3860 lm 89 lm/W • 5942-A-4-535-XX
2700 K 3860 lm 89 lm/W • 5942-A-5-534-XX

25°
3000 K 3600 lm 83 lm/W • 5942-B-3-535-XX
4000 K 3850 lm 89 lm/W • 5942-B-3-536-XX

46°

2700 K 3630 lm 84 lm/W • 5942-C-3-534-XX
3000 K 3630 lm 84 lm/W • 5942-C-3-535-XX
4000 K 3890 lm 90 lm/W • 5942-C-3-536-XX
2700 K 3630 lm 84 lm/W • 5942-C-5-534-XX
4000 K 3890 lm 90 lm/W • 5942-C-5-536-XX

46°/20°
3000 K 3070 lm 71 lm/W • 5942-H-3-535-XX
3000 K 3070 lm 71 lm/W • 5942-H-4-535-XX

20°/46°
3000 K 3070 lm 71 lm/W • 5942-N-3-535-XX
3000 K 3070 lm 71 lm/W • 5942-N-4-535-XX

M
ic

ro
 K

U
B
IK OD-5948

3.3 W

12°
2700 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 5948-A-2-561-XX
3000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 5948-A-2-562-XX

25°
2700 K 230 lm 69 lm/W • 5948-B-2-561-XX
3000 K 230 lm 69 lm/W • 5948-B-2-562-XX

46°
2700 K 220 lm 66 lm/W • 5948-C-2-561-XX
3000 K 220 lm 66 lm/W • 5948-C-2-562-XX

OD-5949

3.9 W
12°

2700 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 5949-A-2-561-XX
3000 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 5949-A-2-562-XX

25° 3000 K 260 lm 66 lm/W • 5949-B-2-562-XX
46° 3000 K 250 lm 64 lm/W • 5949-C-2-562-XX

Courtyard by Marriott, Aravali resort, NCR, Delhi - INDIA

CV

CC
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Medium CETUS
Without Base

Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
U Bracket

Mega CETUS
U Bracket

NEW! 

NEW! 

Medium CETUS

Mega CETUS

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cetus

Introducing CETUS, the cutting-edge circular projector designed to meet the most demanding 
energy efficiency standards while offering unparalleled modularity and versatility for a wide range 
of architectural lighting applications. Its innovative design seamlessly integrates with various 
illumination tasks, ensuring that it enhances both functionality and aesthetics in any environment.

One of the standout features of CETUS is its advanced control gear, engineered for exceptional 
longevity. By incorporating thermal isolation from the light source, we extend the lifespan of 
the control system, significantly reducing maintenance needs.The comprehensive quality control
options range from straightforward on-off controls to DALI compatibility, making CETUS adaptable 
to a variety of smart lighting systems. Additionally, the optional built-in surge protection device 
fortifies CETUS against the harshest ambient conditions, providing peace of mind in even the 
most challenging settings. 

CETUS is equipped with the innovative UniBlockDelta-P-Guard, a sophisticated feature designed 
to quickly equalize pressure differentials that may arise from rapid changes in ambient conditions. 
This ensures reliable performance and durability, even in dynamic environments.

Safety and efficacy are paramount in outdoor applications, which is why CETUS utilizes ultra-
high light transparent safety glass with IK09 impact resistance. This robust material not only 
maximizes light transmission but also meets the stringent safety requirements for outdoor use, 
ensuring the projector remains functional and effective over time.

The entire luminaire body undergoes a rigorous process of Nano-Ceramic conversion, followed 
by a high-quality primer and a durable powder coating. This treatment not only enhances the 
aesthetic appeal of CETUS but also guarantees its longevity and resilience in tough environments.
In summary, CETUS is not just a lighting fixture; it’s a comprehensive solution designed to elevate 
architectural illumination while adhering to the highest standards of efficiency, durability, and 
performance. Embrace the future of lighting with CETUS, where innovation meets functionality.

PROJECTOR
C

E
T
U

S
N

E
W

 R
el

ea
se

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cetus
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cetus
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CETUS

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 Die cast aluminum body and 
	 components.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for ground mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for pole mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for pole attached solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for ground mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for ground mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit 
for wall mount solutions
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CETUS

Medium CETUS Mega CETUS 

Accessory Without Base U Bracket Without Base U Bracket

Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory • • • •

Glare shield cap, pre-assembly from factory • • • •

Snoot, pre-assembly from factory • • • •

Mounting base, rotateable, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory • - • -

Mounting base, rotateable, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly 
from factory • - • -

Outrigger arm, L= 740mm, On-Off / 1-10V or DALI 
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, On-Off / 1-10V or DALI 
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Earth spike, L= 1390-1760mm, aluminum, 
On-Off / 1-10V or DALI, length adjustable
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Cylindrical aluminum pole, diameter 105mm, H= 522mm, 
On-Off / 1-10V / DALI 
pre-assembled from factory • - • -

Pole mounting arm, for 1-3 projector • - • -

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm, 
On-Off / 1-10V or DALI
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm, 
On-Off / 1-10V or DALI 
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm, 
On-Off / 1-10V or DALI
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole, On-Off / 1-10V or 
DALI pre-assembly from factory • - • -

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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Medium CETUS Mega CETUS 

Accessory Without Base U Bracket Without Base U Bracket

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, for wall or pole 
mounting arm • - • -

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, for wall or pole 
mounting arm • - • -

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, single side luminaire 
mounting , On-Off / 
1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, single side luminaire 
mounting , On-Off / 
1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting , On-Off / 1-10V or DALI, 
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting , On-Off / 1-10V or DALI, 
pre-assembly from factory • - • -

Cylindrical aluminum pole, diameter 105mm, 
H= 3500mm / 4000mm, with cable outlets and top cap • - • -

Cylindrical hot-dip galvanized steel pole, diameter 102mm, 
H= 4000mm / 5000mm, with cable outlets and top cap • - • -

CETUS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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CETUS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

Single side 
luminaire mounting

Double sided 
luminaire mounting

Round Pole

5992
Medium CETUS
Without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

5992
Medium CETUS
Without Base

AUN-MOT-0032-XX
AUN-MOT-0033-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
pole û60mm

AUN-MOT-0034-XX
AUN-MOT-0035-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
pole û76mm

OROR

OR

Single side luminaire mounting

AUN-CLP-0040-XX
AUN-CLP-0041-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û60-76mm

OR

OR

OR

AUN-CLP-0042-XX
AUN-CLP-0043-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û102-105mm

Double sided luminaire mounting

AUN-CLP-0044-XX
AUN-CLP-0045-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û60-76mm

AUN-CLP-0046-XX
AUN-CLP-0047-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û102-105mm

OR

AUN-MOT-0036-XX
AUN-MOT-0037-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
pole û102-105mm

AUN-MOT-0038-XX
AUN-MOT-0039-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
rectangular pole

Rectangular Pole

Rectangular Pole

OR

Aluminum Pole/
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole/
Steel Pole

CETUS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit for pole attached solutions

Round Pole
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

5992
Medium CETUS
without Base

AUN-MOT-0021-XX
Mounting base, rota-
teable, 
On-Off

AUN-MOT-0022-XX
Mounting base, 
rotateable,
1-10V or DALI

OR

CETUS

AUN-MOT-0022-XX
Mounting base, 
rotateable,
1-10V or DALI

OR

AUN-MOT-0021-XX
Mounting base, 
rotateable, 
On-Off

AUN-MOT-0013-XX
Pole mounting arm, 
for 1-3 projector

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

Aluminum Pole/
Steel Pole

CETUS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Pole mounting arm for 1-3 projector is available for installation on 1 or 2 sides

AUN-CLP-0009-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX
Pole clamp, pole 
û102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

OR

AUN-POL-0043-XX
AUN-POL-0044-XX
Cylindrical aluminum 
pole, û105mm, 
H= 522mm

5992
Medium CETUS
without Base

5992
Medium CETUS
without Base

AUN-ESP-0008-XX
AUN-ESP-0009-XX
Earth spike, L= 
900mm, aluminum

AUN-ESP-0023-XX
AUN-ESP-0024-XX
Earth spike, L= 1390-
1760mm, aluminum, 
length adjustable

AUN-MOT-0018-XX
AUN-MOT-0019-XX
Outrigger arm, 
L= 740mm

CETUS + Accessory kit for 
Wall mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit for 
Ground mount solutions

CETUS + Accessory kit for 
Ground mount solutions

OR

OR

OR

CETUS + Accessory kit for 
Ground mount solutions

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

OR

5992
Medium CETUS
without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

OR

5992
Medium CETUS
without Base

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base
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Medium CETUS - Without Base Mega CETUS - Without Base

Medium CETUS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Medium CETUS - Without Base / 5992

Luminaire Performance

260 - 2420 lm

5 - 21 W

52 - 115 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mega CETUS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Mega CETUS - Without Base / 5994

Luminaire Performance

1060 - 5850 lm

15 - 49 W

67 - 119 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium WideNarrow Medium WideNarrow

COB COBHi-Power 7° Hi-Power 7°

NEW! NEW! 

CETUS

Accessories

Honey comb Glare shield Snoot Tree strap Earth spike Mounthing base
louver Cap

Pole clamp Pole mount Mounting arm Outrigger arm Short pole Anchor bolt
adaptor

Aluminum pole Steel pole IP68 Surge protection
Connector

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options
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Medium CETUS - U Bracket Mega CETUS - U Bracket

Mega CETUS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Medium CETUS - U Bracket / 5999 

Luminaire Performance

1060 - 5850 lm

15 - 49 W

67 - 119 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium WideNarrow

Medium CETUS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Medium CETUS - U Bracket / 5997 

Luminaire Performance

260 - 2420 lm

5 - 21 W

52 - 115 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium WideNarrow

COB COBHi-Power 7° Hi-Power 7°

NEW! NEW! 

CETUS

Accessories

Honey comb Glare shield Snoot IP68 Surge protection
louver Cap Connector
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 C
E
T
U

S 
-
 W

it
h
ou

t 
B
as

e OD-5992

5 W 7°
3000 K 260 lm 52 lm/W • 5992-4-3-227-XX
3000 K 260 lm 52 lm/W • 5992-4-5-227-XX

8 W 7°
3000 K 420 lm 52 lm/W • 5992-4-3-293-XX
3000 K 420 lm 52 lm/W • 5992-4-5-293-XX

OD-5992

11 W 27°

2700 K 1040 lm 94 lm/W • 5992-B-3-506-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 100 lm/W • 5992-B-3-887-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 105 lm/W • 5992-B-3-891-XX
2700 K 1040 lm 94 lm/W • 5992-B-5-506-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 100 lm/W • 5992-B-5-887-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 105 lm/W • 5992-B-5-891-XX

11 W 38°

2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5992-C-3-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 107 lm/W • 5992-C-3-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5992-C-3-891-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5992-C-5-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 107 lm/W • 5992-C-5-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5992-C-5-891-XX

11 W 49°

2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5992-D-3-506-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 106 lm/W • 5992-D-3-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5992-D-3-891-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5992-D-5-506-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 106 lm/W • 5992-D-5-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5992-D-5-891-XX

21 W 27°

2700 K 2040 lm 97 lm/W • 5992-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 102 lm/W • 5992-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 2250 lm 107 lm/W • 5992-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 2040 lm 97 lm/W • 5992-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 102 lm/W • 5992-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 2250 lm 107 lm/W • 5992-B-5-905-XX

21 W 38°

2700 K 2190 lm 104 lm/W • 5992-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 110 lm/W • 5992-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 2420 lm 115 lm/W • 5992-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 2190 lm 104 lm/W • 5992-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 110 lm/W • 5992-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 2420 lm 115 lm/W • 5992-C-5-905-XX

21 W 49°

2700 K 2180 lm 103 lm/W • 5992-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 109 lm/W • 5992-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 114 lm/W • 5992-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 2180 lm 103 lm/W • 5992-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 109 lm/W • 5992-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 114 lm/W • 5992-D-5-905-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 C
E
T
U

S 
-
 U

 B
ra

ck
et OD-5997

5 W 7°
3000 K 260 lm 52 lm/W • 5997-4-3-227-XX
3000 K 260 lm 52 lm/W • 5997-4-5-227-XX

8 W 7°
3000 K 420 lm 52 lm/W • 5997-4-3-293-XX
3000 K 420 lm 52 lm/W • 5997-4-5-293-XX

OD-5997

11 W 27°

2700 K 1040 lm 94 lm/W • 5997-B-3-506-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 100 lm/W • 5997-B-3-887-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 105 lm/W • 5997-B-3-891-XX
2700 K 1040 lm 94 lm/W • 5997-B-5-506-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 100 lm/W • 5997-B-5-887-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 105 lm/W • 5997-B-5-891-XX

11 W 38°

2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5997-C-3-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 107 lm/W • 5997-C-3-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5997-C-3-891-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5997-C-5-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 107 lm/W • 5997-C-5-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5997-C-5-891-XX

11 W 49°

2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5997-D-3-506-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 106 lm/W • 5997-D-3-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5997-D-3-891-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 101 lm/W • 5997-D-5-506-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 106 lm/W • 5997-D-5-887-XX
4000 K 1240 lm 112 lm/W • 5997-D-5-891-XX

Hi Power 7°

Hi Power 7°

COB

COB

CETUS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 C
E
T
U

S 
-
 U

 B
ra

ck
et OD-5997

21 W 27°

2700 K 2040 lm 97 lm/W • 5997-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 102 lm/W • 5997-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 2250 lm 107 lm/W • 5997-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 2040 lm 97 lm/W • 5997-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 2150 lm 102 lm/W • 5997-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 2250 lm 107 lm/W • 5997-B-5-905-XX

21 W 38°

2700 K 2190 lm 104 lm/W • 5997-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 110 lm/W • 5997-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 2420 lm 115 lm/W • 5997-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 2190 lm 104 lm/W • 5997-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 2310 lm 110 lm/W • 5997-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 2420 lm 115 lm/W • 5997-C-5-905-XX

21 W 49°

2700 K 2180 lm 103 lm/W • 5997-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 109 lm/W • 5997-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 114 lm/W • 5997-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 2180 lm 103 lm/W • 5997-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 109 lm/W • 5997-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 114 lm/W • 5997-D-5-905-XX

M
eg

a 
C

E
T
U

S 
-
 W

it
h
ou

t 
B
as

e OD-5994

15 W 7°
3000 K 1060 lm 70 lm/W • 5994-4-3-289-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 70 lm/W • 5994-4-5-289-XX

19 W 7°
3000 K 1280 lm 67 lm/W • 5994-4-3-286-XX
3000 K 1280 lm 67 lm/W • 5994-4-5-286-XX

36 W

24°

2700 K 3660 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-B-3-506-XX
3000 K 3850 lm 106 lm/W • 5994-B-3-887-XX
4000 K 4000 lm 111 lm/W • 5994-B-3-891-XX
2700 K 3660 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-B-5-506-XX
3000 K 3850 lm 106 lm/W • 5994-B-5-887-XX
4000 K 4000 lm 111 lm/W • 5994-B-5-891-XX

33°

2700 K 3410 lm 94 lm/W • 5994-C-3-506-XX
3000 K 3590 lm 99 lm/W • 5994-C-3-887-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 103 lm/W • 5994-C-3-891-XX
2700 K 3410 lm 94 lm/W • 5994-C-5-506-XX
3000 K 3590 lm 99 lm/W • 5994-C-5-887-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 103 lm/W • 5994-C-5-891-XX

36 W

55°

2700 K 3190 lm 88 lm/W • 5994-D-3-506-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 93 lm/W • 5994-D-3-887-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 96 lm/W • 5994-D-3-891-XX
2700 K 3190 lm 88 lm/W • 5994-D-5-506-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 93 lm/W • 5994-D-5-887-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 96 lm/W • 5994-D-5-891-XX

87°

2700 K 3390 lm 94 lm/W • 5994-E-3-506-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 99 lm/W • 5994-E-3-887-XX
4000 K 3700 lm 102 lm/W • 5994-E-3-891-XX

2700 K 3390 lm 94 lm/W • 5994-E-5-506-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 99 lm/W • 5994-E-5-887-XX
4000 K 3700 lm 102 lm/W • 5994-E-5-891-XX

49 W

24°

2700 K 5350 lm 109 lm/W • 5994-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 5650 lm 115 lm/W • 5994-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 5850 lm 119 lm/W • 5994-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 5350 lm 109 lm/W • 5994-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 5650 lm 115 lm/W • 5994-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 5850 lm 119 lm/W • 5994-B-5-905-XX

33°

2700 K 4980 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 5260 lm 107 lm/W • 5994-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 5440 lm 111 lm/W • 5994-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 4980 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 5260 lm 107 lm/W • 5994-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 5440 lm 111 lm/W • 5994-C-5-905-XX

49 W

55°

2700 K 4660 lm 95 lm/W • 5994-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 4920 lm 100 lm/W • 5994-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 5090 lm 103 lm/W • 5994-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 4660 lm 95 lm/W • 5994-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 4920 lm 100 lm/W • 5994-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 5090 lm 103 lm/W • 5994-D-5-905-XX

87°

2700 K 4950 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-E-3-505-XX
3000 K 5230 lm 106 lm/W • 5994-E-3-902-XX
4000 K 5410 lm 110 lm/W • 5994-E-3-905-XX
2700 K 4950 lm 101 lm/W • 5994-E-5-505-XX
3000 K 5230 lm 106 lm/W • 5994-E-5-902-XX
4000 K 5410 lm 110 lm/W • 5994-E-5-905-XX

COB

CETUS

Hi Power 7°

COB
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
eg

a 
C

E
T
U

S 
-
 U

 B
ra

ck
et OD-5999

15 W 7°
3000 K 1060 lm 70 lm/W • 5999-4-3-289-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 70 lm/W • 5999-4-5-289-XX

19 W 7°
3000 K 1280 lm 67 lm/W • 5999-4-3-286-XX
3000 K 1280 lm 67 lm/W • 5999-4-5-286-XX

36 W

24°

2700 K 3660 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-B-3-506-XX
3000 K 3850 lm 106 lm/W • 5999-B-3-887-XX
4000 K 4000 lm 111 lm/W • 5999-B-3-891-XX
2700 K 3660 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-B-5-506-XX
3000 K 3850 lm 106 lm/W • 5999-B-5-887-XX
4000 K 4000 lm 111 lm/W • 5999-B-5-891-XX

33°

2700 K 3410 lm 94 lm/W • 5999-C-3-506-XX
3000 K 3590 lm 99 lm/W • 5999-C-3-887-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 103 lm/W • 5999-C-3-891-XX
2700 K 3410 lm 94 lm/W • 5999-C-5-506-XX
3000 K 3590 lm 99 lm/W • 5999-C-5-887-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 103 lm/W • 5999-C-5-891-XX

36 W

55°

2700 K 3190 lm 88 lm/W • 5999-D-3-506-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 93 lm/W • 5999-D-3-887-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 96 lm/W • 5999-D-3-891-XX
2700 K 3190 lm 88 lm/W • 5999-D-5-506-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 93 lm/W • 5999-D-5-887-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 96 lm/W • 5999-D-5-891-XX

87°

2700 K 3390 lm 94 lm/W • 5999-E-3-506-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 99 lm/W • 5999-E-3-887-XX
4000 K 3700 lm 102 lm/W • 5999-E-3-891-XX
2700 K 3390 lm 94 lm/W • 5999-E-5-506-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 99 lm/W • 5999-E-5-887-XX
4000 K 3700 lm 102 lm/W • 5999-E-5-891-XX

49 W

24°

2700 K 5350 lm 109 lm/W • 5999-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 5650 lm 115 lm/W • 5999-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 5850 lm 119 lm/W • 5999-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 5350 lm 109 lm/W • 5999-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 5650 lm 115 lm/W • 5999-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 5850 lm 119 lm/W • 5999-B-5-905-XX

33°

2700 K 4980 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 5260 lm 107 lm/W • 5999-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 5440 lm 111 lm/W • 5999-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 4980 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 5260 lm 107 lm/W • 5999-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 5440 lm 111 lm/W • 5999-C-5-905-XX

49 W

55°

2700 K 4660 lm 95 lm/W • 5999-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 4920 lm 100 lm/W • 5999-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 5090 lm 103 lm/W • 5999-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 4660 lm 95 lm/W • 5999-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 4920 lm 100 lm/W • 5999-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 5090 lm 103 lm/W • 5999-D-5-905-XX

87°

2700 K 4950 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-E-3-505-XX
3000 K 5230 lm 106 lm/W • 5999-E-3-902-XX
4000 K 5410 lm 110 lm/W • 5999-E-3-905-XX
2700 K 4950 lm 101 lm/W • 5999-E-5-505-XX
3000 K 5230 lm 106 lm/W • 5999-E-5-902-XX
4000 K 5410 lm 110 lm/W • 5999-E-5-905-XX

Hi Power 7°

COB

CETUS

Typical Application
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CETUS

101

Typical Application
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The ATHLON family represents the perfect blend of sleek aesthetics, superior performance, and 
modern functionality, making it an outstanding choice for contemporary architectural lighting. 
Its streamlined design seamlessly integrates into a variety of environments, from commercial 
spaces to high-end residential settings, while ensuring effortless installation. This user-friendly 
construction saves time and reduces labor costs, making ATHLON a preferred choice for contractors 
and designers alike.

At the heart of ATHLON’s exceptional performance are its Alanod Miro folded reflectors, developed 
using advanced lighting engineering software. These reflectors provide precise light distribution 
with remarkable efficacy, ensuring optimal illumination with minimal energy consumption. For 
even greater accuracy, ATHLON is equipped with premium lenses sourced from world-renowned 
manufacturers. These optics deliver consistent, high-quality performance, ensuring that light is 
focused exactly where it is needed.

ATHLON’s versatility is further enhanced by a wide range of modular accessories designed to 
meet diverse project requirements. Options such as ground spikes and tree straps allow for flexible 
placement in landscaping projects, while outrigger arms and pole clamps offer secure mounting 
for various architectural applications. This adaptability makes ATHLON suitable for a wide range 
of outdoor lighting tasks.

Engineered to illuminate small to medium-sized objects and areas, ATHLON is ideal for highlighting 
signage boards, ceilings, building facades, and decorative elements in parks or gardens. Its high-
performance capabilities also make it a reliable solution for lighting premium residential premises, 
where aesthetics and functionality are equally important. Whether used for accentuating 
architectural details or creating a welcoming ambiance, ATHLON ensures consistent and visually 
pleasing results.

Built with a focus on durability and long-term performance, ATHLON is crafted from robust 
materials that withstand the challenges of outdoor environments. Its modern design, combined 
with exceptional lighting performance and flexible installation options, makes it a standout choice 
for a variety of outdoor lighting applications. With ATHLON, lighting designers and architects can 
achieve the perfect balance of style, efficiency, and reliability for their projects.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/athlon

AT
H
LO

N
POLE MOUNTED
PROJECTOR

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/athlon
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/athlon
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ATHLON

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

1

2

3

4

5

1. Reflector
	 High reflection CNC formed Miro reflector.

2. LED
	 Array of High quality LED from world renowned manufacturer. 
	 Module attached directly to the body for fastest heat transfer.   
	 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM.

3.	Body Housing
	 Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum housing with 16-step 
	 coating process including nano ceramic film. Low copper   
	 content <0.1%

4.	Aiming
	 Graduated scale with locking mechanism. Adjustable with 	     	     
	 hexagon tool.

5.	Quick Connector
	 Supplied with detachable connector for easy installation.
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ATHLON

ATHLON

ATHLON Optic

ATHLON

ATHLON Optic

ATHLON Arm

ATHLON Optic

ATHLON Optic Arm

ATHLON

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

ATHLON / 2310

ATHLON / 2311

ATHLON Arm / 2315

Luminaire Performance

1860 - 2910 lm

20 -29 W

93 - 106 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off / 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

ATHLON OPTIC

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

ATHLON Optic / 2312

ATHLON Optic / 2313

ATHLON Optic / 2314

ATHLON Optic Arm / 2317

ATHLON Optic Arm / 2319

Luminaire Performance

1500 - 2360 lm

20 - 28 W

71 - 84 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Accessories

Softening filter Earth spike

Tree strap Pre-wired cable

Glare shield cap

Asymmetric Bi-Symmetric

WideNarrow Asymmetric Road Optic

OD-2310

OD-2312 OD-2313 OD-2314

OD-2311
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ATHLON

ATHLON / ATHLON Optic ATHLON - DS / ATHLON Optic - DS

ATHLON Area Light

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban area / Urban ambient

ATHLON / 7256

ATHLON Optic / 7257

ATHLON - DS / 7258

ATHLON Optic - DS / 7259

Luminaire Performance

2000 - 6420 lm

28 - 58 W

71 - 110 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V

Bi-Symmetric Road OpticAsymmetric

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

Private residence, Bangkok - THAILAND

* Pole is not included� and has to be ordered separately
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

AT
H
LO

N OD-2310

20 W Asymmetric
3000 K 2120 lm 106 lm/W • 2310-1-3-348-XX
4000 K 1860 lm 93 lm/W • 2310-1-3-866-XX

29 W

3000 K 2850 lm 98 lm/W • 2310-1-3-345-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 100 lm/W • 2310-1-3-858-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2850 lm 98 lm/W • 2310-1-4-345-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 100 lm/W • 2310-1-4-858-XX
3000 K 2850 lm 98 lm/W • 2310-1-5-345-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 100 lm/W • 2310-1-5-858-XX

OD-2311
29 W Bi-Symmetric 4000 K 2870 lm 98 lm/W • 2311-7-3-858-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 O

pt
ic OD-2312

20 W Asymmetric
3000 K 1500 lm 75 lm/W • 2312-1-3-867-XX
4000 K 1610 lm 80 lm/W • 2312-1-3-868-XX

28 W Asymmetric

3000 K 2000 lm 71 lm/W • 2312-1-3-897-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 2312-1-3-898-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 71 lm/W • 2312-1-4-897-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 71 lm/W • 2312-1-5-897-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 76 lm/W • 2312-1-5-898-XX

OD-2313

28 W

12° 3000 K 2100 lm 75 lm/W • 2313-5-3-897-XX

3000 K 2240 lm 80 lm/W • 2313-7-3-897-XX
46° 3000 K 2240 lm 80 lm/W • 2313-7-4-897-XX

3000 K 2240 lm 80 lm/W • 2313-7-5-897-XX

OD-2314
20 W Road Optic 3000 K 1650 lm 82 lm/W • 2314-9-3-867-XX

28 W Road Optic
3000 K 2200 lm 78 lm/W • 2314-9-3-897-XX
4000 K 2360 lm 84 lm/W • 2314-9-3-898-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 78 lm/W • 2314-9-4-897-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 A

rm

OD-2315
29 W Asymmetric 4000 K 2910 lm 100 lm/W • 2315-1-4-858-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 O

pt
ic

 A
rm

OD-2317
28 W Asymmetric 3000 K 2000 lm 71 lm/W • 2317-1-3-897-XX

OD-2319
28 W Road Optic 3000 K 2200 lm 78 lm/W • 2319-9-3-897-XX

AT
H
LO

N OD-7256
29 W Asymmetric 3000 K 2850 lm 98 lm/W • 7256-K-3-345-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 O

pt
ic OD-7257

28 W
Road Optic

3000 K 2200 lm 78 lm/W • 7257-I-3-897-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 78 lm/W • 7257-I-4-897-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2000 lm 71 lm/W • 7257-K-4-897-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 -

 D
S OD-7258

58 W Bi-Symmetric 3000 K 6420 lm 110 lm/W • 7258-M-3-345-XX

AT
H
LO

N
 O

pt
ic

 -
 D

S OD-7259
56 W Asymmetric 3000 K 4000 lm 71 lm/W • 7259-K-3-897-XX

ATHLON

* Pole is not included� and has to be ordered separately
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ATHLON

107

Kantary Hotel Ban chang, Rayong - THAILAND
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SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cannon

C
A
N

N
O

N
PROJECTOR

CANNON, as its name suggests, is built for power and durability, ideal for applications requiring 
high levels of illumination over medium to long distances. This versatile luminaire family 

is engineered for precision and reliability, making it suitable for a wide range of outdoor and 
architectural lighting projects. Whether you need ground mounting, pole-top mounting, wall/
pole arms, or pole clamps, CANNON offers an extensive array of mounting accessories, providing 
flexible installation options to suit various needs.

Equipped with the latest generation of high-power COB LEDs, CANNON delivers excellent color 
rendering with a CRI of 80+ and a 3-step SDCM for consistent color uniformity. Available in two 
sizes, the luminaire offers a selection of beam angles—mid-narrow, mid-wide, and very wide—
ensuring optimal light distribution for different applications. With a choice of 2700K, 3000K, and 
4000K, CANNON can be tailored to create the perfect lighting atmosphere for each project.
The high-performance reflectors are engineered using advanced lighting design software, ensuring 
maximum light efficiency and precision. 

Housed in a robust LM6 aluminum alloy body, CANNON is built to withstand extreme environmental 
conditions. Its double-coated protection, featuring a primer and durable polyester powder, ensures 
long-lasting corrosion resistance, even in harsh weather.

The integrated aiming scale allows lighting designers to confidently adjust the light direction, 
ensuring that every beam is targeted precisely where it’s needed. CANNON is an excellent choice 
for illuminating medium to large-sized objects and spaces such as building facades, public parks, 
statues, landmarks, and pedestrian areas. Its rugged construction and high-performance optics 
make it a top-tier solution for high-impact lighting designs in demanding environments.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cannon
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cannon
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CANNON

1.	 Reflector
	 High efficiency anodize brightened CAD reflector.

2.	Cover
	 Impact resistant tempered safety glass cover.

3.	Heat Sink    
	 State of art aluminum heat sink designed by flow simulation analysis software. 

4.	Screws
	 Anti-fall off stainless steel screws to ease up installation work and maintenance. 

5.	Aiming
	 Graduated scale with locking mechanism. Adjustable with Hexagon tool.

6.	Housing
	 Enhanced LM6 die-cast alumnium housing with 16-step coating process including  	
	 nano ceramic film. Low copper content <0.1%

CANNON

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

CANNON
+ Accessory kit for 

Pole Mount Solutions

CANNON
+ Accessory kit for 

Pole Mount Solutions

CANNON 
+ Accessory kit 

for Ground Mount Solutions

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to 
	 the enclosed product manual.

CANNON
+ Accessory kit for 

Pole Top Mount Solutions

1

2

3

4

5

6
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

CANNON + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

2020
CANNON 280

2020
CANNON 280

2021
CANNON 360

2021
CANNON 360

Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

*Please see poles & anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see poles & anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

AUN-MOT-0001-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot û76mm.

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-CLP-0001-XX
Pole clamp, 
pole û114mm.

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

OR OR

OR

OR

2020
CANNON 280

2021
CANNON 360

Steel Pole AUN-MOT-0002-XX
Wall or pole 
mounting arm, 
pole û114mm

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-MOT-0004-XX
Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole û114mm, 
double sided

CANNON
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

CANNON + Accessory kit 
for Ground Mount Solutions

2020
CANNON 280

2021
CANNON 360

AUN-MOT-0003-XX
Mounting base, 
rotateable,
1-10V or DALI

OR

111

Jellicoe Street, Aucland - NEW ZEALAND

CANNON
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Accessories

Glare shield Glare shield
ring louver cap

Mounting base Pole top mount

Wall/ Pole Pole clamp
mounting arm

Steel pole Anchor bolt

IP68
Connector

CANNON

CANNON 280 CANNON 360

CANNON

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

CANNON 280 / 2020

CANNON 360 / 2021

Luminaire Performance

6550 - 10980 lm

60 - 96 W

98 - 132 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium WideNarrow
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CANNON

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

C
A
N

N
O

N
 2

8
0 OD-2020

60 W

17°

3000 K 7080 lm 118 lm/W • 2020-5-3-903-XX
4000 K 7440 lm 124 lm/W • 2020-5-3-906-XX
3000 K 7080 lm 118 lm/W • 2020-5-4-903-XX
4000 K 7440 lm 124 lm/W • 2020-5-4-906-XX

24°
3000 K 7570 lm 126 lm/W • 2020-6-3-903-XX
4000 K 7950 lm 132 lm/W • 2020-6-3-906-XX
3000 K 7570 lm 126 lm/W • 2020-6-5-903-XX

37°

3000 K 6550 lm 109 lm/W • 2020-7-3-903-XX
4000 K 6880 lm 114 lm/W • 2020-7-3-906-XX
3000 K 6550 lm 109 lm/W • 2020-7-4-903-XX
3000 K 6550 lm 109 lm/W • 2020-7-5-903-XX

C
A
N

N
O

N
 3

6
0 OD-2021

68 W
17° 3000 K 7800 lm 114 lm/W • 2021-5-3-887-XX

60°
3000 K 7500 lm 110 lm/W • 2021-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 7690 lm 113 lm/W • 2021-7-3-891-XX

93 W 60° 3000 K 9140 lm 98 lm/W • 2021-7-5-902-XX

96 W

17°
3000 K 10690 lm 111 lm/W • 2021-5-3-902-XX
4000 K 10980 lm 114 lm/W • 2021-5-3-905-XX
3000 K 10690 lm 111 lm/W • 2021-5-4-902-XX

60°
3000 K 10280 lm 107 lm/W • 2021-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 10560 lm 110 lm/W • 2021-7-3-905-XX
3000 K 10280 lm 107 lm/W • 2021-7-4-902-XX

113

Jellicoe Street, Aucland - NEW ZEALAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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NEW! Medium SPACE

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/space

The SPACE series represents a cutting-edge range of floodlights meticulously designed for demanding 
outdoor lighting applications. With six specially tailored light engines, SPACE accommodates an 
extensive variety of lighting needs, ensuring optimal performance across diverse environments.

Engineered from durable, corrosion-resistant LM6 aluminum and enhanced with nano-ceramic surface 
conversion, the SPACE floodlights are built to withstand harsh outdoor conditions while maintaining 
their aesthetic and structural integrity. Featuring high-efficiency COB LEDs, the luminaires deliver 
superior lumen output for maximum energy efficiency and illumination quality.

SPACE offers versatile lighting solutions, including high-power LED options that provide designers 
with a comprehensive selection of precise light distributions. This includes an ultra-narrow 10° 
beam, ideal for accentuating specific architectural details or landscape features. The RGBW version 
employs advanced optics-based color mixing, making it a perfect choice for dynamic and impactful 
highlighting of outdoor spaces.

To enhance usability, the SPACE range includes essential accessories such as glare shield caps, 
snoots, and integrated honeycomb louvers, all provided as standard. These features ensure glare-
free lighting and precise beam control. Furthermore, various mounting solutions, including pole 
clamps and arm mounts, allow for flexible installation across a wide array of applications.

For advanced control and adaptability, SPACE can be equipped with options such as built-in 
photocells, DALI-2 dimming systems, or wireless control via CASAMBI. These features offer unparalleled 
convenience for adjusting lighting settings to suit specific environments.

Installation is straightforward and efficient, thanks to SPACE’s prewired electrical connection equipped 
with an anti-humidity kit. The design minimizes the need for tools, reducing installation time and 
effort while ensuring reliable operation in challenging outdoor settings.

Combining robust construction, state-of-the-art technology, and versatile performance, the SPACE 
series is a top-tier solution for professionals seeking unparalleled lighting for outdoor spaces.

Mid PowerCOB High Power

SP
A
C

E
N

E
W

 R
el

ea
se

PROJECTOR

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/space
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/space
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SPACE

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

NEW! Mini SPACE

Mid PowerCOB High Power

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Ground Mount Solutions

SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Ground Mount Solutions
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SPACE

Mini SPACE

Accessory COB Mid Power High Power

Photocell, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory • • •

Glare Shield Cap. • • •

Snoot • • •

Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory • - -

Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory - - •

Pole mount adaptor, spigot diameter 76mm • • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 114mm • • •

Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm • • •

Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm, double sided • • •

Mounting base, rotateable, 1-10V or DALI • • •

Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 140mm, H= 410mm, use with 
projector • • •

Aluminum pole / Galvanized steel pole • • •

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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SPACE

Medium SPACE

Accessory COB Mid Power High Power

Photocell, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory • • •

Microwave motion sensor, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory • • •

Snoot • • •

Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory • - -

Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory - - •

Pole mount adaptor, spigot diameter 76mm • • •

Pole clamp, pole diameter 114mm • • •

Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm • • •

Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm, double sided • • •

Mounting base, rotateable, 1-10V or DALI • • •

Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 140mm, H= 410mm, use with 
projector • • •

Aluminum pole / Galvanized steel pole • • •

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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SPACE

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

2040
Mini SPACE

2040
Mini SPACE

2041
Medium SPACE

2041
Medium SPACE

Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

AUN-MOT-0001-XX
Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot û76mm.

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-CLP-0001-XX
Pole clamp, 
pole û114mm.

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

OR OR

OR

OR

2040
Mini SPACE

2041
Medium SPACE

Steel Pole AUN-MOT-0002-XX
Wall or pole 
mounting arm, 
pole û114mm

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-MOT-0004-XX
Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole û114mm, 
double sided
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

   SPACE + Accessory kit 
for Ground Mount Solutions

OD-2040
Mini SPACE

2040
Mini SPACE

OD-2041
Medium SPACE

AUN-MOT-0003-XX
Mounting base, 
rotateable,
1-10V or DALI

AUN-POL-0030-XX
Cylindrical aluminum pole,
û140mm. H=410mm.
use with projector

2041
Medium SPACE

OR OR

119

SPACE

Typical Application
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Accessories

Mounting base Pole top mount

Wall/ Pole Pole clamp
mounting arm

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt IP68
connector

Short pole Honey comb
louver

Glare shield Snoot
cap

Photo cell

Mini SPACE

Mini SPACE

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Mini SPACE / 2040

Luminaire Performance

1580 - 4980 lm

20 - 35 W

73 - 145 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

T2 T3T1

Medium Wide Elliptical H Elliptical VNarrow

COB High PowerMid Power

SPACE

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options
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Accessories

Mounting base Pole top mount

Wall/ Pole Pole clamp
mounting arm

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

Short Pole Honey comb
louver

Snoot Photo Cell

Microwave
Motion Sensor

SPACE

Medium SPACE

Medium SPACE

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

Medium SPACE / 2041

Luminaire Performance

3430 - 8970 lm

38 - 76 W

65 - 147 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

T2 T3T1

Medium Wide Elliptical H Elliptical VNarrow

COB High PowerMid Power

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SP

A
C

E OD-2040

33 W 19°

2700 K 3370 lm 102 lm/W • 2040-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 3740 lm 113 lm/W • 2040-6-3-904-XX
2700 K 3370 lm 102 lm/W • 2040-6-4-503-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-6-4-901-XX
4000 K 3740 lm 113 lm/W • 2040-6-4-904-XX
2700 K 3370 lm 102 lm/W • 2040-6-5-503-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-6-5-901-XX
4000 K 3740 lm 113 lm/W • 2040-6-5-904-XX

33 W 26°

2700 K 3340 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 3530 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 3710 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 3340 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 3530 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 3710 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 3340 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 3530 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 3710 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-B-5-904-XX

33 W 34°

2700 K 3350 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-C-3-503-XX
3000 K 3540 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-C-3-901-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-C-3-904-XX
2700 K 3350 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-C-4-503-XX
3000 K 3540 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-C-4-901-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-C-4-904-XX
2700 K 3350 lm 101 lm/W • 2040-C-5-503-XX
3000 K 3540 lm 107 lm/W • 2040-C-5-901-XX
4000 K 3720 lm 112 lm/W • 2040-C-5-904-XX

33 W 55°

2700 K 3150 lm 95 lm/W • 2040-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 3330 lm 100 lm/W • 2040-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 3500 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 3150 lm 95 lm/W • 2040-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 3330 lm 100 lm/W • 2040-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 3500 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 3150 lm 95 lm/W • 2040-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 3330 lm 100 lm/W • 2040-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 3500 lm 106 lm/W • 2040-D-5-904-XX

34 W

2700 K 3370 lm 99 lm/W • 2040-6-A-503-XX
19° 3000 K 3560 lm 104 lm/W • 2040-6-A-901-XX

4000 K 3740 lm 110 lm/W • 2040-6-A-904-XX
2700 K 3340 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-B-A-503-XX

26° 3000 K 3530 lm 103 lm/W • 2040-B-A-901-XX
4000 K 3710 lm 109 lm/W • 2040-B-A-904-XX

34 W

2700 K 3350 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-C-A-503-XX
34° 3000 K 3540 lm 104 lm/W • 2040-C-A-901-XX

4000 K 3720 lm 109 lm/W • 2040-C-A-904-XX
2700 K 3150 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-D-A-503-XX

55° 3000 K 3330 lm 97 lm/W • 2040-D-A-901-XX
4000 K 3500 lm 102 lm/W • 2040-D-A-904-XX

25 W 90°

3000 K 3460 lm 138 lm/W • 2040-E-3-668-XX
4000 K 3640 lm 145 lm/W • 2040-E-3-669-XX
3000 K 3460 lm 138 lm/W • 2040-E-4-668-XX
4000 K 3640 lm 145 lm/W • 2040-E-4-669-XX
3000 K 3460 lm 138 lm/W • 2040-E-5-668-XX
4000 K 3640 lm 145 lm/W • 2040-E-5-669-XX
3000 K 3460 lm 138 lm/W • 2040-E-A-668-XX
4000 K 3640 lm 145 lm/W • 2040-E-A-669-XX

25 W T1

3000 K 3160 lm 126 lm/W • 2040-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 132 lm/W • 2040-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 126 lm/W • 2040-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 132 lm/W • 2040-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 126 lm/W • 2040-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 132 lm/W • 2040-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 126 lm/W • 2040-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 132 lm/W • 2040-U-A-669-XX

25 W T2

3000 K 3270 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 3440 lm 137 lm/W • 2040-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 3270 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 3440 lm 137 lm/W • 2040-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 3270 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 3440 lm 137 lm/W • 2040-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 3270 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-I-A-668-XX
4000 K 3440 lm 137 lm/W • 2040-I-A-669-XX

25 W T3

3000 K 2950 lm 118 lm/W • 2040-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 124 lm/W • 2040-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 2950 lm 118 lm/W • 2040-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 124 lm/W • 2040-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 2950 lm 118 lm/W • 2040-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 124 lm/W • 2040-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 2950 lm 118 lm/W • 2040-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 124 lm/W • 2040-J-A-669-XX

COB

Mid Power

SPACE

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SP

A
C

E OD-2040

35 W 90°

3000 K 4720 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 4980 lm 142 lm/W • 2040-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 4720 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 4980 lm 142 lm/W • 2040-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 4720 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 4980 lm 142 lm/W • 2040-E-5-667-XX
3000 K 4720 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-E-A-666-XX
4000 K 4980 lm 142 lm/W • 2040-E-A-667-XX

35 W T1

3000 K 4310 lm 123 lm/W • 2040-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 4550 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 4310 lm 123 lm/W • 2040-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 4550 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 4310 lm 123 lm/W • 2040-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 4550 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 4310 lm 123 lm/W • 2040-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 4550 lm 130 lm/W • 2040-U-A-667-XX

35 W T2

3000 K 4460 lm 127 lm/W • 2040-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 4710 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4460 lm 127 lm/W • 2040-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 4710 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4460 lm 127 lm/W • 2040-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 4710 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 4460 lm 127 lm/W • 2040-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 4710 lm 134 lm/W • 2040-I-A-667-XX

35 W T3

3000 K 4020 lm 114 lm/W • 2040-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 4250 lm 121 lm/W • 2040-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 4020 lm 114 lm/W • 2040-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 4250 lm 121 lm/W • 2040-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 4020 lm 114 lm/W • 2040-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 4250 lm 121 lm/W • 2040-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 4020 lm 114 lm/W • 2040-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 4250 lm 121 lm/W • 2040-J-A-667-XX

20 W 11°

2700 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 1970 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-4-393-XX
3000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-4-394-XX
4000 K 1970 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-4-395-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 1970 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-5-395-XX
2700 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-A-393-XX
3000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-A-A-394-XX
4000 K 1970 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-A-395-XX

20 W 29°

2700 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 1790 lm 89 lm/W • 2040-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-4-393-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-4-394-XX
4000 K 1790 lm 89 lm/W • 2040-B-4-395-XX
2700 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 1790 lm 89 lm/W • 2040-B-5-395-XX
2700 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-A-393-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 83 lm/W • 2040-B-A-394-XX
4000 K 1790 lm 89 lm/W • 2040-B-A-395-XX

20 W 42°

2700 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 1840 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-4-393-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-4-394-XX
4000 K 1840 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-4-395-XX
2700 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 1840 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-5-395-XX
2700 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-A-393-XX
3000 K 1710 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-C-A-394-XX
4000 K 1840 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-A-395-XX

20 W 44°/14°

2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-4-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-4-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-4-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-5-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-A-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-H-A-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-A-395-XX

Mid Power

High Power

SPACE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
SP

A
C

E OD-2040

20 W 14°/44°

2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-4-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-4-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-4-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-5-395-XX
2700 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-A-393-XX
3000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-N-A-394-XX
4000 K 1820 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-A-395-XX

21 W 8°

3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 2040-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 2040-4-4-397-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 2040-4-5-397-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 2040-4-A-397-XX

27 W 11°

2700 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 2660 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-4-387-XX
3000 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-4-388-XX
4000 K 2660 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-4-389-XX
2700 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 2660 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-5-389-XX
2700 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-A-387-XX
3000 K 2500 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-A-A-388-XX
4000 K 2660 lm 98 lm/W • 2040-A-A-389-XX

27 W 29°

2700 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 2040-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-4-387-XX
3000 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-4-388-XX
4000 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 2040-B-4-389-XX
2700 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 2040-B-5-389-XX
2700 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-A-387-XX
3000 K 2280 lm 84 lm/W • 2040-B-A-388-XX
4000 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 2040-B-A-389-XX

27 W 42°

2700 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 2490 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-4-387-XX
3000 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-4-388-XX
4000 K 2490 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-4-389-XX
2700 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 2490 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-5-389-XX
2700 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-A-387-XX
3000 K 2340 lm 86 lm/W • 2040-C-A-388-XX
4000 K 2490 lm 92 lm/W • 2040-C-A-389-XX

27 W 44°/14°

2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-4-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-4-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-4-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-5-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-A-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-H-A-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-H-A-389-XX

27 W 14°/44°

2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-4-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-4-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-4-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-5-389-XX
2700 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-A-387-XX
3000 K 2320 lm 85 lm/W • 2040-N-A-388-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 2040-N-A-389-XX

28 W 8°

3000 K 2070 lm 73 lm/W • 2040-4-3-391-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 73 lm/W • 2040-4-4-391-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 73 lm/W • 2040-4-5-391-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 73 lm/W • 2040-4-A-391-XX

High Power

SPACE
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72 W 22°

2700 K 8320 lm 115 lm/W • 2041-B-3-505-XX
3000 K 8720 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-B-3-902-XX
4000 K 8930 lm 124 lm/W • 2041-B-3-905-XX
2700 K 8320 lm 115 lm/W • 2041-B-4-505-XX
3000 K 8720 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-B-4-902-XX
4000 K 8930 lm 124 lm/W • 2041-B-4-905-XX
2700 K 8320 lm 115 lm/W • 2041-B-5-505-XX
3000 K 8720 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-B-5-902-XX
4000 K 8930 lm 124 lm/W • 2041-B-5-905-XX
2700 K 8320 lm 115 lm/W • 2041-B-A-505-XX
3000 K 8720 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-B-A-902-XX
4000 K 8930 lm 124 lm/W • 2041-B-A-905-XX

72 W 32°

2700 K 7830 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-C-3-505-XX
3000 K 8210 lm 114 lm/W • 2041-C-3-902-XX
4000 K 8410 lm 116 lm/W • 2041-C-3-905-XX
2700 K 7830 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-C-4-505-XX
3000 K 8210 lm 114 lm/W • 2041-C-4-902-XX
4000 K 8410 lm 116 lm/W • 2041-C-4-905-XX
2700 K 7830 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-C-5-505-XX
3000 K 8210 lm 114 lm/W • 2041-C-5-902-XX
4000 K 8410 lm 116 lm/W • 2041-C-5-905-XX
2700 K 7830 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-C-A-505-XX
3000 K 8210 lm 114 lm/W • 2041-C-A-902-XX
4000 K 8410 lm 116 lm/W • 2041-C-A-905-XX

72 W 52°

2700 K 7300 lm 101 lm/W • 2041-D-3-505-XX
3000 K 7650 lm 106 lm/W • 2041-D-3-902-XX
4000 K 7840 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-D-3-905-XX
2700 K 7300 lm 101 lm/W • 2041-D-4-505-XX
3000 K 7650 lm 106 lm/W • 2041-D-4-902-XX
4000 K 7840 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-D-4-905-XX
2700 K 7300 lm 101 lm/W • 2041-D-5-505-XX
3000 K 7650 lm 106 lm/W • 2041-D-5-902-XX
4000 K 7840 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-D-5-905-XX
2700 K 7300 lm 101 lm/W • 2041-D-A-505-XX
3000 K 7650 lm 106 lm/W • 2041-D-A-902-XX
4000 K 7840 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-D-A-905-XX

76 W 15°

2700 K 8260 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-A-3-710-XX
3000 K 8540 lm 112 lm/W • 2041-A-3-719-XX
4000 K 8970 lm 118 lm/W • 2041-A-3-720-XX
2700 K 8260 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-A-4-710-XX
3000 K 8540 lm 112 lm/W • 2041-A-4-719-XX
4000 K 8970 lm 118 lm/W • 2041-A-4-720-XX
2700 K 8260 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-A-5-710-XX
3000 K 8540 lm 112 lm/W • 2041-A-5-719-XX
4000 K 8970 lm 118 lm/W • 2041-A-5-720-XX
2700 K 8260 lm 108 lm/W • 2041-A-A-710-XX
3000 K 8540 lm 112 lm/W • 2041-A-A-719-XX
4000 K 8970 lm 118 lm/W • 2041-A-A-720-XX

38 W 90°

3000 K 5330 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-3-668-XX
4000 K 5610 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-3-669-XX
3000 K 5330 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-4-668-XX
4000 K 5610 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-4-669-XX
3000 K 5330 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-5-668-XX
4000 K 5610 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-5-669-XX
3000 K 5330 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-A-668-XX
4000 K 5610 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-A-669-XX

38 W T1

3000 K 4970 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 5230 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 4970 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 5230 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 4970 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 5230 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 4970 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 5230 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-A-669-XX

38 W T2

3000 K 5120 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 5120 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 5120 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-5-669-XX

COB

Mid Power

SPACE
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38 W T2
3000 K 5120 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-A-668-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-A-669-XX

38 W T3

3000 K 4600 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 4840 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 4840 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 4840 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 121 lm/W • 2041-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 4840 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-A-669-XX

52 W 90°

3000 K 7280 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 7680 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 7280 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 7680 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 7280 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 7680 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-5-667-XX
3000 K 7280 lm 140 lm/W • 2041-E-A-666-XX
4000 K 7680 lm 147 lm/W • 2041-E-A-667-XX

52 W T1

3000 K 6790 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 7160 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 6790 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 7160 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 6790 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 7160 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 6790 lm 130 lm/W • 2041-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 7160 lm 137 lm/W • 2041-U-A-667-XX

52 W T2

3000 K 7000 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 7380 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 7000 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 7380 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 7000 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 7380 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 7000 lm 134 lm/W • 2041-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 7380 lm 141 lm/W • 2041-I-A-667-XX

52 W T3

3000 K 6290 lm 120 lm/W • 2041-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 6630 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 6290 lm 120 lm/W • 2041-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 6630 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 6290 lm 120 lm/W • 2041-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 6630 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 6290 lm 120 lm/W • 2041-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 6630 lm 127 lm/W • 2041-J-A-667-XX

47 W 10°

3000 K 3430 lm 72 lm/W • 2041-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 3430 lm 72 lm/W • 2041-4-4-397-XX
3000 K 3430 lm 72 lm/W • 2041-4-5-397-XX
3000 K 3430 lm 72 lm/W • 2041-4-A-397-XX

50 W 12°

2700 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 4800 lm 96 lm/W • 2041-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-4-393-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-4-394-XX
4000 K 4800 lm 96 lm/W • 2041-A-4-395-XX
2700 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 4800 lm 96 lm/W • 2041-A-5-395-XX
2700 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-A-393-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 90 lm/W • 2041-A-A-394-XX
4000 K 4800 lm 96 lm/W • 2041-A-A-395-XX

50 W 29°

2700 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 4260 lm 85 lm/W • 2041-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-4-393-XX
3000 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-4-394-XX
4000 K 4260 lm 85 lm/W • 2041-B-4-395-XX

2700 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 4260 lm 85 lm/W • 2041-B-5-395-XX

2700 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-A-393-XX
3000 K 3990 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-B-A-394-XX
4000 K 4260 lm 85 lm/W • 2041-B-A-395-XX

50 W 40°

2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 4440 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-4-393-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-4-394-XX
4000 K 4440 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-C-4-395-XX
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 4440 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-C-5-395-XX
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-A-393-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-C-A-394-XX
4000 K 4440 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-C-A-395-XX

Mid Power

High Power

SPACE
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50 W 44°/15°

2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-4-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-4-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-H-4-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-H-5-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-A-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-H-A-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-H-A-395-XX

50 W 15°/44°

2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-4-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-4-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-N-4-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-N-5-395-XX
2700 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-A-393-XX
3000 K 4050 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-N-A-394-XX
4000 K 4320 lm 86 lm/W • 2041-N-A-395-XX

63 W 10°

3000 K 4150 lm 65 lm/W • 2041-4-3-391-XX
3000 K 4150 lm 65 lm/W • 2041-4-4-391-XX
3000 K 4150 lm 65 lm/W • 2041-4-5-391-XX
3000 K 4150 lm 65 lm/W • 2041-4-A-391-XX

73 W 12°

2700 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 6880 lm 94 lm/W • 2041-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-4-387-XX
3000 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-4-388-XX
4000 K 6880 lm 94 lm/W • 2041-A-4-389-XX
2700 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 6880 lm 94 lm/W • 2041-A-5-389-XX
2700 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-A-387-XX
3000 K 6450 lm 88 lm/W • 2041-A-A-388-XX
4000 K 6880 lm 94 lm/W • 2041-A-A-389-XX

73 W 29°

2700 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 6110 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-4-387-XX
3000 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-4-388-XX
4000 K 6110 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-B-4-389-XX
2700 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 6110 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-B-5-389-XX
2700 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-A-387-XX
3000 K 5730 lm 78 lm/W • 2041-B-A-388-XX
4000 K 6110 lm 83 lm/W • 2041-B-A-389-XX

73 W 40°

2700 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 6370 lm 87 lm/W • 2041-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-4-387-XX
3000 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-4-388-XX
4000 K 6370 lm 87 lm/W • 2041-C-4-389-XX
2700 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 6370 lm 87 lm/W • 2041-C-5-389-XX
2700 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-A-387-XX
3000 K 5970 lm 81 lm/W • 2041-C-A-388-XX
4000 K 6370 lm 87 lm/W • 2041-C-A-389-XX

73 W 44°/15°

2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-4-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-4-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-H-4-389-XX
2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-H-5-389-XX
2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-A-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-H-A-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-H-A-389-XX

73 W 15°/44°

2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-4-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-4-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-N-4-389-XX

High Power
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73 W 15°/44°

2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-N-5-389-XX
2700 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-A-387-XX
3000 K 5810 lm 79 lm/W • 2041-N-A-388-XX
4000 K 6190 lm 84 lm/W • 2041-N-A-389-XX

High Power

SPACE

Typical Application
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ATOM is a versatile, ground-recessed indicator and floodlight, meticulously designed for both 
above-water and underwater applications. Crafted with a CNC-lathed stainless steel body, it 
delivers a blend of sophisticated aesthetics and exceptional durability, making it a perfect choice 
for harsh environments.

Built to the highest standards, ATOM features advanced LED technology, with chips and lenses 
sourced from world-renowned manufacturers, ensuring precise light distribution and long-lasting 
performance. Its compact design makes it an ideal solution for subtle illumination in underwater 
installations, architectural accents, or pathway lighting.

The GFR polymer recess kit enhances the luminaire’s resilience, enabling secure installation even 
in extreme conditions. For added convenience, ATOM is supplied with a factory-fitted, pre-wired 
cable, ensuring a quick and hassle-free setup.

To ensure longevity and reliability, the integrated anti-humidity kit effectively eliminates 
condensation within the housing, protecting internal components and extending the luminaire’s 
operational lifespan. For underwater installations or high-moisture environments, an optional 

IP68 connector is recommended, providing a watertight seal and trouble-free operation.
With its combination of precision engineering, high-performance components, and versatile 
applications, ATOM is the ideal choice for environments requiring durable and stylish lighting 
solutions, both above and below water.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/atom

CEILING RECESSED
INGROUND
UNDERWATER

AT
O

M

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/atom
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/atom
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The Tara Chaengwattana, Bangkok - THAILAND

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598
•	 Marine grade 316 stainless steel body and screws.
•	 GFR polymer recess housing.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Remote driver – constant current / constant voltage.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.
•	 For ground recess application, the water drainage system must be tested to 
	 ensure that it is working sufficiency and efficiency.

Specification

ATOM

131
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Accessories

Softening filter Tree strap Distribution box CC Driver CV Driver IP68 Connector

ATOM

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

ATOM - CC / 9090

ATOM - CV / 9080

Luminaire Performance

8 - 140 lm

2 - 2.3 W

3 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ Blue

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

12Vdc/24Vdc

ATOM

Application Type : Ceiling recessed
Subgroup : General ceiling light /

Directed ceiling light

ATOM - CC / 7390

ATOM - CV / 7380

Luminaire Performance

59 - 140 lm

2 - 2.1 W

28 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

12Vdc/24Vdc

ATOM

Application Type : Underwater
Subgroup : Projector

ATOM - CC / 5980

ATOM - CV / 5981

Luminaire Performance

59 - 140 lm

2 - 2.1 W

28 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

12Vdc/24Vdc

OD-9090
(CC)

OD-7390
(CC)

OD-5980
(CC)

OD-7380
(CV)

OD-5981
(CV)

OD-9080
(CV)

ATOM

ATOM - CC / CV 

Wide FrostedFrostedMedium MediumNarrow WideMedium Elliptical H
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Accessories

Softening filter Distribution box

CC Driver CV Driver

IP68
Connector

ATOM

OD-7481
(CC)

OD-7480
(CV)

ATOM - CC / CV 

ATOM

Application Type : Underwater
Subgroup : Wall recessed

ATOM - CC / 7481

ATOM - CV / 7480

Luminaire Performance

59 - 190 lm

2 - 3.3 W

28 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.84Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

12Vdc/24Vdc

Elliptical HWideMedium
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ATOM

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

AT
O

M
 -

 C
C OD-5980

2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 5980-A-2-469-91

2.1 W

N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5980-0-2-525-91
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5980-0-2-899-91
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5980-0-2-989-91

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5980-B-2-525-91
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5980-B-2-899-91
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5980-B-2-989-91

37° 3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5980-C-2-989-91

2.1 W

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5980-D-2-525-91
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5980-D-2-899-91
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5980-D-2-989-91

46°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5980-H-2-525-91
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5980-H-2-899-91
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5980-H-2-989-91

OD-7390

2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 7390-A-2-469-91

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7390-0-2-525-91
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7390-0-2-989-91

OD-7481 2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 7481-A-2-469-91

2.1 W

N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7481-0-2-525-91
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7481-0-2-899-91
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7481-0-2-989-91

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7481-B-2-525-91
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7481-B-2-899-91
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7481-B-2-989-91

37°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 7481-C-2-525-91
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 7481-C-2-989-91

2.1 W

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 7481-D-2-525-91
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 7481-D-2-899-91
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 7481-D-2-989-91

46°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 7481-H-2-525-91
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 7481-H-2-899-91
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 7481-H-2-989-91

OD-9090 2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 9090-A-2-469-91

2.1 W

2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9090-0-2-525-91
N/A 4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9090-0-2-899-91

3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9090-0-2-989-91
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9090-B-2-525-91

28° 4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9090-B-2-899-91
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9090-B-2-989-91
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9090-D-2-525-91

47° 4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9090-D-2-899-91
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9090-D-2-989-91

2.1 W 2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9090-H-2-525-91
46°/27° 4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9090-H-2-899-91

3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9090-H-2-989-91
2.3 W N/A Blue 8 lm 3 lm/W • 9090-0-2-992-91

AT
O

M
 -

 C
V OD-5981 2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 5981-A-2-470-91

2.1 W

2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5981-0-2-525-91
N/A 4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5981-0-2-899-91

3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5981-0-2-989-91
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5981-B-2-525-91

28° 4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5981-B-2-899-91
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5981-B-2-989-91

2.1 W

2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5981-D-2-525-91
47° 4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5981-D-2-899-91

3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5981-D-2-989-91
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5981-H-2-525-91

46°/27° 4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5981-H-2-899-91
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5981-H-2-989-91

OD-7380

2.1 W N/A
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7380-0-2-899-91
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 7380-0-2-989-91

OD-7480 2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 7480-A-2-470-91

3.3 W

N/A
2700 K 100 lm 30 lm/W • 7480-0-2-525-91
4000 K 100 lm 30 lm/W • 7480-0-2-899-91
3000 K 100 lm 30 lm/W • 7480-0-2-989-91

28°
2700 K 170 lm 51 lm/W • 7480-B-2-525-91
4000 K 180 lm 54 lm/W • 7480-B-2-899-91
3000 K 170 lm 51 lm/W • 7480-B-2-989-91

37° 3000 K 180 lm 54 lm/W • 7480-C-2-989-91

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Courtyard by Marriott, Aravali Resort, NCR, Delhi - INDIA

ATOM

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

AT
O

M
 -

 C
C OD-7480

3.3 W

2700 K 180 lm 54 lm/W • 7480-D-2-525-91
47° 4000 K 190 lm 57 lm/W • 7480-D-2-899-91

3000 K 180 lm 54 lm/W • 7480-D-2-989-91
2700 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 7480-H-2-525-91

46°/27° 4000 K 160 lm 48 lm/W • 7480-H-2-899-91
3000 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 7480-H-2-989-91

OD-9080 2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 9080-A-2-470-91

2.1 W

N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9080-0-2-525-91
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9080-0-2-899-91
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9080-0-2-989-91

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9080-B-2-525-91
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9080-B-2-899-91
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9080-B-2-989-91

37° 3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9080-C-2-989-91

2.1 W

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9080-D-2-525-91
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9080-D-2-899-91
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9080-D-2-989-91

46°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9080-H-2-525-91
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9080-H-2-899-91
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9080-H-2-989-91



136

UNDERWATER
V
O

LG
A

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/volga

VOLGA is a versatile family of robust marine-grade stainless steel luminaires engineered for 
both underwater and off-water applications. Designed for ground mounting and wall-recessed 
installation, VOLGA is crafted to meet the rigorous demands of challenging environments. Its high-
power LED light source is available in multiple color temperatures, offering flexibility for diverse 
design requirements.

Equipped with high-quality optical lenses, VOLGA provides a range of precise beam options, 
from ultra-narrow to wide and asymmetric light distributions. This makes it ideal for illuminating 
swimming pools, decorative pools, fountains, narrow columns, and other architectural features. 
Its versatility ensures seamless integration into various settings, delivering superior visual impact 
and functionality.

The luminaire comes pre-wired with durable underwater cables, an anti-humidity kit, and is fully 
sealed during production to ensure reliability in even the harshest conditions. For underwater 
models, constant submersion is required to prevent overheating, while the inground and wall-
recessed versions are optimized for off-water operation, expanding the product’s usability.

Crafted from marine-grade 316 stainless steel, VOLGA guarantees long-lasting corrosion 
resistance, maintaining its sleek appearance over time. This durability, combined with its elegant 
design and performance, makes it a standout choice for demanding lighting projects.

To achieve the best results, careful consideration of luminaire layout during the design and 
planning phases is essential. Installation must be carried out in accordance with national safety 
regulations to ensure optimal performance and safety. VOLGA embodies the perfect blend of 
durability, functionality, and aesthetic appeal, making it a premier choice for underwater and 
architectural lighting solutions.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/volga
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/volga
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VOLGA

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 Marine grade 316 stainless steel body and screws.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.

Specification

•	 Remote driver – constant current (available separately). 
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.
•	 To avoid over-heating, this luminaire 
	 must be used under water only.

Typical Application
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VOLGA

VOLGA

Application Type : Underwater

Subgroup : Wall recessed

VOLGA - CV / 7418

VOLGA - CC / 7419

Luminaire Performance

35 - 430 lm

2.2 - 5.8 W

6 - 90 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

500mA, 11.55Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

700mA, 3.04Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

1200mA, 3.17Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

VOLGA - CV / CC

Medium Elliptical H AsymmetricWideNarrow

Accessories

Honey comb Softening
louver filter

CV Driver CC Driver

IP68
Connector
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VOLGA

VOLGA

Application Type : Underwater

Subgroup : Projector

VOLGA - CV / 7430

VOLGA - CC / 7431

Luminaire Performance

35 - 430 lm

2.2 - 5.8 W

6 - 90 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

500mA, 11.55Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

700mA, 3.04Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

1200mA, 3.17Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

VOLGA - CV / CC

Medium Elliptical H Elliptical VWideNarrow

Accessories

Honey comb Softening
louver filter

CV Driver CC Driver

IP68
Connector
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VOLGA

VOLGA

Application Type : Inground

Subgroup : Up light

VOLGA - CV / 9007

VOLGA - CC / 9008

Luminaire Performance

35 - 340 lm

2.2 - 3.9 W

10 - 90 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

700mA, 3.04Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

1200mA, 3.17Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

Medium Elliptical H AsymmetricWideNarrow

VOLGA - CV / CC

Accessories

Honey comb Softening
louver filter

CV Driver CC Driver

IP68
Connector
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VOLGA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
V OD-7418

2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 7418-4-2-361-91

3.3 W

10°
2700 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7418-A-2-429-91
3000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7418-A-2-430-91
4000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7418-A-2-431-91

30°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7418-6-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7418-6-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7418-6-2-431-91

43°
2700 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7418-C-2-429-91
3000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7418-C-2-430-91
4000 K 300 lm 90 lm/W • 7418-C-2-431-91

3.3 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 7418-U-2-429-91
3000 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 7418-U-2-430-91
4000 K 160 lm 48 lm/W • 7418-U-2-431-91

40°/20°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7418-H-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7418-H-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7418-H-2-431-91

N/A
2700 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 7418-0-2-429-91
3000 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 7418-0-2-430-91
4000 K 40 lm 12 lm/W • 7418-0-2-431-91

5.8 W

18°
2700 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7418-B-2-372-91
3000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7418-B-2-373-91
4000 K 420 lm 72 lm/W • 7418-B-2-374-91

43°
2700 K 370 lm 63 lm/W • 7418-C-2-372-91
3000 K 400 lm 68 lm/W • 7418-C-2-373-91
4000 K 430 lm 74 lm/W • 7418-C-2-374-91

5.8 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 190 lm 32 lm/W • 7418-U-2-372-91
3000 K 210 lm 36 lm/W • 7418-U-2-373-91
4000 K 220 lm 37 lm/W • 7418-U-2-374-91

40°/20°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7418-H-2-372-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7418-H-2-373-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7418-H-2-374-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 6 lm/W • 7418-0-2-372-91
3000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7418-0-2-373-91
4000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7418-0-2-374-91

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
C OD-7419 2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 7419-4-2-355-91

3.9 W

10°
2700 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 7419-A-2-561-91
3000 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 7419-A-2-562-91
4000 K 330 lm 84 lm/W • 7419-A-2-563-91

30°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7419-6-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7419-6-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7419-6-2-563-91

43°
2700 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7419-C-2-561-91
3000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7419-C-2-562-91
4000 K 340 lm 87 lm/W • 7419-C-2-563-91

3.9 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 170 lm 43 lm/W • 7419-U-2-561-91
3000 K 170 lm 43 lm/W • 7419-U-2-562-91
4000 K 180 lm 46 lm/W • 7419-U-2-563-91

40°/20°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7419-H-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7419-H-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7419-H-2-563-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 7419-0-2-561-91
3000 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 7419-0-2-562-91
4000 K 45 lm 11 lm/W • 7419-0-2-563-91

5.8 W

18°
2700 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7419-B-2-366-91
3000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7419-B-2-367-91
4000 K 420 lm 72 lm/W • 7419-B-2-368-91

43°
2700 K 370 lm 63 lm/W • 7419-C-2-366-91
3000 K 400 lm 68 lm/W • 7419-C-2-367-91
4000 K 430 lm 74 lm/W • 7419-C-2-368-91

5.8 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 190 lm 32 lm/W • 7419-U-2-366-91
3000 K 210 lm 36 lm/W • 7419-U-2-367-91
4000 K 220 lm 37 lm/W • 7419-U-2-368-91

40°/20°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7419-H-2-366-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7419-H-2-367-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7419-H-2-368-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 6 lm/W • 7419-0-2-366-91
3000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7419-0-2-367-91
4000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7419-0-2-368-91

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
V OD-7430

2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 7430-4-2-361-91

3.3 W

10°
2700 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7430-A-2-429-91
3000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7430-A-2-430-91
4000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7430-A-2-431-91

30°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-6-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-6-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7430-6-2-431-91

43°
2700 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7430-C-2-429-91
3000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 7430-C-2-430-91
4000 K 300 lm 90 lm/W • 7430-C-2-431-91

3.3 W

40°/20°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-H-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-H-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7430-H-2-431-91

20°/40°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-N-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 7430-N-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 7430-N-2-431-91

N/A
2700 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 7430-0-2-429-91
3000 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 7430-0-2-430-91
4000 K 40 lm 12 lm/W • 7430-0-2-431-91

5.8 W

18°
2700 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7430-B-2-372-91
3000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7430-B-2-373-91
4000 K 420 lm 72 lm/W • 7430-B-2-374-91

43°
2700 K 370 lm 63 lm/W • 7430-C-2-372-91
3000 K 400 lm 68 lm/W • 7430-C-2-373-91
4000 K 430 lm 74 lm/W • 7430-C-2-374-91

5.8 W

40°/20°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7430-H-2-372-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7430-H-2-373-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7430-H-2-374-91

20°/40°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7430-N-2-372-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7430-N-2-373-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7430-N-2-374-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 6 lm/W • 7430-0-2-372-91
3000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7430-0-2-373-91
4000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7430-0-2-374-91

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
C OD-7431 2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 7431-4-2-355-91

3.9 W

10°
2700 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 7431-A-2-561-91
3000 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 7431-A-2-562-91
4000 K 330 lm 84 lm/W • 7431-A-2-563-91

30°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-6-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-6-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7431-6-2-563-91

43°
2700 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7431-C-2-561-91
3000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7431-C-2-562-91
4000 K 340 lm 87 lm/W • 7431-C-2-563-91

3.9 W

40°/20°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-H-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-H-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7431-H-2-563-91

20°/40°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-N-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 7431-N-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 7431-N-2-563-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 7431-0-2-561-91
3000 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 7431-0-2-562-91
4000 K 45 lm 11 lm/W • 7431-0-2-563-91

5.8 W

18°
2700 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7431-B-2-366-91
3000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7431-B-2-367-91
4000 K 420 lm 72 lm/W • 7431-B-2-368-91

43°
2700 K 370 lm 63 lm/W • 7431-C-2-366-91
3000 K 400 lm 68 lm/W • 7431-C-2-367-91
4000 K 430 lm 74 lm/W • 7431-C-2-368-91

5.8 W

40°/20°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7431-H-2-366-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7431-H-2-367-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7431-H-2-368-91

20°/40°
2700 K 330 lm 56 lm/W • 7431-N-2-366-91
3000 K 360 lm 62 lm/W • 7431-N-2-367-91
4000 K 390 lm 67 lm/W • 7431-N-2-368-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 6 lm/W • 7431-0-2-366-91
3000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7431-0-2-367-91
4000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 7431-0-2-368-91

VOLGA
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VOLGA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
V OD-9007

2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 9007-4-2-361-91

3.3 W

10°
2700 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 9007-A-2-429-91
3000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 9007-A-2-430-91
4000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 9007-A-2-431-91

30°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 9007-6-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 9007-6-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 9007-6-2-431-91

43°
2700 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 9007-C-2-429-91
3000 K 290 lm 87 lm/W • 9007-C-2-430-91
4000 K 300 lm 90 lm/W • 9007-C-2-431-91

3.3 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 9007-U-2-429-91
3000 K 150 lm 45 lm/W • 9007-U-2-430-91
4000 K 160 lm 48 lm/W • 9007-U-2-431-91

40°/20°
2700 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 9007-H-2-429-91
3000 K 270 lm 81 lm/W • 9007-H-2-430-91
4000 K 280 lm 84 lm/W • 9007-H-2-431-91

N/A
2700 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 9007-0-2-429-91
3000 K 35 lm 10 lm/W • 9007-0-2-430-91
4000 K 40 lm 12 lm/W • 9007-0-2-431-91

V
O

LG
A
 -

 C
C OD-9008 2.2 W 5° 3000 K 70 lm 31 lm/W • 9008-4-2-355-91

3.9 W

10°
2700 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 9008-A-2-561-91
3000 K 310 lm 79 lm/W • 9008-A-2-562-91
4000 K 330 lm 84 lm/W • 9008-A-2-563-91

30°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 9008-6-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 9008-6-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 9008-6-2-563-91

43°
2700 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 9008-C-2-561-91
3000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 9008-C-2-562-91
4000 K 340 lm 87 lm/W • 9008-C-2-563-91

3.9 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 170 lm 43 lm/W • 9008-U-2-561-91
3000 K 170 lm 43 lm/W • 9008-U-2-562-91
4000 K 180 lm 46 lm/W • 9008-U-2-563-91

40°/20°
2700 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 9008-H-2-561-91
3000 K 300 lm 76 lm/W • 9008-H-2-562-91
4000 K 320 lm 82 lm/W • 9008-H-2-563-91

N/A
2700 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 9008-0-2-561-91
3000 K 40 lm 10 lm/W • 9008-0-2-562-91
4000 K 45 lm 11 lm/W • 9008-0-2-563-91
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The POLKA series of projectors and in-ground luminaires stands out for its compact design, 
making it an ideal choice for discreet yet effective outdoor lighting. Constructed with a robust forged 
aluminum housing, POLKA demonstrates outstanding mechanical strength and superior resistance to 
corrosion, ensuring durability even in harsh environmental conditions. To meet various design needs, 
POLKA offers a range of standard light distributions and color temperature options, enabling precise 
customization for different projects.

A key feature of the POLKA series is its integration of the UniBlock anti-humidity kit, which enhances 
reliability and prevents moisture ingress, maintaining performance over time. For those seeking an 
alternative finish, the POLKA family is also available in stainless steel; detailed specifications for this 
version can be referenced in the ATOM product family.

The POLKA projector comes equipped with a glass-fiber-reinforced ground spike, making it suitable 

for secure installation in soft soil without compromising stability. Meanwhile, the in-ground variant 
is provided as a complete unit with a GFR polymer installation housing to facilitate easy and reliable 
installation.

Both versions feature a cover made of scratch-resistant glass to maintain clear, uninterrupted light 
transmission and to withstand exposure to environmental elements. For optimal performance and 
flexible power configurations, control gear for constant voltage or constant current supply can be 
obtained as an accessory. For added protection and connectivity reliability, the use of gel-filled 
connectors is recommended.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/polka

INGROUND
PROJECTOR

P
O

LK
A

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/polka
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/polka
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•	 Extruded aluminium S6063 alloy body with low copper content.
•	 GFR polymer recess housing.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Durable silicone gasket.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 High efficiency LED module.
•	 Remote driver – constant current / constant voltage. (Available separately).
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.
•	 For ground recess application, the water drainage system must be tested to 
	 ensure that it is working sufficiency and efficiency.

Specification

145

Recess version suppied with recess box.Spotlight version suppied with earth spike.

POLKA

Typical Application
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Accessories

Softening filter Distribution box IP68 Connector CC Driver CV Driver

OD-5982, OD-5983
(CC, CV)

OD-9081, OD-9082
(CC, CV)

POLKA

WideMedium Elliptical H

POLKA - CC / CV POLKA - CC / CV

POLKA

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

POLKA - CC / 9081

POLKA - CV / 9082

Luminaire Performance

59 - 140 lm

2 - 2.1 W

28 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

24Vdc

POLKA

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Circular

POLKA - CC / 5982

POLKA - CV / 5983

Luminaire Performance

59 - 140 lm

2 - 2.1 W

28 - 70 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

24Vdc

Elliptical HMedium WideNarrowWide FrostedMediumNarrow Elliptical H
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POLKA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

P
O

LK
A
 -

 C
C OD-5982

2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 5982-A-2-469-13

2.1 W

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5982-B-2-525-13
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5982-B-2-989-13
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5982-B-2-899-13

45°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5982-H-2-525-13
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5982-H-2-989-13
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5982-H-2-899-13

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5982-D-2-525-13
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5982-D-2-989-13
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5982-D-2-899-13

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5982-0-2-525-13
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5982-0-2-989-13
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5982-0-2-899-13

OD-9081
2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 9081-A-2-469-13

2.1 W

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9081-B-2-525-13
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9081-B-2-989-13
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9081-B-2-899-13

45°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9081-H-2-525-13
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9081-H-2-989-13
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9081-H-2-899-13

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9081-D-2-525-13
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9081-D-2-989-13
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9081-D-2-899-13

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9081-0-2-525-13
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9081-0-2-989-13
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9081-0-2-899-13

P
O

LK
A
 -

 C
V OD-5983

2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 5983-A-2-470-13

2.1 W

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5983-B-2-525-13
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5983-B-2-989-13
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 5983-B-2-899-13

45°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5983-H-2-525-13
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5983-H-2-989-13
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 5983-H-2-899-13

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5983-D-2-525-13
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5983-D-2-989-13
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 5983-D-2-899-13

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5983-0-2-525-13
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5983-0-2-989-13
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 5983-0-2-899-13

OD-9082
2 W 15° 3000 K 140 lm 70 lm/W • 9082-A-2-470-13

2.1 W

28°
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9082-B-2-525-13
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9082-B-2-989-13
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 9082-B-2-899-13

45°/27°
2700 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9082-H-2-525-13
3000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9082-H-2-989-13
4000 K 110 lm 52 lm/W • 9082-H-2-899-13

47°
2700 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9082-D-2-525-13
3000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9082-D-2-989-13
4000 K 130 lm 61 lm/W • 9082-D-2-899-13

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9082-0-2-525-13
3000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9082-0-2-989-13
4000 K 59 lm 28 lm/W • 9082-0-2-899-13

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/acqua

A
C

Q
U

A
UNDERWATER

ACQUA is a versatile family of recessed and surface-mounted underwater luminaires, designed 
to illuminate swimming pools, decorative pools, and fountains. The range includes accessories 
such as watertight connectors to ensure secure installations.

ACQUA luminaires are equipped with high-power LEDs available in 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K, 
coupled with high-quality optical lenses that offer narrow, medium, wide, and elliptical beam 
options. A version with a GU5.3 lamp holder for MR16 LED retrofit lamps is also available, providing 
flexibility in lighting solutions.

To enhance safety and ease of installation, ACQUA luminaires come pre-wired and include an 
anti-condensation device. These luminaires must always operate in a fully submerged state to 
prevent overheating. Built with marine-grade 316 stainless steel, ACQUA ensures a corrosion-free 
appearance throughout its lifetime.

For optimal performance, we recommend careful consideration of the luminaire layout during 
the specification and planning stages. All installation work should comply with national safety 
regulations.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/acqua
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/acqua
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• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• Marine grade 316 stainless steel body and screws.
• GFR polymer recess housing.
• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Remote driver – constant voltage

(available separately).
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according to the

enclosed product manual.
• To avoid over-heating, this luminaire must be

used under water only.

Specification

ACQUA

Sindhorn Village, Bangkok – THAILAND

149
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ACQUA 

ACQUA

Accessories

Honey comb Softening
louver filter

CV Driver IP68
Connector 

AsymmetricAsymmetric

OD-7416 OD-7417

ACQUA

Application Type : Underwater
Subgroup : Wall recessed/ Spotlight

ACQUA / 7416

ACQUA / 7417

Luminaire Performance

760 - 1220 lm

12 W

63 - 101 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

24Vdc

Medium Elliptical HAsymmetricWideNarrow
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ACQUA

IDEO O2, Bangkok – THAILAND

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

A
C

Q
U

A OD-7416

12 W

10°
2700 K 1140 lm 95 lm/W • 7416-A-2-583-92
3000 K 1140 lm 95 lm/W • 7416-A-2-584-92
4000 K 1220 lm 101 lm/W • 7416-A-2-585-92

29°
2700 K 920 lm 76 lm/W • 7416-B-2-583-92
3000 K 920 lm 76 lm/W • 7416-B-2-584-92
4000 K 990 lm 82 lm/W • 7416-B-2-585-92

42°
2700 K 900 lm 75 lm/W • 7416-C-2-583-92
3000 K 900 lm 75 lm/W • 7416-C-2-584-92
4000 K 960 lm 80 lm/W • 7416-C-2-585-92

12 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 760 lm 63 lm/W • 7416-K-2-583-92
3000 K 760 lm 63 lm/W • 7416-K-2-584-92
4000 K 810 lm 67 lm/W • 7416-K-2-585-92

43°/24°
2700 K 850 lm 70 lm/W • 7416-H-2-583-92
3000 K 850 lm 70 lm/W • 7416-H-2-584-92
4000 K 910 lm 75 lm/W • 7416-H-2-585-92

OD-7417

12 W

10°
2700 K 1140 lm 95 lm/W • 7417-A-2-583-92
3000 K 1140 lm 95 lm/W • 7417-A-2-584-92
4000 K 1220 lm 101 lm/W • 7417-A-2-585-92

29°
2700 K 920 lm 76 lm/W • 7417-B-2-583-92
3000 K 920 lm 76 lm/W • 7417-B-2-584-92
4000 K 990 lm 82 lm/W • 7417-B-2-585-92

42°
2700 K 900 lm 75 lm/W • 7417-C-2-583-92
3000 K 900 lm 75 lm/W • 7417-C-2-584-92
4000 K 960 lm 80 lm/W • 7417-C-2-585-92

12 W

Asymmetric
2700 K 760 lm 63 lm/W • 7417-K-2-583-92
3000 K 760 lm 63 lm/W • 7417-K-2-584-92
4000 K 810 lm 67 lm/W • 7417-K-2-585-92

43°/24°
2700 K 850 lm 70 lm/W • 7417-H-2-583-92
3000 K 850 lm 70 lm/W • 7417-H-2-584-92
4000 K 910 lm 75 lm/W • 7417-H-2-585-92

Asymmetric

Asymmetric

151

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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UNDERWATER
VA

R
E
E

The VAREE collection is a versatile family of LED underwater luminaires crafted for a variety 
of submersible lighting applications. Designed for ground installation, concrete wall recessing, 
or surface mounting, VAREE is engineered to meet the demanding needs of swimming pools, 
decorative water features, fountains, and other submerged environments. Powered by high-
performance LEDs, it offers color temperatures of 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K, as well as RGBW 
options, ensuring vibrant and accurate illumination with a high CRI and consistent color rendering 
within a 3-step SDCM.

VAREE provides exceptional flexibility with a comprehensive range of beam angles, including 
Narrow, Medium, Wide, Elliptical, and an Asymmetric floor washer, allowing precise lighting effects 
tailored to the design intent. The luminaire is pre-wired with durable underwater cables and 
internally potted to effectively resist humidity and condensation, ensuring reliability even in the 
harshest conditions. To maintain optimal performance and prevent overheating, VAREE integrates 
a thermal cut-off device, necessitating constant submersion during operation.

Crafted from marine-grade 316 stainless steel and advanced polymers, VAREE guarantees 
exceptional durability and corrosion resistance, preserving its sleek appearance throughout its 
lifespan. For optimal results, it is crucial to consider the luminaire layout during the design and 
planning stages. Proper installation must adhere to national safety standards to ensure secure 
and reliable performance. VAREE embodies a seamless blend of functionality and durability, 
making it an ideal choice for underwater illumination.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/varee

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/varee
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/varee
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VAREE

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 Marine grade 316 stainless steel / GFR polymer body.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Precise beam control.
•	 Remote driver constant voltage (available separately). 
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.
•	 To avoid over-heating, this luminaire must be used under water only.

Specification

Fuse Miti, Bangkok – THAILAND
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VAREE

VAREE

Application Type : Underwater

Subgroup : Wall recessed

VAREE / 7413

Luminaire Performance

1150 - 2040 lm

18 - 25 W

52 - 90 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

700mA, 3.04Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

VAREE

RGBW

Medium Elliptical HAsymmetricWideNarrow

Accessories

Softening filter Honey comb
louver

CV Driver RGBW
DALI Driver

IP68
Connector
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VAREE

VAREE

Application Type : Underwater

Subgroup : Surface mount

VAREE / 7414

Luminaire Performance

1150 - 1780 lm

18 - 25 W

61 - 85 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

VAREE

Medium Elliptical HAsymmetricWideNarrow

Accessories

Softening filter IP68
Connector

CV Driver
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VAREE

VAREE

Application Type : Underwater

Subgroup : Projector

VAREE / 7415

Luminaire Performance

1150 - 2040 lm

18 - 25 W

52 - 81 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

700mA, 4CHx5Vdc-6.5Vdc, Uin max 30Vdc

VAREE

RGBW

Medium Elliptical HAsymmetricWideNarrow

Accessories

Softening filter Honey comb
louver

CV Driver RGBW
DALI Driver

IP68
Connector
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

VA
R
E
E OD-7413

18 W

12° 3000 K 1530 lm 85 lm/W • 7413-5-2-867-92
25° 3000 K 1260 lm 70 lm/W • 7413-6-2-867-92
46° 3000 K 1150 lm 63 lm/W • 7413-7-2-867-92

Asymmetric 3000 K 1250 lm 69 lm/W • 7413-9-2-867-92
44°/10° 3000 K 1220 lm 67 lm/W • 7413-3-2-867-92

18 W

12° 4000 K 1630 lm 90 lm/W • 7413-5-2-868-92
25° 4000 K 1350 lm 75 lm/W • 7413-6-2-868-92
46° 4000 K 1230 lm 68 lm/W • 7413-7-2-868-92

Asymmetric 4000 K 1330 lm 73 lm/W • 7413-9-2-868-92

RGBW 44°/10° 4000 K 1300 lm 72 lm/W • 7413-3-2-868-92

25 W

12° 3000 K 2040 lm 81 lm/W • 7413-5-2-897-92
25° 3000 K 1690 lm 67 lm/W • 7413-6-2-897-92
46° 3000 K 1540 lm 61 lm/W • 7413-7-2-897-92

Asymmetric 3000 K 1660 lm 66 lm/W • 7413-9-2-897-92
44°/10° 3000 K 1630 lm 65 lm/W • 7413-3-2-897-92

25 W
25° 4000 K 1810 lm 72 lm/W • 7413-6-2-898-92
46° 4000 K 1650 lm 66 lm/W • 7413-7-2-898-92

Asymmetric 4000 K 1780 lm 71 lm/W • 7413-9-2-898-92

24 W

25° RGBW 1360 lm 56 lm/W • 7413-B-2-686-92
46° RGBW 1250 lm 52 lm/W • 7413-C-2-686-92

44°/10° RGBW 1330 lm 55 lm/W • 7413-H-2-686-92
Asymmetric RGBW 1560 lm 65 lm/W • 7413-K-2-686-92

OD-7414

18 W

12° 3000 K 1530 lm 85 lm/W • 7414-5-2-867-92
25° 3000 K 1260 lm 70 lm/W • 7414-6-2-867-92
46° 3000 K 1150 lm 63 lm/W • 7414-7-2-867-92

Asymmetric 3000 K 1250 lm 69 lm/W • 7414-9-2-867-92
44°/10° 3000 K 1220 lm 67 lm/W • 7414-3-2-867-92

18 W
46° 4000 K 1230 lm 68 lm/W • 7414-7-2-868-92

Asymmetric 4000 K 1330 lm 73 lm/W • 7414-9-2-868-92

25 W

25° 3000 K 1690 lm 67 lm/W • 7414-6-2-897-92
46° 3000 K 1540 lm 61 lm/W • 7414-7-2-897-92

Asymmetric 3000 K 1660 lm 66 lm/W • 7414-9-2-897-92
44°/10° 3000 K 1630 lm 65 lm/W • 7414-3-2-897-92

25 W
46° 4000 K 1650 lm 66 lm/W • 7414-7-2-898-92

Asymmetric 4000 K 1780 lm 71 lm/W • 7414-9-2-898-92
44°/10° 4000 K 1740 lm 69 lm/W • 7414-3-2-898-92

OD-7415

18 W

25° 3000 K 1260 lm 70 lm/W • 7415-B-2-867-92
46° 3000 K 1150 lm 63 lm/W • 7415-C-2-867-92

44°/10° 3000 K 1220 lm 67 lm/W • 7415-H-2-867-92
46° 4000 K 1230 lm 68 lm/W • 7415-C-2-868-92

25 W
12° 3000 K 2040 lm 81 lm/W • 7415-A-2-897-92
25° 3000 K 1690 lm 67 lm/W • 7415-B-2-897-92

24 W
25° RGBW 1360 lm 56 lm/W • 7415-B-2-686-92
46° RGBW 1250 lm 52 lm/W • 7415-C-2-686-92

44°/10° RGBW 1330 lm 55 lm/W • 7415-H-2-686-92

RGBW

VAREE

IDEO O2, Bangkok – THAILAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Robust and rectangular, the ARGOS wall light offers versatile lighting effects, making it ideal 
for facade applications. With its clean geometric design, it seamlessly integrates into various 
architectural styles. The unique lens delivers accent lighting with options for upward or downward 
illumination, allowing flexibility in lighting schemes.

Precisely engineered, ARGOS ensures reliable dust and water ingress protection, providing long-
lasting performance even in harsh environments. Equipped with both COB and SMD LED options, 
it delivers excellent color rendering and high efficiency, enhancing the visual appeal of illuminated 
surfaces.

Designed for future adaptability, the lamp and gear are replaceable for future upgrades. Available 
in six standard body colors, ARGOS can also be customized to suit specific project needs, offering 
flexibility in both design and function.

PENTHOUSE, HYDERABAD - INDIA

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/argos

A
R
G

O
S

WALL SURFACE MOUNT

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/argos
www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/argos
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1

2

34

1.  LED Module
    High power LED in SMD/COB technology.
    2700K, 3000K and 4000K.
    CRI >80 / 3-Step MacAdam ellipse.

2. Safety Glass
    Ultra white safety tempered glass cover.
    Protect against mechanical impact.
    Withstand the temperature up to 250°C

3. Control Gear
    High quality constant current driver.
    Conforms to safety and EMC regulation.

4. Body Housing
    Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum body.
    Low copper content (<0.1%)
    Uitilize 16 stages pre-treatment and coating       
    process.

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminium housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the 
	 enclosed product manual.

ARGOS

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

159

Gamla Gaddviksbron Lulea River, Norrbotten - SWEDEN
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ARGOSARGOS

Mini ARGOS - Down Mini ARGOS - Up / Down

Mini ARGOS

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light/ Wall effect light

Mini ARGOS - Down / 5401

Mini ARGOS - Down / 5402

Mini ARGOS - Up / Down / 5405

Mini ARGOS - Up / Down/ 5407

Mini ARGOS - Up / Down / 5409

Luminaire Performance

160 - 1900 lm

6.4 - 19 W

17 - 100 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

OD-5401 OD-5403 OD-5405 OD-5407 OD-5409

Asymmetric BladeEffectBi-Symmetric
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ARGOS

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
A
R
G

O
S 

-
 D

ow
n OD-5401

6.4 W N/A
3000 K 360 lm 56 lm/W • 5401-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 270 lm 42 lm/W • 5401-0-3-981-XX

7.1 W
Asymmetric 3000 K 500 lm 70 lm/W • 5401-9-3-921-XX

N/A 4000 K 490 lm 69 lm/W • 5401-0-3-922-XX

9 W
N/A

3000 K 680 lm 75 lm/W • 5401-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 670 lm 74 lm/W • 5401-0-3-576-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 680 lm 75 lm/W • 5401-9-3-575-XX
4000 K 670 lm 74 lm/W • 5401-9-3-576-XX

14 W
N/A

3000 K 1310 lm 93 lm/W • 5401-0-3-666-XX
4000 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5401-0-3-667-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1150 lm 82 lm/W • 5401-9-3-666-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 86 lm/W • 5401-9-3-667-XX

16 W
N/A 4000 K 1150 lm 71 lm/W • 5401-0-3-830-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 1010 lm 63 lm/W • 5401-9-3-830-XX

19 W

N/A
3000 K 1800 lm 94 lm/W • 5401-0-3-668-XX
4000 K 1900 lm 100 lm/W • 5401-0-3-669-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 94 lm/W • 5401-0-5-668-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5401-9-3-668-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 87 lm/W • 5401-9-3-669-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 83 lm/W • 5401-9-5-668-XX

OD-5403

6.4 W N/A 3000 K 160 lm 25 lm/W • 5403-0-3-980-XX

M
in

i 
A
R
G

O
S 

-
 U

p 
/
 D

ow
n OD-5405

14 W N/A
3000 K 720 lm 51 lm/W • 5405-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 740 lm 52 lm/W • 5405-0-3-981-XX

15 W 
N/A

3000 K 1000 lm 66 lm/W • 5405-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 980 lm 65 lm/W • 5405-0-3-922-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1000 lm 66 lm/W • 5405-9-3-921-XX
4000 K 980 lm 65 lm/W • 5405-9-3-922-XX

18 W
N/A

3000 K 1360 lm 75 lm/W • 5405-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 74 lm/W • 5405-0-3-576-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1360 lm 75 lm/W • 5405-9-3-575-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 74 lm/W • 5405-9-3-576-XX

OD-5407

14 W N/A
3000 K 520 lm 37 lm/W • 5407-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 390 lm 27 lm/W • 5407-0-3-981-XX

OD-5409 

14 W N/A
3000 K 320 lm 22 lm/W • 5409-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 240 lm 17 lm/W • 5409-0-3-981-XX

Halmstad Central Railway Station - SWEDEN

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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DADOS is a versatile compact LED wall light available in both cube and cylindrical shapes, 
designed for seamless integration into both outdoor and indoor environments. Crafted from 
robust LM6 aluminum, DADOS features a clear tempered glass cover that ensures durability and 
protection against dust, water, and physical impacts, making it ideal for various applications.

This innovative wall light operates with advanced COB LED technology, offering three color 
temperature options: 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K. The thoughtfully engineered Photopia-
designed reflector enhances light distribution, casting illumination with sharp contrast while 
eliminating glare, thereby creating a comfortable and inviting atmosphere.

DADOS not only enhances visibility in architectural spaces but also maintains an unobtrusive 
presence during the day, blending harmoniously with its surroundings. Its elegant design serves 
as visual guidance without overpowering the aesthetic of the area.

To ensure long-lasting performance, a double-layer surface coating is meticulously applied to 
the housing. This feature provides exceptional corrosion resistance, safeguarding the luminaire 
against even the most extreme environmental conditions. Whether used for residential, commercial, 
or public spaces, DADOS is the perfect lighting solution for achieving both functionality and style.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dados

D
A
D

O
S

WALL SURFACE MOUNT

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dados
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dados
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1

2

3

4

5

1.	Body Housing
	 Housing made from enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum 
    with 16-step coating process including nano ceramic 
    film. Low copper content <0.1%

2.	LED Module
	 COB Led directly attached to the body for fastest 	
	 heat transfer. 2700K, 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 
    	
3.	Reflector   
	 State of art high efficiency Computer-Aided design      
	 reflector.

4.	Driver
	 High quality LED constant current driver. Conform 	
	 to applicable safety standards and electromagnetic 	
	 compatibility. 

5.	Easy to install
	 Just one screw to securely lock or unlock the luminaire.     
	 Thank to a hook-lock mechanism. 

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to 
	 the enclosed product manual.

DADOS

163

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Mini DADOS Round - UP DN/
Mini DADOS Round - DN

Mini DADOS Square - UP DN/
Mini DADOS Square - DN

DADOS

Al Siraj New Office - OMAN

Mini DADOS

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Wall effect light

Mini DADOS Round - DN / 5421

Mini DADOS Round - UP DN /  5422

Mini DADOS Square - DN / 5411

Mini DADOS Square - UP DN / 5412

Luminaire Performance

60 - 160 lm

6.4 W

9 - 25 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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Sindhorn Village, Bangkok - THAILAND

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
D

A
D

O
S 

R
ou

n
d OD-5421

6.4 W N/A
2700 K 100 lm 15 lm/W • 5421-0-3-883-XX
3000 K 110 lm 17 lm/W • 5421-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 80 lm 12 lm/W • 5421-0-3-981-XX

OD-5422

6.4 W N/A
2700 K 150 lm 23 lm/W • 5422-0-3-883-XX
3000 K 160 lm 25 lm/W • 5422-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 120 lm 18 lm/W • 5422-0-3-981-XX

M
in

i 
D

A
D

O
S 

Sq
u
ar

e OD-5411

6.4 W N/A
2700 K 80 lm 12 lm/W • 5411-0-3-883-XX
3000 K 90 lm 14 lm/W • 5411-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 60 lm 9 lm/W • 5411-0-3-981-XX

OD-5412

6.4 W N/A
2700 K 130 lm 20 lm/W • 5412-0-3-883-XX
3000 K 130 lm 20 lm/W • 5412-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 100 lm 15 lm/W • 5412-0-3-981-XX

165

DADOS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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A
WALL SURFACE MOUNT
BOLLARD

SKUNA is a sleek and compact family of bollard and wall luminaires, designed to provide efficient 
and aesthetically pleasing lighting solutions for both residential and community-scale applications. 
Featuring robust housing crafted from copper-free LM6 die-cast aluminum and S6063 extruded 
aluminum, SKUNA is built for durability and long-lasting performance. The luminaire’s advanced 
Nano-Ceramic protection film offers superior corrosion resistance, ensuring it withstands harsh 
environmental conditions and maintains its pristine appearance over time.

SKUNA utilizes high-quality LED modules from a renowned manufacturer, paired with precision 
optical lenses to provide a variety of light distributions. These include narrow beam, medium 
beam, wide beam, forward throw, and side throw options, making it highly versatile and adaptable 
to different lighting needs. Whether illuminating pathways, gardens, or communal spaces, SKUNA 
delivers the right amount of light with excellent precision.

The design of SKUNA is characterized by a screw-less, clean-cut housing, ensuring a smooth 
and modern aesthetic that blends seamlessly with contemporary architecture. The minimalist 
design enhances the visual appeal of both illuminated and non-illuminated installations, making 
it an ideal choice for modern urban landscapes. SKUNA’s durable construction, high-performance 
LED technology, and elegant design make it the perfect lighting solution for creating inviting and 
functional outdoor spaces.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/skuna

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/skuna
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/skuna
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SKUNA

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum / extruded 
	 aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Mini SKUNA Medium SKUNA

SKUNA

Application Type : Wall surface mount

Subgroup : Area wall light/ Directed wall light

Mini SKUNA /  5601

Mini SKUNA - CVDA/ 5601

Medium SKUNA / 5602 

Luminaire Performance

400 - 3130 lm

8 - 29 W

50 - 111 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off/DALI/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Medium Forward Throw Side Throw88°/21°WideNarrow

Accessories

Softening filter CV Driver

Typical Application
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SKUNA

Application Type : Bollard

SKUNA - Bollard Wide Base/ 7148

SKUNA - Short Bollard Wide Base/ 7149

SKUNA - Short Bollard Wide Base - CVDA/ 7149

SKUNA - Bollard Slim Base/ 7848

SKUNA - Bollard Slim Base - CVDA/ 7848

SKUNA - Short Bollard Slim Base/ 7849

SKUNA - Short Bollard Slim Base - CVDA/ 7849

Luminaire Performance

360 - 830 lm

8 - 14 W

45 - 62 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off/DALI/ DALI

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

SKUNA
Bollard Wide Base

SKUNA
Bollard Slim Base
Bollard Slim Base CVDA

SKUNA
Short Bollard Wide Base
Short Bollard Wide Base CVDA

SKUNA
Short Bollard Slim Base 
Short Bollard Slim Base CVDA

SKUNA

Accessories

CV Driver Anchor Bolt

Forward Throw Side Throw
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SKUNA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen          

M
in

i 
SK

U
N

A OD-5601

8 W

16° 3000 K 660 lm 82 lm/W • 5601-A-3-546-XX
30° 3000 K 640 lm 80 lm/W • 5601-C-3-546-XX
60° 3000 K 590 lm 73 lm/W • 5601-D-3-546-XX

95°
3000 K 520 lm 65 lm/W • 5601-E-3-546-XX
4000 K 570 lm 71 lm/W • 5601-E-3-547-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 490 lm 61 lm/W • 5601-K-3-546-XX
4000 K 540 lm 67 lm/W • 5601-K-3-547-XX

88°/21° 3000 K 480 lm 60 lm/W • 5601-H-3-546-XX
Road Optic 4000 K 400 lm 50 lm/W • 5601-I-3-547-XX

8.4 W
60° 3000 K 810 lm 96 lm/W • 5601-D-7-654-XX
95° 3000 K 720 lm 85 lm/W • 5601-E-7-654-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 680 lm 80 lm/W • 5601-K-7-654-XX

10 W

16° 3000 K 890 lm 89 lm/W • 5601-A-3-544-XX
30° 3000 K 880 lm 88 lm/W • 5601-C-3-544-XX
60° 3000 K 810 lm 81 lm/W • 5601-D-3-544-XX
95° 3000 K 720 lm 72 lm/W • 5601-E-3-544-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 5601-K-3-544-XX
4000 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 5601-K-3-545-XX

88°/21°
3000 K 720 lm 72 lm/W • 5601-H-3-544-XX
4000 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 5601-H-3-545-XX

Road Optic 4000 K 550 lm 55 lm/W • 5601-I-3-545-XX
11 W 97° 3000 K 830 lm 75 lm/W • 5601-E-3-886-XX
14 W 97° 3000 K 1140 lm 81 lm/W • 5601-E-5-901-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 S
K

U
N

A OD-5602

20 W

60° 4000 K 2180 lm 109 lm/W • 5602-D-3-547-XX

95°
4000 K 1980 lm 99 lm/W • 5602-E-3-547-XX
4000 K 1980 lm 99 lm/W • 5602-E-5-547-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 1950 lm 97 lm/W • 5602-K-3-547-XX
Road Optic 4000 K 1690 lm 84 lm/W • 5602-I-3-547-XX

21 W

16° 3000 K 2200 lm 104 lm/W • 5602-A-3-546-XX
60° 3000 K 2040 lm 97 lm/W • 5602-D-3-546-XX
95° 3000 K 1860 lm 88 lm/W • 5602-E-3-546-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1830 lm 87 lm/W • 5602-K-3-546-XX
3000 K 1830 lm 87 lm/W • 5602-K-5-546-XX

Road Optic
3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 5602-I-3-546-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 75 lm/W • 5602-I-5-546-XX

28 W

30° 4000 K 3130 lm 111 lm/W • 5602-C-3-545-XX
60° 4000 K 2960 lm 105 lm/W • 5602-D-3-545-XX
60° 4000 K 2960 lm 105 lm/W • 5602-D-5-545-XX
95° 4000 K 2690 lm 96 lm/W • 5602-E-3-545-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 2660 lm 95 lm/W • 5602-K-3-545-XX
Road Optic 4000 K 2300 lm 82 lm/W • 5602-I-3-545-XX

29 W

60° 3000 K 2800 lm 96 lm/W • 5602-D-5-544-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2510 lm 86 lm/W • 5602-K-3-544-XX
3000 K 2510 lm 86 lm/W • 5602-K-4-544-XX

Road Optic 3000 K 2170 lm 74 lm/W • 5602-I-3-544-XX

SK
U

N
A
 -

 B
ol

la
rd

 

OD-7148
8 W Side throw 3000 K 380 lm 47 lm/W • 7148-I-3-867-XX

10 W
Forward throw 2700 K 480 lm 48 lm/W • 7148-K-3-523-XX

Side throw
2700 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7148-I-3-523-XX
3000 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7148-I-3-897-XX

14 W Forward throw 3000 K 720 lm 51 lm/W • 7148-K-3-569-XX

OD-7149 8 W Forward throw 3000 K 360 lm 45 lm/W • 7149-K-3-867-XX

10 W
Forward throw

3000 K 480 lm 48 lm/W • 7149-K-3-897-XX
4000 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7149-K-3-898-XX

Side throw 3000 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7149-I-3-897-XX
13 W Forward throw 3000 K 670 lm 51 lm/W • 7149-K-7-578-XX

14 W
Forward throw 3000 K 720 lm 51 lm/W • 7149-K-3-569-XX

Side throw
2700 K 830 lm 59 lm/W • 7149-I-3-567-XX
3000 K 830 lm 59 lm/W • 7149-I-3-569-XX

OD-7848
8 W Forward throw

2700 K 360 lm 45 lm/W • 7848-K-3-524-XX
3000 K 360 lm 45 lm/W • 7848-K-3-867-XX

8.1 W Forward throw
2700 K 480 lm 59 lm/W • 7848-K-7-580-XX
3000 K 480 lm 59 lm/W • 7848-K-7-581-XX

10 W Forward throw
3000 K 480 lm 48 lm/W • 7848-K-3-897-XX
2700 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7848-I-3-523-XX

13 W Forward throw 3000 K 670 lm 51 lm/W • 7848-K-7-578-XX

14 W
Forward throw 3000 K 720 lm 51 lm/W • 7848-K-3-569-XX

Side throw
3000 K 830 lm 59 lm/W • 7848-I-3-569-XX
3000 K 830 lm 59 lm/W • 7848-I-5-569-XX

OD-7849
8 W Side throw

2700 K 380 lm 47 lm/W • 7849-I-3-524-XX
3000 K 380 lm 47 lm/W • 7849-I-3-867-XX

8.1 W Side throw 3000 K 510 lm 62 lm/W • 7849-I-7-581-XX

10 W
Forward throw 3000 K 480 lm 48 lm/W • 7849-K-3-897-XX

Side throw
2700 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7849-I-3-523-XX
3000 K 510 lm 51 lm/W • 7849-I-3-897-XX

14 W Forward throw 3000 K 720 lm 51 lm/W • 7849-K-3-569-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/bronco

B
R
O

N
C

O
CEILING MOUNT
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

NEW! Mega BRONCO

BRONCO is a sleek, contemporary luminaire family, designed for both wall surface and ceiling 
mount configurations. The housing is crafted from extruded aluminum and enhanced LM6 die-
cast aluminum, providing exceptional corrosion resistance, even in the harshest environments. 

BRONCO is engineered to withstand high ambient thermal conditions, ensuring reliable performance 
in extreme temperatures. With its dust and water ingress protection, BRONCO is suitable for both 
indoor and outdoor applications, making it a versatile choice for various lighting needs.

Equipped with high-power LEDs, BRONCO is available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, and an RGBW 
option for dynamic lighting effects. The luminaire offers a wide range of optical distributions, 
allowing precise control of light to suit different architectural applications. 

Whether it’s highlighting columns, illuminating building facades, or enhancing high ceilings, 
BRONCO is an ideal solution for modern architectural environments.

With its combination of advanced materials, robust construction, and versatile lighting options, 
BRONCO excels in creating impactful lighting designs while maintaining durability and performance 
in challenging conditions.

N
E
W
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ed

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/bronco
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/bronco
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1.	 Heat Sink
	 High purity aluminum heat sink attached to the body for fastest heat 	
	 transfer.

2.	 Driver    
	 High quality LED constant current driver. Complied with safety and EMC 	
	 regulations.    

3.	 LED
	 LED and optical lens from world renowned manufacturer. Available in 	
	 narrow, wide,  forward throw and sharp elliptical 2700K, 3000K and 	
	 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM. 

4.	 Body Housing  
	 Corrosion resistant extruded aluminum housing with nano ceramic 
	 protection film.

5.	 Connector
	 Supplied with detachable connector for easy installation.

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded 
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

BRONCO

NEW! Mega BRONCO

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Mega BRONCO

Mega BRONCO - Up / Down

Mega BRONCO - Up

Mega BRONCO - Down

1

24

3

5
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BRONCO

BRONCO
Up / Down

BRONCO
Down

BRONCO

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5206

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5207

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5208

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5209

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5210

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5211

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5213

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5214

BRONCO - Up / Down / 5215

Luminaire Performance

380 - 1780 lm

21 W

18 - 84 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

BRONCO

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

BRONCO - Down / 5203

BRONCO - Down / 5204

BRONCO - Down / 5205

BRONCO - Down / 5212

Luminaire Performance

190 - 890 lm

11 W

17 - 80 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Wide Sharp Elliptical VAsymmetricNarrow

Wide Sharp Elliptical VAsymmetricNarrow
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BRONCO

Mega BRONCO
Up / Down

Mega BRONCO
Down

Mega BRONCO
Up

Mega BRONCO

Mega BRONCO

Application Type : Wall surface mount / Ceiling mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

Mega BRONCO - Up / Down / 5221

Mega BRONCO - Down / 5222

Mega BRONCO - Up / 5223

Mega BRONCO / 4222

Luminaire Performance

1120 - 5740 lm

19 - 55 W

50 - 111 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-Off/ DALI/ DMX

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow

NEW! NEW! NEW! NEW! 

53

Typical Application
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BRONCO

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

B
R
O

N
C

O
U

p 
/
 D

ow
n OD-5206

21 W 10°/43°
3000 K 1570 lm 74 lm/W • 5206-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 79 lm/W • 5206-0-3-898-XX

OD-5207

21 W 43°/10°
3000 K 1540 lm 73 lm/W • 5207-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1640 lm 78 lm/W • 5207-0-3-898-XX

OD-5208

21 W Asymmetric
3000 K 1670 lm 79 lm/W • 5208-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 84 lm/W • 5208-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 79 lm/W • 5208-0-5-897-XX

OD-5209

21 W 10°/43°, 43°/10°
3000 K 1560 lm 74 lm/W • 5209-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 78 lm/W • 5209-0-3-898-XX

OD-5210

21 W
10°/43°,

Asymmetric
3000 K 1620 lm 77 lm/W • 5210-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1720 lm 81 lm/W • 5210-0-3-898-XX

OD-5211

21 W
43°/10°,

Asymmetric

3000 K 1610 lm 76 lm/W • 5211-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 81 lm/W • 5211-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 1610 lm 76 lm/W • 5211-0-5-897-XX

OD-5213

21 W Sharp Elliptical V

3000 K 380 lm 18 lm/W • 5213-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 400 lm 19 lm/W • 5213-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 380 lm 18 lm/W • 5213-0-5-897-XX
4000 K 400 lm 19 lm/W • 5213-0-5-898-XX

OD-5214

Sharp Elliptical V, 
43°/10°

21 W 3000 K 1020 lm 48 lm/W • 5214-0-3-897-XX

OD-5215

Sharp Elliptical V,
Asymmetric

21 W 3000 K 1080 lm 51 lm/W • 5215-0-3-897-XX

B
R
O

N
C

O
D

ow
n OD-5203

11 W 10°/43°
3000 K 780 lm 70 lm/W • 5203-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 830 lm 75 lm/W • 5203-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 780 lm 70 lm/W • 5203-0-5-897-XX

OD-5204

11 W 43°/10°
3000 K 770 lm 70 lm/W • 5204-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 820 lm 74 lm/W • 5204-0-3-898-XX
4000 K 820 lm 74 lm/W • 5204-0-5-898-XX

OD-5205

11 W Asymmetric
3000 K 830 lm 75 lm/W • 5205-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 890 lm 80 lm/W • 5205-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 830 lm 75 lm/W • 5205-0-5-897-XX

OD-5212

11 W Sharp Elliptical V

3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 5212-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 200 lm 18 lm/W • 5212-0-3-898-XX
3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 5212-0-5-897-XX
4000 K 200 lm 18 lm/W • 5212-0-5-898-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
eg

a 
B
R
O

N
C
O

U
p 

/
 D

ow
n OD-5221

36 W 10°

2700 K 3760 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 3760 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 4010 lm 111 lm/W • 5221-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 3760 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 3760 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 4010 lm 111 lm/W • 5221-A-5-395-XX

36 W 16°/44°

2700 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 3370 lm 93 lm/W • 5221-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 3370 lm 93 lm/W • 5221-N-5-395-XX

36 W 27°

2700 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 3560 lm 98 lm/W • 5221-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 3560 lm 98 lm/W • 5221-B-5-395-XX

36 W 40°

2700 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 3560 lm 98 lm/W • 5221-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 3340 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 3560 lm 98 lm/W • 5221-C-5-395-XX

36 W 44°/16°

2700 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 3370 lm 93 lm/W • 5221-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 3370 lm 93 lm/W • 5221-H-5-395-XX

36 W Asymmetric

2700 K 2240 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-3-393-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-3-394-XX
4000 K 2390 lm 66 lm/W • 5221-U-3-395-XX
2700 K 2240 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-5-393-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-5-394-XX
4000 K 2390 lm 66 lm/W • 5221-U-5-395-XX

38 W 8°
3000 K 3280 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 3280 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-4-5-397-XX

46 W

13° RGBW 3460 lm 75 lm/W • 5221-A-6-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 3120 lm 67 lm/W • 5221-N-6-440-XX

26° RGBW 3060 lm 66 lm/W • 5221-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 2920 lm 63 lm/W • 5221-C-6-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 3120 lm 67 lm/W • 5221-H-6-440-XX

50 W

13° RGBW 3460 lm 69 lm/W • 5221-A-5-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 3120 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-N-5-440-XX

26° RGBW 3060 lm 61 lm/W • 5221-B-5-440-XX
36° RGBW 2920 lm 58 lm/W • 5221-C-5-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 3120 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-H-5-440-XX

55 W 10°

2700 K 5380 lm 97 lm/W • 5221-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 5380 lm 97 lm/W • 5221-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 5740 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 5380 lm 97 lm/W • 5221-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 5380 lm 97 lm/W • 5221-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 5740 lm 104 lm/W • 5221-A-5-389-XX

55 W 16°/44°

2700 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-N-5-389-XX

55 W 27°

2700 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 5100 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 5100 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-B-5-389-XX

55 W 40°

2700 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 5100 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 4780 lm 86 lm/W • 5221-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 5100 lm 92 lm/W • 5221-C-5-389-XX

55 W 44°/16°

2700 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 82 lm/W • 5221-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 87 lm/W • 5221-H-5-389-XX

55 W Asymmetric

2700 K 3200 lm 58 lm/W • 5221-U-3-387-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 58 lm/W • 5221-U-3-388-XX
4000 K 3420 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-3-389-XX
2700 K 3200 lm 58 lm/W • 5221-U-5-387-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 58 lm/W • 5221-U-5-388-XX
4000 K 3420 lm 62 lm/W • 5221-U-5-389-XX
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
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n OD-5222

19 W 8°
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 5222-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 5222-4-5-397-XX

20 W 10°

2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5222-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5222-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 5222-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5222-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5222-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 5222-A-5-395-XX

20 W 16°/44°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5222-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5222-N-5-395-XX

20 W 27°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-B-5-395-XX

20 W 40°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5222-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-C-5-395-XX

20 W 44°/16°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5222-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5222-H-5-395-XX

20 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5222-U-3-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5222-U-3-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 5222-U-3-395-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5222-U-5-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5222-U-5-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 5222-U-5-395-XX

28 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 61 lm/W • 5222-A-5-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 5222-N-5-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 54 lm/W • 5222-B-5-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 52 lm/W • 5222-C-5-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 5222-H-5-440-XX

29 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 59 lm/W • 5222-A-6-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-N-6-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 52 lm/W • 5222-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 50 lm/W • 5222-C-6-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-H-6-440-XX

30 W 10°

2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 5222-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5222-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 5222-A-5-389-XX

30 W 16°/44°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5222-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5222-N-5-389-XX

30 W 27°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5222-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5222-B-5-389-XX

30 W 40°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5222-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5222-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5222-C-5-389-XX

30 W 44°/16°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5222-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5222-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5222-H-5-389-XX

30 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-U-3-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-U-3-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 5222-U-3-389-XX
2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-U-5-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5222-U-5-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 5222-U-5-389-XX

BRONCO
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
eg
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p OD-5223

19 W 8°
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 5223-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 5223-4-5-397-XX

20 W 10°

2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5223-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5223-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 5223-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5223-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 5223-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 5223-A-5-395-XX

20 W 16°/44°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5223-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5223-N-5-395-XX

20 W 27°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-B-5-395-XX

20 W 40°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 5223-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-C-5-395-XX

20 W 44°/16°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5223-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 5223-H-5-395-XX

20 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5223-U-3-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5223-U-3-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 5223-U-3-395-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5223-U-5-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5223-U-5-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 5223-U-5-395-XX

28 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 61 lm/W • 5223-A-5-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 5223-N-5-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 54 lm/W • 5223-B-5-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 52 lm/W • 5223-C-5-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 5223-H-5-440-XX

29 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 59 lm/W • 5223-A-6-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-N-6-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 52 lm/W • 5223-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 50 lm/W • 5223-C-6-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-H-6-440-XX

30 W 10°

2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 5223-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 5223-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 5223-A-5-389-XX

30 W 16°/44°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5223-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5223-N-5-389-XX

30 W 27°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5223-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5223-B-5-389-XX

30 W 40°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5223-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 5223-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 5223-C-5-389-XX

30 W 44°/16°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5223-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5223-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 5223-H-5-389-XX

30 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-U-3-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-U-3-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 5223-U-3-389-XX
2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-U-5-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 5223-U-5-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 5223-U-5-389-XX

BRONCO
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen
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19 W 8°
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 4222-4-3-397-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 86 lm/W • 4222-4-5-397-XX

20 W 10°

2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 4222-A-3-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 4222-A-3-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 4222-A-3-395-XX
2700 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 4222-A-5-393-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 4222-A-5-394-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 100 lm/W • 4222-A-5-395-XX

20 W 16°/44°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-N-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-N-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 4222-N-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-N-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-N-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 4222-N-5-395-XX

20 W 27°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-B-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-B-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-B-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-B-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-B-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-B-5-395-XX

20 W 40°

2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-C-3-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-C-3-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-C-3-395-XX
2700 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-C-5-393-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 83 lm/W • 4222-C-5-394-XX
4000 K 1780 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-C-5-395-XX

20 W 44°/16°

2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-H-3-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-H-3-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 4222-H-3-395-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-H-5-393-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-H-5-394-XX
4000 K 1680 lm 84 lm/W • 4222-H-5-395-XX

20 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4222-U-3-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4222-U-3-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 4222-U-3-395-XX
2700 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4222-U-5-393-XX
3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4222-U-5-394-XX
4000 K 1190 lm 59 lm/W • 4222-U-5-395-XX

28 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 61 lm/W • 4222-A-5-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 4222-N-5-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 54 lm/W • 4222-B-5-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 52 lm/W • 4222-C-5-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 55 lm/W • 4222-H-5-440-XX

29 W

13° RGBW 1730 lm 59 lm/W • 4222-A-6-440-XX
13°/41° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-N-6-440-XX

26° RGBW 1530 lm 52 lm/W • 4222-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 1460 lm 50 lm/W • 4222-C-6-440-XX

41°/13° RGBW 1560 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-H-6-440-XX

30 W 10°

2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-A-3-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-A-3-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 4222-A-3-389-XX
2700 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-A-5-387-XX
3000 K 2690 lm 89 lm/W • 4222-A-5-388-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 95 lm/W • 4222-A-5-389-XX

30 W 16°/44°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-N-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-N-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 4222-N-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-N-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-N-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 4222-N-5-389-XX

30 W 27°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-B-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-B-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 4222-B-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-B-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-B-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 4222-B-5-389-XX

30 W 40°

2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-C-3-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-C-3-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 4222-C-3-389-XX
2700 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-C-5-387-XX
3000 K 2390 lm 79 lm/W • 4222-C-5-388-XX
4000 K 2550 lm 85 lm/W • 4222-C-5-389-XX

30 W 44°/16°

2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-H-3-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-H-3-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 4222-H-3-389-XX
2700 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-H-5-387-XX
3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 4222-H-5-388-XX
4000 K 2410 lm 80 lm/W • 4222-H-5-389-XX

30 W Asymmetric

2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-U-3-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-U-3-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 4222-U-3-389-XX
2700 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-U-5-387-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 53 lm/W • 4222-U-5-388-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 57 lm/W • 4222-U-5-389-XX

BRONCO
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Private Residence - SWEDEN

Halmstad Central Railway Station - SWEDEN

BRONCO
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SP
A
C

E
M

IR
A

WALL SURFACE MOUNT

MIRA is a sophisticated family of small wall lights defined by a minimalist, clean-cut design 
available in both round and square body shapes, ensuring versatility across various architectural 
styles. Constructed from high-quality, copper-free LM6 die-cast aluminum, the housing 
boasts exceptional corrosion resistance, making it ideal for enduring harsh environmental 
conditions. The front glass cover sits flush against the luminaire housing, effectively preventing 
the accumulation of dust and water, thus maintaining a pristine appearance and reliable 
performance over time.

This luminaire is equipped with premium COB LED technology from an industry-renowned 
manufacturer, ensuring consistent and high-quality lighting. MIRA is available in color 
temperatures of 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K, each precisely controlled within a 3-step SDCM 
for uniform color consistency across multiple fixtures. Its advanced, computer-aided-designed 
specular reflector, paired with a precision-engineered spill light cut-off louver, delivers sharp, 
well-defined light distribution, enhancing surface illumination while reducing unwanted glare.

With its refined aesthetics and robust construction, MIRA is ideal for a range of indoor and 
outdoor applications where both form and function are essential.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/mira

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/mira
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/mira
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**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die cast aluminum body.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

Specification

• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module and driver.
• Weather proof TPE grommet.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

The Tara Chaengwattana, Bangkok - THAILAND

MIRA
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MIRA

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

Mini MIRA Round - Down/ 5060

Mini MIRA Round - Up / Down/ 5061

Mini MIRA Square - Down/ 5160

Mini MIRA Square - Up / Down/ 5161

Luminaire Performance

520 - 1500 lm

8 - 14 W

65 - 107 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

MIRA

Mini MIRA Round - Down Mini MIRA Square - DownMini MIRA Round - Up / Down Mini MIRA Square - Up / Down

WideNarrow
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MIRA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
M

IR
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-5060

8 W
18°

2700 K 520 lm 65 lm/W • 5060-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 540 lm 67 lm/W • 5060-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 570 lm 71 lm/W • 5060-A-3-904-XX

104°
3000 K 810 lm 101 lm/W • 5060-F-3-901-XX
4000 K 860 lm 107 lm/W • 5060-F-3-904-XX

OD-5061

14 W

18°
2700 K 920 lm 65 lm/W • 5061-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 960 lm 68 lm/W • 5061-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1000 lm 71 lm/W • 5061-A-3-904-XX

104°
2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5061-F-3-503-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 102 lm/W • 5061-F-3-901-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 107 lm/W • 5061-F-3-904-XX

M
in

i 
M

IR
A
 S

qu
ar

e OD-5160

8 W
18°

2700 K 520 lm 65 lm/W • 5160-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 540 lm 67 lm/W • 5160-A-3-901-XX

104°
2700 K 780 lm 97 lm/W • 5160-F-3-503-XX
3000 K 810 lm 101 lm/W • 5160-F-3-901-XX

OD-5161

14 W

18°
2700 K 920 lm 65 lm/W • 5161-A-3-503-XX
4000 K 1000 lm 71 lm/W • 5161-A-3-904-XX

104°
2700 K 1380 lm 98 lm/W • 5161-F-3-503-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 102 lm/W • 5161-F-3-901-XX
4000 K 1500 lm 107 lm/W • 5161-F-3-904-XX

Bonbeach Life Saving Club - AUSTRALIA

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
C

E
T
U

B
E

BOLLARD
CATENARY
CEILING MOUNT 
CEILING RECESSED 
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

TUBE is a versatile family of cylindrical-shaped luminaires featuring wall-mounted, ceiling-
mounted, and area lighting solutions. With a classic design and robust construction, the body 
components are crafted from high-quality extruded and LM6 aluminum, ensuring exceptional 
corrosion resistance even in the harshest environments. Designed for durability, TUBE is protected 
against the ingress of dust and water, making it suitable for both outdoor and indoor applications.

These luminaires are equipped with advanced COB LEDs, delivering exceptional color rendering 
and illumination performance. Additionally, TUBE supports retrofit solutions with E27 lamp bases, 
enhancing flexibility for various lighting setups. The luminaire is ideal for numerous architectural 
lighting tasks, including illuminating columns, facades, and other structural elements, offering 
both aesthetic and functional benefits.

TUBE pole lights provide an excellent level of downward illumination, featuring asymmetric 
beam options for forward-throw or side-throw light distributions. For outdoor spaces requiring 
elegant lighting, catenary-mounted luminaires are available, offering tasteful and creative design 
possibilities. The innovative lever clamping system simplifies installation, utilizing a single tool for 
quick, hassle-free setup.

Customizable to meet diverse project requirements, TUBE luminaires can be tailored in length and 
configuration, ensuring they blend seamlessly into various outdoor and architectural settings. 
Whether enhancing pathways, open spaces, or architectural landmarks, TUBE delivers reliable, 
efficient, and visually appealing lighting solutions.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tube

NEW! 

RGBW

Mini TUBE
Catenary

NEW! 

Maxi TUBE
Wall surface mount

N
E
W

LY
 A

dd
ed

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tube
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tube
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TUBE

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Bonbeach Life Saving Club - AUSTRALIA
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TUBE

Application Type : Catenary
Subgroup : Urban ambient

Mini TUBE / 1901

Luminaire Performance

1450 - 1760 lm

14 - 15 W

100 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mini TUBE

Accessories

Distribution Distribution
box box

IP68 Connector

Medium WideNarrow

TUBE

NEW! 

Typical Application
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TUBE

TUBE

Application Type : Ceiling mount
Subgroup : Directed ceiling light

Mini TUBE / 4001

Medium TUBE - DS / 4002

Maxi TUBE / 4003

Luminaire Performance

200 - 4790 lm

10 - 40 W

19 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mini TUBE Medium TUBE Maxi TUBE

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare shield ring

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Sharp Elliptical V
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TUBE

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light/ Wall effect light

Mini Tube - Up/Down / 5001

Medium TUBE - Up/Down / 5002

Maxi TUBE - Up/Down / 5003

Luminaire Performance

340 - 8940 lm

19 - 72 W

17 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW 

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ 1-10V/ DALI/ DMX

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Sharp Elliptical V

Mini TUBE
Up/Down

Medium TUBE
Up/Down

Maxi TUBE
Up/Down

Maxi TUBE
Up/Down

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare shield ring

NEW! 

NEW! 

TUBE

RGBW
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TUBE

TUBE

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light/ Wall effect light

Mini TUBE - Down / 5004

Medium TUBE - Down / 5005

Maxi TUBE - Down / 5006

Luminaire Performance

160 - 4790 lm

10 - 40 W

15 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW 

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ 1-10V/ DALI/ DMX

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Sharp Elliptical V

Mini TUBE
Down

Medium TUBE
Down

Maxi TUBE
Down

Maxi TUBE
Down

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare shield ring

NEW! 

RGBW

NEW! 
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NEW! 

TUBE

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light/ Wall effect light

Mini TUBE - Up / 5044

Medium TUBE - Up / 5045

Maxi TUBE - Up / 5046

Luminaire Performance

160 - 4660 lm

10 - 40 W

15 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ 1-10V/ DALI/ DMX

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Sharp Elliptical V

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare shield ring

Mini TUBE
Up

Medium TUBE
Up

Maxi TUBE
Up

Maxi TUBE
Up

TUBE

RGBW

NEW! 
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TUBE

TUBE

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Shielded bollard

Mini TUBE / 7144

Mini TUBE - DS / 7145

Luminaire Performance

700 - 3520 lm

11 - 32 W

62 - 125 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mini TUBE Mini TUBE - DS 

Accessories

Anchor bolt

Medium Forward Throw Side ThrowWideNarrow
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TUBE

Application Type : Ceiling recessed
Subgroup : Directed ceiling light/ Ceiling effect light

Maxi TUBE / 7304

Mini TUBE / 7312

Medium TUBE / 7350

Luminaire Performance

200 - 4790 lm

10 - 40 W

19 - 119 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mini TUBE Medium TUBE Maxi TUBE

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

Glare shield ring Pre-wired Cable

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Sharp Elliptical VElliptical H

TUBE
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TUBE

Polaris Residence, Bangkok - THAILAND

Bonbeach Life Saving Club - AUSTRALIA

Terminal 21 Korat, Nakhon Ratchasima - THAILAND
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E OD-1901

14 W 13°

2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 1901-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 1901-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 1901-A-5-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-A-A-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-A-A-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 1901-A-A-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-B-5-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-B-A-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-B-A-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 1901-B-A-904-XX

14  W 50°

2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 1901-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 1901-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 1901-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 1901-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 1901-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 1901-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-D-5-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 1901-D-A-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 1901-D-A-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 1901-D-A-904-XX

15 W 13°

2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 1901-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 1901-5-3-904-XX
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 1901-5-4-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-5-4-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 1901-5-4-904-XX
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 1901-5-5-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-5-5-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 1901-5-5-904-XX
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 1901-5-A-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 1901-5-A-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 1901-5-A-904-XX

15 W 26°

2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 1901-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 1901-6-3-904-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 1901-6-4-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-6-4-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 1901-6-4-904-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 1901-6-5-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-6-5-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 1901-6-5-904-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 1901-6-A-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 1901-6-A-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 1901-6-A-904-XX

15 W 48°

2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 1901-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 1901-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 1901-7-3-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 1901-7-4-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 1901-7-4-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 1901-7-4-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 1901-7-5-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 1901-7-5-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 1901-7-5-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 1901-7-A-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 1901-7-A-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 1901-7-A-904-XX

TUBE

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E OD-4001

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 4001-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 4001-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 4001-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 4001-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 4001-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 4001-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 4001-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 4001-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 4001-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 4001-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 4001-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 4001-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 4001-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 4001-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 4001-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 4001-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 4001-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 4001-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 4001-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 4001-5-3-904-XX

15 W 26°

2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 4001-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 4001-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 4001-6-3-904-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 4001-6-5-901-XX

15 W 48°

2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 4001-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 4001-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 4001-7-3-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 4001-7-5-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 4001-7-5-901-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4001-Q-5-645-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 T
U

B
E OD-4002

19 W

12° 4000 K 2260 lm 118 lm/W • 4002-5-3-905-XX

23°
4000 K 2230 lm 117 lm/W • 4002-6-3-905-XX
3000 K 2180 lm 114 lm/W • 4002-6-5-902-XX

48°
3000 K 1910 lm 100 lm/W • 4002-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 1950 lm 102 lm/W • 4002-7-3-905-XX
3000 K 1910 lm 100 lm/W • 4002-7-5-902-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 1840 lm 96 lm/W • 4002-9-5-902-XX

20 W

16° 3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4002-6-3-873-XX

38°
3000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 4002-7-3-873-XX
4000 K 1220 lm 61 lm/W • 4002-7-3-874-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 4002-9-3-874-XX

20 W
29° 3000 K 1720 lm 86 lm/W • 4002-B-4-535-XX

50°
3000 K 1570 lm 78 lm/W • 4002-D-3-535-XX
2700 K 1570 lm 78 lm/W • 4002-D-5-534-XX

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E OD-4003

20 W 38°
3000 K 1070 lm 53 lm/W • 4003-7-3-506-XX
4000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 4003-7-3-874-XX

27 W 23° 3000 K 3110 lm 115 lm/W • 4003-6-3-887-XX

27 W 48°

3000 K 2630 lm 97 lm/W • 4003-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 2700 lm 100 lm/W • 4003-7-3-891-XX
2700 K 2520 lm 93 lm/W • 4003-7-5-506-XX
3000 K 2630 lm 97 lm/W • 4003-7-5-887-XX

30 W Asymmetric 3000 K 1860 lm 62 lm/W • 4003-9-3-877-XX

40 W

12° 4000 K 4790 lm 119 lm/W • 4003-5-3-905-XX
23° 2700 K 4320 lm 108 lm/W • 4003-6-3-505-XX

48°
3000 K 3810 lm 95 lm/W • 4003-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 3920 lm 98 lm/W • 4003-7-3-905-XX

TUBE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E

U
p/

D
ow

n OD-5001

19 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 370 lm 19 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 370 lm 19 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 370 lm 19 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-648-XX

27 W 13°

2700 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 5001-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 3140 lm 116 lm/W • 5001-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 3290 lm 121 lm/W • 5001-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 5001-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 3140 lm 116 lm/W • 5001-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 3290 lm 121 lm/W • 5001-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 5001-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 3140 lm 116 lm/W • 5001-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 3290 lm 121 lm/W • 5001-A-5-904-XX

27 W 20°

2700 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 5001-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 111 lm/W • 5001-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 3160 lm 117 lm/W • 5001-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 5001-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 111 lm/W • 5001-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 3160 lm 117 lm/W • 5001-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 5001-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 111 lm/W • 5001-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 3160 lm 117 lm/W • 5001-B-5-904-XX

27 W 50°

2700 K 2810 lm 104 lm/W • 5001-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 2960 lm 109 lm/W • 5001-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 114 lm/W • 5001-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 2810 lm 104 lm/W • 5001-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 2960 lm 109 lm/W • 5001-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 114 lm/W • 5001-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 2810 lm 104 lm/W • 5001-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 2960 lm 109 lm/W • 5001-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 3100 lm 114 lm/W • 5001-D-5-904-XX

28 W 13°
3000 K 3360 lm 120 lm/W • 5001-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 3520 lm 125 lm/W • 5001-5-3-904-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 120 lm/W • 5001-5-5-901-XX

28 W 26°

3000 K 3240 lm 115 lm/W • 5001-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 3400 lm 121 lm/W • 5001-6-3-904-XX
3000 K 3240 lm 115 lm/W • 5001-6-5-901-XX
4000 K 3400 lm 121 lm/W • 5001-6-5-904-XX

28 W 48°

3000 K 3160 lm 112 lm/W • 5001-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 118 lm/W • 5001-7-3-904-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 112 lm/W • 5001-7-5-901-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 118 lm/W • 5001-7-5-904-XX

28 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 530 lm 18 lm/W • 5001-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 530 lm 18 lm/W • 5001-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 500 lm 17 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 530 lm 18 lm/W • 5001-Q-5-645-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 T
U

B
E

U
p/

D
ow

n OD-5002

37 W

12° 4000 K 4520 lm 122 lm/W • 5002-5-3-905-XX

23°
3000 K 4360 lm 117 lm/W • 5002-6-3-902-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 120 lm/W • 5002-6-3-905-XX

48°
3000 K 3820 lm 103 lm/W • 5002-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 3900 lm 105 lm/W • 5002-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 3680 lm 99 lm/W • 5002-9-3-902-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 101 lm/W • 5002-9-3-905-XX

40 W

10° 3000 K 2460 lm 61 lm/W • 5002-5-3-873-XX
38° 3000 K 2320 lm 58 lm/W • 5002-7-3-873-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2220 lm 55 lm/W • 5002-9-3-873-XX
4000 K 2320 lm 58 lm/W • 5002-9-3-874-XX

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E

U
p/

D
ow

n OD-5003
40 W

16° 3000 K 2180 lm 54 lm/W • 5003-6-3-873-XX
38° 4000 K 2240 lm 56 lm/W • 5003-7-3-874-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2220 lm 55 lm/W • 5003-9-3-873-XX

52 W
12° 3000 K 6420 lm 123 lm/W • 5003-5-3-887-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 5060 lm 97 lm/W • 5003-9-3-887-XX
4000 K 5180 lm 99 lm/W • 5003-9-3-891-XX

60 W 22° 3000 K 3800 lm 63 lm/W • 5003-6-3-877-XX

72 W

12°
3000 K 8940 lm 124 lm/W • 5003-5-3-902-XX
3000 K 8940 lm 124 lm/W • 5003-5-4-902-XX

23° 3000 K 8650 lm 120 lm/W • 5003-6-3-902-XX

48°
3000 K 7320 lm 101 lm/W • 5003-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 7480 lm 103 lm/W • 5003-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 6820 lm 94 lm/W • 5003-9-3-902-XX
4000 K 7020 lm 97 lm/W • 5003-9-3-905-XX

TUBE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E

U
p/

D
ow

n OD-5003

46 W

14° RGBW 1900 lm 41 lm/W • 5003-A-6-440-XX
26° RGBW 1840 lm 40 lm/W • 5003-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 1760 lm 38 lm/W • 5003-C-6-440-XX

40°/15° RGBW 1860 lm 40 lm/W • 5003-H-6-440-XX
15°/40° RGBW 1860 lm 40 lm/W • 5003-N-6-440-XX

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E

D
ow

n OD-5004

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5004-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5004-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5004-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5004-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5004-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5004-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5004-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5004-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5004-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5004-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5004-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5004-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5004-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5004-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5004-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5004-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5004-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 5004-5-3-901-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 5004-5-4-901-XX

15 W 26°
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 5004-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 5004-6-3-904-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 5004-6-5-904-XX

15 W 48°

3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5004-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 5004-7-3-904-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5004-7-4-901-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5004-7-5-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 5004-7-5-904-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5004-Q-5-645-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 T
U

B
E

D
ow

n OD-5005

19 W

23°
3000 K 2180 lm 114 lm/W • 5005-6-3-902-XX
3000 K 2180 lm 114 lm/W • 5005-6-5-902-XX

48°
3000 K 1910 lm 100 lm/W • 5005-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 1950 lm 102 lm/W • 5005-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1840 lm 96 lm/W • 5005-9-3-902-XX
4000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5005-9-3-905-XX
4000 K 1880 lm 98 lm/W • 5005-9-5-905-XX

20 W
16° 3000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5005-6-3-873-XX
38° 3000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 5005-7-3-873-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 5005-9-3-874-XX

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E

D
ow

n OD-5006

20 W

16° 3000 K 1090 lm 54 lm/W • 5006-6-3-873-XX
38° 3000 K 1070 lm 53 lm/W • 5006-7-3-873-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1110 lm 55 lm/W • 5006-9-3-873-XX
4000 K 1160 lm 58 lm/W • 5006-9-3-874-XX

27 W
48°

3000 K 2630 lm 97 lm/W • 5006-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 2700 lm 100 lm/W • 5006-7-3-891-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2530 lm 93 lm/W • 5006-9-3-887-XX
30 W Asymmetric 3000 K 1860 lm 62 lm/W • 5006-9-3-877-XX

40 W
12° 4000 K 4790 lm 119 lm/W • 5006-5-3-905-XX
48° 3000 K 3810 lm 95 lm/W • 5006-7-3-902-XX

TUBE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E

D
ow

n OD-5006

40 W Asymmetric
3000 K 3570 lm 89 lm/W • 5006-9-3-902-XX
4000 K 3660 lm 91 lm/W • 5006-9-3-905-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 89 lm/W • 5006-9-5-902-XX

27 W

14° RGBW 950 lm 35 lm/W • 5006-A-6-440-XX
26° RGBW 920 lm 34 lm/W • 5006-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 880 lm 32 lm/W • 5006-C-6-440-XX

40°/15° RGBW 930 lm 34 lm/W • 5006-H-6-440-XX
15°/40° RGBW 930 lm 34 lm/W • 5006-N-6-440-XX

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E

U
p OD-5044

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5044-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5044-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5044-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5044-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 5044-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 5044-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5044-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5044-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 5044-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 5044-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5044-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5044-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5044-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5044-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 5044-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 5044-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 5044-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 5044-5-3-901-XX
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 5044-5-4-503-XX

15 W 26°
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 5044-6-3-901-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 5044-6-5-901-XX

15 W 48°
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 5044-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5044-7-3-901-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5044-Q-5-645-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 T
U

BE U
p OD-5045

19 W
12° 3000 K 2210 lm 116 lm/W • 5045-5-3-902-XX

23° 4000 K 2230 lm 117 lm/W • 5045-6-3-905-XX

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E

U
p OD-5046 20 W 38° 4000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 5046-7-3-874-XX

27 W
12° 3000 K 3210 lm 118 lm/W • 5046-5-3-887-XX
48° 4000 K 2700 lm 100 lm/W • 5046-7-3-891-XX

30 W 14° 3000 K 2100 lm 70 lm/W • 5046-5-3-877-XX
40 W 12° 3000 K 4660 lm 116 lm/W • 5046-5-3-902-XX

27 W

14° RGBW 950 lm 35 lm/W • 5046-A-6-440-XX
26° RGBW 920 lm 34 lm/W • 5046-B-6-440-XX
36° RGBW 880 lm 32 lm/W • 5046-C-6-440-XX

40°/15° RGBW 930 lm 34 lm/W • 5046-H-6-440-XX
15°/40° RGBW 930 lm 34 lm/W • 5046-N-6-440-XX

TUBE

RGBW

RGBW
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E OD-7144

11 W Side throw
2700 K 740 lm 67 lm/W • 7144-I-3-531-XX
3000 K 740 lm 67 lm/W • 7144-I-3-532-XX
4000 K 790 lm 71 lm/W • 7144-I-3-533-XX

11 W Forward throw
2700 K 700 lm 63 lm/W • 7144-J-3-531-XX
3000 K 700 lm 63 lm/W • 7144-J-3-532-XX
4000 K 740 lm 67 lm/W • 7144-J-3-533-XX

14 W 13°
2700 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7144-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 7144-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1750 lm 125 lm/W • 7144-A-3-904-XX

14 W 20°
2700 K 1520 lm 108 lm/W • 7144-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 7144-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1670 lm 119 lm/W • 7144-B-3-904-XX

14 W 50°
2700 K 1450 lm 103 lm/W • 7144-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1530 lm 109 lm/W • 7144-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1600 lm 114 lm/W • 7144-D-3-904-XX

15 W 13°
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 7144-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 7144-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 117 lm/W • 7144-5-3-904-XX

15 W 26°
2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 7144-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 7144-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 7144-6-3-904-XX

15 W 48°
2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 7144-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 7144-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 7144-7-3-904-XX

16 W Side throw

2700 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-3-528-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-3-529-XX
4000 K 1130 lm 70 lm/W • 7144-I-3-530-XX
2700 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-4-528-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-4-529-XX
4000 K 1130 lm 70 lm/W • 7144-I-4-530-XX
2700 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-5-528-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-5-529-XX
4000 K 1130 lm 70 lm/W • 7144-I-5-530-XX
2700 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-A-528-XX
3000 K 1060 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-I-A-529-XX
4000 K 1130 lm 70 lm/W • 7144-I-A-530-XX

16 W Forward throw

2700 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-3-528-XX
3000 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-3-529-XX
4000 K 1070 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-J-3-530-XX
2700 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-4-528-XX
3000 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-4-529-XX
4000 K 1070 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-J-4-530-XX
2700 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-5-528-XX
3000 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-5-529-XX
4000 K 1070 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-J-5-530-XX
2700 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-A-528-XX
3000 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7144-J-A-529-XX
4000 K 1070 lm 66 lm/W • 7144-J-A-530-XX

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E

D
S OD-7145

22 W Side throw
2700 K 1480 lm 67 lm/W • 7145-I-3-531-XX
3000 K 1480 lm 67 lm/W • 7145-I-3-532-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 71 lm/W • 7145-I-3-533-XX

22 W Forward throw
2700 K 1400 lm 63 lm/W • 7145-J-3-531-XX
3000 K 1400 lm 63 lm/W • 7145-J-3-532-XX
4000 K 1480 lm 67 lm/W • 7145-J-3-533-XX

28 W 13°

2700 K 3180 lm 113 lm/W • 7145-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 3360 lm 120 lm/W • 7145-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 3520 lm 125 lm/W • 7145-5-3-904-XX
2700 K 3170 lm 113 lm/W • 7145-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 3340 lm 119 lm/W • 7145-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 3500 lm 125 lm/W • 7145-A-3-904-XX

28 W 20°
2700 K 3040 lm 108 lm/W • 7145-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 114 lm/W • 7145-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 3350 lm 119 lm/W • 7145-B-3-904-XX

28 W 26°
2700 K 3080 lm 110 lm/W • 7145-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 3240 lm 115 lm/W • 7145-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 3400 lm 121 lm/W • 7145-6-3-904-XX

28 W 48°
2700 K 3000 lm 107 lm/W • 7145-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 3160 lm 112 lm/W • 7145-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 118 lm/W • 7145-7-3-904-XX

28 W 50°
2700 K 2910 lm 103 lm/W • 7145-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 3060 lm 109 lm/W • 7145-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 114 lm/W • 7145-D-3-904-XX

32 W Side throw

2700 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-3-528-XX
3000 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-3-529-XX
4000 K 2260 lm 70 lm/W • 7145-I-3-530-XX
2700 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-4-528-XX
3000 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-4-529-XX
4000 K 2260 lm 70 lm/W • 7145-I-4-530-XX
2700 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-5-528-XX
3000 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-5-529-XX
4000 K 2260 lm 70 lm/W • 7145-I-5-530-XX

TUBE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E

 D
S OD-7145

32 W Side throw
2700 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-A-528-XX
3000 K 2120 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-I-A-529-XX
4000 K 2260 lm 70 lm/W • 7145-I-A-530-XX

32 W Forward throw

2700 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-3-528-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-3-529-XX
4000 K 2140 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-J-3-530-XX
2700 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-4-528-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-4-529-XX
4000 K 2140 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-J-4-530-XX
2700 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-5-528-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-5-529-XX
4000 K 2140 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-J-5-530-XX
2700 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-A-528-XX
3000 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7145-J-A-529-XX
4000 K 2140 lm 66 lm/W • 7145-J-A-530-XX

M
in

i 
T
U

B
E OD-7312

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1560 lm 111 lm/W • 7312-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 122 lm/W • 7312-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1560 lm 111 lm/W • 7312-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 122 lm/W • 7312-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1560 lm 111 lm/W • 7312-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1640 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1710 lm 122 lm/W • 7312-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1500 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 117 lm/W • 7312-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7312-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7312-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7312-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7312-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°

2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 7312-5-3-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-5-3-901-XX
2700 K 1590 lm 106 lm/W • 7312-5-5-503-XX
3000 K 1680 lm 112 lm/W • 7312-5-5-901-XX

15 W 26°

2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 7312-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 7312-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1700 lm 113 lm/W • 7312-6-3-904-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 7312-6-4-503-XX
3000 K 1620 lm 108 lm/W • 7312-6-5-901-XX

15 W 48°

2700 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 7312-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 7312-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 7312-7-3-904-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 7312-7-4-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 7312-7-4-904-XX
3000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 7312-7-5-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 110 lm/W • 7312-7-5-904-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 290 lm 19 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7312-Q-5-645-XX

TUBE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 T
U

B
E OD-7350

20 W

12° 4000 K 2260 lm 113 lm/W • 7350-5-3-905-XX
16° 4000 K 1350 lm 67 lm/W • 7350-6-3-874-XX
23° 3000 K 2180 lm 109 lm/W • 7350-6-3-902-XX
24° 3000 K 1760 lm 88 lm/W • 7350-B-3-535-XX
44° 3000 K 1630 lm 81 lm/W • 7350-D-3-535-XX

48°

3000 K 1910 lm 95 lm/W • 7350-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 1950 lm 97 lm/W • 7350-7-3-905-XX
3000 K 1910 lm 95 lm/W • 7350-7-4-902-XX
3000 K 1910 lm 95 lm/W • 7350-7-5-902-XX
4000 K 1950 lm 97 lm/W • 7350-7-5-905-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 1970 lm 98 lm/W • 7350-9-3-902-XX
44°/16° 3000 K 1730 lm 86 lm/W • 7350-H-4-535-XX

M
ax

i 
T
U

B
E OD-7304

20 W
10° 3000 K 1220 lm 61 lm/W • 7304-5-3-873-XX
16° 3000 K 1090 lm 54 lm/W • 7304-6-3-873-XX
38° 4000 K 1120 lm 56 lm/W • 7304-7-3-874-XX

27 W

12° 3000 K 3210 lm 118 lm/W • 7304-5-5-887-XX
23° 3000 K 3110 lm 115 lm/W • 7304-6-3-887-XX

48°
3000 K 2630 lm 97 lm/W • 7304-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 2700 lm 100 lm/W • 7304-7-3-891-XX
3000 K 2630 lm 97 lm/W • 7304-7-5-887-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2530 lm 93 lm/W • 7304-9-3-887-XX

30 W
22° 4000 K 2000 lm 66 lm/W • 7304-6-3-878-XX
47° 3000 K 1900 lm 63 lm/W • 7304-7-3-877-XX

40 W

12°
3000 K 4660 lm 116 lm/W • 7304-5-3-902-XX
4000 K 4790 lm 119 lm/W • 7304-5-3-905-XX

23° 3000 K 4510 lm 112 lm/W • 7304-6-3-902-XX

48°
3000 K 3810 lm 95 lm/W • 7304-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 3920 lm 98 lm/W • 7304-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 3660 lm 91 lm/W • 7304-9-3-905-XX

TUBE

Eidsvaag Fabrikker - NORDEN
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The CORE family of luminaires, characterized by its clean and distinct square design, offers a 
versatile range of wall lights, ceiling lights, bollards, and pole lights. Available in two sizes, CORE 
fixtures are equipped with advanced COB LEDs or High Power LEDs, providing exceptional color 
consistency across three distinct color temperatures to suit various lighting needs. The precision-
engineered parabolic reflectors and directional lenses, developed through computer-aided design, 
ensure clear and brilliant light distribution, enhancing the visual experience in any space.

Designed to endure tough environmental conditions, the CORE housing is both dust- and water-
resistant, ensuring long-lasting performance. Each product undergoes rigorous engineering design 
and testing to guarantee reliability, making CORE a perfect solution for outdoor and architectural 
applications. From columns and facades to walkways, parks, and other architectural projects, 
CORE delivers outstanding illumination with superior efficiency.

The CORE bollard and pole lights are designed with asymmetric forward-throw and side-throw 
optics, providing optimized light distribution for walkways, parks, and pedestrian areas. These 
features make CORE ideal for a variety of urban and landscape lighting projects, where precision, 
durability, and design aesthetics are key.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/core

C
O

R
E

WALL SURFACE MOUNT
CEILING RECESSED
CEILING MOUNT
BOLLARD

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/core
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/core
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

CORE

Infortar Office Building, Tallinn - ESTONIA

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Mini CORE - Up / Down Mini CORE - Down Mini CORE - Up Mini CORE Mini CORE

Mini CORE Mini CORE - DS

Accessories

Anchor bolt Pre-wired
Cable

Fashion Island, Bangkok - THAILAND

Mini CORE

Application Type : Wall surface mount/ Ceiling mount/ 
Ceiling recessed/ Bollard

Subgroup           : Wall effect light/ Directed wall light/ 
Ceiling effect light/ Shielded bollard

Mini CORE - Up / Down / 5111

Mini CORE - Down / 5112

Mini CORE - Up / 5144

Mini CORE / 4112

Mini CORE / 7332

Mini CORE / 7146

Mini CORE - DS / 7147

Luminaire Performance

160 - 3160 lm

10 - 32 W

15 - 124 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

CORE

Medium Forward Throw Side ThrowSharp Elliptical VWideNarrow
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Maxi CORE - Up / Down Maxi CORE - Down Maxi CORE - Up Maxi CORE Maxi CORE

Accessories

Glare Shield Anchor bolt Pre-wired
Ring Cable

Ideo Mobi Charan Interchange, Bangkok - THAILAND

Mini CORE

Application Type : Wall surface mount/ Ceiling mount/ 
Ceiling recessed

Subgroup           : Directed wall light/ 

Maxi CORE - Up / Down / 5101

Maxi CORE - Down / 5102

Maxi CORE - Up / 5145

Maxi Core / 4102

Maxi CORE / 7322

Luminaire Performance

1330 - 9400 lm

20 - 72 W

63 - 130 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

CORE

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow
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CORE

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in
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C

O
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E

U
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 D

ow
n OD-5111

19 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 320 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 340 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-648-XX

27 W 13°

2700 K 2720 lm 100 lm/W • 5111-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 2860 lm 105 lm/W • 5111-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 2990 lm 110 lm/W • 5111-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 2720 lm 100 lm/W • 5111-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 2860 lm 105 lm/W • 5111-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 2990 lm 110 lm/W • 5111-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 2720 lm 100 lm/W • 5111-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 2860 lm 105 lm/W • 5111-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 2990 lm 110 lm/W • 5111-A-5-904-XX

27 W 20°

2700 K 2640 lm 97 lm/W • 5111-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 2780 lm 102 lm/W • 5111-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 107 lm/W • 5111-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 2640 lm 97 lm/W • 5111-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 2780 lm 102 lm/W • 5111-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 107 lm/W • 5111-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 2640 lm 97 lm/W • 5111-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 2780 lm 102 lm/W • 5111-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 107 lm/W • 5111-B-5-904-XX

27 W 50°

2700 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 5111-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 2560 lm 94 lm/W • 5111-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 2680 lm 99 lm/W • 5111-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 5111-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 2560 lm 94 lm/W • 5111-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 2680 lm 99 lm/W • 5111-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 2430 lm 90 lm/W • 5111-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 2560 lm 94 lm/W • 5111-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 2680 lm 99 lm/W • 5111-D-5-904-XX

28 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 490 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 490 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 490 lm 17 lm/W • 5111-Q-5-645-XX

29 W 13°
3000 K 3000 lm 103 lm/W • 5111-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 3160 lm 108 lm/W • 5111-5-3-904-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 103 lm/W • 5111-5-4-901-XX

29 W 26°
3000 K 2980 lm 102 lm/W • 5111-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 3120 lm 107 lm/W • 5111-6-3-904-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 102 lm/W • 5111-6-4-901-XX

29 W 42°
3000 K 2680 lm 92 lm/W • 5111-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 2820 lm 97 lm/W • 5111-7-3-904-XX

M
in

i 
C

O
R
E

 D
ow

n OD-5112

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5112-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5112-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5112-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5112-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5112-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5112-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5112-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5112-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5112-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5112-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5112-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5112-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5112-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5112-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5112-B-5-904-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in
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ow

n OD-5112

14 W 50°

2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5112-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5112-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5112-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5112-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5112-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5112-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5112-D-5-904-XX

15 W 13°

3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 5112-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5112-5-3-904-XX
3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 5112-5-5-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 105 lm/W • 5112-5-5-904-XX

15 W 26°
3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 5112-6-3-901-XX
4000 K 1560 lm 104 lm/W • 5112-6-3-904-XX

15 W 42°
3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 5112-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1410 lm 94 lm/W • 5112-7-3-904-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5112-Q-5-645-XX

OD-5144

M
in

i 
C

O
R
E

U
p

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 160 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 170 lm 17 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5144-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5144-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5144-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5144-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 5144-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 5144-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5144-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5144-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5144-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5144-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5144-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5144-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 5144-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 5144-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 5144-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5144-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5144-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5144-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5144-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 5144-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 5144-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 5144-D-5-904-XX

15 W
13°

3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 5144-5-3-901-XX
3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 5144-5-5-901-XX

26° 3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 5144-6-3-901-XX
42° 3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 5144-7-3-901-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 230 lm 15 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 240 lm 16 lm/W • 5144-Q-5-645-XX
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
C

O
R
E OD-4112

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13° 4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 4112-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 4112-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 4112-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 4112-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 4112-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 4112-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 4112-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 4112-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 4112-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 4112-B-5-904-XX

14 W 50°

2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 4112-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 4112-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 4112-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 4112-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 4112-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 4112-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 4112-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 4112-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 4112-D-5-904-XX

15 W

13°
2700 K 1430 lm 95 lm/W • 4112-5-5-503-XX
3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 4112-5-3-901-XX

26°
2700 K 1420 lm 94 lm/W • 4112-6-3-503-XX
3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 4112-6-3-901-XX
3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 4112-6-5-901-XX

42°
2700 K 1280 lm 85 lm/W • 4112-7-3-503-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 4112-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1410 lm 94 lm/W • 4112-7-3-904-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 4112-Q-5-645-XX

OD-7332

10 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 200 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 210 lm 21 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-648-XX

14 W 13°

2700 K 1570 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1740 lm 124 lm/W • 7332-A-3-904-XX
2700 K 1570 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-A-4-503-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-A-4-901-XX
4000 K 1740 lm 124 lm/W • 7332-A-4-904-XX
2700 K 1570 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-A-5-503-XX
3000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-A-5-901-XX
4000 K 1740 lm 124 lm/W • 7332-A-5-904-XX

14 W 20°

2700 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1590 lm 113 lm/W • 7332-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-B-3-904-XX
2700 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-B-4-503-XX
3000 K 1590 lm 113 lm/W • 7332-B-4-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-B-4-904-XX
2700 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-B-5-503-XX
3000 K 1590 lm 113 lm/W • 7332-B-5-901-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 118 lm/W • 7332-B-5-904-XX

CORE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
C

O
R
E OD-7332

14 W 50°

2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7332-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-D-3-904-XX
2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7332-D-4-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-D-4-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-D-4-904-XX
2700 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7332-D-5-503-XX
3000 K 1510 lm 107 lm/W • 7332-D-5-901-XX
4000 K 1580 lm 112 lm/W • 7332-D-5-904-XX

15 W

13° 3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 7332-5-4-901-XX
26° 3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 7332-6-3-901-XX

42°
3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 7332-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1410 lm 94 lm/W • 7332-7-3-904-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 7332-7-4-901-XX

15 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 280 lm 18 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 300 lm 20 lm/W • 7332-Q-5-645-XX

OD-7146

14 W

13°
2700 K 1340 lm 95 lm/W • 7146-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 1410 lm 100 lm/W • 7146-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 105 lm/W • 7146-A-3-904-XX

20°
2700 K 1300 lm 92 lm/W • 7146-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 1370 lm 97 lm/W • 7146-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 102 lm/W • 7146-B-3-904-XX

50°
2700 K 1260 lm 90 lm/W • 7146-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 1330 lm 95 lm/W • 7146-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 1390 lm 99 lm/W • 7146-D-3-904-XX

15 W
13° 3000 K 1500 lm 100 lm/W • 7146-5-3-901-XX
26° 3000 K 1490 lm 99 lm/W • 7146-6-3-901-XX
42° 3000 K 1340 lm 89 lm/W • 7146-7-3-901-XX

16 W

Forward throw
2700 K 920 lm 57 lm/W • 7146-J-A-528-XX
3000 K 920 lm 57 lm/W • 7146-J-A-529-XX
4000 K 980 lm 61 lm/W • 7146-J-A-530-XX

Side throw
2700 K 940 lm 58 lm/W • 7146-I-A-528-XX
3000 K 940 lm 58 lm/W • 7146-I-A-529-XX
4000 K 1000 lm 62 lm/W • 7146-I-A-530-XX

M
in

i 
C

O
R
E

D
S OD-7147

28 W

13°
2700 K 2680 lm 95 lm/W • 7147-A-3-503-XX
3000 K 2820 lm 100 lm/W • 7147-A-3-901-XX
4000 K 2950 lm 105 lm/W • 7147-A-3-904-XX

20°
2700 K 2600 lm 92 lm/W • 7147-B-3-503-XX
3000 K 2740 lm 97 lm/W • 7147-B-3-901-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 102 lm/W • 7147-B-3-904-XX

50°
2700 K 2530 lm 90 lm/W • 7147-D-3-503-XX
3000 K 2660 lm 95 lm/W • 7147-D-3-901-XX
4000 K 2780 lm 99 lm/W • 7147-D-3-904-XX

32 W

Forward throw
2700 K 1840 lm 57 lm/W • 7147-J-A-528-XX
3000 K 1840 lm 57 lm/W • 7147-J-A-529-XX
4000 K 1960 lm 61 lm/W • 7147-J-A-530-XX

Side throw
2700 K 1880 lm 58 lm/W • 7147-I-A-528-XX
3000 K 1880 lm 58 lm/W • 7147-I-A-529-XX
4000 K 2000 lm 62 lm/W • 7147-I-A-530-XX

M
ax

i 
C

O
R
E

U
p 

/
 D

ow
n OD-5101

40 W

10° 4000 K 3000 lm 75 lm/W • 5101-5-3-874-XX
16° 3000 K 2540 lm 63 lm/W • 5101-6-3-873-XX

38°
3000 K 2800 lm 70 lm/W • 5101-7-3-873-XX
4000 K 2940 lm 73 lm/W • 5101-7-3-874-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2700 lm 67 lm/W • 5101-9-3-873-XX
4000 K 2840 lm 71 lm/W • 5101-9-3-874-XX

60 W
47°

3000 K 4680 lm 78 lm/W • 5101-7-3-877-XX
4000 K 4920 lm 82 lm/W • 5101-7-3-878-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 4520 lm 75 lm/W • 5101-9-3-877-XX

72 W

12°
3000 K 9180 lm 127 lm/W • 5101-5-3-902-XX
4000 K 9400 lm 130 lm/W • 5101-5-3-905-XX
3000 K 9180 lm 127 lm/W • 5101-5-4-902-XX

23° 4000 K 9180 lm 127 lm/W • 5101-6-4-905-XX

48°
4000 K 7880 lm 109 lm/W • 5101-7-3-905-XX
4000 K 7880 lm 109 lm/W • 5101-7-4-905-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 6540 lm 90 lm/W • 5101-9-3-905-XX

CORE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ax

i 
C

O
R
E

D
ow

n OD-5102

20 W
38° 3000 K 1400 lm 70 lm/W • 5102-7-3-873-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 1350 lm 67 lm/W • 5102-9-3-873-XX

26 W

23° 3000 K 3220 lm 123 lm/W • 5102-6-3-887-XX
48° 3000 K 2760 lm 106 lm/W • 5102-7-3-887-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2400 lm 92 lm/W • 5102-9-3-887-XX
4000 K 2460 lm 94 lm/W • 5102-9-3-891-XX

30 W Asymmetric 3000 K 2260 lm 75 lm/W • 5102-9-3-877-XX

40 W

12° 3000 K 4790 lm 119 lm/W • 5102-5-5-902-XX
23° 3000 K 4680 lm 117 lm/W • 5102-6-3-902-XX
48° 4000 K 4120 lm 103 lm/W • 5102-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 3590 lm 89 lm/W • 5102-9-3-902-XX

M
ax

i 
C

O
R
E

 U
p OD-5145

20 W 38° 3000 K 1400 lm 70 lm/W • 5145-7-3-873-XX
26 W 48° 3000 K 2760 lm 106 lm/W • 5145-7-3-887-XX
40 W 12° 3000 K 4790 lm 119 lm/W • 5145-5-5-902-XX

M
ax

i 
C

or
e OD-4102

20 W
16° 4000 K 1330 lm 66 lm/W • 4102-6-3-874-XX
38° 3000 K 1400 lm 70 lm/W • 4102-7-3-873-XX

26 W

12° 2700 K 2950 lm 113 lm/W • 4102-5-5-506-XX
23° 3000 K 2950 lm 113 lm/W • 4102-6-3-887-XX

48°
3000 K 2730 lm 105 lm/W • 4102-7-3-887-XX
4000 K 2800 lm 107 lm/W • 4102-7-3-891-XX

30 W 47°
3000 K 2340 lm 78 lm/W • 4102-7-3-877-XX
4000 K 2460 lm 82 lm/W • 4102-7-3-878-XX

40 W
23° 4000 K 4390 lm 109 lm/W • 4102-6-3-905-XX
48° 4000 K 4070 lm 101 lm/W • 4102-7-3-905-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 3690 lm 92 lm/W • 4102-9-3-905-XX

OD-7322

20 W
10° 4000 K 1500 lm 75 lm/W • 7322-5-3-874-XX
38° 3000 K 1400 lm 70 lm/W • 7322-7-3-873-XX

26 W
48° 3000 K 2760 lm 106 lm/W • 7322-7-3-887-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2400 lm 92 lm/W • 7322-9-3-887-XX
30 W 47° 3000 K 2340 lm 78 lm/W • 7322-7-3-877-XX

40 W
23° 3000 K 4680 lm 117 lm/W • 7322-6-3-902-XX
48° 3000 K 4010 lm 100 lm/W • 7322-7-3-902-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 3590 lm 89 lm/W • 7322-9-3-902-XX

CORE
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KEEN SRIRACHA, CHONBURI - THAILAND
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SP
A
C

E
I-

B
R
IC

K
WALL RECESSED

I-BRICK is a highly adaptable range of wall-recessed luminaires, designed to provide efficient
and effective illumination in spaces where comfort and glare-free lighting are essential. Available
with both energy-saving LED and compact fluorescent light sources, I-BRICK combines superior
lighting performance with reduced energy consumption. Its integrated LED driver simplifies
installation, making it an excellent choice for various residential and commercial applications.

I-BRICK stands out for its shallow housing, allowing it to be installed seamlessly in walls or
steps, even in areas with limited recess depth. This makes it particularly suitable for stairways,
pathways, and walls, enhancing both the functionality and aesthetics of the space. Whether used
in private homes, commercial establishments, or public areas, I-BRICK provides a versatile and
efficient lighting solution.

The luminaire is offered in five distinct styles, with two size options, ensuring it meets diverse 
architectural needs. With excellent glare control, I-BRICK creates a uniform, soft light distribution, 
enhancing safety and visibility without overwhelming the surroundings. The gentle illumination 
promotes a comfortable and inviting atmosphere, ideal for enhancing user experience in spaces 
where ease of movement and low-level lighting are key.

I-BRICK’s combination of energy efficiency, flexible design, and superior glare control ensures it
is the perfect choice for a variety of settings, from residential staircases to commercial hallways,
where unobtrusive, efficient lighting is a priority. Its versatility, along with its ability to blend
seamlessly into different environments, makes I-BRICK a reliable lighting solution for both
functional and aesthetic purposes.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/i-brick

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/i-brick
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/i-brick
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I-BRICK

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate / Safety glass cover.

Specification

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Varner HQ - Bridge by the waters, Billingstad - NORWAY
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I-BRICK

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : Directed wall recessed light/

General wall recessed light

I-BRICK/ 6000

I-BRICK/ 6001

I-BRICK H-Ramp/ 6061

I-BRICK V-Ramp/ 6063

I-BRICK V-Grill/ 6065

Luminaire Performance

40 - 180 lm

5.6 - 6.3 W

7 - 32 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

DALI/ On-Off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

I-BRICK

I-BRICK

I-BRICK V-Ramp

I-BRICK

I-BRICK V-Grill

I-BRICK H-Ramp

Accessories

CV Driver
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I-BRICK

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : Directed wall recessed light/
                General wall recessed light

Long I-BRICK/ 6041

Long I-BRICK/ 6042

Long I-BRICK - CVDA/ 6042

Long I-BRICK H-Ramp/ 6062

Luminaire Performance

50 - 250 lm

5.9 - 7.9 W

6 - 42 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off / DALI/ On-Off

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Long I-BRICK Long I-BRICK/ Long I-BRICK - CVDA Long I-BRICK H-Ramp

I-BRICK

Accessories

CV Driver
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I-BRICK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

I-
B
R
IC

K OD-6000

5.6 W N/A

3000 K 40 lm 7 lm/W • 6000-0-3-935-XX
4000 K 40 lm 7 lm/W • 6000-0-3-938-XX
2700 K 40 lm 7 lm/W • 6000-0-3-526-XX
2700 K 40 lm 7 lm/W • 6000-0-5-526-XX

OD-6001

5.6 W N/A
3000 K 180 lm 32 lm/W • 6001-0-3-935-XX
4000 K 170 lm 30 lm/W • 6001-0-3-938-XX

OD-6061

5.6 W N/A
3000 K 80 lm 14 lm/W • 6061-0-3-935-XX
4000 K 70 lm 12 lm/W • 6061-0-3-938-XX
2700 K 80 lm 14 lm/W • 6061-0-3-526-XX

OD-6063

6.3 W N/A
3000 K 60 lm 9 lm/W • 6063-0-3-980-XX
4000 K 60 lm 9 lm/W • 6063-0-3-981-XX
2700 K 60 lm 9 lm/W • 6063-0-3-883-XX

OD-6065

5.6 W N/A
3000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 6065-0-3-935-XX
4000 K 50 lm 8 lm/W • 6065-0-3-938-XX

Lo
n
g 

I-
B
R
IC

K OD-6041

7.9 W N/A
3000 K 120 lm 15 lm/W • 6041-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 110 lm 13 lm/W • 6041-0-3-939-XX

OD-6042
5.9 W N/A 3000 K 250 lm 42 lm/W • 6042-0-7-684-XX

7.9 W N/A
3000 K 250 lm 31 lm/W • 6042-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 220 lm 27 lm/W • 6042-0-3-939-XX
2700 K 250 lm 31 lm/W • 6042-0-3-527-XX

OD-6062

7.9 W N/A
3000 K 100 lm 12 lm/W • 6062-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 50 lm 6 lm/W • 6062-0-3-939-XX
2700 K 100 lm 12 lm/W • 6062-0-3-527-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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I-BRICK

Parkland Condominium, Bangkok - THAILAND

Scope Promsri, Bangkok - THAILAND
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DOT is a versatile range of compact recessed wall luminaires designed to bring efficiency 
and style to architectural spaces. Equipped with high-performance LED light sources from a 
world-renowned manufacturer, DOT offers exceptional energy savings while delivering reliable 
illumination. With its low power consumption, DOT provides a sustainable lighting solution for both 
residential and commercial environments.

One of the key features of the DOT family is its version with a glare-free cover, specifically 
designed for installations where soft, comfortable illumination is essential. This makes it an ideal 
choice for pathways, stairways, and spaces where low-level lighting enhances the environment 
without being overpowering. The glare-free option ensures a pleasant visual experience for users, 

while still offering sufficient lighting for guidance and safety.

DOT is available in seven distinct designs, with mostly interchangeable front covers that allow for 
greater customization based on the application and aesthetic preferences. The luminaires come 
in both square and round shapes, giving designers and architects flexibility in choosing the best 
fit for their projects. Whether installed indoors or outdoors, DOT’s minimalist design seamlessly 
blends into its surroundings, contributing to a clean and modern look.

A key advantage of the DOT range is its very small and shallow housing, which makes it suitable 
for installations in walls or steps with limited recessing depth. This compact design allows for 
maximum flexibility when planning lighting layouts, especially in areas where space is restricted. 
The fixtures are available with constant current, constant voltage input and 230V AC, offering 
options for different electrical configurations.

Designed to provide directional lighting, DOT is perfect for highlighting stairways, pathways, and 
other areas where low levels of light are preferred. It enhances safety by guiding movement while 
maintaining a warm, inviting atmosphere.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dot

D
O

T
WALL RECESSED

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dot
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/dot
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body/ GFR polymer body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover/ Polycarbonate cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Available with integrated driver or remote driver.
•	 Weather proof grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

DOT

Courtyard by Marriott, Aravali Resort, NCR, Delhi - INDIA

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

219
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Accessories

CC Driver Distribution box

DOT

OD-6014 OD-6013

OD-6084 OD-6086

OD-6052

OD-6082

DOT Round - CC/
DOT Round

DOT Round Ramp - CC/
DOT Round Ramp

DOT Round Half - CC/
DOT Round Half

DOT Round Grill - CC/
DOT Round Grill

*Integrated driver *Integrated driver *Integrated driver*Integrated driver

OD-6056

OD-6088

DOT Round

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : General wall recessed light/

Directed wall recessed light

DOT Round - CC / 6014

DOT Round / 6084

DOT Round Half - CC / 6013

DOT Round Half / 6086

DOT Round Grill - CC / 6056

DOT Round Grill / 6088

DOT Round Ramp - CC / 6052

DOT Round Ramp / 6082

Luminaire Performance

20 - 190 lm

2 - 2.6 W

10 - 90 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ Red/ Green/ Blue

Controller

On-Off/ Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc
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Accessories

CC Driver CV Driver

Distribution box

DOT Square - CC/
DOT Square - CV/
DOT Square

DOT Square Half - CC/
DOT Square Half

DOT Square Grill - CC/
DOT Square Grill

DOT Square Ramp - CC/ 
DOT Square Ramp - CV/
DOT Square Ramp

OD-6012 OD-6053

OD-6083 OD-6085
*Integrated driver *Integrated driver

OD-6055

OD-6087
*Integrated driver

OD-6051

OD-6081
*Integrated driver

DOT Square

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : General wall recessed light/

Directed wall recessed light

DOT Square - CC / CV / 6012

DOT Square / 6083

DOT Square Half - CC / 6053

DOT Square Half / 6085

DOT Square Grill - CC / 6055

DOT Square Grill / 6087

DOT Square Ramp - CC / CV / 6051

DOT Square Ramp / 6081

Luminaire Performance

5 - 80 lm

2 - 2.3 W

2 - 38 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ Red/ Blue

Controller

On-Off/ Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

700mA, 2.98Vdc, Uin max 50Vdc

24Vdc

DOT
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DOT

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

C
C OD-6014

2.1 W N/A
3000 K 180 lm 85 lm/W • 6014-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 190 lm 90 lm/W • 6014-0-2-899-XX

2.3 W N/A Blue 38 lm 16 lm/W • 6014-0-2-992-XX
2.6 W N/A Red 51 lm 19 lm/W • 6014-0-2-994-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d OD-6084

2 W N/A

3000 K 86 lm 43 lm/W • 6084-0-3-989-XX
4000 K 93 lm 46 lm/W • 6084-0-3-899-XX
Green 68 lm 34 lm/W • 6084-0-3-993-XX
Red 30 lm 15 lm/W • 6084-0-3-994-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

 H
al

f 
-
 C

C OD-6013

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 100 lm 47 lm/W • 6013-0-2-525-XX
3000 K 100 lm 47 lm/W • 6013-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 100 lm 47 lm/W • 6013-0-2-899-XX

2.3 W N/A Blue 23 lm 10 lm/W • 6013-0-2-992-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

H
al

f OD-6086

2 W N/A
3000 K 40 lm 20 lm/W • 6086-0-3-989-XX
4000 K 40 lm 20 lm/W • 6086-0-3-899-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

G
ri
ll 

-
 C

C OD-6056

2.1 W N/A
3000 K 41 lm 19 lm/W • 6056-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 42 lm 20 lm/W • 6056-0-2-899-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

G
ri
ll OD-6088

2 W N/A
3000 K 20 lm 10 lm/W • 6088-0-3-989-XX
4000 K 22 lm 11 lm/W • 6088-0-3-899-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

R
am

p 
-
 C

C OD-6052

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 43 lm 20 lm/W • 6052-0-2-525-XX
3000 K 43 lm 20 lm/W • 6052-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 44 lm 20 lm/W • 6052-0-2-899-XX

D
O

T
 R

ou
n
d

R
am

p OD-6082

2 W N/A
2700 K 21 lm 10 lm/W • 6082-0-3-525-XX
3000 K 21 lm 10 lm/W • 6082-0-3-989-XX
4000 K 23 lm 11 lm/W • 6082-0-3-899-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
C

C
 /

 C
V OD-6012

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 80 lm 38 lm/W • 6012-0-2-525-XX
3000 K 80 lm 38 lm/W • 6012-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 80 lm 38 lm/W • 6012-0-2-899-XX

2.3 W N/A Blue 26 lm 11 lm/W • 6012-0-2-992-XX

2.1 W N/A 3000 K 80 lm 38 lm/W • 6012-0-2-382-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e OD-6083
2 W N/A 3000 K 60 lm 30 lm/W • 6083-0-3-989-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
H
al

f 
-
 C

C OD-6053
2.1 W N/A 3000 K 80 lm 38 lm/W • 6053-0-2-989-XX

D
O

T
 S

q
u
ar

e
H
al

f OD-6085
2.0 W N/A 3000 K 40 lm 20 lm/W • 6085-0-3-989-XX

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
G

ri
ll 

-
 C

C
   

OD-6055

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 23 lm 10 lm/W • 6055-0-2-525-XX
3000 K 23 lm 10 lm/W • 6055-0-2-989-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
G

ri
ll OD-6087

2 W N/A
2700 K 11 lm 5 lm/W • 6087-0-3-525-XX
3000 K 11 lm 5 lm/W • 6087-0-3-989-XX

Red 5 lm 2 lm/W • 6087-0-3-994-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
Ra

m
p 

- 
C
C
/C

V OD-6051

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 45 lm 21 lm/W • 6051-0-2-525-XX
3000 K 45 lm 21 lm/W • 6051-0-2-989-XX
4000 K 47 lm 22 lm/W • 6051-0-2-899-XX

2.1 W N/A 3000 K 45 lm 21 lm/W • 6051-0-2-382-XX

D
O

T
 S

qu
ar

e
R
am

p OD-6081

2 W N/A
2700 K 22 lm 11 lm/W • 6081-0-3-525-XX
3000 K 22 lm 11 lm/W • 6081-0-3-989-XX
4000 K 24 lm 11 lm/W • 6081-0-3-899-XX

Elio Del Nest, Bangkok - THAILAND

223

*Integrated driver

*Integrated driver

DOT
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SP
A
C

E
P
LU

T
O

WALL RECESSED

The PLUTO range of wall-recessed luminaires is designed for versatile and efficient lighting in 
various environments. Available with LED light sources in 2700K, 3000K, or 4000K, as well as 
options for compact fluorescent lamps and an E27 socket for LED retrofit lamps, PLUTO offers 
adaptable solutions for diverse project needs. The PLUTO-RAMP model features glare-free, 
downward light distribution, making it an excellent choice for safe and comfortable pathway and 
staircase illumination.

The PLUTO-Flat version incorporates a unique white ceramic-coated tempered glass that not 
only provides durability but also ensures soft, even illumination extending beyond the ground to 
enhance surrounding areas. Its slim, recessed housing allows for seamless integration into thin 
wall constructions, maintaining aesthetic integrity without compromising performance.

These luminaires are engineered to be reliable and visually appealing, blending into architectural 
elements while delivering high performance. PLUTO’s design makes it a suitable solution for 
enhancing the ambiance and safety of walkways, outdoor corridors, public spaces, and residential 
complexes. With multiple configuration options, PLUTO caters to the needs of designers and project 
planners looking for durable and stylish recessed lighting solutions.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pluto

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pluto
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pluto
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PLUTO

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.

Specification

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

1

2

3

4PLUTO

1.  Body housing
    Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminium housing with     
    16-Step coating process including nano ceramic film.  
    Low copper content <0.1%

2. Diffuser    
    Impact resistant safety tempered glass diffuser with 	
    micro-pattern arrays. Light spread evenly on the ground.     

3. LED
    Array of mid power LED from world renowned manufacturer. 	
    Module attached on to heat conductive material.    	
    2700K, 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM.

4. Driver 
    High quality LED constant current driver. Complied with 	
    Safety and EMC regulations.

Gold Coast - AUSTRALIA
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PLUTO

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : Directed wall recessed light/

      General wall recessed light

PLUTO Ramp/ 6015

PLUTO Flat/ 6031

Luminaire Performance

600 - 1310 lm

14 - 26 W

42 - 55 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

PLUTO

PLUTO
Ramp

PLUTO
Flat
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

P
LU

T
O

 R
am

p OD-6015

17 W N/A
3000 K 890 lm 52 lm/W • 6015-0-3-668-XX

4000 K 940 lm 55 lm/W • 6015-0-3-669-XX

18 W

N/A
3000 K 870 lm 48 lm/W • 6015-0-3-867-XX

4000 K 930 lm 51 lm/W • 6015-0-3-868-XX

Side throw
3000 K 800 lm 44 lm/W • 6015-I-3-867-XX

4000 K 860 lm 47 lm/W • 6015-I-3-868-XX

26 W

N/A
3000 K 1220 lm 46 lm/W • 6015-0-3-897-XX

4000 K 1310 lm 50 lm/W • 6015-0-3-898-XX

Side throw
3000 K 1120 lm 43 lm/W • 6015-I-3-897-XX

4000 K 1200 lm 46 lm/W • 6015-I-3-898-XX

N/A 3000 K 1220 lm 46 lm/W • 6015-0-5-897-XX

P
LU

T
O

 F
la

t  OD-6031

14 W N/A
3000 K 600 lm 42 lm/W • 6031-0-3-803-XX

4000 K 600 lm 42 lm/W • 6031-0-3-807-XX

PLUTO

Park Heights and Acacia - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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ZOUK is a meticulously designed, slim-profile surface-mounted and wall-recessed luminaire, crafted 
to blend seamlessly into any space with its screw-less appearance and low-glare design. Perfect for 
both commercial and residential applications, ZOUK enhances any environment by providing soft, 
comfortable lighting that minimizes harshness and promotes a relaxed atmosphere.

Constructed from high-quality LM6 aluminum and tempered safety glass, ZOUK is built to endure even 
the harshest of climates, ensuring long-lasting performance. Its durable, weather-resistant housing 
is further protected by a Nano Ceramic film coating and a double layer of high-performance paint, 
safeguarding the luminaire against corrosion and wear while maintaining its aesthetic appeal over time.

The focus on light comfort and soft visual effects makes ZOUK ideal for spaces that require ambient 
lighting without causing eye strain. The luminaire’s light source boasts a Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 
over 80, offering a warm and natural light in three color temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K, 
to suit a variety of settings and preferences. Whether illuminating a residential hallway, enhancing a 
commercial space, or highlighting architectural features, ZOUK ensures that the light quality enhances 
the surroundings.

Available in a variety of designs, ZOUK is adaptable to different interior and exterior styles, complementing 
a wide range of architectural elements. Its refined look and exceptional functionality make ZOUK a 
versatile lighting solution that meets the needs of diverse lighting projects, while its durable construction 
guarantees reliability and long-term use.

SP
A
C

E
ZO

U
K

WALL RECESSED
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zouk

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zouk
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zouk
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ZOUK

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.

Specification

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the 	
	 enclosed product manual.

1

2

3

4

5

1.	 Body Housing. 
	 Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum housing with 16-step coating process including nano ceramic film. Low copper content <0.1%

2.	 Diffuser    
	 Impact resistant safety tempered glass diffuser with etched surface . Light spread evenly on the ground. 

3.	 LED
	 Array of mid power LED from world renowned manufacturer. Module attached directly to the body for fastest heat transfer. 2700K, 3000K and 	
	 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM.

4. 	Driver 
	 High quality LED constant current driver. Conform to applicable safety standards and electromagnetic compatibility.

5. 	Screw less 
	 Clear and clean cut design. No visible screw from mounting point of view.5
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ZOUK

ZOUK

Application Type : Wall recessed
Subgroup : Directed wall recessed light

ZOUK1 / ZOUK1 - CVDA / 6067

ZOUK2 / ZOUK2 - CVDA / 6068

Mini ZOUK 2 / 6069

Luminaire Performance

210 - 710 lm

5.9 - 11 W

27 - 79 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Integrated driver with On-Off control

24V Remote driver with On-Off/ DALI control (CVDA)

Input Options

24Vdc

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

ZOUK1 / ZOUK1 - CVDA ZOUK2 / ZOUK2 - CVDA Mini ZOUK2

Accessories

CV Driver
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ZOUK

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

ZOUK

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

ZOUK1 / ZOUK1 - CVDA / 7052

ZOUK2 / ZOUK2 - CVDA / 7053

ZOUK3 / ZOUK3 - CVDA / 7054

Luminaire Performance

240 - 440 lm

5.9 - 11 W

30 - 52 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Integrated driver with On-Off control

24V Remote driver with On-Off/ DALI control (CVDA)

Input Options

24Vdc

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

ZOUK1 / ZOUK1 - CVDA ZOUK2 / ZOUK2 - CVDA ZOUK3 / ZOUK3 - CVDA

Accessories

CV Driver
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ZOUK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

ZO
U

K
1/

C
V
D

A  OD-6067

5.9 W N/A
3000 K 210 lm 35 lm/W • 6067-0-7-684-XX
4000 K 220 lm 37 lm/W • 6067-0-7-685-XX

11 W N/A
2700 K 300 lm 27 lm/W • 6067-0-3-527-XX
3000 K 300 lm 27 lm/W • 6067-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 320 lm 29 lm/W • 6067-0-3-939-XX

ZO
U

K
2
/
C

V
D

A  OD-6068
5.9 W N/A 3000 K 470 lm 79 lm/W • 6068-0-7-684-XX

11 W N/A
2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 6068-0-3-527-XX
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 6068-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 6068-0-3-939-XX

M
in

i 
ZO

U
K

2

  OD-6069

N/A7 W
2700 K 240 lm 34 lm/W • 6069-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 250 lm 35 lm/W • 6069-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 220 lm 31 lm/W • 6069-0-3-922-XX

ZO
U

K
1/

C
V
D

A   OD-7052
5.9 W N/A

2700 K 270 lm 45 lm/W • 7052-0-7-683-XX
3000 K 270 lm 45 lm/W • 7052-0-7-684-XX
4000 K 290 lm 49 lm/W • 7052-0-7-685-XX

11 W N/A
2700 K 380 lm 34 lm/W • 7052-0-3-527-XX
3000 K 380 lm 34 lm/W • 7052-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 330 lm 30 lm/W • 7052-0-3-939-XX

ZO
U

K
2
/
C

V
D

A   OD-7053
5.9 W N/A 3000 K 240 lm 40 lm/W • 7053-0-7-684-XX

11 W N/A
2700 K 340 lm 30 lm/W • 7053-0-3-527-XX
3000 K 340 lm 30 lm/W • 7053-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 340 lm 30 lm/W • 7053-0-3-939-XX

ZO
U

K
3
/
C

V
D

A   OD-7054
5.9 W N/A 3000 K 310 lm 52 lm/W • 7054-0-7-684-XX

11 W N/A
2700 K 440 lm 40 lm/W • 7054-0-3-527-XX
3000 K 440 lm 40 lm/W • 7054-0-3-936-XX
4000 K 400 lm 36 lm/W • 7054-0-3-939-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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ZOUK

Typical Application

Typical Application



234

SP
A
C

E
R
E
T
IN

A
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

RETINA is a versatile round luminaire with a timeless design that serves as both a wall and 
ceiling light. Constructed with a durable LM6 aluminum body and paired with an impact-resistant 
polycarbonate diffuser, it is engineered to withstand challenging environments. RETINA is available 
with advanced LED modules that incorporate a built-in microwave motion sensor, offering high-
light/low-light functionality for energy efficiency and enhanced user convenience. Additionally, 
a version with an E27 holder is available, enabling the use of retrofit LED solutions for added 
flexibility.

With a high protection rating of IP65 and IK10, RETINA is ideal for outdoor and semi-exposed 
installations, capable of enduring tough conditions while maintaining its performance and aesthetic 
appeal. Its diffused light distribution ensures soft, uniform illumination, making it suitable for 
residential, commercial, and public spaces. Whether used in private gardens, entranceways, or 
larger commercial settings, RETINA enhances the ambiance with its balanced lighting.

The luminaire is available in two sizes to meet diverse project needs and offers a selection of six 
standard colors, ensuring compatibility with various design schemes. The LED unit and driver 
are designed for easy replacement. Its interchangeable front cover, offered in multiple designs, 
allows for customization, giving architects and designers the flexibility to adapt RETINA to specific 
applications or styles.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/retina

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/retina
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/retina
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RETINA

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate diffuser.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.

Specification

•	 High quality LED module and driver. 		
	 Replaceable for future upgrade.
•	 Optional with motion detector
	 (Microwave Sensor).
•	 Push-in connector for easy installation.
•	 Installation work has to be carried out according 	
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Redesign - ISRAEL
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RETINA

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : General wall light

Mini RETINA/ 7009

Mini Half RETINA/ 7015

Mini Flat RETINA/ 7072

Mini RETINA 5/ 7037

Maxi RETINA/ 7080

Maxi Half RETINA/ 7081

Maxi Flat RETINA/ 7073

Luminaire Performance

510 - 1870 lm

9 - 26 W

23 - 105 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-Off with Microwave sensor/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

RETINA

Mini RETINA Mini Flat RETINAMini Half RETINA Mini RETINA 5

Maxi RETINA Maxi Flat RETINAMaxi Half RETINA
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

 M
in

i 
R
E
T
IN

A OD-7009

9 W

N/A 3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7009-0-5-801-XX

N/A
3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7009-0-3-801-XX

4000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7009-0-3-805-XX

N/A
3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7009-0-3-802-XX

4000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7009-0-3-806-XX

 M
in

i 
H
al

f 
R
E
T
IN

A OD-7015

9 W

N/A
3000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-5-801-XX

4000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-5-805-XX

N/A
3000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-3-801-XX

4000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-3-805-XX

N/A
3000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-3-802-XX

4000 K 510 lm 56 lm/W • 7015-0-3-806-XX

 M
in

i 
Fl

at
 R

E
T
IN

A OD-7072

9 W

N/A
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7072-0-5-801-XX

4000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7072-0-5-805-XX

N/A
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7072-0-3-801-XX

4000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7072-0-3-805-XX

N/A 3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7072-0-3-802-XX

M
in

i 
R
E
T
IN

A
 5 OD-7037

9 W N/A
3000 K 850 lm 94 lm/W • 7037-0-3-801-XX

4000 K 850 lm 94 lm/W • 7037-0-3-805-XX

 M
ax

i 
R
E
T
IN

A OD-7080

23 W N/A 4000 K 1040 lm 45 lm/W • 7080-0-5-824-XX

25 W N/A
3000 K 1100 lm 44 lm/W • 7080-0-3-823-XX

4000 K 1190 lm 47 lm/W • 7080-0-3-824-XX

26 W N/A
3000 K 980 lm 37 lm/W • 7080-0-3-809-XX

4000 K 1070 lm 41 lm/W • 7080-0-3-810-XX

 M
ax

i 
H
al

f 
R
E
T
IN

A OD-7081

23 W N/A 4000 K 540 lm 23 lm/W • 7081-0-5-824-XX

25 W N/A
3000 K 590 lm 23 lm/W • 7081-0-3-823-XX

4000 K 630 lm 25 lm/W • 7081-0-3-824-XX

26 W N/A 4000 K 690 lm 26 lm/W • 7081-0-3-810-XX

 M
ax

i 
Fl

at
 R

E
T
IN

A OD-7073

23 W N/A 3000 K 1630 lm 70 lm/W • 7073-0-5-823-XX

25 W N/A
3000 K 1870 lm 74 lm/W • 7073-0-3-823-XX

4000 K 1870 lm 74 lm/W • 7073-0-3-824-XX

RETINA

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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DRIFT is a durable, square-shaped wall and ceiling luminaire designed for outdoor use, 
featuring a rugged LM6 aluminum structure and an impact-resistant polycarbonate diffuser. 
This robust construction ensures that DRIFT can withstand harsh environmental conditions 
while maintaining long-lasting performance. With its sleek, minimalist design, DRIFT adds a 
touch of modern elegance to various outdoor spaces.

The luminaire offers a versatile lighting solution, with an available built-in microwave motion 
sensor and a hi-low light function, which automatically adjusts the brightness based on 
activity levels. This feature enhances energy efficiency while providing convenient, adaptive 
lighting, making DRIFT ideal for areas where lighting needs to vary depending on the presence 
of people.

Available in 3000K or 4000K color temperatures, DRIFT provides options for warmer or cooler 
lighting tones, catering to different ambiance preferences. Additionally, a DALI dimming option 
is available, allowing users to have greater control over light levels, making it perfect for areas 
requiring adjustable illumination.

The luminaire is designed for IP65 water and dust resistance and boasts an IK09 impact rating, 
ensuring it is highly durable and protected against both the elements and external impacts. 
These ratings make DRIFT suitable for installation in even the most challenging outdoor 
environments, such as coastal areas or locations exposed to extreme weather conditions.

DRIFT’s diffused light distribution provides a uniform, low-glare lighting solution, making it 
ideal for both private and public areas. Whether illuminating residential pathways, commercial 
exteriors, or public spaces, DRIFT delivers comfortable and safe lighting that enhances visibility 
without causing eye strain.

For added customization, the front cover is available in various designs and is interchangeable, 
offering flexibility in appearance to suit different design aesthetics. With a selection of six 
body colors, DRIFT can be tailored to blend seamlessly with its surrounding architecture or 
landscape design.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/drift

D
R
IF

T
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/drift
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/drift
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate diffuser.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver. Replaceable for future upgrade.
•	 Optional with motion detector (Microwave Sensor).
•	 Push-in connector for easy installation.
•	 Installation work has to be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

Available Color

DRIFT

POLARIS RESIDENCE, BANGKOK - THAILAND

239

**Custom colors are available on request.

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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DRIFT

Mini Flat DRIFT Mini Half DRIFT Maxi Flat DRIFT Maxi Half DRIFT

Mini DRIFT

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : General wall light

Mini Flat DRIFT / 7024

Mini Half DRIFT / 7035

Luminaire Performance

500 - 940 lm

9 W

55 - 104 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off with Microwave sensor/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Maxi Flat DRIFT

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : General wall light

Maxi Flat DRIFT / 7032

Mini Half DRIFT / 7036

Luminaire Performance

960 - 1860 lm

23 - 26 W

36 - 74 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off with Microwave sensor/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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DRIFT

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i
Fl

at
 D

R
IF

T OD-7024

9 W

N/A
3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-5-803-XX
4000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-5-807-XX

N/A
3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-3-803-XX
4000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-3-807-XX

N/A
3000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-3-804-XX
4000 K 940 lm 104 lm/W • 7024-0-3-808-XX

M
in

i
H
al

f 
D

R
IF

T OD-7035

9 W

N/A
3000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-5-803-XX
4000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-5-807-XX

N/A
3000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-3-803-XX
4000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-3-807-XX

N/A
3000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-3-804-XX
4000 K 500 lm 55 lm/W • 7035-0-3-808-XX

M
ax

i
Fl

at
 D

R
IF

T OD-7032
23 W N/A 3000 K 1620 lm 70 lm/W • 7032-0-5-987-XX

25 W N/A
3000 K 1860 lm 74 lm/W • 7032-0-3-987-XX
4000 K 1860 lm 74 lm/W • 7032-0-3-988-XX

26 W N/A 4000 K 1860 lm 71 lm/W • 7032-0-3-822-XX

M
ax

i
H
al

f 
D

R
IF

T OD-7036

25 W N/A 3000 K 960 lm 38 lm/W • 7036-0-3-987-XX

26 W N/A 3000 K 960 lm 36 lm/W • 7036-0-3-821-XX

Council of engineers, Bangkok - THAILAND

241

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/darius

D
A
R
IU

S
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

DARIUS is a highly durable, circular-shaped surface-mount luminaire that combines robust 
construction with modern lighting efficiency. Crafted with a LM6 aluminum housing and an impact-
resistant polycarbonate lens cover, DARIUS is designed to withstand challenging environments 
while providing reliable illumination. Its diffused light distribution ensures even and consistent 
lighting, making it ideal for use in private residences, public spaces, and commercial areas.

DARIUS offers versatility in its lighting options, available with either an integrated Led light source 
or an E27 lamp holder compatible with compact fluorescent and retrofit Led lamps. This flexibility 
allows for various lighting configurations to meet the specific needs of each project, whether 
prioritizing energy efficiency or adaptability to existing fixtures.

The lens cover features a twist-lock mechanism that simplifies installation and maintenance. This 
secure design allows for easy and quick re-lamping, making DARIUS not only a reliable lighting 
solution but also one that is user-friendly and practical for ongoing operation.

Built to thrive in outdoor environments, DARIUS boasts a high protection rating of IP65 for water 
and dust resistance, as well as an IK09 impact rating for enhanced durability. These ratings 
ensure that DARIUS can be confidently installed in a wide variety of outdoor settings, from 
corridor, pathways and building exteriors, providing dependable performance and safety in all 
weather conditions.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/darius
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/darius
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DARIUS

•	 Body housing made of die-cast aluminium.
•	 UV stabilized polyester powder coat.
• 	 Vandal proof PC cover.
• 	 Durable gasket.

• 	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification Available Color

[31] [34]

DARIUS
DARIUS

Application Type : Wall Surface Mount
Subgroup : General wall light

DARIUS / 7071

Luminaire Performance

950 lm

12 W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

4000K

Controller

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

D
A
R
IU

S OD-7071

12 W N/A 4000 K 950 lm • 7071-0-3-856-XX

243

*Please contact sales team for special request.



244

VELA is a distinctively designed accent luminaire crafted to enhance architectural details such as 
window frames while addressing a variety of other lighting tasks. Its precision-engineered optical 
system, developed with advanced computer-aided design, combined with the latest generation 
of LED technology, delivers exceptional performance and efficiency. The luminaire offers superior 
beam quality and consistency, making it a standout choice for professional lighting applications.

Integrated DALI2 control gear streamlines project planning and simplifies installation, ensuring 
seamless integration into modern lighting systems. Designed with future-proofing in mind, both 
the LED light engine and control gear are upgradeable and replaceable, extending the product’s 
lifecycle and reducing long-term maintenance costs.

Constructed from corrosion-resistant LM6 aluminum, VELA is enhanced with a double-layer 
coating for superior durability, making it highly suitable for demanding outdoor environments. 
Its robust construction ensures reliable performance even under challenging weather conditions, 
while its sleek design adds a sophisticated aesthetic to any project.

VELA combines cutting-edge technology, thoughtful design, and exceptional durability, making 
it an ideal solution for both decorative and functional lighting in residential, commercial, and 
architectural settings.

ACCENT LIGHT

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/vela

V
E
LA

N
E
W

 R
el

ea
se

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/vela
www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/vela
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VELA

Typical Application

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die cast alloy body and components.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module and driver.
• Molded Lens from renowned manufacturer.
• GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

Specification
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VELA

VELA

Application Type : Accent light

VELA / 9910

Luminaire Performance

420 - 440 lm

10 W

42 - 44 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 2700/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

NEW! 

Sharp Elliptical H

 Accessories

Pre-wired cable Glare shield cap

10

VELA
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VELA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

V
E
LA OD-9910

10 W
Sharp

Elliptical H

2700 K 420 lm 42 lm/W • 9910-P-3-630-XX
3000 K 420 lm 42 lm/W • 9910-P-3-644-XX
4000 K 440 lm 44 lm/W • 9910-P-3-645-XX
2700 K 420 lm 42 lm/W • 9910-P-5-630-XX
3000 K 420 lm 42 lm/W • 9910-P-5-644-XX
4000 K 440 lm 44 lm/W • 9910-P-5-645-XX

Typical Application

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Designed to elevate outdoor spaces, the AGAR Lighting Family 
offers a range of bollard and wall lights that combine superior 
design with exceptional performance. Crafted with a robust 
construction, these fixtures deliver a perfectly symmetrical light 
distribution that illuminates both walls and ground surfaces 
evenly.

The AGAR family features vandal-resistant diffusers made from 
high-impact polycarbonate, available in either prismatic or opal 
finishes. These diffusers minimize glare while ensuring optimal 
light output. With a choice of three color temperatures and a 
high color rendering index (CRI), AGAR seamlessly integrates into 
professional and architectural environments.

To enhance versatility, the AGAR family offers customizable 
bollard heights and E27 holders for convenient LED retrofit 
lamp installation. For secure installation, an anchorage unit is 
available. Whether illuminating walkways, parks, or open spaces, 
the AGAR Lighting Family provides a reliable and aesthetically 
pleasing solution for outdoor lighting needs.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/agar

A
G

A
R

WALL SURFACE MOUNT
BOLLARD

Content
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Content
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http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/agar
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/agar


249

1.  LED Module
    High power LED in COB technology.
    2700K, 3000K and 4000K.
    CRI >80 / 3-Step MacAdam ellipse.

2. Diffuser
    Self-extinguishing PC diffuser.
    Protect against mechanical impact.
    UV stabilized.

3. Heat Sink
    Integrated CFC-AL® heat sink.
    Designed and tested under ambient thermal 
    condition Ta 40°C-50°C.

4. Control Gear
    High quality constant current driver.
    Conforms to safety and EMC regulation.

5. Body Housing
    Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum body.
    Low copper content (<0.1%)
    Uitilize 16 stages pre-treatment and coating       
    process.

1

2

3

4

5

AGAR

249

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and 
	 extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.

•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Bollard pre-wired with outdoor cable.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the 
	 enclosed product manual.

  Airvac System Technology, Bangkok - THAILAND

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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AGAR

Mini AGAR
Bollard

Mini AGAR
Wall Light

AGAR
Bollard

AGAR
Wall Light

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

AGAR

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi Shielded Bollard

Mini AGAR Bollard / 7154

AGAR Bollard / 7123

Luminaire Performance

190 - 2490 lm

11 - 43 W

17 - 57 lm/W

COB LED/ AC COB

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

AGAR

Application Type : Wall Surface Mount
Subgroup : Wall Effect Light

Mini AGAR Wall light / 7019

AGAR Wall light / 7029

Luminaire Performance

190 - 1620 lm

11 - 28 W

17 - 75 lm/W

COB LED/ AC COB

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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La Villa, Ayutthaya - THAILAND

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
A
G

A
R

W
al

l 
Li

gh
t OD-7019

11 W N/A 3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 7019-0-3-869-XX

12 W N/A 4000 K 210 lm 17 lm/W • 7019-0-3-856-XX

A
G

A
R

W
al

l 
Li

gh
t OD-7029

18 W N/A
3000 K 1320 lm 73 lm/W • 7029-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 1350 lm 75 lm/W • 7029-0-3-905-XX

28 W N/A 3000 K 1620 lm 57 lm/W • 7029-0-3-887-XX

M
in

i 
A
G

A
R

B
ol

la
rd OD-7154

28 W N/A 3000 K 1620 lm 57 lm/W • 7123-0-3-887-XX

43 W N/A
3000 K 2420 lm 56 lm/W • 7123-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 2490 lm 57 lm/W • 7123-0-3-905-XX

A
G

A
R

B
ol

la
rd OD-7123

11 W N/A 3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 7154-0-3-869-XX

12 W N/A 4000 K 210 lm 17 lm/W • 7154-0-3-856-XX

251

AGAR

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The CASA luminaire range is an ideal choice for a wide variety of residential lighting tasks, 
combining compact design with high performance. Despite its small size, the CASA delivers 
exceptional lighting quality that meets professional-grade standards, making it a versatile and 
efficient solution for both indoor and outdoor applications. 

Available in a range of options including single or double directional wall lights, surface-mounted 
downlights, and bollards. Each luminaire in the CASA series features computer-optimized reflectors 
and precision-engineered diffusers, producing light with remarkable brilliance, uniformity, and 
superior color consistency. These advanced optical components ensure an optimal lighting 
experience, making the CASA suitable for accent, task, and ambient lighting in residential areas, 
pathways, courtyards, and landscaped environments.

Engineered for durability, CASA boasts excellent corrosion resistance, thanks to its high-quality 
extruded aluminum body and LM6 marine grade die-cast alloy construction, which is designed to 
withstand challenging environmental conditions. Whether installed in coastal regions or areas with 
high humidity, CASA’s robust build ensures longevity and reliability, withstanding temperatures 
up to 50°C without compromising performance.

The CASA range offers an elegant and minimalist aesthetic, blending seamlessly into any modern 
design. It is the perfect choice for architects, designers, and homeowners seeking both functionality 
and aesthetic appeal in their lighting solutions. Whether highlighting architectural features or 
providing ambient illumination, CASA guarantees optimal performance and style.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/casa

C
A
SA

N
E
W

 R
el

ea
se

CEILING MOUNT
WALL SURFACE MOUNT
BOLLARD

252

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/casa
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/casa
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum / extruded aluminum 
	 housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.

•	 Polycarbonate diffuser.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to 
	 the enclosed product manual.

CASA

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

253

Typical Application

Typical Application
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CASA - Up / Down CASA - Down CASA - Up CASA

NEW! CASA

Application Type : Wall surface mount / Ceiling mount
Subgroup : Directed wall light

CASA - Up / Down / 5054

CASA - Down / 5052

CASA - Up / 5053

CASA / 4052 

Luminaire Performance

150 - 300 lm

3 - 5 W

50 - 60 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

CASA
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CASA

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : General bollard

CASA - Bollard Root Mount / Root Mount CVDA / 7186

CASA - Short Bollard Root Mount / Root Mount CVDA / 7187

CASA - Bollard Flange Base / Bollard Flange Base CVDA / 7188

CASA - Short Bollard Flange Base / Flange Base CVDA / 7189

Luminaire Performance

90 - 120 lm

2.1 - 3 W

30 - 57 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI/ Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

24Vdc

CASA

CASA
Bollard Root Mount /
Bollard Root Mount CVDA

CASA
Bollard Flange Base /
Bollard Flange Base CVDA

CASA
Short Bollard Root Mount /
Short Bollard Root Mount CVDA

CASA
Short Bollard Flange Base /
Short Bollard Flange Base CVDA

NEW! 

Accessories

CV Driver IP68 Connector

Uplight Shield
Cover



256

CASA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

C
A
SA

U
p 

/ 
D

ow
n OD-5054

5 W 30°(70°)
2700 K 300 lm 60 lm/W • 5054-B-3-561-XX
3000 K 300 lm 60 lm/W • 5054-B-3-562-XX
4000 K 300 lm 60 lm/W • 5054-B-3-563-XX

C
A
SA

D
ow

n OD-5052

3 W 30°(70°)
2700 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5052-B-3-561-XX
3000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5052-B-3-562-XX
4000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5052-B-3-563-XX

C
A
SA U
p OD-5053

3 W 30°(70°)
2700 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5053-B-3-561-XX
3000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5053-B-3-562-XX
4000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 5053-B-3-563-XX

OD-4052

C
A
SA 3 W 30°(70°)

2700 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 4052-B-3-561-XX
3000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 4052-B-3-562-XX
4000 K 150 lm 50 lm/W • 4052-B-3-563-XX

C
A
SA

Sh
or

t 
B
ol

la
rd OD-7187

3 W N/A
2700 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7187-0-3-561-XX
3000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7187-0-3-562-XX
4000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7187-0-3-563-XX

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7187-0-7-429-XX
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7187-0-7-430-XX
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7187-0-7-431-XX

OD-7189

3 W N/A
2700 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7189-0-3-561-XX
3000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7189-0-3-562-XX
4000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7189-0-3-563-XX

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7189-0-7-429-XX
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7189-0-7-430-XX
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7189-0-7-431-XX

C
A
SA

B
ol

la
rd OD-7186

3 W N/A
2700 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7186-0-3-561-XX
3000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7186-0-3-562-XX
4000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7186-0-3-563-XX

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7186-0-7-429-XX
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7186-0-7-430-XX
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7186-0-7-431-XX

OD-7188

3 W N/A
2700 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7188-0-3-561-XX
3000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7188-0-3-562-XX
4000 K 90 lm 30 lm/W • 7188-0-3-563-XX

2.1 W N/A
2700 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7188-0-7-429-XX
3000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7188-0-7-430-XX
4000 K 120 lm 57 lm/W • 7188-0-7-431-XX

Root Mount

Flange Base

Root Mount

Flange Base

Flange Base 
CVDA

Root Mount 
CVDA

Flange Base 
CVDA

Root Mount 
CVDA

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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CASA

Typical Application

Typical Application
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The CAP range is a versatile line of bollards designed to provide both ambient and functional 
lighting from low to medium mounting heights. It is ideal for residential and public areas, addressing 
modern lighting needs across a range of applications. Whether for basic illumination or more 
complex environments, the CAP range combines functionality with style.

Equipped with shielded, highly efficient LEDs, CAP prevents upward light emissions, reducing 
light pollution. The advanced light engine delivers excellent color consistency, high CRI, and 
flexible dimming options, including 1-10V, DALI, and Casambi, making it suitable for professional 
lighting tasks. Its precision-engineered, specification-grade optics, especially in the medium-
sized version, position CAP as a strong competitor in the market. The luminaire provides uniform 
light distribution, ensuring even illumination across the ground or target surfaces.

Compact in design, the small-sized CAP offers an efficient solution for residential lighting 
projects. Despite its size, it features a pre-wired supply cable, flexible mounting options, and 
a streamlined installation process with minimal screws for added convenience. Additionally, the 
CAP range undergoes a 16-step coating process for enhanced corrosion resistance, making it 
ideal for environments ranging from standard residential settings to areas with higher exposure 
to corrosive elements.

Mini CAP
Bollard 

Mini CAP
Short Bollard 

Medium CAP

NEW! 

* Pole is not included
and has to be
ordered separately.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cap
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P
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E
W

LY
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ed

BOLLARD

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cap
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cap
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CAP

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Bollard pre-wired with outdoor cable.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

Medium CAP 90

Medium CAP 360 

Hi-Power Mid-Power

Medium CAP 180

Medium CAP

NEW! 

* Pole is not included 
	 and has to be
	 ordered separately.

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

* Pole is not included
and has to be ordered separately.

* Pole is not included
and has to be ordered separately.

CAP

7879/ 7880/ 7881 
Medium CAP

7879/ 7880/ 7881 
Medium CAP

7879/ 7880/ 7881 
Medium CAP

AUN-POL-0031-XX
Aluminum bollard 
tube, û76mm, 
H= 833mm, with 
internal anchorage 
unit

AUN-POL-0033-XX
Aluminum bollard 
tube, û76mm, 
H= 2500mm, 

AUN-POL-0032-XX
Aluminum bollard 
tube, û76mm, 
H= 833mm, with 
flange base

AUN-ACB-0020-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
bollard

AUN-ACB-0013-00
Anchor bolt kit

AUN-ACB-0003-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
bollard

AUN-ACB-0021-00
Anchor bolt, M8x100, 
expansion type

AUN-ACB-0021-00
Anchor bolt, M8x100, 
expansion type

OR

OR

CAP + Accessory kit 
for Ground mount solutions

CAP + Accessory kit 
for pole mount solutions
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Medium CAP simulation

Mini CAP Bollard simulation

CAP

Typical Application

Typical Application
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Accessories

Pre-wired cable CV Driver

Mini CAP - Short Bollard 
Flange Base /
Flange Base CVDA

Mini CAP -  Bollard 
Flange Base /
Flange Base CVDA

Mini CAP - Short Bollard
Root Mount Base /
Root Mount Base CVDA

Mini CAP -  Bollard
Root Mount Base /
Root Mount Base CVDA

Mini CAP

Application Type : Bollard

Mini CAP - Short Bollard Flange Base / Flange Base CVDA / 7178

Mini CAP - Short Bollard Root Mount Base / Root Mount Base CVDA / 7878

Mini CAP - Bollard Flange Base / Flange Base CVDA / 7177

Mini CAP - Bollard Root Mount Base / Root Mount Base CVDA / 7877

Luminaire Performance

640 - 1010 lm

4.8 - 9 W

91 - 150 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off / DALI / Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

24Vdc

CAP
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Medium CAP

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Shielded bollard

Medium CAP 90 / 7879

Medium CAP 180 / 7880 

Medium CAP 360 / 7881

Luminaire Performance

710 - 3600 lm

11 - 32 W

60 - 117 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Accessories

IP68 Anchor Bolt
Connector

Aluminum pole

Medium CAP 90 / Medium CAP 180 / Medium CAP 360

NEW! 

NEW! 

* Pole is not included 
and has to be ordered separately.

T2
Medium CAP 90 Medium CAP 180 Medium CAP 360

T3 T2 T4 T5

CAP
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i C
A
P
 -

 S
ho

rt
 B

ol
la

rd OD-7178

7 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 91 lm/W • 7178-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 7178-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 720 lm 102 lm/W • 7178-0-3-576-XX

9 W N/A
2700 K 930 lm 103 lm/W • 7178-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7178-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 112 lm/W • 7178-0-3-922-XX

4.8 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 133 lm/W • 7178-0-7-698-XX
3000 K 670 lm 139 lm/W • 7178-0-7-699-XX
4000 K 720 lm 150 lm/W • 7178-0-7-700-XX

OD-7878

7 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 91 lm/W • 7878-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 7878-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 720 lm 102 lm/W • 7878-0-3-576-XX

9 W N/A
2700 K 930 lm 103 lm/W • 7878-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7878-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 112 lm/W • 7878-0-3-922-XX

4.8 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 133 lm/W • 7878-0-7-698-XX
3000 K 670 lm 139 lm/W • 7878-0-7-699-XX
4000 K 720 lm 150 lm/W • 7878-0-7-700-XX

M
in

i C
A
P
 -

 B
ol

la
rd OD-7177

7 W
N/A

2700 K 640 lm 91 lm/W • 7177-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 7177-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 720 lm 102 lm/W • 7177-0-3-576-XX

9 W N/A
2700 K 930 lm 103 lm/W • 7177-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7177-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 112 lm/W • 7177-0-3-922-XX

4.8 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 133 lm/W • 7177-0-7-698-XX
3000 K 670 lm 139 lm/W • 7177-0-7-699-XX
4000 K 720 lm 150 lm/W • 7177-0-7-700-XX

OD-7877

7 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 91 lm/W • 7877-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 670 lm 95 lm/W • 7877-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 720 lm 102 lm/W • 7877-0-3-576-XX

9 W
N/A

2700 K 930 lm 103 lm/W • 7877-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 950 lm 105 lm/W • 7877-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 112 lm/W • 7877-0-3-922-XX

4.8 W N/A
2700 K 640 lm 133 lm/W • 7877-0-7-698-XX
3000 K 670 lm 139 lm/W • 7877-0-7-699-XX
4000 K 720 lm 150 lm/W • 7877-0-7-700-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 9

0 OD-7879

11 W T2

2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-3-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-3-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-I-3-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-4-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-4-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-I-4-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-5-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-5-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-I-5-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-A-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-A-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-I-A-898-XX

11 W T3

2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-3-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-3-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-J-3-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-4-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-4-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-J-4-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-5-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-5-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-J-5-898-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-A-523-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-A-897-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7879-J-A-898-XX

Flange Base

Flange Base

Flange Base
CVDA

Root Mount 
Base

Root Mount 
Base CVDA

Flange Base
CVDA

Root Mount 
Base

Root Mount 
Base CVDA

CAP

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 9

0 OD-7879

16 W T2

2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-3-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-3-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-3-868-XX
2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-4-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-4-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-4-868-XX
2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-5-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-5-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-5-868-XX
2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-A-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-I-A-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-A-868-XX

16 W T3

2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-3-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-3-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-J-3-868-XX

2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-4-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-4-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-J-4-868-XX
2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-5-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-5-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-J-5-868-XX
2700 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-A-524-XX
3000 K 1030 lm 64 lm/W • 7879-J-A-867-XX
4000 K 1090 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-J-A-868-XX

19 W T2

2700 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-3-568-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-3-570-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-I-3-572-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-4-568-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-4-570-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-I-4-572-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-5-568-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-5-570-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-I-5-572-XX
2700 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-A-568-XX
3000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7879-I-A-570-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-I-A-572-XX

19 W T3

2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-3-568-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-3-570-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7879-J-3-572-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-4-568-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-4-570-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7879-J-4-572-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-5-568-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-5-570-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7879-J-5-572-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-A-568-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7879-J-A-570-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7879-J-A-572-XX

27 W T2

2700 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-3-567-XX
3000 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-3-569-XX
4000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7879-I-3-571-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-4-567-XX
3000 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-4-569-XX
4000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7879-I-4-571-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-5-567-XX
3000 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-5-569-XX
4000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7879-I-5-571-XX
2700 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-A-567-XX
3000 K 1860 lm 68 lm/W • 7879-I-A-569-XX
4000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7879-I-A-571-XX

27 W T3

2700 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-3-567-XX
3000 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-3-569-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 7879-J-3-571-XX
2700 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-4-567-XX
3000 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-4-569-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 7879-J-4-571-XX
2700 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-5-567-XX
3000 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-5-569-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 7879-J-5-571-XX
2700 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-A-567-XX
3000 K 2010 lm 74 lm/W • 7879-J-A-569-XX
4000 K 2150 lm 79 lm/W • 7879-J-A-571-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 1

8
0 OD-7880

19 W T2

2700 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-3-523-XX
3000 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-3-897-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7880-I-3-898-XX
2700 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-4-523-XX
3000 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-4-897-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7880-I-4-898-XX
2700 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-5-523-XX
3000 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-5-897-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7880-I-5-898-XX

CAP
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 1

8
0 OD-7880

19 W T2
2700 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-A-523-XX
3000 K 1250 lm 65 lm/W • 7880-I-A-897-XX
4000 K 1340 lm 70 lm/W • 7880-I-A-898-XX

19 W T4

2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-3-523-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-3-897-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7880-K-3-898-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-4-523-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-4-897-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7880-K-4-898-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-5-523-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-5-897-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7880-K-5-898-XX
2700 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-A-523-XX
3000 K 1440 lm 75 lm/W • 7880-K-A-897-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 81 lm/W • 7880-K-A-898-XX

30 W T2

2700 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-3-524-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-3-867-XX
4000 K 1920 lm 64 lm/W • 7880-I-3-868-XX
2700 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-4-524-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-4-867-XX
4000 K 1920 lm 64 lm/W • 7880-I-4-868-XX
2700 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-5-524-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-5-867-XX
4000 K 1920 lm 64 lm/W • 7880-I-5-868-XX
2700 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-A-524-XX
3000 K 1800 lm 60 lm/W • 7880-I-A-867-XX
4000 K 1920 lm 64 lm/W • 7880-I-A-868-XX

30 W T4

2700 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-3-524-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-3-867-XX
4000 K 2200 lm 73 lm/W • 7880-K-3-868-XX
2700 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-4-524-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-4-867-XX
4000 K 2200 lm 73 lm/W • 7880-K-4-868-XX
2700 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-5-524-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-5-867-XX
4000 K 2200 lm 73 lm/W • 7880-K-5-868-XX
2700 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-A-524-XX
3000 K 2070 lm 69 lm/W • 7880-K-A-867-XX
4000 K 2200 lm 73 lm/W • 7880-K-A-868-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 3

6
0 OD-7881

18 W T5

2700 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-3-524-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-3-867-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 92 lm/W • 7881-L-3-868-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-4-524-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-4-867-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 92 lm/W • 7881-L-4-868-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-5-524-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-5-867-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 92 lm/W • 7881-L-5-868-XX
2700 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-A-524-XX
3000 K 1540 lm 85 lm/W • 7881-L-A-867-XX
4000 K 1660 lm 92 lm/W • 7881-L-A-868-XX
2700 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-3-524-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-3-867-XX
4000 K 1770 lm 98 lm/W • 7881-M-3-868-XX
2700 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-4-524-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-4-867-XX
4000 K 1770 lm 98 lm/W • 7881-M-4-868-XX
2700 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-5-524-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-5-867-XX
4000 K 1770 lm 98 lm/W • 7881-M-5-868-XX
2700 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-A-524-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 91 lm/W • 7881-M-A-867-XX
4000 K 1770 lm 98 lm/W • 7881-M-A-868-XX

22 W N/A

2700 K 2360 lm 107 lm/W • 7881-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 2460 lm 111 lm/W • 7881-0-3-575-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 117 lm/W • 7881-0-3-576-XX
2700 K 2360 lm 107 lm/W • 7881-0-4-574-XX
3000 K 2460 lm 111 lm/W • 7881-0-4-575-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 117 lm/W • 7881-0-4-576-XX
2700 K 2360 lm 107 lm/W • 7881-0-5-574-XX
3000 K 2460 lm 111 lm/W • 7881-0-5-575-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 117 lm/W • 7881-0-5-576-XX
2700 K 2360 lm 107 lm/W • 7881-0-A-574-XX
3000 K 2460 lm 111 lm/W • 7881-0-A-575-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 117 lm/W • 7881-0-A-576-XX

26 W T5

2700 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-3-523-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-3-897-XX
4000 K 2300 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-L-3-898-XX
2700 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-4-523-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-4-897-XX
4000 K 2300 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-L-4-898-XX

CAP



267

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
ed

iu
m

 C
A
P
 3

6
0 OD-7881

26 W T5

2700 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-5-523-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-5-897-XX
4000 K 2300 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-L-5-898-XX
2700 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-A-523-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 82 lm/W • 7881-L-A-897-XX
4000 K 2300 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-L-A-898-XX
2700 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-3-523-XX
3000 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-3-897-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 95 lm/W • 7881-M-3-898-XX
2700 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-4-523-XX
3000 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-4-897-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 95 lm/W • 7881-M-4-898-XX
2700 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-5-523-XX
3000 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-5-897-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 95 lm/W • 7881-M-5-898-XX

2700 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-A-523-XX
3000 K 2290 lm 88 lm/W • 7881-M-A-897-XX
4000 K 2470 lm 95 lm/W • 7881-M-A-898-XX

32 W N/A

2700 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 7881-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 3380 lm 105 lm/W • 7881-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 3600 lm 112 lm/W • 7881-0-3-922-XX
2700 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 7881-0-4-560-XX
3000 K 3380 lm 105 lm/W • 7881-0-4-921-XX
4000 K 3600 lm 112 lm/W • 7881-0-4-922-XX
2700 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 7881-0-5-560-XX
3000 K 3380 lm 105 lm/W • 7881-0-5-921-XX
4000 K 3600 lm 112 lm/W • 7881-0-5-922-XX
2700 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 7881-0-A-560-XX
3000 K 3380 lm 105 lm/W • 7881-0-A-921-XX
4000 K 3600 lm 112 lm/W • 7881-0-A-922-XX

CAP

267
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The CYCLOPS family of walkway lighting solutions combines cutting-edge design with 
superior illumination, ideal for modern architectural environments. Its innovative shielded light 
source provides exceptional visibility and serves as an attractive design feature. The precision-
engineered lenses ensure optimal light distribution, reducing glare for greater user comfort while 
illuminating surfaces effectively.

Durability is a key focus, with the bollard featuring a vandal-resistant clear polycarbonate cover 
that protects against impacts, dust, and water. This ensures consistent, reliable performance 
across a range of settings. The CYCLOPS series offers two sizes, each with single or double-sided 
light emission options, catering to different project needs. The larger model features a user-
friendly twist-lock mechanism for easy installation, while both sizes come pre-wired for quick, 
hassle-free setup.

Additionally, the CYCLOPS family provides an extensive range of mounting and electrical 
accessories, allowing for versatile installation options. Whether enhancing walkways or outdoor 
spaces, the CYCLOPS family delivers a perfect combination of design, durability, and performance.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cyclops

C
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BOLLARD

Content
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Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cyclops
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/cyclops
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

CYCLOPS

Supalai Lite Thaphra - Wongwian Yai, Bangkok - THAILAND

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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CYCLOPS

Mini CYCLOPS /
Mini CYCLOPS - CVDA

Mini CYCLOPS Short /
Mini CYCLOPS Short - CVDA

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

CV Driver

Phoneix Market City Mall, Pune - INDIA

Mini CYCLOPS 

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard

Mini CYCLOPS / 7175

Mini CYCLOPS - CVDA / 7175

Mini CYCLOPS Short / 7176

Mini CYCLOPS Short - CVDA / 7176

Luminaire Performance

210 - 1090 lm

7.5 - 14 W

26 - 77 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ On-Off / DALI / DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

24Vdc

Forward Throw Side Throw
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CYCLOPS

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard

CYCLOPS / 7171

CYCLOPS - DS / 7172

CYCLOPS Short / 7173

CYCLOPS Short - DS / 7174

Luminaire Performance

340 - 1500 lm

10 - 25 W

30 - 60 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

CYCLOPS

CYCLOPS CYCLOPS Short
Single Sided

CYCLOPS - DS
Single Sided

CYCLOPS Short - DS
Single Sided

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

Forward Throw Side Throw
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
C

YC
LO

P
S 

C
V
D

A OD-7175

7.5 W
Forward throw 3000 K 210 lm 28 lm/W • 7175-K-3-546-XX

Side throw 3000 K 290 lm 38 lm/W • 7175-I-3-546-XX

8.4 W
Forward throw 3000 K 290 lm 34 lm/W • 7175-K-7-656-XX

Side throw 3000 K 400 lm 47 lm/W • 7175-I-7-656-XX

11 W

Forward throw
2700 K 290 lm 26 lm/W • 7175-K-3-676-XX
3000 K 290 lm 26 lm/W • 7175-K-3-544-XX
2700 K 290 lm 26 lm/W • 7175-K-5-676-XX

Side throw

2700 K 400 lm 36 lm/W • 7175-I-3-676-XX
3000 K 400 lm 36 lm/W • 7175-I-3-544-XX
4000 K 420 lm 38 lm/W • 7175-I-3-545-XX
3000 K 400 lm 36 lm/W • 7175-I-5-544-XX

M
in

i C
YC

LO
P
S  

Sh
or

t/
 S

h
or

t 
-
 C

V
D

A OD-7176

7.5 W
Forward throw

3000 K 550 lm 73 lm/W • 7176-K-3-546-XX
4000 K 440 lm 58 lm/W • 7176-K-3-547-XX

Side throw 3000 K 470 lm 62 lm/W • 7176-I-3-546-XX

11  W
Forward throw

3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7176-K-3-544-XX
4000 K 790 lm 71 lm/W • 7176-K-3-545-XX
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 7176-K-5-544-XX

Side throw 3000 K 640 lm 58 lm/W • 7176-I-3-544-XX
14 W Forward throw 3000 K 1090 lm 77 lm/W • 7176-K-7-654-XX

C
YC

LO
P
S OD-7171

10 W
Forward throw

3000 K 380 lm 38 lm/W • 7171-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 400 lm 40 lm/W • 7171-0-3-898-XX

Side throw 4000 K 340 lm 34 lm/W • 7171-I-3-898-XX

19 W Forward throw

2700 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7171-K-3-567-XX
3000 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7171-K-3-569-XX
4000 K 760 lm 40 lm/W • 7171-K-3-571-XX
3000 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7171-K-4-569-XX
4000 K 760 lm 40 lm/W • 7171-K-4-571-XX
2700 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7171-K-5-567-XX
3000 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7171-K-5-569-XX

19 W Side throw
3000 K 620 lm 32 lm/W • 7171-I-3-569-XX
4000 K 660 lm 34 lm/W • 7171-I-3-571-XX
4000 K 660 lm 34 lm/W • 7171-I-5-571-XX

C
YC

LO
P
S

D
S OD-7172 

19 W
Forward throw

2700 K 600 lm 31 lm/W • 7172-0-3-523-XX
3000 K 600 lm 31 lm/W • 7172-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 650 lm 34 lm/W • 7172-0-3-898-XX

Side throw 3000 K 570 lm 30 lm/W • 7172-I-3-897-XX

25 W Forward throw
3000 K 1170 lm 46 lm/W • 7172-K-3-570-XX
3000 K 1170 lm 46 lm/W • 7172-K-5-570-XX

25 W Side throw

3000 K 1100 lm 44 lm/W • 7172-I-3-570-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 46 lm/W • 7172-I-3-572-XX
4000 K 1170 lm 46 lm/W • 7172-I-4-572-XX
3000 K 1100 lm 44 lm/W • 7172-I-5-570-XX

C
YC

LO
P
S

 S
h
or

t OD-7173

10 W Forward throw
2700 K 470 lm 47 lm/W • 7173-0-3-523-XX
3000 K 470 lm 47 lm/W • 7173-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 500 lm 50 lm/W • 7173-0-3-898-XX

19 W
Forward throw

2700 K 1020 lm 53 lm/W • 7173-K-3-567-XX
3000 K 1020 lm 53 lm/W • 7173-K-3-569-XX

Side throw
4000 K 1060 lm 55 lm/W • 7173-I-3-571-XX
4000 K 1060 lm 55 lm/W • 7173-I-5-571-XX

C
YC

LO
P
S

Sh
or

t 
-
 D

S OD-7174
19 W

Forward throw
3000 K 790 lm 41 lm/W • 7174-0-3-897-XX
4000 K 840 lm 44 lm/W • 7174-0-3-898-XX

Side throw 3000 K 780 lm 41 lm/W • 7174-I-3-897-XX

25 W Forward throw

2700 K 1500 lm 60 lm/W • 7174-K-3-568-XX
3000 K 1500 lm 60 lm/W • 7174-K-3-570-XX
3000 K 1500 lm 60 lm/W • 7174-K-4-570-XX
2700 K 1500 lm 60 lm/W • 7174-K-5-568-XX

25 W Side throw 3000 K 1490 lm 59 lm/W • 7174-I-3-570-XX

CYCLOPS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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CORECYCLOPS

273

The Botanical Garden, Montevideo - URUGUAY
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SP
A
C

E
FU

JI
BOLLARD

The FUJI family of shielded bollards is designed for environments requiring precise, symmetrical 
light distribution. Equipped with the latest generation COB LED, FUJI ensures consistent color 
quality and uniform illumination, making it ideal for residential areas, walkways, parks, commercial 
spaces, and open areas. The option to choose between an HID version or an E27 holder for LED 
retrofit lamps adds to its versatility. FUJI is particularly effective in locations where light pollution 
needs to be minimized, providing balanced lighting without disturbing the surroundings.

Its customizable bollard height allows for tailored installation, meeting specific project needs and 
design aesthetics. Whether for illuminating a public park or a private walkway, FUJI offers a reliable 
solution for enhancing visibility and safety. An anchorage unit is also available as an accessory, 
ensuring secure, long-term installation in various outdoor settings. With its combination of 
durability, customization, and advanced lighting technology, FUJI delivers a practical yet elegant 
lighting solution.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/fuji

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/fuji
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/fuji
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FUJI

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Anodized aluminum reflector.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Bharat Mandapam, Venue of G20 summit, Pragati Maidan,
New Delhi - INDIA
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FUJI

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Shielded bollard

FUJI Round / 7111

FUJI Flat / 7112

Double FUJI Flat / 7119

Double FUJI Round / 7120

Luminaire Performance

1810 - 2950 lm

27 - 39 W

64 - 75 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

FUJI Round Double FUJI FlatFUJI Flat Double FUJI Round

FUJI

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector
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FUJI

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

FU
JI

R
ou

n
d OD-7111

27 W N/A
3000 K 1810 lm 67 lm/W • 7111-0-3-887-XX
3000 K 1810 lm 67 lm/W • 7111-0-5-887-XX

39 W N/A
3000 K 2620 lm 67 lm/W • 7111-0-3-902-XX
2700 K 2510 lm 64 lm/W • 7111-0-3-505-XX

FU
JI

Fl
at OD-7112

27 W N/A
3000 K 1810 lm 67 lm/W • 7112-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 1850 lm 68 lm/W • 7112-0-3-891-XX

39 W N/A
3000 K 2620 lm 67 lm/W • 7112-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 2690 lm 68 lm/W • 7112-0-3-905-XX

D
ou

bl
e 

FU
JI

Fl
at  OD-7119

27 W N/A
3000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7119-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 2030 lm 75 lm/W • 7119-0-4-891-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7119-0-5-887-XX

39 W N/A
3000 K 2880 lm 73 lm/W • 7119-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 2950 lm 75 lm/W • 7119-0-3-905-XX

D
ou

bl
e 

FU
JI

R
ou

n
d  OD-7120

27 W N/A
3000 K 1990 lm 73 lm/W • 7120-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 2030 lm 75 lm/W • 7120-0-3-891-XX

39 W N/A 4000 K 2950 lm 75 lm/W • 7120-0-3-905-XX

Private Residence, Bangkok - THAILAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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C

R
O
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MACRON is a versatile family of shielded bollards designed to deliver symmetrical light 
distribution, ideal for outdoor spaces requiring effective, controlled illumination. It features the 
latest generation of COB LED technology, ensuring high color consistency for visually pleasing 
lighting. For added flexibility, HID light sources and an E27 holder for LED retrofit lamps are also 
available as standard options, allowing for customization based on project needs.

The housing is crafted from high-quality extruded aluminum and LM6 die-cast aluminum alloy, 
materials chosen for their durability and corrosion resistance. To further enhance its longevity 
and aesthetic appeal, the entire luminaire body undergoes a Nano-Ceramic pretreatment process, 
followed by a high UV-resistant powder coating, which protects against environmental wear and 
maintains its appearance over time.

MACRON is equipped with a clear polycarbonate cover featuring internal glare suppression 
louvers, specifically designed to limit upward light emission, which minimizes light pollution and 
improves visual comfort. This makes it an ideal solution for walkways, parks, commercial areas, 
and open spaces, as well as residential zones where light pollution must be carefully managed.

The bollard height can be customized to meet specific project requirements, offering designers and 
architects flexibility in installation. Additionally, an anchorage unit is available as an accessory, 
simplifying installation and ensuring secure placement. MACRON provides reliable, aesthetically 
pleasing general lighting for a wide range of outdoor environments, blending functionality with 
elegance.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/macron

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/macron
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/macron
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MACRON

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Anodized aluminum louvers.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
A
C

R
O

N
 F

la
t OD-7107

20 W N/A
3000 K 400 lm 20 lm/W • 7107-0-3-873-XX

4000 K 420 lm 21 lm/W • 7107-0-3-874-XX

27 W N/A

3000 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7107-0-3-887-XX

4000 K 1160 lm 42 lm/W • 7107-0-3-891-XX

3000 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7107-0-5-887-XX

40 W N/A
3000 K 1310 lm 32 lm/W • 7107-0-3-902-XX

4000 K 1340 lm 33 lm/W • 7107-0-3-905-XX

M
A
C

R
O

N
 R

ou
n
d

OD-7108 20 W N/A 3000 K 400 lm 20 lm/W • 7108-0-3-873-XX

27 W N/A
3000 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7108-0-3-887-XX

4000 K 1160 lm 42 lm/W • 7108-0-3-891-XX

40 W N/A
3000 K 1310 lm 32 lm/W • 7108-0-3-902-XX

4000 K 1340 lm 33 lm/W • 7108-0-3-905-XX

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

MACRON

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard

MACRON Flat/ 7107

MACRON Round/ 7108

Luminaire Performance

400 - 1340 lm

20 - 40 W

20 - 42 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ On-Off (AC LED)/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

MACRON Flat MACRON Round

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The CHARISMA range presents a sophisticated selection of compact to mid-size bollards, 
designed for a wide range of residential, community, and commercial applications. Offering 
a sleek, modern aesthetic, each bollard is pre-wired with double-insulated construction, 
ensuring both safety and straightforward installation. CHARISMA bollards are equipped with 
high-efficiency reflectors and COB LEDs, delivering exceptional brightness with excellent color 
rendering. Available in three color temperatures—2700K, 3000K, and 4000K—these bollards 
provide versatile lighting solutions to meet various ambiance and task lighting needs.

With built-in drivers for basic on-off functionality, the bollards also offer options for 1-10V 
dimmable and DALI dimmable systems, allowing for greater control over light output and energy 
efficiency. The clear polycarbonate cover is paired with internal glare suppression louvers to 
reduce upward light emission, minimizing light pollution while enhancing the quality of the light. 
For those seeking a softer, more ambient effect, an optional opal diffuser is available, ensuring 
smooth, even illumination and consistent color quality across the space.

The height of the bollards can be customized to accommodate specific project requirements, 
providing a tailored solution for any outdoor space. An anchorage unit is also available, ensuring 
secure and stable installation in a variety of environments. The CHARISMA range seamlessly 
blends style, performance, and flexibility, offering a durable and energy-efficient lighting solution 
that enhances the aesthetic and functionality of outdoor areas.

CHARISMA

280

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/charisma

C
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A
R
IS

M
A

BOLLARD

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/charisma
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/charisma
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1

2

3

4

5

   				                CHARISMA

1.  Reflector
    High efficiency anodize brightened CAD reflector.

2. Cover    
    Self-extinguishing PC protective cover. Protect against 	
    UV rays and mechanical impact.    

3. Driver
    High quality LED constant current driver. Complied with   	
    Safety and EMC regulations.
 
4. Gear compartment  
    Injected GFR polymer housing. Protect against harmful 	
    dust and jet water. 

5. Body Housing
    Corrosion resistant extruded aluminum housing 	with 	
    Nano Ceramic protection film.

CHARISMA

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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lx
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PRODUCT NAME	 :  Medium CHARISMA4 - Round Bollard	 DISTANCE A	 :  5 METERS.

TYPE	 :  LED 23W 1440lm 3000K	 DISTANCE B	 :  3 METERS.�

ORDERING CODE	 :  7859-0-3-902-XX	 MOUNTING HEIGHT	 :  0.9 METERS.
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CHARISMA

283

The Tara Chengwattana , Bangkok - THAILAND
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Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

CHARISMA

Mini CHARISMA Round Mini CHARISMA Square

Mini CHARISMA Round

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard / General bollard

Mini CHARISMA Round / 7821

Mini CHARISMA Round / 7822

Mini CHARISMA Round / 7823

Luminaire Performance

420 - 810 lm

14 W

30 - 57 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Mini CHARISMA Square

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard / General bollard

Mini CHARISMA Square / 7824

Mini CHARISMA Square / 7825

Mini CHARISMA Square / 7826

Luminaire Performance

410 - 650 lm

14 W

29 - 46 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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Medium CHARISMA Round

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard / Shielded bollard

Medium CHARISMA Round / 7156

Medium CHARISMA Round / 7157

Medium CHARISMA Round / 7859

Luminaire Performance

720 - 1690 lm

19 - 26 W

37 - 65 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

CHARISMA

Medium CHARISMA Round

Terminal 21, Nakhon Ratchasima - THAILAND
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CHARISMA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
C

H
A
R
IS

M
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-7821

14 W N/A

2700 K 730 lm 52 lm/W • 7821-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 770 lm 55 lm/W • 7821-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7821-0-3-904-XX
3000 K 770 lm 55 lm/W • 7821-0-4-901-XX
4000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7821-0-5-904-XX

OD-7822

14 W N/A
3000 K 540 lm 38 lm/W • 7822-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 570 lm 40 lm/W • 7822-0-3-904-XX

OD-7823

14 W N/A
2700 K 420 lm 30 lm/W • 7823-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 440 lm 31 lm/W • 7823-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 460 lm 32 lm/W • 7823-0-3-904-XX

M
in

i 
C

H
A
R
IS

M
A
 S

qu
ar

e OD-7824

14 W N/A
2700 K 590 lm 42 lm/W • 7824-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 620 lm 44 lm/W • 7824-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 650 lm 46 lm/W • 7824-0-3-904-XX

OD-7825

14 W N/A
3000 K 520 lm 37 lm/W • 7825-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 550 lm 39 lm/W • 7825-0-3-904-XX

OD-7826

14 W N/A
3000 K 410 lm 29 lm/W • 7826-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 430 lm 30 lm/W • 7826-0-3-904-XX

M
ed

iu
m

 C
H
A
R
IS

M
A
 R

ou
n
d OD-7156

19 W N/A
2700 K 920 lm 48 lm/W • 7156-0-3-506-XX
3000 K 970 lm 51 lm/W • 7156-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 990 lm 52 lm/W • 7156-0-3-891-XX

26 W N/A
3000 K 1320 lm 50 lm/W • 7156-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 1360 lm 52 lm/W • 7156-0-3-905-XX

OD-7157
19 W N/A 3000 K 720 lm 37 lm/W • 7157-0-3-887-XX

26 W N/A
3000 K 980 lm 37 lm/W • 7157-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 1010 lm 38 lm/W • 7157-0-3-905-XX
3000 K 980 lm 37 lm/W • 7157-0-5-902-XX

OD-7859

19 W N/A

2700 K 1150 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-3-506-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 64 lm/W • 7859-0-3-891-XX
2700 K 1150 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-4-506-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-4-887-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 64 lm/W • 7859-0-4-891-XX
2700 K 1150 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-5-506-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-5-887-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 64 lm/W • 7859-0-5-891-XX
2700 K 1150 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-A-506-XX
3000 K 1200 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-A-887-XX
4000 K 1230 lm 64 lm/W • 7859-0-A-891-XX

26 W N/A

2700 K 1580 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 65 lm/W • 7859-0-3-905-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-4-505-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-4-902-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 65 lm/W • 7859-0-4-905-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-5-505-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-5-902-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 65 lm/W • 7859-0-5-905-XX
2700 K 1580 lm 60 lm/W • 7859-0-A-505-XX
3000 K 1650 lm 63 lm/W • 7859-0-A-902-XX
4000 K 1690 lm 65 lm/W • 7859-0-A-905-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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CHARISMA

287

Private Residence - THAILAND
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The TOWER bollard family combines sleek, clean-cut lines with advanced functionality, 
delivering scenic lighting ideal for modern architectural settings. The luminaire offers two diffuser 
options: an opal diffuser that emits soft, symmetrical light and a clear diffuser with slanted 
louvers designed to minimize glare while maintaining elegance. Its robust extruded aluminum 
body, paired with a high-impact-resistant polycarbonate cover, ensures exceptional durability 
against vandalism and corrosion, making it suitable for outdoor environments.

Equipped with a high-power COB LED, TOWER provides reliable and energy-efficient illumination. 
The bollards are available in multiple configurations and customizable heights to suit specific 
project requirements. The luminaire is designed for versatile applications, including gardens, 
pathways, squares, and other open spaces, blending seamlessly into various landscapes.

For added flexibility, the TOWER series supports retrofit solutions with E27 LED lamps. An optional 
anchorage unit is available, simplifying installation and ensuring stability. These features make 
the TOWER family a stylish and dependable choice for enhancing outdoor lighting projects.
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BOLLARD

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tower

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tower
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/tower
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TOWER

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
	 aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Private Residence - THAILAND

Central Si Racha, Chon Buri - THAILAND
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TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

Application Type : Bollard

Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard/ General bollard

TOWER / 7152

TOWER / 7153

Luminaire Performance

370 - 1660 lm

20 - 42 W

16 - 39 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 3000K

Controller

On-off/ On-off (AC LED)

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

OR
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

T
O

W
E
R OD-7152

20 W N/A 3000 K 370 lm 18 lm/W • 7152-0-3-873-XX

28 W N/A 3000 K 460 lm 16 lm/W • 7152-0-3-887-XX

OD-7153 20 W N/A 3000 K 620 lm 31 lm/W • 7153-0-3-873-XX

28 W N/A 3000 K 640 lm 22 lm/W • 7153-0-3-887-XX

42 W N/A 3000 K 1660 lm 39 lm/W • 7153-0-3-902-XX

TOWER

The Prodigy, Bangkok - THAILAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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BOLLARD

SE7EN is a striking, angular bollard designed to blend seamlessly into modern urban 
landscapes. Crafted from corrosion-resistant extruded aluminum, this high-quality luminaire 
is equipped with premium LEDs to deliver reliable and energy-efficient lighting. With its sleek, 
screw-free design and dark sky compliance, SE7EN stands as an architectural piece that 
is equally captivating whether illuminated or off. The bollard comes pre-wired with an IP68 
connection and features an IP66-rated lamp compartment, ensuring it performs optimally even 
in challenging outdoor environments.

Available in 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K color temperatures, SE7EN offers exceptional color 
consistency with a high CRI, making it an ideal choice for a wide range of applications. It creates 
a balanced, warm ambiance that enhances both private and public spaces. SE7EN is perfect 
for installations in walkways, parks, commercial areas, and other open spaces, effortlessly 
complementing contemporary surroundings.

For added protection and peace of mind, SE7EN can be equipped with a 10kV surge protection 
device, safeguarding it from electrical surges and ensuring long-lasting, trouble-free 
performance.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/se7en

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/se7en
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/se7en
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SE7EN

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die-cast aluminum and extruded
aluminum housing.

• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

Specification

• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

Private Residence - ITALY

SE7EN

SE7EN

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Shielded bollard

SE7EN/ 7170

Luminaire Performance

400 - 700 lm

7 - 10 W

54 - 72 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SE
7E

N OD-7170

7 W

N/A
2700 K 490 lm 70 lm/W • 7170-0-3-560-XX
3000 K 510 lm 72 lm/W • 7170-0-3-921-XX
4000 K 500 lm 71 lm/W • 7170-0-3-922-XX

Asymmetric
2700 K 400 lm 57 lm/W • 7170-9-3-560-XX
3000 K 420 lm 60 lm/W • 7170-9-3-921-XX
4000 K 410 lm 58 lm/W • 7170-9-3-922-XX

10 W

N/A
2700 K 680 lm 68 lm/W • 7170-0-3-574-XX
3000 K 700 lm 70 lm/W • 7170-0-3-575-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 570 lm 57 lm/W • 7170-9-3-575-XX
4000 K 560 lm 56 lm/W • 7170-9-3-576-XX

Elliptical V 2700 K 540 lm 54 lm/W • 7170-N-3-574-XX

Accessories

IP68
Connector

AsymmetricSymmetric Elliptical V

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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ZOID is a distinctive, low-height vertical bollard designed with a 
trapezoidal outline that creates a unique architectural feature 
in any outdoor space. With a single-sided light emission, ZOID 
provides excellent glare control, delivering a clean and comfortable 
illumination. As a Class 2 luminaire, ZOID uses cutting-edge LED 
technology that ensures flicker-free light, enhancing visual comfort 
while maintaining energy efficiency.

Available in 3000K and 4000K color temperatures, ZOID offers 
superb color rendering, ensuring vibrant and true-to-life illumination 
for a variety of applications. Whether lighting pathways, gardens, 
or architectural accents, the light quality enhances the aesthetic 
appeal of the surroundings.

Constructed with high-quality corrosion-resistant aluminum, 
ZOID’s housing is treated with a Nano Ceramic finish, followed by 
a super-durable coating that protects against wear, weather, and 
environmental elements. This ensures the bollard maintains its 
aesthetic appeal and performance over time, even in harsh conditions. 
The heat management system has been carefully engineered and 
rigorously tested to ensure ZOID performs reliably under high ambient 
temperatures, extending the lifespan of its components.

The height of the ZOID bollard can be fully customized to meet 
specific project requirements, allowing for tailored lighting solutions. 
This flexibility, combined with its sleek design, makes ZOID a true 
architectural element—equally striking whether illuminated or turned 
off. To further enhance its installation options, an anchorage unit 
is available as an accessory, ensuring secure placement in various 
outdoor settings.

Ideal for both residential and commercial projects, ZOID blends form 
and function, providing high-quality illumination while contributing 
to the overall design aesthetic. Its contemporary look, exceptional 
light quality, and durable construction make it a standout choice for 
outdoor lighting solutions.
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www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zoid

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zoid
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zoid
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ZOID

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
Aluminum body.

• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

Specification

• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module and driver.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

PRODUCT NAME	 :  ZOID Bollard	

TYPE	 :  LED 25W 3000lm 3000K	

ORDERING CODE	 :  7811-0-3-937-XX

DISTANCE A	 :  3 METERS

DISTANCE B	 :  3 METERS

MOUNTING HEIGHT	 :  1 METERS
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ZOID

ZOID

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Semi shielded bollard

ZOID / 7811

Luminaire Performance

650 - 910 lm

19 - 28 W

31 - 34 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

ZOID

Accessories

Anchor bolt
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ZOID

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

ZO
ID  OD-7811

19 W N/A 3000 K 650 lm 34 lm/W • 7811-0-3-879-XX

28 W N/A 3000 K 870 lm 31 lm/W • 7811-0-3-937-XX

4000 K 910 lm 32 lm/W • 7811-0-3-986-XX

Typical Application

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The BUZZ ground-mounted luminaire is engineered for exceptional light control and durability. 
Offering four distinct light distribution options, it delivers a wide beam of light from a low mounting 
height, making it ideal for ground-level illumination. Its impressive lighting quality is free from 
glare at normal viewing angles, enhancing visual comfort in outdoor spaces. BUZZ is available in 
two sizes and is powered by advanced COB LED technology, ensuring high efficiency and long-
lasting performance.

Constructed from robust LM6 aluminum alloy with a clear polycarbonate cover, BUZZ is designed 
to withstand harsh environments. The luminaire is protected against dust, water, and potential 
impact, making it suitable for outdoor installations. The housing is double-coated with durable 
powder and nano-ceramic surface conversion, offering enhanced corrosion resistance and 
durability. Additionally, the luminaire is anti-humidity sealed and equipped with a pre-wired 
cable for easy, hassle-free installation.

Perfectly suited for walkways and pathways in both private and public settings, BUZZ provides 
effective visual guidance while maintaining architectural harmony. Its glare-free illumination 
improves safety and comfort in high-traffic areas. The anchorage unit for concrete foundation 
installation is available as an accessory, adding to its versatility in various lighting applications. 
Whether in residential complexes, parks, or commercial spaces, BUZZ is a reliable choice for 
superior ground lighting.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/buzz
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On-ground

NEW! BUZZ4

NEW! Mini BUZZ4

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/buzz
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/buzz
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Mini BUZZ    

1.  Reflector
    State of art high efficiency computer-aided design 	     
reflector.

2. LED Module
    COB LED directly attached to the body for fastest 	     
heat transfer. 2700K, 3000K and 4000K CRI>80   
    3-Step SDCM.

3. Body Housing
    Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum housing with        	     
16-step coating process including nano ceramic 	    	     
film. Low copper content <0.1%

4. Cover.
    Self-extinguishing PC protective cover. Protect 
    against UV rays and mechanical impact.

1

2

3

4

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the 
	 enclosed product manual.

BUZZ

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Courtyard by Marriott, Aravali Resort, NCR, Delhi - INDIA

299
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BUZZ

Mini BUZZ1

BUZZ1

Mini BUZZ2

BUZZ2

Mini BUZZ3 Mini BUZZ4

BUZZ3 BUZZ4

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

NEW! 

NEW! 

BUZZ

Application Type : On-ground
Subgroup : Ground washer

Mini BUZZ1 / 7163

Mini BUZZ2 / 7164

Mini BUZZ3 / 7165

Mini BUZZ4 / 7167

BUZZ1 / 7160

BUZZ2 / 7161

BUZZ3 / 7162

BUZZ4 / 7166

Luminaire Performance

500 - 2970 lm

14 - 40 W

30 - 80 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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BUZZ

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
B
U

ZZ
1 OD-7163

14 W N/A
2700 K 1020 lm 72 lm/W • 7163-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 1080 lm 77 lm/W • 7163-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 1130 lm 80 lm/W • 7163-0-3-904-XX

M
in

i 
B
U

ZZ
2 OD-7164

14 W N/A

2700 K 520 lm 37 lm/W • 7164-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 550 lm 39 lm/W • 7164-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 570 lm 40 lm/W • 7164-0-3-904-XX
3000 K 550 lm 39 lm/W • 7164-0-5-901-XX

M
in

i 
B
U

ZZ
3 OD-7165

14 W N/A 3000 K 530 lm 37 lm/W • 7165-0-3-901-XX

M
in

i 
B
U

ZZ
4 OD-7167

16 W N/A

2700 K 500 lm 31 lm/W • 7167-0-3-503-XX
3000 K 530 lm 33 lm/W • 7167-0-3-901-XX
4000 K 550 lm 34 lm/W • 7167-0-3-904-XX
2700 K 500 lm 31 lm/W • 7167-0-4-503-XX
3000 K 530 lm 33 lm/W • 7167-0-4-901-XX
4000 K 550 lm 34 lm/W • 7167-0-4-904-XX
2700 K 500 lm 31 lm/W • 7167-0-5-503-XX
3000 K 530 lm 33 lm/W • 7167-0-5-901-XX
4000 K 550 lm 34 lm/W • 7167-0-5-904-XX
2700 K 500 lm 31 lm/W • 7167-0-A-503-XX
3000 K 530 lm 33 lm/W • 7167-0-A-901-XX
4000 K 550 lm 34 lm/W • 7167-0-A-904-XX

B
U

ZZ
1 OD-7160

20 W N/A 3000 K 1110 lm 55 lm/W • 7160-0-3-873-XX

27 W N/A
3000 K 2040 lm 75 lm/W • 7160-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 2100 lm 77 lm/W • 7160-0-3-891-XX

30 W N/A 3000 K 1670 lm 55 lm/W • 7160-0-3-877-XX
40 W N/A 3000 K 2970 lm 74 lm/W • 7160-0-3-902-XX

B
U

ZZ
2 OD-7161

20 W N/A 3000 K 600 lm 30 lm/W • 7161-0-3-873-XX
27 W N/A 3000 K 1100 lm 40 lm/W • 7161-0-3-887-XX

40 W N/A
2700 K 1540 lm 38 lm/W • 7161-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 1610 lm 40 lm/W • 7161-0-3-902-XX

B
U

ZZ
3 OD-7162

27 W N/A 3000 K 1120 lm 41 lm/W • 7162-0-3-887-XX

B
U

ZZ
4 OD-7166

20 W N/A 3000 K 640 lm 32 lm/W • 7166-0-3-873-XX
4000 K 680 lm 34 lm/W • 7166-0-3-874-XX

27 W N/A

2700 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-3-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-3-891-XX
2700 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-4-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-4-887-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-4-891-XX
2700 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-5-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-5-887-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-5-891-XX
2700 K 1130 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-A-506-XX
3000 K 1180 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-A-887-XX
4000 K 1210 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-A-891-XX

30 W N/A
3000 K 960 lm 32 lm/W • 7166-0-3-877-XX
4000 K 1020 lm 34 lm/W • 7166-0-3-878-XX

40 W N/A

2700 K 1640 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 1720 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-3-905-XX
2700 K 1640 lm 41 lm/W • 7166-0-A-505-XX
3000 K 1720 lm 43 lm/W • 7166-0-A-902-XX
4000 K 1760 lm 44 lm/W • 7166-0-A-905-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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EQUINOX is a sleek, trapezium-shaped pole light designed for 
residential communities, commercial spaces, and public areas, 
offering both functionality and style. Operated with a high CRI 
LED light source and 3-step SDCM, it ensures consistent color 
quality and brightness. 

EQUINOX can be mounted as a pole-top luminaire or fitted with a 
clamping unit at various heights, making it highly adaptable for 
different outdoor lighting needs. Available in 3000K and 4000K, 
it provides efficient general illumination with superior lighting 
levels, while its precision-engineered lens system optimizes light 
distribution for maximum efficiency across surfaces.

This luminaire supports a range of standard light distribution 
options, and customization is available to meet specific project 
requirements. The robust construction ensures durability, and 
optional accessories, such as aluminum or galvanized steel poles 
and anchorage units for secure concrete foundations, enhance 
its versatility. For added convenience, EQUINOX is also available 
in a wall-mounted version, making it ideal for various area 
lighting applications, including pathways and outdoor plazas.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/equinox
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Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/equinox
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/equinox


303

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Molded Lens from renowned manufacturer.
•	 M20 cable gland/ weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation work has to be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

EQUINOX

Typical Application
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Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

EQUINOX

Neo EQUINOX Neo EQUINOX - DSNeo EQUINOX Clamp Neo EQUINOX Clamp - DS

Neo EQUINOX

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient / Urban accent / Urban area

Neo EQUINOX Clamp / 7715

Neo EQUINOX Clamp - DS / 7716

Neo EQUINOX / 7717

Neo EQUINOX - DS / 7718

Luminaire Performance

2610 - 9880 lm

32 - 98 W

76 - 137 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Elliptical HMedium Wide Road Optic Asymmetric
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EQUINOX

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
eo

 E
Q

U
IN

O
X
 C

la
m

p OD-7715

32 W 28°

3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-B-3-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-B-3-541-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-B-4-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-B-4-541-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-B-5-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-B-5-541-XX

32 W 80°

3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7715-E-3-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-E-3-541-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7715-E-4-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-E-4-541-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7715-E-5-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-E-5-541-XX

32 W 105°

2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-3-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-3-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-E-3-675-XX
2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-4-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-4-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-E-4-675-XX
2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-5-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-E-5-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7715-E-5-675-XX

32 W Asymmetric

2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-3-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-3-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7715-K-3-675-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-4-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-4-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7715-K-4-675-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-5-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-5-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7715-K-5-675-XX

32 W Elliptical H

2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-3-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-3-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7715-H-3-675-XX
2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-4-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-4-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7715-H-4-675-XX
2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-5-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7715-H-5-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7715-H-5-675-XX

32 W Road Optic

2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-3-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-3-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-I-3-675-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-4-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-4-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-I-4-675-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-5-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7715-I-5-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-I-5-675-XX

36 W 90°

3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7715-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7715-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7715-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7715-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7715-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7715-E-5-667-XX

36 W Road Optic

3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7715-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7715-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7715-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7715-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7715-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7715-I-5-667-XX

49 W 105°

2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-3-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-3-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7715-E-3-672-XX
2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-4-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-4-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7715-E-4-672-XX
2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-5-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7715-E-5-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7715-E-5-672-XX

49 W Asymmetric

2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-3-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-3-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-3-672-XX
2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-4-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-4-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-4-672-XX
2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-5-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7715-K-5-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7715-K-5-672-XX

49 W Elliptical H

2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-3-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-3-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7715-H-3-672-XX
2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-4-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-4-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7715-H-4-672-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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49 W Elliptical H
2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-5-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7715-H-5-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7715-H-5-672-XX

49 W Road Optic

2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-3-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-3-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7715-I-3-672-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-4-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-4-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7715-I-4-672-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-5-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7715-I-5-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7715-I-5-672-XX
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S OD-7716

64 W 28°

3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-B-3-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-B-3-541-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-B-4-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-B-4-541-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-B-5-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-B-5-541-XX

64 W 80°

3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7716-E-3-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-E-3-541-XX
3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7716-E-4-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-E-4-541-XX
3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7716-E-5-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-E-5-541-XX

64 W 105°

2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-3-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-3-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-E-3-675-XX
2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-4-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-4-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-E-4-675-XX
2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-5-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-E-5-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7716-E-5-675-XX

64 W Asymmetric

2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-3-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-3-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7716-K-3-675-XX
2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-4-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-4-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7716-K-4-675-XX
2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-5-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-5-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7716-K-5-675-XX

64 W Elliptical H

2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-3-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-3-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7716-H-3-675-XX
2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-4-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-4-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7716-H-4-675-XX
2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-5-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7716-H-5-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7716-H-5-675-XX

64 W Road Optic

2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-3-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-3-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-I-3-675-XX
2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-4-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-4-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-I-4-675-XX
2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-5-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7716-I-5-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-I-5-675-XX

72 W 90°

3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7716-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7716-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7716-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7716-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7716-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7716-E-5-667-XX

72 W Road Optic

3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7716-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7716-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7716-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7716-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7716-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7716-I-5-667-XX

98 W 105°

2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-3-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-3-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7716-E-3-672-XX
2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-4-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-4-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7716-E-4-672-XX
2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-5-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7716-E-5-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7716-E-5-672-XX

EQUINOX
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98 W Asymmetric

2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-3-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-3-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-3-672-XX
2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-4-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-4-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-4-672-XX
2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-5-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7716-K-5-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7716-K-5-672-XX

98 W Elliptical H

2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-3-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-3-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7716-H-3-672-XX
2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-4-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-4-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7716-H-4-672-XX
2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-5-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7716-H-5-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7716-H-5-672-XX

98 W Road Optic

2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-3-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-3-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7716-I-3-672-XX
2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-4-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-4-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7716-I-4-672-XX
2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-5-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7716-I-5-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7716-I-5-672-XX

N
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 E
Q

U
IN

O
X OD-7717

32 W 28°

3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-B-3-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-B-3-541-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-B-4-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-B-4-541-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-B-5-540-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-B-5-541-XX

32 W 80°

3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7717-E-3-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-E-3-541-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7717-E-4-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-E-4-541-XX
3000 K 2880 lm 90 lm/W • 7717-E-5-540-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-E-5-541-XX

32 W 105°

2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-3-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-3-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-E-3-675-XX
2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-4-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-4-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-E-4-675-XX
2700 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-5-673-XX
3000 K 3000 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-E-5-674-XX
4000 K 3200 lm 100 lm/W • 7717-E-5-675-XX

32 W Asymmetric

2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-3-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-3-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7717-K-3-675-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-4-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-4-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7717-K-4-675-XX
2700 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-5-673-XX
3000 K 2980 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-5-674-XX
4000 K 3180 lm 99 lm/W • 7717-K-5-675-XX

32 W Elliptical H

2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-3-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-3-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7717-H-3-675-XX
2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-4-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-4-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7717-H-4-675-XX
2700 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-5-673-XX
3000 K 3110 lm 97 lm/W • 7717-H-5-674-XX
4000 K 3330 lm 104 lm/W • 7717-H-5-675-XX

32 W Road Optic

2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-3-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-3-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-I-3-675-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-4-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-4-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-I-4-675-XX
2700 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-5-673-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 81 lm/W • 7717-I-5-674-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-I-5-675-XX

36 W Road Optic

3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7717-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7717-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7717-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7717-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 120 lm/W • 7717-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 126 lm/W • 7717-I-5-667-XX

EQUINOX
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36 W 90°

3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7717-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7717-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7717-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7717-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 4680 lm 130 lm/W • 7717-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 4940 lm 137 lm/W • 7717-E-5-667-XX

49 W 105°

2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-3-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-3-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7717-E-3-672-XX
2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-4-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-4-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7717-E-4-672-XX
2700 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-5-670-XX
3000 K 4320 lm 88 lm/W • 7717-E-5-671-XX
4000 K 4620 lm 94 lm/W • 7717-E-5-672-XX

49 W Asymmetric

2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-3-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-3-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-3-672-XX
2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-4-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-4-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-4-672-XX
2700 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-5-670-XX
3000 K 4300 lm 87 lm/W • 7717-K-5-671-XX
4000 K 4600 lm 93 lm/W • 7717-K-5-672-XX

49 W Elliptical H

2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-3-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-3-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7717-H-3-672-XX
2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-4-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-4-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7717-H-4-672-XX
2700 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-5-670-XX
3000 K 4490 lm 91 lm/W • 7717-H-5-671-XX
4000 K 4810 lm 98 lm/W • 7717-H-5-672-XX

49 W Road Optic

2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-3-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-3-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7717-I-3-672-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-4-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-4-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7717-I-4-672-XX
2700 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-5-670-XX
3000 K 3770 lm 76 lm/W • 7717-I-5-671-XX
4000 K 4030 lm 82 lm/W • 7717-I-5-672-XX
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S OD-7718

64 W 28°

3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-B-3-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-B-3-541-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-B-4-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-B-4-541-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-B-5-540-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-B-5-541-XX

64 W 80°

3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7718-E-3-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-E-3-541-XX
3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7718-E-4-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-E-4-541-XX
3000 K 5760 lm 90 lm/W • 7718-E-5-540-XX
4000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-E-5-541-XX

64 W 105°

2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-3-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-3-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-E-3-675-XX
2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-4-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-4-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-E-4-675-XX
2700 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-5-673-XX
3000 K 6000 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-E-5-674-XX
4000 K 6400 lm 100 lm/W • 7718-E-5-675-XX

64 W Asymmetric

2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-3-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-3-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7718-K-3-675-XX
2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-4-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-4-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7718-K-4-675-XX
2700 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-5-673-XX
3000 K 5960 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-5-674-XX
4000 K 6360 lm 99 lm/W • 7718-K-5-675-XX

EQUINOX
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64 W Elliptical H

2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-3-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-3-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7718-H-3-675-XX
2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-4-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-4-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7718-H-4-675-XX
2700 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-5-673-XX
3000 K 6220 lm 97 lm/W • 7718-H-5-674-XX
4000 K 6660 lm 104 lm/W • 7718-H-5-675-XX

64 W Road Optic

2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-3-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-3-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-I-3-675-XX
2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-4-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-4-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-I-4-675-XX
2700 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-5-673-XX
3000 K 5220 lm 81 lm/W • 7718-I-5-674-XX
4000 K 5580 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-I-5-675-XX

72 W 90°

3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7718-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7718-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7718-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7718-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 9360 lm 130 lm/W • 7718-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 9880 lm 137 lm/W • 7718-E-5-667-XX

72 W Road Optic

3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7718-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7718-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7718-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7718-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 120 lm/W • 7718-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 9120 lm 126 lm/W • 7718-I-5-667-XX

98 W 105°

2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-3-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-3-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7718-E-3-672-XX
2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-4-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-4-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7718-E-4-672-XX
2700 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-5-670-XX
3000 K 8640 lm 88 lm/W • 7718-E-5-671-XX
4000 K 9240 lm 94 lm/W • 7718-E-5-672-XX

98 W Asymmetric

2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-3-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-3-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-3-672-XX
2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-4-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-4-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-4-672-XX
2700 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-5-670-XX
3000 K 8600 lm 87 lm/W • 7718-K-5-671-XX
4000 K 9200 lm 93 lm/W • 7718-K-5-672-XX

98 W Elliptical H

2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-3-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-3-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7718-H-3-672-XX
2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-4-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-4-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7718-H-4-672-XX
2700 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-5-670-XX
3000 K 8980 lm 91 lm/W • 7718-H-5-671-XX
4000 K 9620 lm 98 lm/W • 7718-H-5-672-XX

98 W Road Optic

2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-3-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-3-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7718-I-3-672-XX
2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-4-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-4-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7718-I-4-672-XX
2700 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-5-670-XX
3000 K 7540 lm 76 lm/W • 7718-I-5-671-XX
4000 K 8060 lm 82 lm/W • 7718-I-5-672-XX

EQUINOX
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KORNER is a refined, minimalistic pole luminaire and wall light that combines modern design 
with practical functionality. Its sleek linear shape, clear lines, and closed surfaces contribute 
to a clean, understated aesthetic, while hidden mounting hardware ensures an unobtrusive 
installation. The luminaire undergoes a unique 16-stage paint process, providing superior 
weather resistance and long-lasting performance, while its virtually copper-free aluminum alloy 
guarantees exceptional durability.

KORNER is engineered for versatile use, supporting medium mounting heights with aluminum 
poles, and reaching up to 8 meters when combined with steel poles for high installations. Its 
innovative clamping system allows for seamless integration with existing circular poles, making 
it a flexible solution for retrofitting and new projects alike. KORNER’s high-efficacy LED modules, 
paired with CAD-optimized optics, ensure energy-efficient and precise illumination for a variety 
of outdoor settings.

Designed with advanced lighting control in mind, KORNER is compatible with modern light 
management systems, including D4i protocol and Zhaga Book 18 interface, for streamlined 
integration into smart lighting networks. Built to withstand challenging environments, it operates 
in ambient temperatures of up to 50°C, and equipped with the protector against electrical surges, 
making it an ideal choice for even the most demanding applications.
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POLE MOUNTED

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/korner

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/korner
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/korner
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KORNER

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded.
	 Aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Weather proof TPE grommet.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to 
	 the enclosed product manual.

* Pole is not included� and has to be ordered separately

Typical ApplicationTypical Application
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Accessory KORNER - Pole Top Light KORNER - Pole Clamp KORNER - Wall Mount

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device Cable 
Diameter 7 - 12mm. • • • •

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable 
Diameter 7.0 - 11.5mm. • • • •

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device 5 Pole, Cable 
Diameter 8 - 12.5mm. (1-10V or DALI) • • • •

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole,
Cable Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm • • • •

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device 5 Pole, Cable 
Diameter 7.1 - 13mm. (1-10V or Dali) • • • •

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device with 
Distribution block, 3 pole, 1 input, 2 outputs, Cable 
Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm.

• • • -

IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device with 
Distribution block, 5 pole, 1 input, 2 outputs, Cable 
Diameter 7.1 - 13mm. (1-10V or Dali)

• • • -

Anchor Bolt Kit for Aluminum Pole. • - - -

Anchor Bolt Kit for Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for Diameter 102mm. and 151x102mm.) • - - -

Planted Root - • - -

Aluminum Pole Clamp Diameter 60/76 mm. - - • -

Wall Adapter - - - •

Hot-Dipped Galvanized Steel Pole 151x102mm. 
Height 6000/7000/8000 mm. 
with Flange Base / with Internal Anchorage Unit

• • - -

Extruded Aluminum Pole 150x82mm. 
Height 4500mm. 
with Flange Base / with Internal Anchorage Unit

• • - -

Aluminum Pole Diameter 60/76 mm. - - • -

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KORNER



313313

Typical Application
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KORNER

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KORNER + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

7780
KORNER1

7781
KORNER2

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0023-00
Planted Root for 
Aluminum Pole

AUN-ACB-0024-00
Planted Root for 
Steel Pole 

AUN-ACB-0022-00
Anchor Bolt Kit 
for Aluminum Pole 

OR OR OR OR

7780
KORNER1

7781
KORNER2

OR

Pole Supplier
Ø60mm/ Ø76mm. 

AUN-CLP-0011-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
60mm.
for Double Side. 

AUN-CLP-0012-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
76mm. 
for Single Side. 

AUN-CLP-0013-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
76mm.
for Double Side.  

AUN-CLP-0010-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
60mm. 
for Single Side.  

OR OR OR
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KORNER

KORNER + Accessory kit 
for Wall Mount Solutions

7780
KORNER1

7781
KORNER2

AUN-CLP-0011-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
60mm.
for Double Side. 

AUN-CLP-0012-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
76mm. 
for Single Side. 

AUN-CLP-0013-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
76mm.
for Double Side.  

AUN-CLP-0010-XX
Aluminum Pole 
Clamp Diameter 
60mm. 
for Single Side.  

OR OR OR OR

Typical Application



316

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt Planted Root

IP68 Distribution box
Connector

Wall Adapter Pole Clamp

KORNER

NEW! KORNER

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban area/ Urban ambient

KORNER1 / 7780

KORNER2 / 7781

Luminaire Performance

2240 - 8340 lm

27 - 70 W

79 - 124 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

10
08

KORNER1 KORNER2
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KORNER

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

K
O

R
N

E
R
 1 OD-7780

27 W T1

3000 K 2840 lm 105 lm/W • 7780-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 2840 lm 105 lm/W • 7780-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 2840 lm 105 lm/W • 7780-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 2840 lm 105 lm/W • 7780-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 2980 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-U-A-667-XX

27 W T2

3000 K 2890 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 112 lm/W • 7780-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 96 lm/W • 7780-R-3-666-XX
4000 K 2740 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-R-3-667-XX
3000 K 2890 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 112 lm/W • 7780-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 96 lm/W • 7780-R-4-666-XX
4000 K 2740 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-R-4-667-XX
3000 K 2890 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 112 lm/W • 7780-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 96 lm/W • 7780-R-5-666-XX
4000 K 2740 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-R-5-667-XX
3000 K 2890 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 112 lm/W • 7780-I-A-667-XX
3000 K 2610 lm 96 lm/W • 7780-R-A-666-XX
4000 K 2740 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-R-A-667-XX

27 W T3

3000 K 2730 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 7780-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-S-3-666-XX
4000 K 3250 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-S-3-667-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 7780-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-S-4-666-XX
4000 K 3250 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-S-4-667-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 7780-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-S-5-666-XX
4000 K 3250 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-S-5-667-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 2870 lm 106 lm/W • 7780-J-A-667-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-S-A-666-XX
4000 K 3250 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-S-A-667-XX

27 W T4

3000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 7780-K-3-666-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 95 lm/W • 7780-K-3-667-XX
3000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 7780-K-4-666-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 95 lm/W • 7780-K-4-667-XX
3000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 7780-K-5-666-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 95 lm/W • 7780-K-5-667-XX
3000 K 2470 lm 91 lm/W • 7780-K-A-666-XX
4000 K 2590 lm 95 lm/W • 7780-K-A-667-XX

27 W T5

3000 K 3190 lm 118 lm/W • 7780-M-3-666-XX
4000 K 3350 lm 124 lm/W • 7780-M-3-667-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 82 lm/W • 7780-Y-3-666-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 87 lm/W • 7780-Y-3-667-XX
3000 K 3190 lm 118 lm/W • 7780-M-4-666-XX
4000 K 3350 lm 124 lm/W • 7780-M-4-667-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 82 lm/W • 7780-Y-4-666-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 87 lm/W • 7780-Y-4-667-XX
3000 K 3190 lm 118 lm/W • 7780-M-5-666-XX
4000 K 3350 lm 124 lm/W • 7780-M-5-667-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 82 lm/W • 7780-Y-5-666-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 87 lm/W • 7780-Y-5-667-XX
3000 K 3190 lm 118 lm/W • 7780-M-A-666-XX
4000 K 3350 lm 124 lm/W • 7780-M-A-667-XX
3000 K 2240 lm 82 lm/W • 7780-Y-A-666-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 87 lm/W • 7780-Y-A-667-XX

38 W T1

3000 K 3870 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 4090 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3870 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 4090 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3870 lm 101 lm/W • 7780-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 4090 lm 107 lm/W • 7780-U-5-669-XX

38 W T2

3000 K 3940 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 4160 lm 109 lm/W • 7780-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-R-3-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 98 lm/W • 7780-R-3-669-XX
3000 K 3940 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 4160 lm 109 lm/W • 7780-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-R-4-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 98 lm/W • 7780-R-4-669-XX
3000 K 3940 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 4160 lm 109 lm/W • 7780-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 3560 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-R-5-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 98 lm/W • 7780-R-5-669-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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KORNER

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

K
O

R
N

E
R
 1 OD-7780

38 W T3

3000 K 3720 lm 97 lm/W • 7780-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 3930 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 4210 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-S-3-668-XX
4000 K 4450 lm 117 lm/W • 7780-S-3-669-XX
3000 K 3720 lm 97 lm/W • 7780-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 3930 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 4210 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-S-4-668-XX
4000 K 4450 lm 117 lm/W • 7780-S-4-669-XX
3000 K 3720 lm 97 lm/W • 7780-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 3930 lm 103 lm/W • 7780-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 4210 lm 110 lm/W • 7780-S-5-668-XX
4000 K 4450 lm 117 lm/W • 7780-S-5-669-XX

38 W T4

3000 K 3370 lm 88 lm/W • 7780-K-3-668-XX
4000 K 3550 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-K-3-669-XX
3000 K 3370 lm 88 lm/W • 7780-K-4-668-XX
4000 K 3550 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-K-4-669-XX
3000 K 3370 lm 88 lm/W • 7780-K-5-668-XX
4000 K 3550 lm 93 lm/W • 7780-K-5-669-XX

38 W T5

3000 K 4350 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-M-3-668-XX
4000 K 4590 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-M-3-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 80 lm/W • 7780-Y-3-668-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 84 lm/W • 7780-Y-3-669-XX
3000 K 4350 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-M-4-668-XX
4000 K 4590 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-M-4-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 80 lm/W • 7780-Y-4-668-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 84 lm/W • 7780-Y-4-669-XX
3000 K 4350 lm 114 lm/W • 7780-M-5-668-XX
4000 K 4590 lm 120 lm/W • 7780-M-5-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 80 lm/W • 7780-Y-5-668-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 84 lm/W • 7780-Y-5-669-XX

K
O

R
N

E
R
 2 OD-7781

50 W T1

3000 K 5130 lm 102 lm/W • 7781-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 107 lm/W • 7781-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 5130 lm 102 lm/W • 7781-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 107 lm/W • 7781-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 5130 lm 102 lm/W • 7781-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 107 lm/W • 7781-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 5130 lm 102 lm/W • 7781-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 5390 lm 107 lm/W • 7781-U-A-667-XX

50 W T2

3000 K 5320 lm 106 lm/W • 7781-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 5590 lm 111 lm/W • 7781-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4820 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-R-3-666-XX
4000 K 5070 lm 101 lm/W • 7781-R-3-667-XX
3000 K 5320 lm 106 lm/W • 7781-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 5590 lm 111 lm/W • 7781-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4820 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-R-4-666-XX
4000 K 5070 lm 101 lm/W • 7781-R-4-667-XX
3000 K 5320 lm 106 lm/W • 7781-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 5590 lm 111 lm/W • 7781-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 4820 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-R-5-666-XX
4000 K 5070 lm 101 lm/W • 7781-R-5-667-XX
3000 K 5320 lm 106 lm/W • 7781-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 5590 lm 111 lm/W • 7781-I-A-667-XX
3000 K 4820 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-R-A-666-XX
4000 K 5070 lm 101 lm/W • 7781-R-A-667-XX

50 W T3

3000 K 5010 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 5270 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-S-3-666-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-S-3-667-XX
3000 K 5010 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 5270 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-S-4-666-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-S-4-667-XX
3000 K 5010 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 5270 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-S-5-666-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-S-5-667-XX
3000 K 5010 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 5270 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-J-A-667-XX
3000 K 4600 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-S-A-666-XX
4000 K 4830 lm 96 lm/W • 7781-S-A-667-XX

50 W T4

3000 K 4510 lm 90 lm/W • 7781-K-3-666-XX
4000 K 4740 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-K-3-667-XX
3000 K 4510 lm 90 lm/W • 7781-K-4-666-XX
4000 K 4740 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-K-4-667-XX
3000 K 4510 lm 90 lm/W • 7781-K-5-666-XX
4000 K 4740 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-K-5-667-XX
3000 K 4510 lm 90 lm/W • 7781-K-A-666-XX
4000 K 4740 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-K-A-667-XX
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KORNER

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

K
O

R
N

E
R
 2 OD-7781

50 W T5

3000 K 5790 lm 115 lm/W • 7781-M-3-666-XX
4000 K 6090 lm 121 lm/W • 7781-M-3-667-XX
3000 K 4090 lm 81 lm/W • 7781-Y-3-666-XX
4000 K 4300 lm 86 lm/W • 7781-Y-3-667-XX
3000 K 5790 lm 115 lm/W • 7781-M-4-666-XX
4000 K 6090 lm 121 lm/W • 7781-M-4-667-XX
3000 K 4090 lm 81 lm/W • 7781-Y-4-666-XX
4000 K 4300 lm 86 lm/W • 7781-Y-4-667-XX
3000 K 5790 lm 115 lm/W • 7781-M-5-666-XX
4000 K 6090 lm 121 lm/W • 7781-M-5-667-XX
3000 K 4090 lm 81 lm/W • 7781-Y-5-666-XX
4000 K 4300 lm 86 lm/W • 7781-Y-5-667-XX
3000 K 5790 lm 115 lm/W • 7781-M-A-666-XX
4000 K 6090 lm 121 lm/W • 7781-M-A-667-XX
3000 K 4090 lm 81 lm/W • 7781-Y-A-666-XX
4000 K 4300 lm 86 lm/W • 7781-Y-A-667-XX

70 W T1

3000 K 7000 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 7390 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 7000 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 7390 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 7000 lm 100 lm/W • 7781-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 7390 lm 105 lm/W • 7781-U-5-669-XX

70 W T2

3000 K 7260 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 7660 lm 109 lm/W • 7781-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 6570 lm 93 lm/W • 7781-R-3-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 99 lm/W • 7781-R-3-669-XX
3000 K 7260 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 7660 lm 109 lm/W • 7781-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 6570 lm 93 lm/W • 7781-R-4-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 99 lm/W • 7781-R-4-669-XX
3000 K 7260 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 7660 lm 109 lm/W • 7781-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 6570 lm 93 lm/W • 7781-R-5-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 99 lm/W • 7781-R-5-669-XX

70 W T3

3000 K 6830 lm 97 lm/W • 7781-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 7210 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 6270 lm 89 lm/W • 7781-S-3-668-XX
4000 K 6620 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-S-3-669-XX
3000 K 6830 lm 97 lm/W • 7781-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 7210 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 6270 lm 89 lm/W • 7781-S-4-668-XX
4000 K 6620 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-S-4-669-XX
3000 K 6830 lm 97 lm/W • 7781-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 7210 lm 103 lm/W • 7781-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 6270 lm 89 lm/W • 7781-S-5-668-XX
4000 K 6620 lm 94 lm/W • 7781-S-5-669-XX

70 W T4

3000 K 6150 lm 87 lm/W • 7781-K-3-668-XX
4000 K 6490 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-K-3-669-XX
3000 K 6150 lm 87 lm/W • 7781-K-4-668-XX
4000 K 6490 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-K-4-669-XX
3000 K 6150 lm 87 lm/W • 7781-K-5-668-XX
4000 K 6490 lm 92 lm/W • 7781-K-5-669-XX

70 W T5

3000 K 7900 lm 112 lm/W • 7781-M-3-668-XX
4000 K 8340 lm 119 lm/W • 7781-M-3-669-XX
3000 K 5580 lm 79 lm/W • 7781-Y-3-668-XX
4000 K 5890 lm 84 lm/W • 7781-Y-3-669-XX
3000 K 7900 lm 112 lm/W • 7781-M-4-668-XX
4000 K 8340 lm 119 lm/W • 7781-M-4-669-XX
3000 K 5580 lm 79 lm/W • 7781-Y-4-668-XX
4000 K 5890 lm 84 lm/W • 7781-Y-4-669-XX
3000 K 7900 lm 112 lm/W • 7781-M-5-668-XX
4000 K 8340 lm 119 lm/W • 7781-M-5-669-XX
3000 K 5580 lm 79 lm/W • 7781-Y-5-668-XX
4000 K 5890 lm 84 lm/W • 7781-Y-5-669-XX
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POLE MOUNTED

The HELIOS family is a versatile pole-top luminaire designed to provide both symmetrical 
and asymmetrical indirect light distribution. The light is reflected from its circular disc, creating 
uniform, glare-free illumination that enhances visibility and comfort. With a recommended 
mounting height of 4 to 5 meters from the ground, HELIOS is an ideal solution for a variety of 
outdoor applications such as public parks, pedestrian pathways, squares, and open spaces, 
particularly in areas where effective glare control is important.

HELIOS is equipped with COB LED light sources, available in two wattage options and three color 
temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K. This range offers the flexibility to meet specific 
project requirements and ensures energy-efficient, high-quality lighting performance. The 
luminaire’s sleek, modern design blends seamlessly with contemporary architectural styles, 
providing a harmonious aesthetic both day and night.

For added versatility, HELIOS can be mounted on aluminum or galvanized steel poles, and an 
anchorage unit is available for concrete foundations. Additionally, a wall-mounted version can 
be customized to suit different lighting configurations, ensuring HELIOS meets a wide range of 
project demands.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/helios

Samyan Mitrtown, Bangkok - THAILAND 

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/helios
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/helios
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HELIOS

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die-cast aluminum housing.
•	 GFR polymer disc.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

HELIOS

HELIOS

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient

HELIOS / 7221

HELIOS / 7224

Luminaire Performance

4690 - 6440 lm

57 - 75 W

81 - 86 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off / 1-10V

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole Anchor bolt

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

H
E
LI

O
S OD-7221

57 W N/A
3000 K 4690 lm 82 lm/W • 7221-0-3-888-XX
4000 K 4930 lm 86 lm/W • 7221-0-3-892-XX

75 W N/A
3000 K 6130 lm 81 lm/W • 7221-0-3-903-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 85 lm/W • 7221-0-3-906-XX

OD-7224

57 W N/A 3000 K 4690 lm 82 lm/W • 7224-0-3-888-XX

75 W N/A
3000 K 6130 lm 81 lm/W • 7224-0-3-903-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 85 lm/W • 7224-0-4-906-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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MARANELLO  is a distinguished family of area lights pole-top luminaires, designed to deliver 
symmetrical, low-glare, indirect light distribution for a smooth and visually comfortable lighting 
experience. Available in two wattages with COB LED options in 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K color 
temperatures, as well as an HID light source with traditional control gear, MARANELLO offers 
flexibility to suit a variety of lighting applications and design requirements. 

The unique lighting effect is achieved through an innovative dual-reflector system, where the 
main reflector directs light onto a secondary reflector, resulting in soft, even illumination across 
the target area. This indirect lighting approach minimizes glare, enhancing visual comfort while 
adding a touch of elegance to the environment. With its clean lines and timeless aesthetic, 
MARANELLO seamlessly complements contemporary architectural designs, making it an ideal 
choice for both day and night applications. 

Proven in quality and design, MARANELLO is recommended for mounting heights between 3 and 
5 meters, allowing it to provide effective and well-distributed lighting for outdoor spaces. For 
added customization, it can be paired with various installation options, including aluminum poles, 
galvanized steel poles, and anchorage units for concrete foundations. These options allow for 
secure installation in diverse settings, ensuring durability and stability.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/maranello

Content
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MARANELLO

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded 
	 aluminum body.
•	 Spun Aluminum disc.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.

Specification

•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass diffuser.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
A
R
A
N

E
LL

O OD-7222

57 W N/A
3000 K 2550 lm 44 lm/W • 7222-0-3-888-XX

4000 K 2680 lm 47 lm/W • 7222-0-3-892-XX

75 W N/A
3000 K 3330 lm 44 lm/W • 7222-0-3-903-XX

4000 K 3500 lm 46 lm/W • 7222-0-3-906-XX

MARANELLO

MARANELLO

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient

MARANELLO/ 7222

Luminaire Performance

2550 - 3500 lm

57 - 75 W

44 - 47 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole Anchor bolt

North Point, HONGKONG The Wharf and The Park, BAHRAIN BAY

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The BLAZE is an indirect light pole-top luminaire, designed 
to provide smooth and uniform light distribution across 
designated areas. The top reflector is adjustable, allowing for 
both symmetric and asymmetric light distribution, ensuring 
precise illumination for various applications while also 
minimizing glare. This flexibility makes BLAZE adaptable 
to different lighting needs, enhancing its performance in 
diverse outdoor environments.

Designed for mounting at heights between 3 to 5 meters, 
BLAZE is equipped with cutting-edge COB LED technology, 
available in 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K color temperatures, 
allowing it to create the perfect ambiance for different 
outdoor settings. Its advanced controller offers simple on-
off functionality, 1-10V dimming, and DALI controllability, 
providing enhanced flexibility and energy efficiency in 
managing light output.

To ensure durability and performance in outdoor 
environments, BLAZE is equipped with a 10kV surge 
protector, safeguarding it from power fluctuations and 
prolonging the luminaire’s lifespan. 

For installation, BLAZE offers multiple options, including 
Aluminium poles, Galvanized steel poles, and a concrete 
anchorage unit, allowing for versatile and stable mounting 
solutions. With its robust design, advanced LED technology, 
and customizable features, BLAZE is the perfect choice 
for public spaces requiring reliable and visually appealing 
lighting solutions.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/blaze

B
LA

ZE
POLE MOUNTED

Content
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed
	 product manual.

BLAZE

325

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Typical Application
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BLAZE

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

BLAZE

BLAZE

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient

BLAZE / 7223

Luminaire Performance

4510 - 5670 lm

57 W

79 - 99 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
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BLAZE

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

B
LA

ZE

OD-7223

57 W N/A

2700 K 4510 lm 79 lm/W • 7223-0-3-507-XX
3000 K 5400 lm 94 lm/W • 7223-0-3-903-XX
3000 K 5400 lm 94 lm/W • 7223-0-5-903-XX
4000 K 5670 lm 99 lm/W • 7223-0-3-906-XX

City Land Mall - DUBAI

327

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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NeoPLACE is a modern family of pole-top luminaires designed to provide symmetrical, low-
glare, indirect light distribution. Ideal for areas where controlling glare is crucial, NeoPLACE is the 
perfect replacement for outdated, cone-shaped conventional luminaires. With a recommended 
mounting height between 3 and 5 meters, it is ideal for illuminating parking lots, public parks, 
pedestrian walkways, and open spaces.

The NeoPLACE family offers energy-efficient LED light sources in two color temperatures—3000K 
and 4000K—and comes with an optional DALI dimming feature for further customization and 
control. For added versatility, the range includes options for aluminum and galvanized steel poles, 
as well as an anchorage unit designed for easy installation in concrete foundations.

The NeoPLACE Direct is an extension of the original NeoPLACE pole-top luminaires, offering 
directional illumination in addition to the standard indirect option. This variant features enhanced 
luminaire efficacy, and reduced uplight, making it perfect for wider installation spacing. NeoPLACE 
Direct is available in T2, T3, T4, and T5 light distributions, ensuring versatility in lighting design. 
Additionally, its ambient temperature rating has been increased to 50°C, making it suitable for a 
variety of demanding environments.

Whether you’re upgrading existing lighting or designing new installations, NeoPLACE provides an 
ideal solution for effective, efficient, and aesthetically pleasing outdoor lighting.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/neoplace

N
E
W

LY
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dd
ed
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NeoPLACE

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and spun 
	 Aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation work must carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

NeoPLACE

Accessories

Uplight shield Aluminum pole

Steel pole Anchor bolt

NeoPLACE

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient

NeoPLACE/ 7220

Luminaire Performance

2180 - 3130 lm

25 - 35 W

84 - 91 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Wanapirom Romklao Park, Bangkok - THAILAND

* Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately.
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NeoPLACE Direct

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient/ Urban area

NeoPLACE Direct/ 7760

NeoPLACE Direct - DS/ 7761

Luminaire Performance

1990 - 6440 lm

24 - 72 W

75 - 97 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

NeoPLACE

NeoPLACE Direct - DSNeoPLACE Direct

Accessories

Uplight shield Aluminum pole

Steel pole Anchor bolt

* Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately. * Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately.

T2 T3 T4 T5
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
eo

P
LA

C
E OD-7220

25 W N/A
3000 K 2180 lm 87 lm/W • 7220-0-3-666-XX
4000 K 2290 lm 91 lm/W • 7220-0-3-667-XX

35 W N/A
3000 K 2970 lm 84 lm/W • 7220-0-3-668-XX
4000 K 3130 lm 89 lm/W • 7220-0-3-669-XX

N
eo

P
LA

C
E
 D

ir
ec

t OD-7760

24 W

T2

4000 K 2280 lm 95 lm/W • 7760-I-3-547-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 95 lm/W • 7760-I-4-547-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 95 lm/W • 7760-I-5-547-XX
4000 K 2280 lm 95 lm/W • 7760-I-A-547-XX

T3

4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-J-3-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-J-4-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-J-5-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-J-A-547-XX

T4

4000 K 2210 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-K-3-547-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-K-4-547-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-K-5-547-XX
4000 K 2210 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-K-A-547-XX

24 W T5

4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-W-3-547-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 97 lm/W • 7760-L-3-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-W-4-547-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 97 lm/W • 7760-L-4-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-W-5-547-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 97 lm/W • 7760-L-5-547-XX
4000 K 2120 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-W-A-547-XX
4000 K 2350 lm 97 lm/W • 7760-L-A-547-XX

25 W T2

2700 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-3-677-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-3-546-XX
2700 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-4-677-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-4-546-XX
2700 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-5-677-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-5-546-XX
2700 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-A-677-XX
3000 K 2140 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-I-A-546-XX

25 W T3

2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-3-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-3-546-XX
2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-4-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-4-546-XX
2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-5-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-5-546-XX
2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-A-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-J-A-546-XX

25 W T4

2700 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-3-677-XX
3000 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-3-546-XX
2700 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-4-677-XX
3000 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-4-546-XX

2700 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-5-677-XX
3000 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-5-546-XX
2700 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-A-677-XX
3000 K 2080 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-K-A-546-XX

25 W T5

2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-3-677-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-3-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-3-546-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-3-546-XX
2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-4-677-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-4-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-4-546-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-4-546-XX

25 W T5

2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-5-677-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-5-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-5-546-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-5-546-XX
2700 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-A-677-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-A-677-XX
3000 K 1990 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-W-A-546-XX
3000 K 2200 lm 88 lm/W • 7760-L-A-546-XX

34 W

T2

4000 K 3130 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-I-3-545-XX
4000 K 3130 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-I-4-545-XX
4000 K 3130 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-I-5-545-XX
4000 K 3130 lm 92 lm/W • 7760-I-A-545-XX

T3

4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-J-3-545-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-J-4-545-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-J-5-545-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-J-A-545-XX

34 W

T4

4000 K 3040 lm 89 lm/W • 7760-K-3-545-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 89 lm/W • 7760-K-4-545-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 89 lm/W • 7760-K-5-545-XX
4000 K 3040 lm 89 lm/W • 7760-K-A-545-XX

T5

4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-W-3-545-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 94 lm/W • 7760-L-3-545-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-W-4-545-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 94 lm/W • 7760-L-4-545-XX

NeoPLACE

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
eo

P
LA

C
E
 D

ir
ec

t OD-7760

34 W T5

4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-W-5-545-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 94 lm/W • 7760-L-5-545-XX
4000 K 2910 lm 85 lm/W • 7760-W-A-545-XX
4000 K 3220 lm 94 lm/W • 7760-L-A-545-XX

36 W T2

2700 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-3-676-XX
3000 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-3-544-XX
2700 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-4-676-XX
3000 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-4-544-XX
2700 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-5-676-XX
3000 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-5-544-XX
2700 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-A-676-XX
3000 K 2940 lm 81 lm/W • 7760-I-A-544-XX

36 W T3

2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-3-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-3-544-XX
2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-4-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-4-544-XX
2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-5-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-5-544-XX
2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-A-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-J-A-544-XX

36 W T4

2700 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-3-676-XX
3000 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-3-544-XX
2700 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-4-676-XX
3000 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-4-544-XX
2700 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-5-676-XX
3000 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-5-544-XX
2700 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-A-676-XX
3000 K 2850 lm 79 lm/W • 7760-K-A-544-XX

36 W T5

2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-3-676-XX
2700 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-3-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-3-544-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-3-544-XX
2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-4-676-XX
2700 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-4-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-4-544-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-4-544-XX

36 W T5

2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-5-676-XX
2700 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-5-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-5-544-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-5-544-XX
2700 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-A-676-XX
2700 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-A-676-XX
3000 K 2730 lm 75 lm/W • 7760-W-A-544-XX
3000 K 3020 lm 83 lm/W • 7760-L-A-544-XX

N
eo

P
LA

C
E
 D

ir
ec

t-
 D

S OD-7761

48 W

T2

4000 K 4560 lm 95 lm/W • 7761-I-3-547-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 95 lm/W • 7761-I-4-547-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 95 lm/W • 7761-I-5-547-XX
4000 K 4560 lm 95 lm/W • 7761-I-A-547-XX

T3

4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-J-3-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-J-4-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-J-5-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-J-A-547-XX

T4

4000 K 4420 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-K-3-547-XX
4000 K 4420 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-K-4-547-XX
4000 K 4420 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-K-5-547-XX
4000 K 4420 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-K-A-547-XX

48 W T5

4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-W-3-547-XX
4000 K 4700 lm 97 lm/W • 7761-L-3-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-W-4-547-XX
4000 K 4700 lm 97 lm/W • 7761-L-4-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-W-5-547-XX
4000 K 4700 lm 97 lm/W • 7761-L-5-547-XX
4000 K 4240 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-W-A-547-XX
4000 K 4700 lm 97 lm/W • 7761-L-A-547-XX

50 W T2

2700 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-3-677-XX
3000 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-3-546-XX
2700 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-4-677-XX
3000 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-4-546-XX
2700 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-5-677-XX
3000 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-5-546-XX
2700 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-A-677-XX
3000 K 4280 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-I-A-546-XX

50 W T3

2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-3-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-3-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-4-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-4-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-5-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-5-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-A-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-J-A-546-XX

50 W T4
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-3-677-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-3-546-XX

NeoPLACE
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
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50 W T4

2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-4-677-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-4-546-XX
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-5-677-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-5-546-XX
2700 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-A-677-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-K-A-546-XX

50 W T5

2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-3-677-XX
2700 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-3-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-3-546-XX
3000 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-3-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-4-677-XX
2700 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-4-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-4-546-XX
3000 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-4-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-5-677-XX
2700 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-5-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-5-546-XX
3000 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-5-546-XX
2700 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-A-677-XX
2700 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-A-677-XX
3000 K 3980 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-W-A-546-XX
3000 K 4400 lm 88 lm/W • 7761-L-A-546-XX

68 W

T2

4000 K 6260 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-I-3-545-XX
4000 K 6260 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-I-4-545-XX
4000 K 6260 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-I-5-545-XX
4000 K 6260 lm 92 lm/W • 7761-I-A-545-XX

T3

4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-J-3-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-J-4-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-J-5-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-J-A-545-XX

T4

4000 K 6080 lm 89 lm/W • 7761-K-3-545-XX
4000 K 6080 lm 89 lm/W • 7761-K-4-545-XX
4000 K 6080 lm 89 lm/W • 7761-K-5-545-XX
4000 K 6080 lm 89 lm/W • 7761-K-A-545-XX

68 W T5

4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-W-3-545-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 94 lm/W • 7761-L-3-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-W-4-545-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 94 lm/W • 7761-L-4-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-W-5-545-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 94 lm/W • 7761-L-5-545-XX
4000 K 5820 lm 85 lm/W • 7761-W-A-545-XX
4000 K 6440 lm 94 lm/W • 7761-L-A-545-XX

72 W T2

2700 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-3-676-XX
3000 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-3-544-XX
2700 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-4-676-XX
3000 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-4-544-XX

2700 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-5-676-XX
3000 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-5-544-XX
2700 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-A-676-XX
3000 K 5880 lm 81 lm/W • 7761-I-A-544-XX

72 W T3

2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-3-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-3-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-4-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-4-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-5-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-5-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-A-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-J-A-544-XX

72 W T4

2700 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-3-676-XX
3000 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-3-544-XX
2700 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-4-676-XX
3000 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-4-544-XX
2700 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-5-676-XX
3000 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-5-544-XX
2700 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-A-676-XX
3000 K 5700 lm 79 lm/W • 7761-K-A-544-XX

72 W T5

2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-3-676-XX
2700 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-3-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-3-544-XX
3000 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-3-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-4-676-XX
2700 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-4-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-4-544-XX
3000 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-4-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-5-676-XX
2700 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-5-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-5-544-XX
3000 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-5-544-XX
2700 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-A-676-XX
2700 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-A-676-XX
3000 K 5460 lm 75 lm/W • 7761-W-A-544-XX
3000 K 6040 lm 83 lm/W • 7761-L-A-544-XX

NeoPLACE
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STICK is a modern, cylindrical light column designed to 
provide optimal lighting performance with both symmetrical 
and asymmetrical light distribution options. It offers three color 
temperatures—2700K, 3000K, and 4000K—with exceptional 
color consistency and a high color rendering index, ensuring 
vibrant and accurate illumination. Equipped with advanced 
lenses, STICK directs light precisely to the ground surface, 
aligning with dark sky compliance to minimize light pollution.

Built to withstand harsh environments, STICK features a durable 
cast aluminum body with a robust polycarbonate cover, offering 
excellent protection against weather and impacts. The surface 
is treated with nano-ceramic conversion technology, enhancing 
corrosion resistance and ensuring a long service life even in 
challenging outdoor conditions.

STICK is an excellent choice for illuminating walkways, gardens, 
parks, commercial spaces, and open areas, providing uniform 
general lighting at a medium-to-high level. With a recommended 
mounting height of 3 to 5 meters, STICK delivers high efficacy 
of at least 120lm/W, ensuring energy-efficient performance. Its 
design minimizes uplight, contributing to a glare-free, comfortable 
lighting experience. It operates reliably in ambient temperatures 
up to 50°C, making it suitable for a variety of climates.

Available as a light column or pole-top light, STICK offers 
flexibility for new installations and site upgrades. Combining 
sleek aesthetics, high functionality, and durability, STICK is a 
versatile lighting solution for modern outdoor environments.

POLE MOUNTED

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/stick
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Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/stick
www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/stick
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STICK

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die cast aluminum and extruded
aluminum body.

• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• PC protective cover.
• Anodized aluminum louvers.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module and driver.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

Typical ApplicationTypical Application
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STICK

STICK

Application Type : Light column

Subgroup : Urban area / Urban ambient

STICK / 7268

Luminaire Performance

3090 - 4770 lm

26 - 36 W

117 - 133 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ Casambi

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

STICK

Application Type : Pole mounted

Subgroup : Urban area / Urban ambient

STICK / 7269

Luminaire Performance

3090 - 4770 lm

26 - 36 W

117 - 133 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ Casambi

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

STICK 

T1 T5 T1 T5

NEW! NEW! 

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

* Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately.
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STICK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

ST
IC

K OD-7268

26 W T1

3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7268-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7268-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7268-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7268-U-A-669-XX

26 W T1

3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-V-3-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7268-V-3-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-V-4-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7268-V-4-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-V-5-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7268-V-5-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-V-A-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7268-V-A-669-XX

26 W T5

3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7268-L-3-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-L-3-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7268-L-4-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-L-4-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7268-L-5-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-L-5-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7268-L-A-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-L-A-669-XX

26 W T5

3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7268-M-3-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7268-M-3-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7268-M-4-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7268-M-4-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7268-M-5-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7268-M-5-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7268-M-A-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7268-M-A-669-XX

36 W T1

3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-U-A-667-XX

36 W T1

3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-V-3-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-V-3-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-V-4-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-V-4-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-V-5-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-V-5-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7268-V-A-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7268-V-A-667-XX

36 W T5

3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7268-L-3-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-L-3-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7268-L-4-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-L-4-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7268-L-5-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-L-5-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7268-L-A-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7268-L-A-667-XX

36 W T5

3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-M-3-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7268-M-3-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-M-4-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7268-M-4-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-M-5-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7268-M-5-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7268-M-A-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7268-M-A-667-XX

STICK

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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STICK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

ST
IC

K OD-7269

26 W T1

3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7269-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7269-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7269-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 3210 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 3380 lm 130 lm/W • 7269-U-A-669-XX

26 W T1

3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-V-3-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7269-V-3-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-V-4-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7269-V-4-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-V-5-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7269-V-5-669-XX
3000 K 3200 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-V-A-668-XX
4000 K 3360 lm 129 lm/W • 7269-V-A-669-XX

26 W T5

3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7269-L-3-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-L-3-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7269-L-4-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-L-4-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7269-L-5-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-L-5-669-XX
3000 K 3090 lm 118 lm/W • 7269-L-A-668-XX
4000 K 3260 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-L-A-669-XX

26 W T5

3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7269-M-3-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7269-M-3-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7269-M-4-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7269-M-4-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7269-M-5-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7269-M-5-669-XX
3000 K 3310 lm 127 lm/W • 7269-M-A-668-XX
4000 K 3480 lm 133 lm/W • 7269-M-A-669-XX

36 W T1

3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-U-5-667-XX
3000 K 4390 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 4630 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-U-A-667-XX

36 W T1

3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-V-3-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-V-3-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-V-4-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-V-4-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-V-5-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-V-5-667-XX
3000 K 4370 lm 121 lm/W • 7269-V-A-666-XX
4000 K 4610 lm 128 lm/W • 7269-V-A-667-XX

36 W T5

3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7269-L-3-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-L-3-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7269-L-4-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-L-4-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7269-L-5-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-L-5-667-XX
3000 K 4230 lm 117 lm/W • 7269-L-A-666-XX
4000 K 4460 lm 123 lm/W • 7269-L-A-667-XX

36 W T5

3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-M-3-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7269-M-3-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-M-4-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7269-M-4-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-M-5-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7269-M-5-667-XX
3000 K 4520 lm 125 lm/W • 7269-M-A-666-XX
4000 K 4770 lm 132 lm/W • 7269-M-A-667-XX
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Typical Application

STICK
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The PRIMUS luminaire is a testament to the blend of functionality and modern design, drawing 
inspiration from interior luminaires aesthetics. Its distinctive circular shape, available with or without 
an uplight shield, serves as a dynamic architectural feature that enhances urban landscapes, 
walkways, parks, and plazas. PRIMUS stands out for its exceptional lighting performance, offering 
uniform illumination ideal for pedestrian pathways, bike lanes, and communal spaces.

The clear version of PRIMUS, equipped with a CAD-optimized lens array, supports energy-
efficient lighting solutions with wide luminaire spacing, maximizing coverage while maintaining 
optimal efficiency. This makes PRIMUS not only visually appealing but also highly practical for 
large-scale urban projects.

Engineered for versatility and durability, the PRIMUS pole is available in both aluminum and 
galvanized steel, featuring a spigot size of ø76mm to ensure compatibility with a variety of 
mounting systems. Built with reliability in mind, the luminaire includes an integrated surge 
protection device to safeguard against electrical surges.

For advanced control capabilities, PRIMUS can be equipped with a Zhaga Book 18 connector 
and DALI2 control gear upon request, allowing seamless integration into smart city infrastructure 
and lighting management systems. This adaptability supports energy-saving initiatives and 
facilitates precise lighting control, enhancing user experience and sustainability.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/primus
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POLE MOUNTED

PRIMUS PRIMUS Opal

NEW! NEW! 

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/primus
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/primus
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PRIMUS

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RALï	 High quality LED module and driver.
ï	 designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
ï	 Stainless steel screws.
ï	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
ï	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
ï	 Polycarbonate protective cover.
ï	 Double layer coating.
ï	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
ï	 LM6 die cast aluminum and spun aluminum 	
	 body. 

Specification

ï	 Shaded option for comfortable glare free 	
	 illumination.
ï	 Clear option with CAD optimized optical lenses.
ï	 Prewired with 600mm long H05RN-F or 	
	 equivalent cable
ï	 Built-in pressure equalization element
ï	 Installation work must carried out according to 	
	 the enclosed product manual.

PRIMUS + Aluminum Pole PRIMUS Opal + Steel Pole 

Typical Application
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PRIMUS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

7719
PRIMUS Opal

7720
PRIMUS

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

*Please see Poles & Anchor bolt section for pole mounting options

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

OR

OR

OR

PRIMUS + Accessory kit 
for Pole Mount Solutions
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PRIMUS

Typical Application

Typical Application
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PRIMUSPRIMUS Opal

PRIMUS

PRIMUS

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient

PRIMUS Opal / 7719

Luminaire Performance

3150 - 4670 lm

38 - 55 W

80 - 87 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

PRIMUS

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban area/ Urban ambient

PRIMUS / 7720

Luminaire Performance

5270 - 10250 lm

44 - 67 W

116 - 152 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DIM 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

NEW! NEW! 

T3 T4 T5 T3 T4 T5

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole Anchor bolt

* Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately. * Pole is not included and has to be ordered separately.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

P
R
IM

U
S 

O
pa

l OD-7719

38 W T5

3000 K 3150 lm 82 lm/W • 7719-L-3-458-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 87 lm/W • 7719-L-3-459-XX
3000 K 3150 lm 82 lm/W • 7719-L-4-458-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 87 lm/W • 7719-L-4-459-XX
3000 K 3150 lm 82 lm/W • 7719-L-5-458-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 87 lm/W • 7719-L-5-459-XX
3000 K 3150 lm 82 lm/W • 7719-L-A-458-XX
4000 K 3320 lm 87 lm/W • 7719-L-A-459-XX

55 W T5

3000 K 4420 lm 80 lm/W • 7719-L-3-448-XX
4000 K 4670 lm 84 lm/W • 7719-L-3-449-XX
3000 K 4420 lm 80 lm/W • 7719-L-4-448-XX
4000 K 4670 lm 84 lm/W • 7719-L-4-449-XX
3000 K 4420 lm 80 lm/W • 7719-L-5-448-XX
4000 K 4670 lm 84 lm/W • 7719-L-5-449-XX
3000 K 4420 lm 80 lm/W • 7719-L-A-448-XX
4000 K 4670 lm 84 lm/W • 7719-L-A-449-XX

P
R
IM

U
S OD-7720

44 W T3

3000 K 5670 lm 128 lm/W • 7720-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 5970 lm 135 lm/W • 7720-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 5670 lm 128 lm/W • 7720-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 5970 lm 135 lm/W • 7720-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 5670 lm 128 lm/W • 7720-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 5970 lm 135 lm/W • 7720-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 5670 lm 128 lm/W • 7720-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 5970 lm 135 lm/W • 7720-J-A-667-XX

44 W T4

3000 K 5270 lm 119 lm/W • 7720-K-3-666-XX
4000 K 5550 lm 126 lm/W • 7720-K-3-667-XX
3000 K 5270 lm 119 lm/W • 7720-K-4-666-XX
4000 K 5550 lm 126 lm/W • 7720-K-4-667-XX
3000 K 5270 lm 119 lm/W • 7720-K-5-666-XX
4000 K 5550 lm 126 lm/W • 7720-K-5-667-XX
3000 K 5270 lm 119 lm/W • 7720-K-A-666-XX
4000 K 5550 lm 126 lm/W • 7720-K-A-667-XX

50 W T5

3000 K 7010 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-L-3-666-XX
4000 K 7400 lm 148 lm/W • 7720-L-3-667-XX
3000 K 6670 lm 133 lm/W • 7720-W-3-666-XX
4000 K 7040 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-W-3-667-XX
3000 K 7010 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-L-4-666-XX
4000 K 7400 lm 148 lm/W • 7720-L-4-667-XX
3000 K 6670 lm 133 lm/W • 7720-W-4-666-XX
4000 K 7040 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-W-4-667-XX

50 W T5

3000 K 7010 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-L-5-666-XX
4000 K 7400 lm 148 lm/W • 7720-L-5-667-XX
3000 K 6670 lm 133 lm/W • 7720-W-5-666-XX
4000 K 7040 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-W-5-667-XX
3000 K 7010 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-L-A-666-XX
4000 K 7400 lm 148 lm/W • 7720-L-A-667-XX
3000 K 6670 lm 133 lm/W • 7720-W-A-666-XX
4000 K 7040 lm 140 lm/W • 7720-W-A-667-XX

62 W T3

3000 K 7900 lm 127 lm/W • 7720-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 8310 lm 134 lm/W • 7720-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 7900 lm 127 lm/W • 7720-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 8310 lm 134 lm/W • 7720-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 7900 lm 127 lm/W • 7720-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 8310 lm 134 lm/W • 7720-J-5-669-XX

62 W T4

3000 K 7340 lm 118 lm/W • 7720-K-3-668-XX
4000 K 7720 lm 124 lm/W • 7720-K-3-669-XX
3000 K 7340 lm 118 lm/W • 7720-K-4-668-XX
4000 K 7720 lm 124 lm/W • 7720-K-4-669-XX
3000 K 7340 lm 118 lm/W • 7720-K-5-668-XX
4000 K 7720 lm 124 lm/W • 7720-K-5-669-XX

63 W
T3

3000 K 7900 lm 125 lm/W • 7720-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 8310 lm 131 lm/W • 7720-J-A-669-XX

T4
3000 K 7340 lm 116 lm/W • 7720-K-A-668-XX
4000 K 7720 lm 122 lm/W • 7720-K-A-669-XX

67 W T5

3000 K 9740 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-L-3-668-XX
4000 K 10250 lm 152 lm/W • 7720-L-3-669-XX
3000 K 9270 lm 138 lm/W • 7720-W-3-668-XX
4000 K 9760 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-W-3-669-XX
3000 K 9740 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-L-4-668-XX
4000 K 10250 lm 152 lm/W • 7720-L-4-669-XX
3000 K 9270 lm 138 lm/W • 7720-W-4-668-XX
4000 K 9760 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-W-4-669-XX

67 W T5

3000 K 9740 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-L-5-668-XX
4000 K 10250 lm 152 lm/W • 7720-L-5-669-XX
3000 K 9270 lm 138 lm/W • 7720-W-5-668-XX
4000 K 9760 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-W-5-669-XX
3000 K 9740 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-L-A-668-XX
4000 K 10250 lm 152 lm/W • 7720-L-A-669-XX
3000 K 9270 lm 138 lm/W • 7720-W-A-668-XX
4000 K 9760 lm 145 lm/W • 7720-W-A-669-XX

PRIMUS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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CATENARY LUMINAIRES 
BOLLARD 
LIGHT COLUMN 
WALL SURFACE MOUNT

The PILLAR family showcases an elegant cylindrical 
design, comprising light columns, bollards, wall-mounted 
luminaires, and catenary lights that offer unshielded, diffused 
symmetrical light distribution. This ensures a harmonious 
and consistent aesthetic across lighting projects, making 
it ideal for a range of spaces from intimate settings to 
expansive areas. The classic, slim silhouette of the PILLAR 
complements a variety of architectural styles, seamlessly 
integrating into parks, landscaped gardens, commercial 
buildings, and residential complexes.

Engineered with high-quality multiple LED modules, the 
PILLAR incorporates an integrated constant current driver 
and advanced surge protection, ensuring reliability and 
optimal performance over time. Cutting-edge dimming 
solutions are available, empowering designers to tailor light 
output according to specific ambiance needs. Additionally, 
a wide selection of color temperatures and wattage options 
enables customization to fit project-specific requirements.

The PILLAR’s versatility is evident in its design, as it can be 
configured at different heights to suit various applications, 
with the standard model height provided as a starting 
reference. The option for customization ensures adaptability, 
catering to unique site conditions or aesthetic preferences. 
An anchorage unit is offered as an accessory for added 
installation flexibility and stability.

Notably, the PILLAR includes a catenary mounting option, 
perfect for sophisticated illumination of outdoor spaces where 
overhead lighting is desired. This flexible mounting method 
allows designers to create unique lighting arrangements that 
enhance visual appeal and functionality. The luminaire’s 
adaptability also extends to positioning, providing creative 
freedom to set the perfect mood for diverse scenarios.

With its timeless and adaptable design, the PILLAR family is 
an exceptional choice where style and performance come 
together to create inviting and well-lit environments.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pillar

Mini PILLAR
Catenary luminaires

NEW! 

N
E
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Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pillar
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/pillar
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PILLAR

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum, cast aluminum 
	 and extruded aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 PMMA diffusing lens.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

Central Mosque, Nakhon Si Thammarat - THAILAND

Typical Application
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PILLAR

Application Type : Catenary luminaires
Subgroup : Urban ambient

Mini PILLAR/ 1902

Luminaire Performance

810 - 860 lm

14 W

57 - 61 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

PILLAR

Mini PILLAR

Accessories

IP68 Distribution IP68
Connector box Connector

NEW! PILLAR

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : General bollard

Mini PILLAR/ 7190

Luminaire Performance

810 - 860 lm

14 W

57 - 61 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Mini PILLAR

Accessories

Anchor bolt
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PILLAR

Application Type : Light column
Subgroup : Urban ambient

PILLAR/ 7219

Mini PILLAR/ 7289

Luminaire Performance

2100 - 6550 lm

31 - 80 W

67 - 83 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

PILLAR Mini PILLAR

PILLAR

Accessories

Anchor bolt
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Mini PILLAR

PILLAR

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : General wall light

Mini PILLAR/ 7590

Luminaire Performance

810 - 860 lm

14 W

57 - 61 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

PILLAR
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
P
IL

LA
R OD-1902

14 W N/A

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 1902-0-3-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 1902-0-3-640-XX

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 1902-0-5-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 1902-0-5-640-XX

OD-7190

14 W N/A

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7190-0-3-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 7190-0-3-640-XX

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7190-0-5-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 7190-0-5-640-XX

P
IL

LA
R   OD-7219

78 W
N/A

3000 K 6550 lm 83 lm/W • 7219-0-3-937-XX

80 W 4000 K 6020 lm 75 lm/W • 7219-0-3-986-XX

M
in

i 
P
IL

LA
R   OD-7289

31 W N/A

3000 K 2100 lm 67 lm/W • 7289-0-3-639-XX

4000 K 2250 lm 72 lm/W • 7289-0-3-640-XX

3000 K 2100 lm 67 lm/W • 7289-0-5-639-XX

4000 K 2250 lm 72 lm/W • 7289-0-5-640-XX

  OD-7590

14 W N/A

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7590-0-3-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 7590-0-3-640-XX

3000 K 810 lm 57 lm/W • 7590-0-5-639-XX

4000 K 860 lm 61 lm/W • 7590-0-5-640-XX

PILLAR

Typical Application

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Designed for architectural spaces, the BICEPS light column 
and bollard deliver functional, low-glare illumination perfect for 
walkways, parks, commercial areas, and open spaces, guiding 
people with style and precision.

• COB LED (Light Column and Bollard): Built with high-power
COB LEDs and a top-performance vacuum metalized reflector
(in light column), the BICEPS COB ensures even, symmetrical
downward light distribution. It complies with dark sky regulations
by eliminating upward light, reducing light pollution.
• SMD LED (Light Column): The BICEPS light cloumn featuring

SMD LEDs utilizes advanced optical lenses to provide asymmetric
light distribution, allowing for wider installation spacing without
compromising visual comfort. The single-sided configuration
minimizes backlighting, ensuring glare-free and comfortable
lighting installations. This makes it ideal for sensitive lighting
projects where precise light control is essential.

Manufactured with an impact-resistant welded aluminum 
structure, the BICEPS series is built to endure. The integrated 
heat sink ensures maximum thermal management for long-
lasting performance. Available in six color options, each coated 
with Nano Ceramic film and super-durable polyester powder, the 
BICEPS series makes a bold statement in any modern landscape.  

The BICEPS product family includes a light column with a two-
sided opening, as well as bollards available in both two-sided 
and four-sided configurations, giving you the flexibility to meet 
different design needs. The new addition to the BICEPS series 
exemplifies cutting-edge design and functionality, reinforcing 
our commitment to providing top-quality lighting solutions.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/biceps

B
IC

E
P
S

BOLLARD
LIGHT COLUMN

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/biceps
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/biceps
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum and 
	 extruded aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according 
	 to the enclosed product manual.

BICEPS

353

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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BICEPS

BICEPS

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

Accessories

Anchor bolt IP68 Connector

BICEPS

Application Type : Bollard
Subgroup : Shielded bollard

BICEPS / 7179

BICEPS / 7180

Luminaire Performance

320 - 800 lm

10 - 25 W

29 - 39 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

On-Off (AC LED)

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

BICEPS

Application Type : Light column
Subgroup : Urban accent

BICEPS / 7710

Luminaire Performance

1500 - 2780 lm

38 - 57 W

34 - 48 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

OD-7179 OD-7180

T4
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BICEPS

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

B
IC

E
P
S OD-7179

10 W N/A 4000 K 390 lm 39 lm/W • 7179-0-3-870-XX
11 W N/A 3000 K 380 lm 34 lm/W • 7179-0-3-869-XX

20 W N/A
3000 K 750 lm 37 lm/W • 7179-0-3-873-XX
4000 K 790 lm 39 lm/W • 7179-0-3-874-XX

OD-7180
10 W N/A 4000 K 330 lm 33 lm/W • 7180-0-3-870-XX
11 W N/A 3000 K 320 lm 29 lm/W • 7180-0-3-869-XX

20 W N/A
3000 K 630 lm 31 lm/W • 7180-0-3-873-XX
4000 K 660 lm 33 lm/W • 7180-0-3-874-XX

25 W N/A
3000 K 800 lm 32 lm/W • 7180-0-3-902-XX
3000 K 800 lm 32 lm/W • 7180-0-5-902-XX

OD-7710
38 W N/A 3000 K 1790 lm 47 lm/W • 7710-0-3-888-XX

43 W T4
3000 K 1500 lm 34 lm/W • 7710-K-3-535-XX
4000 K 1520 lm 35 lm/W • 7710-T-3-536-XX

57 W N/A

3000 K 2650 lm 46 lm/W • 7710-0-3-903-XX
4000 K 2780 lm 48 lm/W • 7710-0-3-906-XX
2700 K 2200 lm 38 lm/W • 7710-0-4-507-XX
3000 K 2650 lm 46 lm/W • 7710-0-4-903-XX

355

The Parq, Bangkok - THAILAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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PROJECTOR 
POLE MOUNTED

NEOS is a compact, high-performance area light that combines outstanding optical efficacy 
with a robust design suitable for a variety of lighting applications. Its exceptional high ambient 
temperature rating ensures reliable operation in challenging environments. NEOS offers a 
sleek, smooth-curved design that prevents the accumulation of water and dust, maintaining 
its performance and aesthetic appeal over time. The slim, unobtrusive form is perfect for both 
commercial and residential spaces, seamlessly blending into various architectural styles.

The versatile NEOS can be fitted with a range of control options, including a photocell, DALI-2 
control, or basic on-off control gear, providing flexibility to suit different lighting requirements. 
Additionally, the area light is compatible with a variety of mounting accessories, including pole-
integrated mounts, pole brackets, wall mounts, and wall corner mounts. The pole bracket is 
designed to accommodate pole diameters of 60mm, 76mm, and between 102mm and 105mm, 
offering a secure and stable installation. NEOS is an ideal solution for those seeking a high-
performance, adaptable lighting fixture for a wide range of environments.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/neos

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/neos
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/neos
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NEOS

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 High-pressure die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Illumination level : 20 lux Ave.

12 Meters

6
 M

et
er

s

Phoneix Market City Mall, Pune - INDIA
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

NEOS

• Photo Cell
for NEOS Flood Light /
NEOS Area Light
*Pre-assembly from factory

• Glare Shield Cap
for NEOS Flood Light /
NEOS Area Light

2356
NEOS

- Pole mount adaptor for rectangular pole.
- Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 60mm.
- Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 76mm.
- Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 102-105mm.

NEOS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions



359

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

NEOS

2356
NEOS

Ground mount base
or Wall mount base. 

For Ground Mount / Wall Mount

2356
NEOS

Turnable round base 
for Ground mount or 
Wall mount. 

2356
NEOS

Pole mount 
adaptor for 
rectangular pole. 

Corner Bracket 2356
NEOS

Pole mount 
adaptor for 
rectangular pole. 

Wall Spacer.

NEOS + Accessory kit
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

NEOS

7246
NEOS
Single Sided

7247
NEOS
Double Sided

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
aluminum pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û102mm and 
151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00
Anchor bolt kit, 
pole û114 and 
114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

OR

OR

OR

Single Sided/ Double Sided

NEOS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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Accessory NEOS - Projector NEOS - Pole mounted
/ Single Sided

NEOS - Pole mounted
/ Double Sided

Photo Cell - Control one luminaire. 
(Pre-assembly from factory). • • •

Glare Shield Cap. • • •
Pole mount adaptor for rectangular pole. • - -

Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 60 mm. • - -

Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 76 mm. • - -

Pole mount adaptor for pole dia 102-105 mm. • - -

Ground mount base or Wall mount base. • - -

Turnable round base for Ground mount or Wall 
mount. • - -

Wall Spacer. • - -

Corner Bracket. • - -

Anchor Bolt Kit for Aluminum Pole - • •
Anchor Bolt Kit for Galvanized Steel Pole.
(for Diameter 102mm. and 151x102mm.) - • •
Anchor Bolt Kit for Galvanized Steel Pole.
(for pole Diameter 114mm. and Diameter 
114&140mm.) 

- • •
Aluminum Pole Diameter 105 mm. Height 3000 mm. 
/ 3500 mm. / 4000 mm. with Spigot Size 76 mm. - • •
Steel Pole Diameter 114 mm. Height 6000mm. / 
Steel Pole Diameter 140&114 mm. Height 7000 mm. / 
8000 mm. with Spigot Size 76 mm.

- • •

NEOS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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NEOS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

NEOS/ 2356

Luminaire Performance

3050 - 5150 lm

25 - 34 W

122 - 151 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

NEOS

NEOS

Accessories

Pole mount Ground mount /
Wall mount

Corner Bracket Turnable
round base

IP68 Photo Cell 
Connector 

Wall Spacer Glare Shield
Cap

T2 T3T1Wide
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NEOS

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban ambient/ Urban area

NEOS/ 7246

NEOS - DS/ 7247

Luminaire Performance

3050 - 10300 lm

25 - 68 W

122 - 151 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

NEOS NEOS - DS

NEOS

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Glare Shield IP68
Cap Connector 

Anchor Bolt Photo Cell
T2 T3T1Wide
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
E
O

S OD-2356

25 W 90°

3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-E-3-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 2356-E-3-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-E-4-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 2356-E-4-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-E-5-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 2356-E-5-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-E-A-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 2356-E-A-669-XX

25 W T1

3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 2356-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 2356-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 2356-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 2356-U-A-669-XX

25 W T2

3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-A-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 2356-I-A-669-XX

25 W T3

3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 2356-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 2356-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 2356-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 2356-J-A-669-XX

34 W 90°

3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 2356-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 2356-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 2356-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 2356-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 2356-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 2356-E-5-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 2356-E-A-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 2356-E-A-667-XX

34 W T1

3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 2356-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 2356-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 2356-U-5-667-XX

3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 2356-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 2356-U-A-667-XX

34 W T2

3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 2356-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 2356-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 2356-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 2356-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 2356-I-A-667-XX

34 W T3

3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 2356-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 2356-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 2356-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 2356-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 2356-J-A-667-XX

NEOS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
E
O

S OD-7246

25 W 90°

3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-E-3-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 7246-E-3-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-E-4-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 7246-E-4-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-E-5-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 7246-E-5-669-XX
3000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-E-A-668-XX
4000 K 3760 lm 150 lm/W • 7246-E-A-669-XX

25 W T1

3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 7246-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 7246-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 7246-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 3470 lm 138 lm/W • 7246-U-A-669-XX

25 W T2

3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 3400 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-A-668-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 142 lm/W • 7246-I-A-669-XX

25 W T3

3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 7246-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 7246-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 7246-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 3050 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 3210 lm 128 lm/W • 7246-J-A-669-XX

34 W 90°

3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 7246-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 7246-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 7246-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 7246-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 7246-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 7246-E-5-667-XX
3000 K 4870 lm 143 lm/W • 7246-E-A-666-XX
4000 K 5150 lm 151 lm/W • 7246-E-A-667-XX

34 W T1

3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 7246-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 7246-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 7246-U-5-667-XX

3000 K 4500 lm 132 lm/W • 7246-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 4760 lm 140 lm/W • 7246-U-A-667-XX

34 W T2

3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 7246-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 7246-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 7246-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 4640 lm 136 lm/W • 7246-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 4900 lm 144 lm/W • 7246-I-A-667-XX

34 W T3

3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 7246-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 7246-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 7246-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 4160 lm 122 lm/W • 7246-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 4400 lm 129 lm/W • 7246-J-A-667-XX

NEOS
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

N
E
O

S 
-
 D

S OD-7247

50 W 90°

3000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-E-3-668-XX
4000 K 7520 lm 150 lm/W • 7247-E-3-669-XX
3000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-E-4-668-XX
4000 K 7520 lm 150 lm/W • 7247-E-4-669-XX
3000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-E-5-668-XX
4000 K 7520 lm 150 lm/W • 7247-E-5-669-XX
3000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-E-A-668-XX
4000 K 7520 lm 150 lm/W • 7247-E-A-669-XX

50 W T1

3000 K 6600 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-3-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 138 lm/W • 7247-U-3-669-XX
3000 K 6600 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-4-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 138 lm/W • 7247-U-4-669-XX
3000 K 6600 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-5-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 138 lm/W • 7247-U-5-669-XX
3000 K 6600 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-A-668-XX
4000 K 6940 lm 138 lm/W • 7247-U-A-669-XX

50 W T2

3000 K 6800 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-3-668-XX
4000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-I-3-669-XX
3000 K 6800 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-4-668-XX
4000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-I-4-669-XX
3000 K 6800 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-5-668-XX
4000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-I-5-669-XX
3000 K 6800 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-A-668-XX
4000 K 7140 lm 142 lm/W • 7247-I-A-669-XX

50 W T3

3000 K 6100 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-3-668-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 128 lm/W • 7247-J-3-669-XX
3000 K 6100 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-4-668-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 128 lm/W • 7247-J-4-669-XX
3000 K 6100 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-5-668-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 128 lm/W • 7247-J-5-669-XX
3000 K 6100 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-A-668-XX
4000 K 6420 lm 128 lm/W • 7247-J-A-669-XX

68 W 90°

3000 K 9740 lm 143 lm/W • 7247-E-3-666-XX
4000 K 10300 lm 151 lm/W • 7247-E-3-667-XX
3000 K 9740 lm 143 lm/W • 7247-E-4-666-XX
4000 K 10300 lm 151 lm/W • 7247-E-4-667-XX
3000 K 9740 lm 143 lm/W • 7247-E-5-666-XX
4000 K 10300 lm 151 lm/W • 7247-E-5-667-XX
3000 K 9740 lm 143 lm/W • 7247-E-A-666-XX
4000 K 10300 lm 151 lm/W • 7247-E-A-667-XX

68 W T1

3000 K 9000 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-3-666-XX
4000 K 9520 lm 140 lm/W • 7247-U-3-667-XX
3000 K 9000 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-4-666-XX
4000 K 9520 lm 140 lm/W • 7247-U-4-667-XX
3000 K 9000 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-5-666-XX
4000 K 9520 lm 140 lm/W • 7247-U-5-667-XX

3000 K 9000 lm 132 lm/W • 7247-U-A-666-XX
4000 K 9520 lm 140 lm/W • 7247-U-A-667-XX

68 W T2

3000 K 9280 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-3-666-XX
4000 K 9800 lm 144 lm/W • 7247-I-3-667-XX
3000 K 9280 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-4-666-XX
4000 K 9800 lm 144 lm/W • 7247-I-4-667-XX
3000 K 9280 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-5-666-XX
4000 K 9800 lm 144 lm/W • 7247-I-5-667-XX
3000 K 9280 lm 136 lm/W • 7247-I-A-666-XX
4000 K 9800 lm 144 lm/W • 7247-I-A-667-XX

68 W T3

3000 K 8320 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-3-666-XX
4000 K 8800 lm 129 lm/W • 7247-J-3-667-XX
3000 K 8320 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-4-666-XX
4000 K 8800 lm 129 lm/W • 7247-J-4-667-XX
3000 K 8320 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-5-666-XX
4000 K 8800 lm 129 lm/W • 7247-J-5-667-XX
3000 K 8320 lm 122 lm/W • 7247-J-A-666-XX
4000 K 8800 lm 129 lm/W • 7247-J-A-667-XX

NEOS
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NEOS

Infortar Office Building, Tallinn - ESTONIA
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O
WALL SURFACE MOUNT
POLE MOUNTED
PROJECTOR

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirocco

SIROCCO is a robust, high-performance outdoor luminaire designed 
for versatile public space illumination. Offering a range of light 
distributions, including symmetric, asymmetric, bi-symmetric, and 
road optic, SIROCCO provides tailored lighting solutions for diverse 
applications. The luminaire features a high-power LED with excellent 
color rendering (CRI) in 3000K or 4000K, with a precision of 3 
SDCM, ensuring consistent, high-quality lighting across installations.

Engineered with advanced lenses and reflectors, SIROCCO utilizes 
cutting-edge technology and software to optimize light output, 
ensuring exceptional performance while minimizing energy 
consumption. The heat management system has been meticulously 
designed and rigorously tested to perform under high ambient 
temperatures, guaranteeing reliability in challenging outdoor 
environments. Additionally, the luminaire includes an integrated 
scale for precise aiming, allowing for accurate alignment to achieve 
the desired illumination levels.

SIROCCO is ideal for illuminating medium to large-sized areas such 
as signage, building facades, parking lots, public parks, pedestrian 
pathways, and small streets or squares. 

The luminaire is supported by a comprehensive range of mounting 
accessories, including ground mount bases, pole-top mounts, 
and wall/pole mounting arms. It can be paired with aluminium or 
galvanized steel poles, as well as an anchorage unit for secure 
installation in concrete foundations. SIROCCO combines durability, 
performance, and flexibility, making it the perfect solution for 
enhancing the illumination of public spaces.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirocco
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirocco
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SIROCCO

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die-cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 High performance PC lens/ aluminum reflector.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the 	
	 enclosed product manual.

1

2

3

45

SIROCCO

1.	 Reflector
	 High reflection CNC formed miro reflector.

2.	 LED    
	 Array of High power LED from world renowned manufacturer. 		
	 Module attached directly to the body for fastest heat transfer. 		
	 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM.     

3.	 Body Housing
	 Enhanced LM6 Die-Cast Aluminum housing with 16-step 		
	 coating process including nano ceramic film. Low copper 		
	 content <0.1%

4. 	Driver 
	 High quality DALI and Dimmable Driver (1-10V) in constant 		
	 current. Conform to applicable safety standards and 
	 electromagnetic compatibility.

5. 	Aiming 
	 Graduated scale with locking mechanism. Adjustable with 		
	 Hexagon tool.
5

Keen Sriracha, Chonburi - THAILAND
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SIROCCO

Application Type : Projector

Subgroup : Rectangular

Small SIROCCO / 2240

Small SIROCCO / 2241 

Small SIROCCO / 2244

Luminaire Performance

4740 - 8120 lm

57 - 80 W

76 - 102 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Small SIROCCO 

SIROCCO

Accessories

Mounting base Pole top mount 
adaptor

Wall/ Pole Pole clamp
mount arm

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt IP68
Connector

Asymmetric Bi-symmetric Optic

Bi-SymmetricAsymmetricNarrow Road Optic
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SIROCCO

SIROCCO

Application Type : Wall surface mount

Subgroup : Area wall light/ Directed wall light

Small SIROCCO / 2340

Small SIROCCO / 2341 

Small SIROCCO / 2344

Luminaire Performance

4740 - 8920 lm

57 - 84 W

76 - 111 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Small SIROCCO 

Bi-Symmetric 99°/13°Asymmetric Road Optic
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SIROCCO

Application Type : Pole mounted

Subgroup : Urban area/ Urban ambient

Small SIROCCO  / 7240

Small SIROCCO  / 7241 

Small SIROCCO / 7242

Luminaire Performance

4740 - 16240 lm

59 - 160 W

79 - 102 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Small SIROCCO 

SIROCCO

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

Asymmetric Bi-SymmetricAsymmetric Bi-Symmetric
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

Sm
al

l 
SI

R
O

C
C

O
 /

 S
m

al
l 
SI

R
O

C
C

O
 O

pt
ic OD-2240

57 W Asymmetric 3000 K 5230 lm 91 lm/W • 2240-K-3-674-XX

59 W Asymmetric 4000 K 5980 lm 101 lm/W • 2240-K-3-675-XX

60 W Asymmetric
4000 K 5080 lm 84 lm/W • 2240-1-3-907-XX
3000 K 4740 lm 79 lm/W • 2240-1-3-929-XX
3000 K 4740 lm 79 lm/W • 2240-1-4-929-XX

78 W Asymmetric 4000 K 7310 lm 93 lm/W • 2240-1-3-860-XX

80 W Asymmetric
3000 K 8120 lm 101 lm/W • 2240-1-3-859-XX
3000 K 6870 lm 85 lm/W • 2240-K-3-671-XX
3000 K 6870 lm 85 lm/W • 2240-K-5-671-XX

OD-2241 60 W Bi-Symmetric 3000 K 5210 lm 86 lm/W • 2241-7-3-929-XX

78 W Bi-Symmetric
4000 K 8020 lm 102 lm/W • 2241-7-3-860-XX

4000 K 8020 lm 102 lm/W • 2241-7-4-860-XX

80 W 12° 3000 K 7930 lm 99 lm/W • 2241-A-3-671-XX

OD-2244

59 W
Road Optic

4000 K 5360 lm 90 lm/W • 2244-I-3-675-XX

80 W 3000 K 6150 lm 76 lm/W • 2244-I-3-671-XX

OD-2340 57 W Asymmetric 3000 K 5230 lm 91 lm/W • 2340-K-3-674-XX

60 W Asymmetric
4000 K 5080 lm 84 lm/W • 2340-1-3-907-XX

3000 K 4740 lm 79 lm/W • 2340-1-3-929-XX

78 W Asymmetric
4000 K 7310 lm 93 lm/W • 2340-1-3-860-XX

4000 K 7310 lm 93 lm/W • 2340-1-5-860-XX

80 W Asymmetric

3000 K 8120 lm 101 lm/W • 2340-1-3-859-XX
3000 K 8120 lm 101 lm/W • 2340-1-5-859-XX
3000 K 6870 lm 85 lm/W • 2340-K-3-671-XX
3000 K 6870 lm 85 lm/W • 2340-K-5-671-XX

84 W Asymmetric 3000 K 8110 lm 96 lm/W • 2340-K-3-672-XX

OD-2341 57 W 99°/13° 3000 K 5310 lm 93 lm/W • 2341-H-3-674-XX

60 W Bi-Symmetric
3000 K 5210 lm 86 lm/W • 2341-7-3-929-XX

3000 K 5210 lm 86 lm/W • 2341-7-4-929-XX

80 W
Bi-Symmetric 3000 K 8920 lm 111 lm/W • 2341-7-3-859-XX

99°/13° 3000 K 6970 lm 87 lm/W • 2341-H-3-671-XX

OD-2344
59 W

Road Optic

4000 K 5360 lm 90 lm/W • 2344-I-3-675-XX

80 W 3000 K 6150 lm 76 lm/W • 2344-I-5-671-XX

OD-7240 59 W Asymmetric 4000 K 5980 lm 101 lm/W • 7240-K-3-675-XX

60 W Asymmetric
4000 K 5080 lm 84 lm/W • 7240-1-3-907-XX

3000 K 4740 lm 79 lm/W • 7240-1-3-929-XX

78 W Asymmetric 4000 K 7310 lm 93 lm/W • 7240-1-3-860-XX

80 W Asymmetric
3000 K 6870 lm 85 lm/W • 7240-K-3-671-XX

3000 K 8120 lm 101 lm/W • 7240-1-3-859-XX

84 W Asymmetric
4000 K 8110 lm 96 lm/W • 7240-K-3-672-XX

4000 K 8110 lm 96 lm/W • 7240-K-5-672-XX

OD-7241
60 W Bi-Symmetric 4000 K 5580 lm 93 lm/W • 7241-7-3-907-XX

78 W Bi-Symmetric 4000 K 8020 lm 102 lm/W • 7241-7-3-860-XX

OD-7242
120 W Asymmetric

4000 K 10160 lm 84 lm/W • 7242-1-3-907-XX

3000 K 9480 lm 79 lm/W • 7242-1-3-929-XX

160 W Asymmetric 3000 K 16240 lm 101 lm/W • 7242-1-3-859-XX

SIROCCO

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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PROJECTOR 
WALL SURFACE MOUNT 
POLE MOUNTED

KRONOS is a versatile family of area lights, surface washers, 
and architectural-grade floodlights designed for various mounting 
applications. Equipped with advanced LED technology from 
renowned manufacturers, KRONOS delivers exceptional color 
rendering with high CRI options available in 3000K and 4000K. 
This product family integrates anti-reflective ultra-white glass to 
ensure maximum light output, enhancing brightness and clarity in 
any setting.

The KRONOS luminaire features a robust, corrosion-resistant 
aluminum housing that has undergone a Nano Ceramic treatment 
and is finished with a super durable powder coating, providing 
an extended product lifespan even in harsh environments. 
Carefully engineered heat management allows KRONOS to perform 
efficiently at ambient temperatures up to 50°C, making it suitable 
for challenging climate conditions.

To enhance flexibility and precision, KRONOS includes a graduated 
scale for precise aiming adjustments. It offers a wide range of light 
distribution patterns to meet diverse lighting needs: Asymmetric 
Flat Beam (Road Optic) options cater to regional requirements in 
the USA, Europe, the Middle East, and Asia, while Asymmetric 
Forward Throw patterns are ideal for illuminating squares and 
open spaces. Additionally, KRONOS offers Narrow, Medium, 
Wide, and Elliptical beam options tailored for floodlighting and 
facade lighting applications, allowing designers to create optimal 
illumination in any architectural setting.

With its cutting-edge design, KRONOS is well-suited for public 
spaces, commercial areas, and architectural facades, delivering 
performance, durability, and flexibility for high-quality outdoor 
lighting.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kronos

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kronos
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/kronos
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KRONOS

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 High-pressure die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

Living Complex, Bangkok - THAILAND
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KRONOS

KRONOS -
Flood Light

KRONOS -
Flood Light

2270 2271

+

Mounting Base for 
dimming interface 
(1-10V or Dali) 

AUN-MOT-0003-XX

OR

KRONOS -
Flood Light

KRONOS -
Flood Light

2270 2271

OR

+

++

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for Diameter 102mm. 
and 151x102mm.) 

Pole Top Mount 
Adaptor Spigot Size 
76mm.

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for pole Diameter 
114mm. and Diameter 
114&140mm.) 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-MOT-0001-XX

AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

KRONOS -
Flood Light

KRONOS -
Flood Light

2270 2271

OR

+

++

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for Diameter 102mm. 
and 151x102mm.) 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for pole Diameter 
114mm. and Diameter 
114&140mm.) 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

OR

Pole Clamp
Diameter
102-105mm.

Pole Clamp
Diameter 114mm. 

AUN-CLP-0002-XX AUN-CLP-0003-XX

KRONOS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions

KRONOS + Accessory kit for ground mount solutions
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KRONOS

OR

KRONOS -
Flood Light

KRONOS -
Flood Light

2270 2271

OR

+

+

+

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for Diameter 102mm. 
and 151x102mm.) 

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Galvanized Steel Pole. 
(for pole Diameter 
114mm. and Diameter 
114&140mm.) 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

Wall or Pole 
Mounting Arm 
Diameter 114mm. 

Wall or Pole 
Mounting Double Arm 
Diameter 114mm. 

AUN-MOT-0002-XX AUN-MOT-0004-XX

OR

KRONOS + Accessory kit for pole mount solutions
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KRONOS

Application Type : Projector
Subgroup : Rectangular

KRONOS / 2270

KRONOS / 2271

Luminaire Performance

11900 - 18200 lm

119 - 167 W

93 - 128 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

KRONOS

KRONOS

Medium AsymmetricNarrow Wide

Accessories

Mounting base Pole top mount
Adaptor

Steel pole Aluminum pole

Pole Clamp IP68
Connector 

Wall/ Pole 
mounting arm
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KRONOS

Application Type : Wall surface mount
Subgroup : Area wall light/ Directed wall light

KRONOS / 2370

KRONOS / 2371

KRONO / 2372

Luminaire Performance

11100 - 18200 lm

119 - 167 W

93 - 116 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

KRONOS

KRONOS

Asymmetric Road OpticNarrow Wide
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KRONOS

KRONOS KRONOS - DS

KRONOS

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban area/ Urban ambient

KRONOS / 7770

KRONOS / 7771

KRONOS / 7772

KRONOS - DS / 7773

Luminaire Performance

11100 - 36400 lm

119 - 334 W

86 - 116 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Asymmetric Road opticWide

Accessories

Steel pole Anchor bolt
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

K
R
O

N
O

S OD-2270

119 W Asymmetric
3000 K 11900 lm 100 lm/W • 2270-1-3-863-XX
4000 K 13820 lm 116 lm/W • 2270-1-3-864-XX

167 W Asymmetric
3000 K 15680 lm 93 lm/W • 2270-1-3-861-XX
4000 K 18200 lm 108 lm/W • 2270-1-3-862-XX

OD-2271
119 W

15° 4000 K 15240 lm 128 lm/W • 2271-5-3-864-XX
30° 4000 K 14820 lm 124 lm/W • 2271-6-3-864-XX

167 W
67° 3000 K 16600 lm 99 lm/W • 2271-7-3-861-XX

95°
3000 K 15690 lm 93 lm/W • 2271-2-3-861-XX
4000 K 18200 lm 108 lm/W • 2271-2-3-862-XX

OD-2370

119 W Asymmetric
3000 K 11900 lm 100 lm/W • 2370-1-3-863-XX
4000 K 13820 lm 116 lm/W • 2370-1-3-864-XX

167 W Asymmetric 4000 K 18200 lm 108 lm/W • 2370-1-3-862-XX

OD-2371

119 W
15° 3000 K 13120 lm 110 lm/W • 2371-5-3-863-XX

95° 3000 K 11920 lm 100 lm/W • 2371-2-3-863-XX

OD-2372

119 W Road Optic 3000 K 11100 lm 93 lm/W • 2372-9-3-863-XX

OD-7770

119 W Asymmetric
3000 K 11900 lm 100 lm/W • 7770-1-3-863-XX
4000 K 13820 lm 116 lm/W • 7770-1-3-864-XX

167 W Asymmetric
3000 K 15680 lm 93 lm/W • 7770-1-3-861-XX
4000 K 18200 lm 108 lm/W • 7770-1-3-862-XX

OD-7771

119 W 95° 4000 K 13840 lm 116 lm/W • 7771-2-3-864-XX

OD-7772
119 W Road Optic 3000 K 11100 lm 93 lm/W • 7772-9-3-863-XX

167 W Road Optic
3000 K 14450 lm 86 lm/W • 7772-9-3-861-XX
4000 K 16760 lm 100 lm/W • 7772-9-5-862-XX

OD-7773

238 W Asymmetric 3000 K 23800 lm 100 lm/W • 7773-1-3-863-XX

334 W Asymmetric
3000 K 31360 lm 93 lm/W • 7773-1-3-861-XX
4000 K 36400 lm 108 lm/W • 7773-1-3-862-XX

       

KRONOS

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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ANDROMEDA is a round-shaped, robust outdoor luminaire 
designed for public space illumination. Crafted from corrosion-
resistant LM6 die-cast aluminum, it is passivated with a Nano 
Ceramic layer and coated with a primer and super-durable polyester 
powder paint, ensuring long-lasting durability. The luminaire is 
equipped with high-power LEDs, offering a high CRI in 3000K or 
4000K with a tight 3 SDCM color consistency.

ANDROMEDA provides a range of precisely engineered light 
distributions, ideal for applications like area lighting, car parks, open 
spaces, and facades. To meet specific design needs, it also offers 
customizable light distributions, allowing designers and customers to 
tailor the lighting for unique projects. 

ANDROMEDA is dark-sky compliant, ensuring zero upward light 
pollution, and incorporates advanced heat management to withstand 
high ambient temperatures.

The fixture features an integrated scale for precise aiming, ensuring 
optimal illumination. Recommended mounting heights range from 5 
to 8 meters, depending on the application. Additional options include 
aluminum poles, galvanized steel poles, and anchorage units for 
concrete foundations.

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/andromeda

A
N

D
R
O
M

ED
A POLE MOUNTED

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/andromeda
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/andromeda
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1

23

4

5

ANDROMEDA

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according 
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 LM6 die cast aluminum body.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module and driver.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to 
	 the enclosed product manual.

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

   				                Mini ANDROMEDA

1.  Heat Sink Body
	 Computer-aided design heat sink with flow 

simulation analysis. Suitable for any area even 
without wind blow.  Tested under ambient thermal 
condition Ta 50°C.

2. Lens + LED
	 LED and optical lens from world renowned 

manufacturer. Available in narrow, medium, wide, 
elliptical, asymmetric forward throw and road 
optics - 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 3-Step 
SDCM.

3. Driver
    High quality IP67 LED constant current driver. 

Complied with Safety and EMC regulations.

4. Aiming
    Graduated scale with locking mechanism. 
	 Adjustable with  Hexagon tool.

5. Quick Connector
    Supplied with detachable connector for easy 

installation.

383

Noble Curate, Noble Curve Ekamai-Ramintra, 

Bangkok - THAILAND
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ANDROMEDA

Accessories

Aluminum pole Steel pole

Anchor bolt

Mini ANDROMEDA Mini ANDROMEDA - DS

Mini ANDROMEDA

Application Type : Pole mounted
Subgroup : Urban area

Mini ANDROMEDA / 7297

Mini ANDROMEDA - DS / 7298

Luminaire Performance

5830 - 18080 lm

62 - 174 W

94 - 109 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Wide Asymmetric Road Optic
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ANDROMEDA

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
A
N

D
R
O

M
E
D

A OD-7297

62 W

95° 3000 K 6170 lm 99 lm/W • 7297-2-3-863-XX
Asymmetric 3000 K 6120 lm 98 lm/W • 7297-1-3-863-XX

Road Optic
3000 K 5830 lm 94 lm/W • 7297-9-3-863-XX
4000 K 6780 lm 109 lm/W • 7297-9-3-864-XX

87 W
Asymmetric

3000 K 8190 lm 94 lm/W • 7297-1-3-861-XX
4000 K 9500 lm 109 lm/W • 7297-1-5-862-XX

Road Optic 4000 K 9040 lm 103 lm/W • 7297-9-5-862-XX

OD-7298

124 W Road Optic 3000 K 11660 lm 94 lm/W • 7298-9-3-863-XX

174 W Road Optic 4000 K 18080 lm 103 lm/W • 7298-9-5-862-XX

385

Top Golf, Bangkok - THAILAND

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
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INGROUND

The ZET walk-over in-ground uplighter is designed to provide high-performance lighting for a 
variety of outdoor applications. Featuring both fixed and adjustable optics, ZET utilizes cutting-
edge LED technology to ensure superior light distribution while minimizing glare. With the option 
to choose between COB LEDs or High Power LEDs, the ZET Adjustable model offers various beam 
angles, allowing for precise lighting tailored to your project’s needs.

ZET is equipped with an advanced glare control accessory that enhances the comfort and quality 
of the light, making it an excellent choice for highlighting architectural features, wall structures, 
low ceilings, and columns. Additional glare-shield honeycomb grids and softening lenses are 
available as accessories, providing even more control over light spill and distribution.

Constructed for outdoor use, ZET comes with a durable, post-cured silicone gasket and pre-
wired cable, ensuring long-lasting performance in harsh environmental conditions. The luminaire 
also includes an IP68-rated gel-filled connection device, ensuring a water-tight connection for 
reliability in wet conditions. For easy installation, ZET is available with a built-in driver, simplifying 
the setup process and reducing the need for external components.

ZET also offers retrofit solutions with GU5.3 or GU10 LED lamp bases, making it easy to update 
or replace older installations with the latest technology. Designed to highlight key architectural 
details and enhance outdoor spaces, ZET is a versatile and durable lighting solution. Proper 
installation and drainage system setup are critical to ensure the product’s longevity, and these 
should be completed in accordance with the product’s manual to maintain optimal performance.

Whether for public or private spaces, ZET provides both functionality and aesthetic appeal, 
delivering high-quality lighting that enhances architectural features while ensuring long-term 
reliability.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zet

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zet
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/zet
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• Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
• Stainless steel, LM6 die-cast aluminum 	housing.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• Safety glass cover.

Specification

• High performance lenses/ reflector.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

ZET

Elio Del Nest Condominium, Bangkok - Thailand
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ZET

ZET

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

ZET Round/ CVDA / 9011

ZET Round Opal/ CVDA / 9002

ZET Round Opal / 9012

ZET Round Adjustable CVDA / 9013

Luminaire Performance

18 - 1540 lm

2.4 - 14 W

7 - 124 lm/W

High power LED/ COB LED/ AC COB

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off / On-Off (AC LED) / On-Off / DALI / Remote

Input Options

24Vdc
220-240Vac 50/60Hz

1050mA, 11.9Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc
1050mA, 12.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc
250mA, 32.8Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc
350mA, 24.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc
350mA, 31.5Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc
700mA, 11.6Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

ZET Round / CVDA

ZET Round / CVDA ZET Round Opal / CVDA

COB Asymmetric Sharp Elliptical V

AC COB *Integrated driver

ZET Round Adjustable/ CVDA

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrowFrosted Sharp Elliptical V

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

CC Driver CV Driver

IP68 Deep ground
Connector recess housing

NEW! 
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ZET

ZET Square / CVDA

COB AC COB

ZET Square Adjustable / CVDA

ZET

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

ZET Square/ CVDA / 9021

ZET Square Adjustable/ CVDA / 9023

Luminaire Performance

600 - 1540 lm

8.1 - 14 W

56 - 117 lm/W

High power LED/ COB LED/ AC COB

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off (AC LED) / On-Off / DALI / Remote

Input Options

24Vdc

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

350mA, 31.5Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc

700mA, 11.6Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium WideNarrow

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter
louver

CC Driver CV Driver

IP68 Deep ground
Connector recess housing

NEW! 
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

ZE
T
 R

ou
n
d 

O
pa

l/
C

V
D

A OD-9002

8.6 W N/A 4000 K 540 lm 62 lm/W • 9002-0-2-920-91

10 W N/A 4000 K 150 lm 15 lm/W • 9002-0-3-870-91

11 W N/A 3000 K 150 lm 13 lm/W • 9002-0-3-869-91

13 W N/A

2700 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 9002-0-2-528-91
3000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 9002-0-2-529-91
2700 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 9002-0-7-583-91
3000 K 300 lm 23 lm/W • 9002-0-7-584-91

ZE
T
 R

ou
n
d/

C
V
D

A OD-9011 8 W 19° 3000 K 450 lm 56 lm/W • 9011-B-3-869-91

8.1 W

12° 3000 K 870 lm 107 lm/W • 9011-A-7-587-91

30° 3000 K 670 lm 82 lm/W • 9011-C-7-587-91

Asymmetric
2700 K 730 lm 90 lm/W • 9011-K-7-586-91
3000 K 730 lm 90 lm/W • 9011-K-7-587-91
4000 K 780 lm 96 lm/W • 9011-K-7-588-91

10 W
13° 4000 K 630 lm 63 lm/W • 9011-5-3-870-91

40° 4000 K 630 lm 63 lm/W • 9011-7-3-870-91

11 W
13° 3000 K 620 lm 56 lm/W • 9011-5-3-869-91

40° 3000 K 620 lm 56 lm/W • 9011-7-3-869-91

13 W

12°

2700 K 1220 lm 93 lm/W • 9011-A-2-528-91
3000 K 1220 lm 93 lm/W • 9011-A-2-529-91
3000 K 1220 lm 93 lm/W • 9011-A-7-584-91
4000 K 1320 lm 101 lm/W • 9011-A-7-585-91

30°

2700 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 9011-C-2-528-91
3000 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 9011-C-2-529-91
4000 K 1020 lm 78 lm/W • 9011-C-2-530-91
3000 K 940 lm 72 lm/W • 9011-C-7-584-91

52°
3000 K 850 lm 65 lm/W • 9011-D-2-529-91
4000 K 910 lm 70 lm/W • 9011-D-2-530-91
3000 K 850 lm 65 lm/W • 9011-D-7-584-91

Asymmetric
3000 K 1020 lm 78 lm/W • 9011-K-2-529-91
3000 K 1020 lm 78 lm/W • 9011-K-7-584-91

Sharp Elliptical V 3000 K 240 lm 18 lm/W • 9011-Q-2-644-91

14 W

14°
2700 K 1250 lm 89 lm/W 9011-A-2-710-91
3000 K 1250 lm 89 lm/W 9011-A-2-719-91
4000 K 1340 lm 96 lm/W 9011-A-2-720-91

31°
2700 K 1440 lm 103 lm/W 9011-C-2-505-91
3000 K 1510 lm 108 lm/W 9011-C-2-902-91
4000 K 1540 lm 110 lm/W 9011-C-2-905-91

51°
2700 K 1230 lm 88 lm/W 9011-D-2-505-91
3000 K 1290 lm 92 lm/W 9011-D-2-902-91
4000 K 1320 lm 94 lm/W 9011-D-2-905-91

OD-9012

ZE
T
 R

ou
n
d 

O
pa

l

2.4 W N/A 3000 K 18 lm 7 lm/W • 9012-0-3-989-91

ZE
T
 R

ou
n
d 

A
dj

u
st

ab
le

/
C

V
D

A OD-9013

8.1 W

12°

2700 K 950 lm 117 lm/W • 9013-A-2-528-91
3000 K 950 lm 117 lm/W • 9013-A-2-529-91
4000 K 1010 lm 124 lm/W • 9013-A-2-530-91
3000 K 950 lm 117 lm/W • 9013-A-7-584-91
4000 K 1010 lm 124 lm/W • 9013-A-7-585-91

25°

2700 K 720 lm 88 lm/W • 9013-B-2-528-91
3000 K 720 lm 88 lm/W • 9013-B-2-529-91
4000 K 770 lm 95 lm/W • 9013-B-2-530-91
3000 K 720 lm 88 lm/W • 9013-B-7-584-91

46°

3000 K 740 lm 91 lm/W • 9013-C-2-529-91
4000 K 790 lm 97 lm/W • 9013-C-2-530-91
2700 K 740 lm 91 lm/W • 9013-C-7-583-91
3000 K 740 lm 91 lm/W • 9013-C-7-584-91

8.2 W 17°
2700 K 630 lm 76 lm/W • 9013-A-2-503-91
3000 K 660 lm 80 lm/W • 9013-A-2-901-91

ZET

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

OD-9021

ZE
T
 S

qu
ar

e/
C

V
D

A

8.1 W
30° 3000 K 670 lm 82 lm/W • 9021-C-7-587-91

52° 3000 K 600 lm 74 lm/W • 9021-D-7-587-91

10 W 13° 4000 K 630 lm 63 lm/W • 9021-5-3-870-91

11 W 13° 3000 K 620 lm 56 lm/W • 9021-5-3-869-91

14 W

14°
2700 K 1250 lm 89 lm/W • 9021-A-2-710-91
3000 K 1250 lm 89 lm/W • 9021-A-2-719-91
4000 K 1340 lm 96 lm/W • 9021-A-2-720-91

31°
2700 K 1440 lm 103 lm/W • 9021-C-2-505-91
3000 K 1510 lm 108 lm/W • 9021-C-2-902-91
4000 K 1540 lm 110 lm/W • 9021-C-2-905-91
2700 K 1230 lm 88 lm/W • 9021-D-2-505-91

51° 3000 K 1290 lm 92 lm/W • 9021-D-2-902-91
4000 K 1320 lm 94 lm/W • 9021-D-2-905-91

OD-9023

ZE
T
 S

qu
ar

e 
A
dj

u
st

ab
le

/
C

V
D

A

8.1 W

12° 3000 K 950 lm 117 lm/W • 9023-A-2-529-91

46° 4000 K 790 lm 97 lm/W • 9023-C-7-585-91

Elio Del Nest Condominium, Bangkok - Thailand

ZET
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INGROUND
SP

A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/arc

A
R
C

The ARC is an adjustable walkover in-ground uplighter designed to enhance urban architectural 
structures and landscapes. Its innovative external aiming mechanism allows for precise adjustments 
without opening the fixture, preserving the IP rating. Adjustments can be made with a standard 
screwdriver or hex key, facilitating final commissioning without removing the luminaire.

Crafted from enhanced LM6 aluminum with a Nano Ceramic surface conversion and double-coated 
with primer and durable polyester powder, ARC ensures long-lasting protection. The stainless steel 
front cover plate further enhances durability. The luminaire delivers exceptional beam quality with 
high contrast and precise light control. It features a pre-wired supply cable with anti-humidity 
protection and internal potting to prevent moisture and condensation, making it ideal for in-ground 
applications.

ARC incorporates a COB single light source for consistent, smooth illumination and a 4-in-1 RGBW 
chip for flawless color mixing, making it perfect for highlighting architectural features and enhancing 
visual appeal.

NEW! 

ARC - CC/ CC (DMX)

RGBW

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/arc
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/arc
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•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 Stainless steel, LM6 die-cast aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 High performance PC lens.
•	 Adjustable optical unit.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

ARC

393

Typical Application
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ARC ARC - CC ARC - CC (DMX)

ARC

NEW! NEW! 

ARC

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

ARC / 9060

ARC - CC / 9060

ARC - CC (DMX) / 9060

Luminaire Performance

610 - 2700 lm

19 - 27 W

27 - 103 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

500mA, 4CHx8.9Vdc-11.4Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium WideNarrow

Accessories

Honey Comb IP68
Louver Connector 

CV Driver DMX
Decoder

Splitter DMX Cable

XLR 3 pin IP67
Water Tight

IP68 DMX Controller
Water Tight
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

A
R
C OD-9060

19 W 33°

2700 K 1830 96 lm/W • 9060-C-3-506-91
3000 K 1920 101 lm/W • 9060-C-3-887-91
4000 K 1960 103 lm/W • 9060-C-3-891-91
2700 K 1830 96 lm/W • 9060-C-4-506-91
3000 K 1920 101 lm/W • 9060-C-4-887-91
4000 K 1960 103 lm/W • 9060-C-4-891-91
2700 K 1830 96 lm/W • 9060-C-5-506-91
3000 K 1920 101 lm/W • 9060-C-5-887-91
4000 K 1960 103 lm/W • 9060-C-5-891-91

19 W 53°

2700 K 1710 90 lm/W • 9060-D-3-506-91
3000 K 1790 94 lm/W • 9060-D-3-887-91
4000 K 1840 96 lm/W • 9060-D-3-891-91
2700 K 1710 90 lm/W • 9060-D-4-506-91
3000 K 1790 94 lm/W • 9060-D-4-887-91
4000 K 1840 96 lm/W • 9060-D-4-891-91
2700 K 1710 90 lm/W • 9060-D-5-506-91
3000 K 1790 94 lm/W • 9060-D-5-887-91
4000 K 1840 96 lm/W • 9060-D-5-891-91

20 W 15°

2700 K 1830 91 lm/W • 9060-A-3-767-91
3000 K 1890 94 lm/W • 9060-A-3-768-91
4000 K 1990 99 lm/W • 9060-A-3-769-91
2700 K 1830 91 lm/W • 9060-A-4-767-91
3000 K 1890 94 lm/W • 9060-A-4-768-91
4000 K 1990 99 lm/W • 9060-A-4-769-91
2700 K 1830 91 lm/W • 9060-A-5-767-91
3000 K 1890 94 lm/W • 9060-A-5-768-91
4000 K 1990 99 lm/W • 9060-A-5-769-91

26 W 33°

2700 K 2510 96 lm/W • 9060-C-3-505-91
3000 K 2630 101 lm/W • 9060-C-3-902-91
4000 K 2700 103 lm/W • 9060-C-3-905-91
2700 K 2510 96 lm/W • 9060-C-4-505-91
3000 K 2630 101 lm/W • 9060-C-4-902-91
4000 K 2700 103 lm/W • 9060-C-4-905-91
2700 K 2510 96 lm/W • 9060-C-5-505-91
3000 K 2630 101 lm/W • 9060-C-5-902-91
4000 K 2700 103 lm/W • 9060-C-5-905-91

26 W 53°

2700 K 2350 90 lm/W • 9060-D-3-505-91
3000 K 2460 94 lm/W • 9060-D-3-902-91
4000 K 2520 96 lm/W • 9060-D-3-905-91
2700 K 2350 90 lm/W • 9060-D-4-505-91
3000 K 2460 94 lm/W • 9060-D-4-902-91
4000 K 2520 96 lm/W • 9060-D-4-905-91
2700 K 2350 90 lm/W • 9060-D-5-505-91
3000 K 2460 94 lm/W • 9060-D-5-902-91
4000 K 2520 96 lm/W • 9060-D-5-905-91

27 W 15°

2700 K 2460 91 lm/W • 9060-A-3-710-91
3000 K 2540 94 lm/W • 9060-A-3-719-91
4000 K 2680 99 lm/W • 9060-A-3-720-91
2700 K 2460 91 lm/W • 9060-A-4-710-91
3000 K 2540 94 lm/W • 9060-A-4-719-91
4000 K 2680 99 lm/W • 9060-A-4-720-91
2700 K 2460 91 lm/W • 9060-A-5-710-91
3000 K 2540 94 lm/W • 9060-A-5-719-91
4000 K 2680 99 lm/W • 9060-A-5-720-91

A
R
C

 -
 C

C OD-9060

22 W
15° RGBW 680 lm 30 lm/W • 9060-A-2-440-91
26° RGBW 610 lm 27 lm/W • 9060-B-2-440-91
35° RGBW 610 lm 27 lm/W • 9060-C-2-440-91

A
R
C

 -
 C

C
 (
D

M
X
) OD-9060

22 W
15° RGBW 680 lm 30 lm/W • 9060-A-D-440-91
26° RGBW 610 lm 27 lm/W • 9060-B-D-440-91
35° RGBW 610 lm 27 lm/W • 9060-C-D-440-91

ARC

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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The QUARK family is a range of versatile in-ground uplighters designed for walkover applications, 
offering a shallow housing for minimal recess depth. Built to last, QUARK features a robust body 
crafted from copper-free LM6 die-cast aluminum and a GFR polymer recess housing, ensuring 
durability and resistance to harsh environmental conditions.

Engineered for high-power LEDs, QUARK provides multiple color temperature options, including 
three standard static white and RGBW, all offering high color consistency and an impressive color 
rendering index (CRI) for vivid, true-to-life lighting effects. The luminaire is available with various 
light distribution patterns, such as narrow, medium, wide, and asymmetric, allowing for tailored 
illumination to suit a variety of applications.

QUARK is perfect for illuminating outdoor spaces such as plants, flagpoles, columns, walls, building 
facades, and architectural landmarks. The fixture comes pre-wired with a supply cable for in-
ground applications, and is internally potted to prevent humidity and condensation, ensuring 
long-lasting, reliable performance. For added customization, accessories like a honeycomb louver, 
softening lens, and gel-filled IP68 connector are available to enhance the fixture’s performance 
and flexibility. Whether enhancing the ambiance of outdoor landscapes or highlighting architectural 
features, QUARK delivers powerful, efficient, and adaptable lighting solutions.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/quark

Mini QUARK Round - CC (DMX)NEW! Mini QUARK Square - CC (DMX)NEW! 

RGBW

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/quark
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/quark
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QUARK

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according
	 to IEC 60598.
•	 Stainless steel, LM6 die-cast aluminum
	 housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.

Specification

•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 High performance PC lens/ aluminum reflector.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according
	 to the enclosed product manual.

1.  Front Frame
    Corrosion resistant marine grade 316 stainless steel frame. 

2. Cover
    Impact resistant tempered safety glass cover. Glass flushes 	     
    to the front frame, no accumulation of dust and water.

3. Lens + LED
    LED and optical lens from world renowned manufacturer. 	      	
    Available in narrow, medium, wide, elliptical, asymmetric 	       
    forward forward - 2700K, 3000K and 4000K CRI>80     
    3-Step SDCM.

4. Driver
    High quality LED constant current driver. Conform to 
    applicable safety standards and electromagnetic compatibility.

5. Protest against water
    Factory sealed with cable grand and Neoprene cable with 
    Anti-Humidity kit.
    
6. Recess Housing
    Ground recess housing made from engineering polymer with 
    glass-fiber reinforced. The luminaires can be driven over by 
    small vehicles at low speed.

Mini QUARK

1 2

4
5

6

3

R-Evolve, South Perth - AUSTRALIA

397
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QUARK

Mini QUARK Round Mini QUARK Square

QUARK

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

Mini QUARK Round/ 9035

Mini QUARK Round - CC/ 9035

Mini QUARK Round - CC (DMX)/ 9035

Luminaire Performance

1470 - 3010 lm

19 - 32 W

58 - 108 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-off/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

500MA, 45.6VDC, UIN MAX 150VDC

500mA, 4CHx9Vdc-12Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

700mA, 4CHx9.5Vdc-12.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

QUARK

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

Mini QUARK Square/ 9045

Mini QUARK Square - CC/ 9045

Mini QUARK Square - CC (DMX)/ 9045

Luminaire Performance

1440 - 2670 lm

19 - 32 W

57 - 115 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-off/ Remote

Input Voltage

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

500mA, 4CHx9Vdc-12Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

700mA, 4CHx9.5Vdc-12.5Vdc, Uin max 150Vdc

Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow Medium AsymmetricWideNarrow

NEW! NEW! 

NEW! NEW! 

RGBW RGBW

Accessories

Honey comb Softening filter CV Driver DMX Controller DMX Decoder Splitter DMX
louver

Cable IP67 Water Tight IP68 Water Tight XLR 3 pin
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QUARK

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
Q

u
ar

k
 R

ou
n
d OD-9035

19 W

12°
3000 K 2070 lm 108 lm/W • 9035-5-3-897-91
2700 K 2070 lm 108 lm/W • 9035-5-3-523-91

25°
3000 K 1860 lm 97 lm/W • 9035-6-3-897-91
4000 K 2010 lm 105 lm/W • 9035-6-3-898-91
2700 K 1860 lm 97 lm/W • 9035-6-3-523-91

46°
3000 K 1780 lm 93 lm/W • 9035-7-3-897-91
2700 K 1780 lm 93 lm/W • 9035-7-3-523-91

Asymmetric
3000 K 1770 lm 93 lm/W • 9035-9-3-897-91
4000 K 1910 lm 100 lm/W • 9035-9-3-898-91
2700 K 1770 lm 93 lm/W • 9035-9-3-523-91

22 W
25° RGBW 1620 lm 73 lm/W • 9035-6-D-687-91
46° RGBW 1470 lm 66 lm/W • 9035-7-D-687-91

Asymmetric RGBW 1550 lm 70 lm/W • 9035-9-D-687-91

23 W Asymmetric
2700 K 2410 lm 104 lm/W • 9035-9-2-524-91
3000 K 2410 lm 104 lm/W • 9035-9-2-867-91

28 W

12°

3000 K 2810 lm 100 lm/W • 9035-5-3-867-91
4000 K 3010 lm 107 lm/W • 9035-5-3-868-91
2700 K 2810 lm 100 lm/W • 9035-5-3-524-91
3000 K 2810 lm 100 lm/W • 9035-5-5-867-91

25°
3000 K 2530 lm 90 lm/W • 9035-6-3-867-91
4000 K 2710 lm 96 lm/W • 9035-6-3-868-91

46°
3000 K 2420 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-7-3-867-91
3000 K 2420 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-7-5-867-91

28 W Asymmetric

3000 K 2410 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-9-3-867-91
4000 K 2580 lm 92 lm/W • 9035-9-3-868-91
2700 K 2410 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-9-3-524-91
2700 K 2410 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-9-5-524-91
3000 K 2410 lm 86 lm/W • 9035-9-5-867-91

32 W
25° RGBW 2070 lm 64 lm/W • 9035-6-D-740-91
46° RGBW 1860 lm 58 lm/W • 9035-7-D-740-91

Asymmetric RGBW 1980 lm 61 lm/W • 9035-9-D-740-91

M
in

i 
Q

u
ar

k
 S

qu
ar

e OD-9045
19 W

12° 3000 K 2090 lm 110 lm/W • 9045-5-3-897-91
25° 4000 K 2190 lm 115 lm/W • 9045-6-3-898-91

Asymmetric 3000 K 1870 lm 98 lm/W • 9045-9-3-897-91
25° RGBW 1590 lm 72 lm/W • 9045-6-D-687-91

22 W 46° RGBW 1460 lm 66 lm/W • 9045-7-D-687-91
Asymmetric RGBW 1440 lm 65 lm/W • 9045-9-D-687-91

28 W
46° 3000 K 2600 lm 92 lm/W • 9045-7-3-867-91

Asymmetric 3000 K 2670 lm 95 lm/W • 9045-9-3-867-91

32 W
25° RGBW 2020 lm 63 lm/W • 9045-6-D-740-91
46° RGBW 1870 lm 58 lm/W • 9045-7-D-740-91

Asymmetric RGBW 1850 lm 57 lm/W • 9045-9-D-740-91

RGBW

RGBW

Courtyard By Marriott, Aravali Resort, Ncr, Delhi - INDIA

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/ayers

AY
E
R
S

INGROUND

The AYERS family of ground washer luminaires delivers superior low-glare, multi-directional light 
distribution, making it a versatile solution for outdoor lighting needs. Its housing is crafted from 
robust, high-strength aluminum, combined with a GFR polymer recessed housing for enhanced 
durability and performance in harsh environments. The high-quality optical mirrored reflector 
provides a powerful lumen output, ensuring effective illumination while maintaining a sleek, low-
profile appearance.

Designed and optimized using advanced engineering software, AYERS incorporates the latest 
COB LED technology from globally renowned manufacturers, ensuring sharp, high-intensity light 
output with outstanding efficiency. Available in two sizes, AYERS offers configurations with 1, 
2, or 4 openings to accommodate different lighting requirements, making it an ideal choice for 
illuminating ground surfaces, walkways, and architectural landscapes.

For added reliability in outdoor applications, AYERS is equipped with a post-cured, durable silicone 
gasket to ensure watertight sealing and long-lasting performance. The fixture also includes a 
pre-wired cable, facilitating a hassle-free installation. With its combination of durability, precision 
lighting, and sleek design, the AYERS family is the perfect solution for environments requiring 
reliable and stylish ground illumination.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/ayers
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/ayers
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1

2

4

5

3

1.	 Top Cover
	 High strength cast aluminum top cover. Impact 	
	 resistant against vandalism. 

2. Reflector
    High efficiency metalized Computer-aided design 	
	 reflector.

3. Heat Sink
    State of art aluminum heat sink designed by flow 	
	 simulation analysis software.
 
4. Body Housing
    Corrosion resistant extruded aluminum housing 	
	 with Nano Ceramic protection film.

5. Protest against water
    Factory sealed with cable grand and neoprene cable 	
	 with Anti-Humidity kit.

   				                AYERS

•	 Designed, manufactured and tested according to IEC 60598.
•	 High strength cast aluminum and extruded aluminum housing.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Nano ceramic surface conversion.
•	 Double layer coating.
•	 Safety glass cover.
•	 Post-cured silicone gasket.
•	 High quality LED module.
•	 Available with integrated driver or remote driver.
•	 GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
•	 Pre-wired cable from the factory.
•	 Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.

AYERS

The Parq, Bangkok - THAILAND

Specification

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Accessories

CC Driver IP68
Connector

Mini AYERS

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Ground washer

Mini AYERS 1x90 / Mini AYERS 1x90 - CC / 9101

Mini AYERS 2x90 / Mini AYERS 2x90 - CC / 9102

Mini AYERS 4x90 / Mini AYERS 4x90 - CC/ 9103

Mini AYERS 1x180 / Mini AYERS 1x180 - CC / 9107

Luminaire Performance

24 - 130 lm

8.2 - 11 W

2 - 15 lm/W

COB LED/ AC COB

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

AC LED with On-Off control

Remote

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

250mA, 32.8Vdc, Uin max 500Vdc

AYERS

Mini AYERS 1x90/
Mini AYERS 1x90 - CC

Mini AYERS 2x90/
Mini AYERS 2x90 - CC

Mini AYERS 4x90/
Mini AYERS 4x90 - CC

Mini AYERS 1x180/
Mini AYERS 1x180 - CC
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Accessories

IP68
Connector

AYERS

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Ground washer

AYERS 1x90 / 9104

AYERS 2x90 / 9105

AYERS 4x90/ 9106

AYERS 1x180 / 9108

Luminaire Performance

100 - 550 lm

19 - 26 W

5 - 22 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ CASAMBI

Input Options

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

AYERS

AYERS 1x90 AYERS 2x90 AYERS 4x90 AYERS 1x180

(19W) (26W)(19W) (26W) (19W) (26W) (19W) (26W)



404

AYERS

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

M
in

i 
AY

E
R
S

1x
9
0

 /
 1
x
9
0

 -
 C

C OD-9101

8.2 W N/A
2700 K 40 lm 4 lm/W • 9101-0-2-503-XX
3000 K 45 lm 5 lm/W • 9101-0-2-901-XX
4000 K 45 lm 5 lm/W • 9101-0-2-904-XX

11 W N/A
3000 K 24 lm 2 lm/W • 9101-0-3-869-XX
4000 K 24 lm 2 lm/W • 9101-0-3-870-XX

M
in

i 
AY

E
R
S

2
x
9
0

 /
 2

x
9
0

 -
 C

C OD-9102

8.2 W N/A
2700 K 65 lm 7 lm/W • 9102-0-2-503-XX
3000 K 65 lm 7 lm/W • 9102-0-2-901-XX

11 W N/A
3000 K 45 lm 4 lm/W • 9102-0-3-869-XX
4000 K 45 lm 4 lm/W • 9102-0-3-870-XX

M
in

i 
AY

E
R
S

4
x
9
0

 /
 4

x
9
0

 -
 C

C OD-9103
8.2 W N/A 3000 K 130 lm 15 lm/W • 9103-0-2-901-XX

11 W N/A
3000 K 80 lm 7 lm/W • 9103-0-3-869-XX
4000 K 80 lm 7 lm/W • 9103-0-3-870-XX

M
in

i 
AY

E
R
S

1x
18

0
 /
 1
x
18

0
 -

 C
C OD-9107

8.2 W N/A
2700 K 95 lm 11 lm/W • 9107-0-2-503-XX
3000 K 100 lm 12 lm/W • 9107-0-2-901-XX
4000 K 100 lm 12 lm/W • 9107-0-2-904-XX

11 W N/A
3000 K 50 lm 4 lm/W • 9107-0-3-869-XX
4000 K 50 lm 4 lm/W • 9107-0-3-870-XX

AY
E
R
S

1x
9
0 OD-9104

19 W N/A
2700 K 100 lm 5 lm/W • 9104-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 100 lm 5 lm/W • 9104-0-3-902-XX

26 W N/A
3000 K 140 lm 5 lm/W • 9104-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 140 lm 5 lm/W • 9104-0-3-891-XX

AY
E
R
S

2
x
9
0 OD-9105

19 W N/A
2700 K 190 lm 10 lm/W • 9105-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 200 lm 10 lm/W • 9105-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 200 lm 10 lm/W • 9105-0-3-905-XX

26 W N/A 3000 K 270 lm 10 lm/W • 9105-0-3-887-XX

AY
E
R
S

4
x
9
0 OD-9106

19 W N/A 4000 K 420 lm 22 lm/W • 9106-0-3-905-XX
26 W N/A 3000 K 550 lm 21 lm/W • 9106-0-5-887-XX

AY
E
R
S

1x
18

0 OD-9108

19 W N/A

2700 K 210 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-505-XX
3000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-902-XX
4000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-905-XX
2700 K 210 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-505-XX
3000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-902-XX
4000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-905-XX
2700 K 210 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-505-XX
3000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-902-XX
4000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-905-XX
2700 K 210 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-A-505-XX
3000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-A-902-XX
4000 K 220 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-A-905-XX

26 W N/A

2700 K 290 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-506-XX
3000 K 300 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-887-XX
4000 K 310 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-3-891-XX
2700 K 290 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-506-XX
3000 K 300 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-887-XX
4000 K 310 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-4-891-XX
2700 K 290 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-506-XX
3000 K 300 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-887-XX
4000 K 310 lm 11 lm/W • 9108-0-5-891-XX

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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AYERS

Golden City Rayong Hotel, Rayong - THAILAND

Scope Promsri, Bangkok - THAILAND
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SP
A
C

E
SH

O
O

T
E
R

ON-GROUND

SHOOTER is a robust ground-surface uplighter designed for demanding environments. Built 
with corrosion-resistant LM6 aluminum housing, passivated with Nano ceramic technology and 
finished with a super-durable double coat of paint, SHOOTER ensures exceptional durability and 
long-lasting performance. Engineered from the outset to be a highly reliable IP67-rated luminaire, 
it is specifically designed to withstand harsh conditions and impacts, making it ideal for outdoor 
and exposed installations.

The SHOOTER uplighter is equipped with high-quality LEDs sourced from a market-leading 
manufacturer, offering three color temperature options—2700K, 3000K, and 4000K. With 
superior color consistency and outstanding CRI, it ensures excellent color rendering, enhancing 
the visual appeal of illuminated features. This luminaire is an ideal choice for spaces where 
traditional in-ground uplighters may not be suitable or where a cost-effective solution is required.

Perfect for highlighting architectural elements such as columns, panels, and blocks, as well as 
landscaping features like plants, SHOOTER delivers efficient and uniform illumination. Its rugged 
construction and versatile lighting make it the ideal solution for a variety of applications, ensuring 
both reliability and aesthetic impact in any outdoor setting.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/shooter

RGBW

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/shooter
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/shooter
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SHOOTER

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested
according to IEC 60598.

• LM6 die-cast aluminum housing.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• Safety glass cover.

Specification

• High performance reflector.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

SHOOTER

1. LED Module
High Power LED in COB technology.
2700K, 3000K and 4000K.
CRI >80 / 3-Step MacAdam Ellipse.

2. Reflector
Photopia-Designed reflector.

3. Safety Glass
Ultra white safety tempered glass cover.
Protect against mechanical impact.
Withstand the temperature up to 250°C.

4. Heat Sink
Integrated CFC-ALĪ heat sink.
Designed and tested under ambient thermal
condition Ta 50°C.

5. Control Gear
High quality constant current driver.
Conforms to safety and EMC regulation.

6. Body Housing
Enhanced LM6 die-cast aluminum body.
Low copper content (<0.1%)
Uitilize 16 stages pre-treatment and coating
process.

1

2

3

4

5

6

The Botanical Garden, Montevideo - URUGUAY
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SHOOTER

Application Type : On-ground
Subgroup : Uplight

SHOOTER/ 9900

Mini SHOOTER/ 9901

Mini SHOOTER - CV/ 9901

Luminaire Performance

190 - 4200 lm

8.4 - 41 W

16 - 127 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ RGBW

Controller

On-off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24Vdc

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

SHOOTER

Mini SHOOTERSHOOTER

MediumNarrow Wide Sharp Elliptical V

Accessories

Glare Shield Anchor bolt
Ring

CV Driver

RGBW
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SH
O

O
T
E
R OD-9900

27 W

12°
2700 K 3160 lm 117 lm/W • 9900-5-3-506-XX
2700 K 3160 lm 117 lm/W • 9900-5-5-506-XX
3000 K 3300 lm 122 lm/W • 9900-5-5-887-XX

23° 3000 K 3190 lm 118 lm/W • 9900-6-3-887-XX

48°
3000 K 2820 lm 104 lm/W • 9900-7-3-887-XX
2700 K 2700 lm 100 lm/W • 9900-7-4-506-XX
3000 K 2820 lm 104 lm/W • 9900-7-5-887-XX

32 W
25° RGBW 1540 lm 48 lm/W • 9900-B-5-686-XX
46° RGBW 1350 lm 42 lm/W • 9900-C-5-686-XX

40 W
15° RGBW 1070 lm 26 lm/W • 9900-A-5-440-XX
26° RGBW 1060 lm 26 lm/W • 9900-B-5-440-XX
35° RGBW 970 lm 24 lm/W • 9900-C-5-440-XX

41 W 48°
3000 K 4090 lm 99 lm/W • 9900-7-3-902-XX
4000 K 4200 lm 102 lm/W • 9900-7-3-905-XX

M
in

i 
SH

O
O

T
E
R OD-9901

8.4 W Sharp Elliptical V
2700 K 190 lm 22 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-797-XX
3000 K 190 lm 22 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-798-XX
4000 K 200 lm 23 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-799-XX

11 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-646-XX
3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-647-XX
4000 K 200 lm 18 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-648-XX
2700 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-646-XX
3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-647-XX
4000 K 200 lm 18 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-648-XX
2700 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-646-XX
3000 K 190 lm 17 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-647-XX
4000 K 200 lm 18 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-648-XX

13 W Sharp Elliptical V
2700 K 260 lm 20 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-759-XX
3000 K 260 lm 20 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-760-XX
4000 K 270 lm 20 lm/W • 9901-Q-7-796-XX

14 W

13°
3000 K 1710 lm 122 lm/W • 9901-5-3-901-XX
4000 K 1790 lm 127 lm/W • 9901-5-3-904-XX

26°
3000 K 1640 lm 117 lm/W • 9901-6-3-901-XX
2700 K 1560 lm 111 lm/W • 9901-6-3-503-XX

42°
3000 K 1490 lm 106 lm/W • 9901-7-3-901-XX
4000 K 1560 lm 111 lm/W • 9901-7-3-904-XX

16 W Sharp Elliptical V

2700 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-630-XX
3000 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-644-XX
4000 K 270 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-3-645-XX
2700 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-630-XX
3000 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-644-XX
4000 K 270 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-4-645-XX
2700 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-630-XX
3000 K 260 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-644-XX
4000 K 270 lm 16 lm/W • 9901-Q-5-645-XX

SHOOTER

RGBW

Abdullah Al Hammadi Villa, QATAR

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
C

E
G

R
AV

IT
O

N
INGROUND

GRAVITON is an in-ground luminaire engineered for various uplighting tasks, delivering powerful 
illumination where high levels of light are required. Built to withstand loads up to 1000KG, it offers 
exceptional durability for outdoor environments. Its design includes a pre-wired supply cable, 
making installation hassle-free. The luminaire is internally potted to safeguard against humidity 

and condensation, ensuring longevity and reliable performance even in harsh weather conditions.

GRAVITON is equipped with an advanced COB LED light source, offering multiple beam and color 
temperature options to suit diverse lighting applications. The deep-set light source within the 
housing minimizes glare, ensuring visual comfort while enhancing the illuminated object.

Perfect for illuminating architectural features like plants, flagpoles, columns, and building facades, 
GRAVITON adds both functional and aesthetic value to any outdoor setting. To further improve 
lighting quality, a split light glare cut-off accessory is available for creating a more pleasant and 
controlled lighting environment.

We strongly recommend considering the luminaire’s layout during the specification and planning 
stages to maximize its effectiveness in any lighting project. GRAVITON is not only robust but also 
adaptable, making it an excellent choice for designers seeking high-quality, glare-controlled 
illumination in demanding environments.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/graviton

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/graviton
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/graviton
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GRAVITON

• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• Stainless steel, LM6 die-cast aluminum and
extruded aluminum housing.

• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• Safety glass cover.
• Anodized aluminum reflector.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

Specification

GRAVITON Round

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

G
R
AV

IT
O

N
 R

ou
n
d OD-9091

19 W

12°
3000 K 2410 lm 126 lm/W • 9091-5-3-887-91
4000 K 2470 lm 130 lm/W • 9091-5-3-891-91
3000 K 2410 lm 126 lm/W • 9091-5-5-887-91

23°
2700 K 2220 lm 116 lm/W • 9091-6-3-506-91
3000 K 2330 lm 122 lm/W • 9091-6-3-887-91
4000 K 2380 lm 125 lm/W • 9091-6-3-891-91

48°
2700 K 1960 lm 103 lm/W • 9091-7-3-506-91
3000 K 2060 lm 108 lm/W • 9091-7-3-887-91

28 W

12° 3000 K 3300 lm 117 lm/W • 9091-5-3-902-91

23°
3000 K 3190 lm 113 lm/W • 9091-6-3-902-91
2700 K 3050 lm 108 lm/W • 9091-6-5-505-91
3000 K 3190 lm 113 lm/W • 9091-6-5-902-91

48°

2700 K 2700 lm 96 lm/W • 9091-7-3-505-91
3000 K 2820 lm 100 lm/W • 9091-7-3-902-91
4000 K 2900 lm 103 lm/W • 9091-7-3-905-91
3000 K 2820 lm 100 lm/W • 9091-7-5-902-91

GRAVITON

Application Type : Inground
Subgroup : Up light

GRAVITON Round/ 9091

Luminaire Performance

1960 - 3300 lm

19 - 28 W

96 - 130 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ DALI

Input Voltage

220-240VAC 50/60HZ

Medium WideNarrow

Upper Hutt - NEW ZEALAND

Accessories

IP68 Glare Shield
Connector ring

(19W) (28W)

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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SP
A
C

E
SI

R
IU

S
WALL SURFACE MOUNT
UNDERWATER
INGROUND
CEILING MOUNT

SIRIUS is a versatile and innovative linear lighting family designed to offer a wide range of 
mounting options for various applications. Whether in-ground for walkover installations, wall-
mounted, ceiling-mounted, or even for permanent submersion in water features, SIRIUS excels in 
delivering high-quality illumination in diverse environments. This flexibility makes it suitable for 
both residential and commercial projects that demand elegant and functional lighting solutions.

The SIRIUS family utilizes cutting-edge LED technology sourced from world-renowned 
manufacturers, ensuring optimal performance and longevity. It offers a variety of light distributions, 
allowing users to select the ideal option for their specific needs. Choose from narrow, medium, 
and wide beams, as well as asymmetric wall washers, wash glazing, bi-symmetric, and many 
other options to create the perfect lighting effect. The variety of beam angles and distributions 
makes SIRIUS an excellent choice for both accent and general illumination, adapting to the unique 
demands of any design or installation.

Designed with a screw-less, sleek, and clean-cut appearance, SIRIUS integrates seamlessly 
into modern architectural spaces, providing a refined and sophisticated look. Its minimalist 
design ensures it complements the surroundings without overwhelming the space, making it 
ideal for projects where subtle yet impactful lighting is desired. The family also offers a range of 
connecting accessories, giving architects and designers the flexibility to customize installations 
to meet specific project requirements. Whether used to highlight architectural features, illuminate 
facades, or create ambient lighting, SIRIUS delivers both aesthetic appeal and high-performance 
functionality.

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirius

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirius
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/sirius
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SIRIUS

**Custom colors are available on request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL• Designed, manufactured and tested according
to IEC 60598.

• Pure aluminum and extruded aluminum
housing.

• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.

Specification

• Safety glass cover.
• High performance PC lens.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module.
• Pre-wired cable from the factory.
• Installation must be carried out according

to the enclosed product manual.

The Residency Tower Pondicherry - INDIA
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SIRIUS

Application Type : Linear lighting
Subgroup : Ceiling mount

SIRIUS 300 / 4233

SIRIUS 300 - CV / 4233

SIRIUS 600 / 4231

SIRIUS 600 - HI / 4231

SIRIUS 1200 / 4232

SIRIUS 1200 - CV / 4232

SIRIUS 1200 - HI / 4232

Luminaire Performance

620 - 4860 lm

7.3 - 46 W

61 - 111 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-off/ 1-10/ DALI/  Remote

Input Voltage

24VDC

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

SIRIUS

SIRIUS 300/
SIRIUS 300 - CV

SIRIUS 600

SIRIUS 600 - HI SIRIUS 1200 - HI

SIRIUS 1200/
SIRIUS 1200 - CV

Eliptical HNarrow Medium Wide Asymmetric

Accessories

Glare shield Honey comb
louver louver

Softening filter CV Driver

IP68
Connector
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SIRIUS

Application Type : Linear lighting
Subgroup : Underwater

SIRIUS 600 / 7420

SIRIUS 1200 / 7421

SIRIUS 300 / 7422

Luminaire Performance

820 - 2840 lm

7.3 - 30 W

85 - 128 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Voltage

24VDC

SIRIUS

SIRIUS 300 SIRIUS 600 SIRIUS 1200

Eliptical HNarrow Medium Wide

Accessories

CV Driver IP68
Connector
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SIRIUS

SIRIUS 300/
SIRIUS 300 - CV

SIRIUS 600/
SIRIUS 600 - CV

SIRIUS 1200/
SIRIUS 1200 - CV

SIRIUS 600 - HI SIRIUS 1200 - HI

SIRIUS

Application Type : Linear lighting
Subgroup : Wall surface mount

SIRIUS 300 / 8033

SIRIUS 300 - CV / 8033

SIRIUS 600 / 8031

SIRIUS 600 - CV / 8031

SIRIUS 600 - HI / 8031

SIRIUS 1200 / 8032

SIRIUS 1200 - CV / 8032

SIRIUS 1200 - HI / 8032

Luminaire Performance

370 - 4900 lm

5 - 46 W

60 - 111 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24VDC

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Accessories

Glare shield Honey comb
louver louver

Softening filter Extended
wall bracket

CV Driver IP68
Connector

Eliptical HNarrow Medium Wide Asymmetric
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SIRIUS 300/
SIRIUS 300 - CV

SIRIUS 600 SIRIUS 1200

SIRIUS

Accessories

Recess housing Honey comb
louver

Softening filter CV Driver

IP68
Connector

SIRIUS

Application Type : Linear lighting
Subgroup : Inground

SIRIUS 300 / 9068

SIRIUS 300 - CV / 9068

SIRIUS 600 / 9066

SIRIUS 1200 / 9067

Luminaire Performance

370 - 1650 lm

5 - 17 W

60 - 104 lm/W

Beam Options

Color Temperature

2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K

Controller

On-Off/ 1-10V/ DALI/ Remote

Input Voltage

24VDC

220-240Vac 50/60Hz

Eliptical HNarrow Medium Wide Asymmetric
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SI
R
IU

S 
6
0

0 OD-4231
13 W 46°/16° 3000 K 1040 lm 80 lm/W • 4231-H-3-555-XX

17 W 30°
3000 K 1740 lm 102 lm/W • 4231-C-3-542-XX
4000 K 1880 lm 110 lm/W • 4231-C-3-543-XX

18 W 46° 3000 K 1370 lm 76 lm/W • 4231-C-3-549-XX

25 W
75°

3000 K 2380 lm 95 lm/W • 4231-E-3-540-XX
3000 K 2380 lm 95 lm/W • 4231-E-5-540-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 2480 lm 99 lm/W • 4231-K-3-541-XX

SI
R
IU

S 
12

0
0 OD-4232

23 W
25° 3000 K 1870 lm 81 lm/W • 4232-B-3-555-XX
46° 3000 K 1890 lm 82 lm/W • 4232-C-3-555-XX

30 W 46°
3000 K 2600 lm 86 lm/W • 4232-C-2-552-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 93 lm/W • 4232-C-2-553-XX

32 W

30° 4000 K 3570 lm 111 lm/W • 4232-C-4-543-XX

75°
3000 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 4232-E-3-542-XX
3000 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 4232-E-4-542-XX

Asymmetric 4000 K 3420 lm 106 lm/W • 4232-K-3-543-XX

33 W

12° 3000 K 2900 lm 87 lm/W • 4232-A-3-549-XX

46°
3000 K 2600 lm 78 lm/W • 4232-C-3-549-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 84 lm/W • 4232-C-5-550-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2520 lm 76 lm/W • 4232-K-5-549-XX
45 W 46° 3000 K 3560 lm 79 lm/W • 4232-C-3-696-XX

46 W
75° 4000 K 4860 lm 105 lm/W • 4232-E-3-541-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 4370 lm 95 lm/W • 4232-K-3-540-XX

SI
R
IU

S 
3
0

0 OD-4233
7.3 W

46° 3000 K 640 lm 87 lm/W • 4233-C-2-552-XX
Asymmetric 3000 K 620 lm 84 lm/W • 4233-K-2-552-XX

11 W
46° 3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 4233-C-3-549-XX

46°/16° 3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 4233-H-3-549-XX

13 W
46° 3000 K 930 lm 71 lm/W • 4233-C-3-696-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 910 lm 70 lm/W • 4233-K-3-696-XX
4000 K 960 lm 73 lm/W • 4233-K-3-697-XX

SI
R
IU

S 
6
0

0 OD-7420

10 W

12° 3000 K 1000 lm 100 lm/W • 7420-A-2-558-91
25° 3000 K 990 lm 99  lm/W • 7420-B-2-558-91

46°
3000 K 980 lm 98 lm/W • 7420-C-2-558-91
4000 K 1050 lm 105 lm/W • 7420-C-2-559-91

46°/16° 3000 K 1010 lm 101 lm/W • 7420-H-2-558-91

15 W

12° 2700 K 1380 lm 92 lm/W • 7420-A-2-551-91

25°
2700 K 1360 lm 90 lm/W • 7420-B-2-551-91
3000 K 1360 lm 90 lm/W • 7420-B-2-552-91

46°/16° 3000 K 1390 lm 92 lm/W • 7420-H-2-552-91

SI
R
IU

S 
12

0
0 OD-7421

20 W

12°
3000 K 1900 lm 95 lm/W • 7421-A-2-558-91
4000 K 2040 lm 102 lm/W • 7421-A-2-559-91

25° 3000 K 1880 lm 94 lm/W • 7421-B-2-558-91
46° 4000 K 1990 lm 99 lm/W • 7421-C-2-559-91

46°/16°
3000 K 1920 lm 96 lm/W • 7421-H-2-558-91
4000 K 2060 lm 103 lm/W • 7421-H-2-559-91

30 W

12° 2700 K 2610 lm 87 lm/W • 7421-A-2-551-91

46°
3000 K 2560 lm 85 lm/W • 7421-C-2-552-91
4000 K 2750 lm 91 lm/W • 7421-C-2-553-91

46°/16° 4000 K 2840 lm 94 lm/W • 7421-H-2-553-91

SI
R
IU

S 
3
0
0 OD-7422

7.3 W

12°
3000 K 880 lm 120 lm/W • 7422-A-2-552-91
4000 K 940 lm 128 lm/W • 7422-A-2-553-91

25°
2700 K 840 lm 115 lm/W • 7422-B-2-551-91
3000 K 840 lm 115 lm/W • 7422-B-2-552-91

46°/16° 3000 K 820 lm 112 lm/W • 7422-H-2-552-91

SI
R
IU

S 
6
0

0 OD-8031
12°

2700 K 820 lm 82 lm/W • 8031-A-3-474-XX
3000 K 820 lm 82 lm/W • 8031-A-3-475-XX
4000 K 870 lm 87 lm/W • 8031-A-3-476-XX

25°
2700 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 8031-B-3-474-XX
3000 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 8031-B-3-475-XX
4000 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 8031-B-3-476-XX

46°
2700 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 8031-C-3-474-XX

10 W 3000 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 8031-C-3-475-XX
4000 K 780 lm 78 lm/W • 8031-C-3-476-XX

Asymmetric
2700 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 8031-K-3-474-XX
3000 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 8031-K-3-475-XX
4000 K 750 lm 75 lm/W • 8031-K-3-476-XX

46°/16°
2700 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 8031-H-3-474-XX
3000 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 8031-H-3-475-XX
4000 K 810 lm 81 lm/W • 8031-H-3-476-XX

13 W
12° 3000 K 1110 lm 85 lm/W • 8031-A-3-555-XX
25° 3000 K 980 lm 75 lm/W • 8031-B-3-555-XX

46°/16° 3000 K 1040 lm 80 lm/W • 8031-H-3-555-XX

15 W

12° 3000 K 1530 lm 102 lm/W • 8031-A-2-552-XX
25° 3000 K 1360 lm 90 lm/W • 8031-B-2-552-XX
46° 3000 K 1370 lm 91 lm/W • 8031-C-2-552-XX

Asymmetric 2700 K 1330 lm 88 lm/W • 8031-K-2-551-XX

46°/16°
3000 K 1430 lm 95 lm/W • 8031-H-2-552-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 102 lm/W • 8031-H-2-553-XX

SIRIUS

HI

HI

HI

*Please contact sales team for special request.
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SI
R
IU

S 
6
0

0 OD-8031

17 W

30°
3000 K 1740 lm 102 lm/W • 8031-C-3-542-XX
4000 K 1880 lm 110 lm/W • 8031-C-3-543-XX

75°
3000 K 1730 lm 101 lm/W • 8031-E-3-542-XX
4000 K 1860 lm 109 lm/W • 8031-E-3-543-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 1670 lm 98 lm/W • 8031-K-3-542-XX
4000 K 1800 lm 105 lm/W • 8031-K-3-543-XX

18 W

12°
3000 K 1530 lm 85 lm/W • 8031-A-3-549-XX
2700 K 1530 lm 85 lm/W • 8031-A-5-548-XX

25°
2700 K 1360 lm 75 lm/W • 8031-B-3-548-XX
3000 K 1360 lm 75 lm/W • 8031-B-3-549-XX
4000 K 1460 lm 81 lm/W • 8031-B-3-550-XX

46°
3000 K 1370 lm 76 lm/W • 8031-C-3-549-XX
2700 K 1370 lm 76 lm/W • 8031-C-4-548-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 1330 lm 73 lm/W • 8031-K-3-549-XX
46°/16° 3000 K 1430 lm 79 lm/W • 8031-H-3-549-XX

24 W
12° 3000 K 2090 lm 87 lm/W • 8031-A-3-696-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 1820 lm 75 lm/W • 8031-K-3-696-XX

25 W

30°
3000 K 2400 lm 96 lm/W • 8031-C-3-540-XX
4000 K 2580 lm 103 lm/W • 8031-C-3-541-XX

75° 3000 K 2380 lm 95 lm/W • 8031-E-3-540-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2300 lm 92 lm/W • 8031-K-3-540-XX
3000 K 2300 lm 92 lm/W • 8031-K-5-540-XX

SI
R
IU

S 
12

0
0 OD-8032

17 W

12°
2700 K 1550 lm 91 lm/W • 8032-A-3-474-XX
3000 K 1550 lm 91 lm/W • 8032-A-3-475-XX
4000 K 1650 lm 97 lm/W • 8032-A-3-476-XX

25°
2700 K 1380 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-B-3-474-XX
3000 K 1380 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-B-3-475-XX
4000 K 1470 lm 86 lm/W • 8032-B-3-476-XX

46°
2700 K 1390 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-C-3-474-XX
3000 K 1390 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-C-3-475-XX
4000 K 1480 lm 87 lm/W • 8032-C-3-476-XX

Asymmetric
2700 K 1350 lm 79 lm/W • 8032-K-3-474-XX
3000 K 1350 lm 79 lm/W • 8032-K-3-475-XX
4000 K 1430 lm 84 lm/W • 8032-K-3-476-XX

46°/16°
2700 K 1460 lm 85 lm/W • 8032-H-3-474-XX
3000 K 1460 lm 85 lm/W • 8032-H-3-475-XX
4000 K 1540 lm 90 lm/W • 8032-H-3-476-XX

23 W

12° 3000 K 2100 lm 91 lm/W • 8032-A-3-555-XX
25° 3000 K 1870 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-B-3-555-XX

46°
2700 K 1890 lm 82 lm/W • 8032-C-3-554-XX
3000 K 1890 lm 82 lm/W • 8032-C-3-555-XX

30 W

12°
2700 K 2900 lm 96 lm/W • 8032-A-2-551-XX
3000 K 2900 lm 96 lm/W • 8032-A-2-552-XX

25° 3000 K 2580 lm 86 lm/W • 8032-B-2-552-XX
46° 3000 K 2600 lm 86 lm/W • 8032-C-2-552-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 2520 lm 84 lm/W • 8032-K-2-552-XX

46°/16°
3000 K 2720 lm 90 lm/W • 8032-H-2-552-XX
4000 K 2920 lm 97 lm/W • 8032-H-2-553-XX

30°
3000 K 3300 lm 103 lm/W • 8032-C-3-542-XX
4000 K 3570 lm 111 lm/W • 8032-C-4-543-XX

32 W 75°
3000 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 8032-E-3-542-XX
3000 K 3280 lm 102 lm/W • 8032-E-5-542-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 3170 lm 99 lm/W • 8032-K-3-542-XX
3000 K 3170 lm 99 lm/W • 8032-K-5-542-XX

33 W

12°
3000 K 2900 lm 87 lm/W • 8032-A-3-549-XX
4000 K 3110 lm 94 lm/W • 8032-A-3-550-XX
2700 K 2900 lm 87 lm/W • 8032-A-4-548-XX

25°
3000 K 2580 lm 78 lm/W • 8032-B-3-549-XX
2700 K 2580 lm 78 lm/W • 8032-B-5-548-XX

46°

2700 K 2600 lm 78 lm/W • 8032-C-3-548-XX
3000 K 2600 lm 78 lm/W • 8032-C-3-549-XX
4000 K 2790 lm 84 lm/W • 8032-C-4-550-XX
3000 K 2600 lm 78 lm/W • 8032-C-5-549-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 2520 lm 76 lm/W • 8032-K-3-549-XX
3000 K 2520 lm 76 lm/W • 8032-K-5-549-XX
4000 K 2700 lm 81 lm/W • 8032-K-5-550-XX

46°/16°
2700 K 2720 lm 82 lm/W • 8032-H-3-548-XX
3000 K 2720 lm 82 lm/W • 8032-H-4-549-XX

45 W

12° 3000 K 3970 lm 88 lm/W • 8032-A-3-696-XX

Asymmetric
3000 K 3450 lm 76 lm/W • 8032-K-3-696-XX
3000 K 3450 lm 76 lm/W • 8032-K-5-696-XX

46°/16° 3000 K 3720 lm 82 lm/W • 8032-H-3-696-XX

46 W

30° 4000 K 4900 lm 106 lm/W • 8032-C-3-541-XX

75°
3000 K 4860 lm 105 lm/W • 8032-E-3-540-XX
4000 K 4860 lm 105 lm/W • 8032-E-3-541-XX

Asymmetric 3000 K 4370 lm 95 lm/W • 8032-K-3-540-XX
4000 K 4710 lm 102 lm/W • 8032-K-3-541-XX

SIRIUS

HI

HI
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SI
R
IU

S 
3
0

0 OD-8033

5 W

12°
2700 K 430 lm 86 lm/W • 8033-A-3-474-XX
3000 K 430 lm 86 lm/W • 8033-A-3-475-XX
4000 K 450 lm 90 lm/W • 8033-A-3-476-XX

25°
2700 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 8033-B-3-474-XX
3000 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 8033-B-3-475-XX
4000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 8033-B-3-476-XX

46°
2700 K 380 lm 76 lm/W • 8033-C-3-474-XX
3000 K 380 lm 76 lm/W • 8033-C-3-475-XX
4000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 8033-C-3-476-XX

Asymmetric
2700 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 8033-K-3-474-XX
3000 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 8033-K-3-475-XX
4000 K 390 lm 78 lm/W • 8033-K-3-476-XX

46°/16°
2700 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 8033-H-3-474-XX
3000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 8033-H-3-475-XX
4000 K 420 lm 84 lm/W • 8033-H-3-476-XX

7.3 W

12°
2700 K 700 lm 95 lm/W • 8033-A-2-551-XX
3000 K 700 lm 95 lm/W • 8033-A-2-552-XX
4000 K 760 lm 104 lm/W • 8033-A-2-553-XX

25°
2700 K 630 lm 86 lm/W • 8033-B-2-551-XX
3000 K 630 lm 86 lm/W • 8033-B-2-552-XX
4000 K 680 lm 93 lm/W • 8033-B-2-553-XX

46°
2700 K 640 lm 87 lm/W • 8033-C-2-551-XX
3000 K 640 lm 87 lm/W • 8033-C-2-552-XX
4000 K 690 lm 94 lm/W • 8033-C-2-553-XX

Asymmetric
2700 K 620 lm 84 lm/W • 8033-K-2-551-XX
3000 K 620 lm 84 lm/W • 8033-K-2-552-XX
4000 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 8033-K-2-553-XX

46°/16°
2700 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 8033-H-2-551-XX
3000 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 8033-H-2-552-XX
4000 K 720 lm 98 lm/W • 8033-H-2-553-XX

7.6 W

25° RGBW 660 lm 86 lm/W • 8033-B-2-688-XX
46° RGBW 740 lm 97 lm/W • 8033-C-2-688-XX

Asymmetric RGBW 620 lm 81 lm/W • 8033-K-2-688-XX
46°/16° RGBW 780 lm 102 lm/W • 8033-H-2-688-XX

11 W 12°

2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-3-548-XX
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-3-549-XX
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 8033-A-3-550-XX
2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-5-548-XX
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-5-549-XX
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 8033-A-5-550-XX
2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-4-548-XX
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-A-4-549-XX
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 8033-A-4-550-XX

11 W 25°

2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-3-548-XX
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-3-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-B-3-550-XX
2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-5-548-XX
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-5-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-B-5-550-XX
2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-4-548-XX
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-B-4-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-B-4-550-XX

11 W 46°

2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-3-548-XX
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-3-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-C-3-550-XX
2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-5-548-XX
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-5-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-C-5-550-XX
2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-4-548-XX
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 8033-C-4-549-XX
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 8033-C-4-550-XX

11 W Asymmetric

2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-3-548-XX
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-3-549-XX
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-K-3-550-XX
2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-5-548-XX
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-5-549-XX
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-K-5-550-XX
2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-4-548-XX
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 8033-K-4-549-XX
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-K-4-550-XX

11 W 46°/16°

2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-3-548-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-3-549-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-H-3-550-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-5-548-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-5-549-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-H-5-550-XX
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-4-548-XX
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 8033-H-4-549-XX
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 8033-H-4-550-XX

13 W
12° 3000 K 1040 lm 80 lm/W • 8033-A-3-696-XX

46°/16° 3000 K 970 lm 74 lm/W • 8033-H-3-696-XX

SIRIUS
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SI
R
IU

S 
6
0

0 OD-9066

10 W

12°
2700 K 820 lm 82 lm/W • 9066-A-3-474-01
3000 K 820 lm 82 lm/W • 9066-A-3-475-01
4000 K 870 lm 87 lm/W • 9066-A-3-476-01

25°
2700 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 9066-B-3-474-01
3000 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 9066-B-3-475-01
4000 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 9066-B-3-476-01

46°
2700 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 9066-C-3-474-01
3000 K 730 lm 73 lm/W • 9066-C-3-475-01
4000 K 780 lm 78 lm/W • 9066-C-3-476-01

Asymmetric
2700 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 9066-K-3-474-01
3000 K 710 lm 71 lm/W • 9066-K-3-475-01
4000 K 750 lm 75 lm/W • 9066-K-3-476-01

46°/16°
2700 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 9066-H-3-474-01
3000 K 770 lm 77 lm/W • 9066-H-3-475-01
4000 K 810 lm 81 lm/W • 9066-H-3-476-01

SI
R
IU

S 
12

0
0 OD-9067

17 W

12°
2700 K 1550 lm 91 lm/W • 9067-A-3-474-01
3000 K 1550 lm 91 lm/W • 9067-A-3-475-01
4000 K 1650 lm 97 lm/W • 9067-A-3-476-01

25°
2700 K 1380 lm 81 lm/W • 9067-B-3-474-01
3000 K 1380 lm 81 lm/W • 9067-B-3-475-01
4000 K 1470 lm 86 lm/W • 9067-B-3-476-01

46°
2700 K 1390 lm 81 lm/W • 9067-C-3-474-01
3000 K 1390 lm 81 lm/W • 9067-C-3-475-01
4000 K 1480 lm 87 lm/W • 9067-C-3-476-01

Asymmetric
2700 K 1350 lm 79 lm/W • 9067-K-3-474-01
3000 K 1350 lm 79 lm/W • 9067-K-3-475-01
4000 K 1430 lm 84 lm/W • 9067-K-3-476-01

46°/16°
2700 K 1460 lm 85 lm/W • 9067-H-3-474-01
3000 K 1460 lm 85 lm/W • 9067-H-3-475-01
4000 K 1540 lm 90 lm/W • 9067-H-3-476-01

SI
R
IU

S 
3
0

0 OD-9068

5 W

12°
2700 K 430 lm 86 lm/W • 9068-A-3-474-01
3000 K 430 lm 86 lm/W • 9068-A-3-475-01
4000 K 450 lm 90 lm/W • 9068-A-3-476-01

25°
2700 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 9068-B-3-474-01
3000 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 9068-B-3-475-01
4000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 9068-B-3-476-01

46°
2700 K 380 lm 76 lm/W • 9068-C-3-474-01
3000 K 380 lm 76 lm/W • 9068-C-3-475-01
4000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 9068-C-3-476-01

Asymmetric
2700 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 9068-K-3-474-01
3000 K 370 lm 74 lm/W • 9068-K-3-475-01
4000 K 390 lm 78 lm/W • 9068-K-3-476-01

46°/16°
2700 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 9068-H-3-474-01
3000 K 400 lm 80 lm/W • 9068-H-3-475-01
4000 K 420 lm 84 lm/W • 9068-H-3-476-01

7.3 W

12°
2700 K 700 lm 95 lm/W • 9068-A-2-551-01
3000 K 700 lm 95 lm/W • 9068-A-2-552-01
4000 K 760 lm 104 lm/W • 9068-A-2-553-01

25°
2700 K 630 lm 86 lm/W • 9068-B-2-551-01
3000 K 630 lm 86 lm/W • 9068-B-2-552-01
4000 K 680 lm 93 lm/W • 9068-B-2-553-01

46°
2700 K 640 lm 87 lm/W • 9068-C-2-551-01
3000 K 640 lm 87 lm/W • 9068-C-2-552-01
4000 K 690 lm 94 lm/W • 9068-C-2-553-01

Asymmetric
2700 K 620 lm 84 lm/W • 9068-K-2-551-01
3000 K 620 lm 84 lm/W • 9068-K-2-552-01
4000 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 9068-K-2-553-01

46°/16°
2700 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 9068-H-2-551-01
3000 K 660 lm 90 lm/W • 9068-H-2-552-01
4000 K 720 lm 98 lm/W • 9068-H-2-553-01

11 W 12°

2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-3-548-01
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-3-549-01
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 9068-A-3-550-01
2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-5-548-01
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-5-549-01
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 9068-A-5-550-01
2700 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-4-548-01
3000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-A-4-549-01
4000 K 810 lm 73 lm/W • 9068-A-4-550-01

11 W 25°

2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-3-548-01
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-3-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-B-3-550-01
2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-5-548-01
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-5-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-B-5-550-01
2700 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-4-548-01
3000 K 670 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-B-4-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-B-4-550-01

SIRIUS
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Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

SI
R
IU

S 
3
0

0 OD-9068

11 W 46°

2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-3-548-01
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-3-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-C-3-550-01
2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-5-548-01
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-5-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-C-5-550-01
2700 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-4-548-01
3000 K 680 lm 61 lm/W • 9068-C-4-549-01
4000 K 730 lm 66 lm/W • 9068-C-4-550-01

11 W Asymmetric

2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-3-548-01
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-3-549-01
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-K-3-550-01
2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-5-548-01
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-5-549-01
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-K-5-550-01
2700 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-4-548-01
3000 K 660 lm 60 lm/W • 9068-K-4-549-01
4000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-K-4-550-01

11 W 46°/16°

2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-3-548-01
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-3-549-01
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-H-3-550-01
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-5-548-01
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-5-549-01
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-H-5-550-01
2700 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-4-548-01
3000 K 710 lm 64 lm/W • 9068-H-4-549-01
4000 K 760 lm 69 lm/W • 9068-H-4-550-01

SIRIUS
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Living Complex, Bangkok - THAILAND

Private Residence - THAILAND

SIRIUS
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LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Pendant

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Wall Recessed

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Surface Mount

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Surface Mount

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Ceiling Recessed

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit
for Wall Mount

LuxBeat

LuxBeat
Underwater 

SP
A
C

E

www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/luxbeat

Lu
x
B
ea

t
N

E
W

LY
 A

dd
ed

LINEAR LIGHTING

LuxBeat and LuxBeat XL are innovative ranges of miniature-sized linear accent luminaires, 
designed for both flexible and fixed applications. Featuring a patented optical system, these 
luminaires emit a homogenous light output that maintains consistency regardless of the viewing 
angle, making them the ideal choice for creative and unbounded lighting installations. Their 
compact dimensions allow for high-contrast illumination of building elements, showcasing 
architectural features with precision.

The LuxBeat series offers exceptional versatility, as the luminaires are top bendable and can be 
easily shortened on-site to meet specific project requirements. Optional stainless steel mounting 
clips are available, streamlining the installation process by eliminating the need for time-
consuming pretreatment of the installation surface.

LuxBeat XL takes this versatility a step further with a robust aluminum housing that includes a 
dedicated wiring channel for seamless electrical connections. The design features bottom-mounted 
in-and-out connectors, ensuring shadow-free installation that enhances the overall aesthetic 
appeal. LuxBeat XL is available in various configurations, including fixed and tiltable surface 
mount luminaires, recessed wall and ceiling lights, pendant lights, and in-ground uplighters. 
Shorter luminaire lengths can also be requested for unique applications.

For projects requiring dynamic color options, the LuxBeat XL RGBW variant necessitates the use 
of a 4-channel CV RGBW controller. For further details and support, please contact the Unilamp 
sales team.

Content
by Application

Content
by Family

http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/luxbeat
http://www.unilamp.co.th/en/p/luxbeat
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Notice:

• Use suitable power supply with at least 20% power reserve.
• Maximum continuous installation length is 5m. Longer installation runs

will result in electrical overload and excessive heat.
• Check correct polarity before power on.
• For outdoor application, make sure that proper silicone gluing is in

place in order to maintain IP67 rating.
• Minimal bending diameter 30 mm. smaller bending diameter causes

damage to the LED module.
• Installation, dismantling and repairs must be carried out by qualified

electrician.

LuxBeat Features:

• IP67 for indoor/ outdoor application.
• No heat sink required. Extra heat sink is recommended if Ta is over 40°C
• High quality silicone extrusion housing.
• Dot-free linear and homogeneous lighting performance.
• Very flexible top-bend style in ultra-thin appearance.
• Infield cutting and assembly (if needed).
• Simple mounted on clean surface by 3M tape (supplied with the strip).

Or stainless steel mounting bracket (available as accessory).
• Perfect color consistency and uniformity.
• High light efficacy.
• No dark angle emitting part on both ends.

LuxBeat XL/ LuxBeat Underwater Features:

• IP67/ IP68 for indoor/ outdoor application.
• Supplied with IP67 cable feeding in-out for continuous installation.
• High quality silicone extrusion housing.
• Dot-free linear and homogeneous lighting performance

(diffused version).
• Various mounting options.
• Choices of diffused light or with optical lens.
• Perfect color consistency and uniformity.
• High light efficacy.
• No dark angle emitting part on both ends (diffused version).
• Custom length is available (prepared by the factory).

Lu
xB

ea
t 

X
L

Lu
xB

ea
t 
U

n
de

ra
te

r

Lu
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ea
t

LuxBeat

NEW! NEW! 

Available Color

**Custom colors are available on request.

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

LuxBeat XL + Accessory Kit

LuxBeat

LuxBeat XL + Accessory kit 
for Surface Mount

LuxBeat XL + Accessory kit 
for  Pendant

LuxBeat XL + Accessory kit 
for Wall Mount

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

AUN-BRK-0007-XX
Mounting bracket, 
adjustable 

AUN-MOT-0014-XX/
AUN-MOT-0015-XX/
AUN-MOT-0016-XX
Surface mount 
profile

AUN-MOT-0014-XX/
AUN-MOT-0015-XX/
AUN-MOT-0016-XX
Surface mount 
profile

AUN-MOT-0014-XX/
AUN-MOT-0015-XX/
AUN-MOT-0016-XX 
Surface mount 
profile

OR

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

ATR-MOT-0001-00
Suspension kit, with 
mounting loop

ATR-MOT-0002-00 
Suspension kit, with 
mounting post

OR

OR

OR

Diffused Version

Diffused Version

Optical Lens

Optical Lens

Diffused Version Optical Lens
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

LuxBeat

LuxBeat XL + Accessory kit 
for Wall Recessed

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

AUN-RCH-0026-XX/
AUN-RCH-0027-XX/
AUN-RCH-0028-XX/
Plasterboard wall 
mounting profile

AUN-RCH-0029-XX/
AUN-RCH-0030-XX/
AUN-RCH-0031-XX/
Wall niche mounting 
profile

OR OR

LuxBeat XL + Accessory kit 
for Ceiling Recessed

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

8111/ 8112/ 8113
LuxBeat XL

AUN-RCH-0013-XX/
AUN-RCH-0014-XX/
AUN-RCH-0015-XX/
Recessed ceiling 
mounting profile

OR

Diffused Version Optical Lens

Diffused Version Optical Lens

Typical Application
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LuxBeat

Accessories

Power Cable Kit Fixing Bracket

IP68 CV Driver
Connector 

LuxBeat

Application Type : Linear Light
Subgroup : Accent linear

LuxBeat / 8101

Luminaire Performance

680 - 2030 lm/M

7 - 14 W/M

97 - 145 lm/W/M

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

24Vdc

LuxBeat

Typical Application
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Accessories

Input Cable Aluminium
Profile

Suspension Kit Adjustable
Bracket

Mounting Profile Mounting Profile
for Ceiling for Wall Recessed
Recessed

CV Driver

LuxBeat XL 500/ LuxBeat XL 1000/ LuxBeat XL 2000 
 

Diffused Version Optical Lens

LuxBeat XL

Application Type : Linear Light
Subgroup : Accent linear

LuxBeat XL 500 / 8111

LuxBeat XL 1000 / 8112

LuxBeat XL 2000 / 8113

Luminaire Performance

210 - 3920 lm/M

9 - 36 W

23 - 108 lm/W/M

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000K/ RGBW

Controller

Remote

Input Options

24Vdc

NEW! 

LuxBeat

Typical Application
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LuxBeat Underwater 500/ LuxBeat Underwater 1000/ LuxBeat Underwater 2000

LuxBeat

Application Type : Linear Light
Subgroup : Underwater

LuxBeat Underwater 500 / 8114

LuxBeat Underwater 1000 / 8115

LuxBeat Underwater 2000 / 8116

Luminaire Performance

390 - 1560 lm

7 - 28 W

55 lm/W/M

Beam Options

Color Temperature

3000 K

Controller

Remote

Input Options

24Vdc

NEW! 

LuxBeat

Accessories

Input Cable Pre-wired Cable

Mounting Clip CV Driver
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LuxBeat

Product Luminaire Beam CCT Luminaire Efficacy Controller Ordering Code
Code Wattage Lumen

Lu
x
B
ea

t OD-8101

7 W/M 120°
3000 K 680 lm/M 97 lm/W/M • 8101-0-2-467-00
4000 K 700 lm/M 100 lm/W/M • 8101-0-2-468-00

14 W/M 120°
3000 K 1930 lm/M 137 lm/W/M • 8101-0-2-409-00
4000 K 2030 lm/M 145 lm/W/M • 8101-0-2-410-00

Lu
x
B
ea

t 
X
L OD-8111

9 W
30° 3000 K 980 lm 108 lm/W/M • 8111-C-2-269-00

120°
3000 K
RGBW

440 lm
210 lm

48 lm/W/M
23 lm/W

•
•

8111-0-2-269-00
8111-0-2-399-00

OD-8112

18 W
30° 3000 K 1960 lm 108 lm/W/M • 8112-C-2-269-00

120°
3000 K
RGBW

880 lm
430 lm

48 lm/W/M
23 lm/W

•
•

8112-0-2-269-00
8112-0-2-399-00

OD-8113

36 W
30° 3000 K 3920 lm 108 lm/W/M • 8113-C-2-269-00

120°
3000 K
RGBW

1760 lm
860 lm

48 lm/W/M
23 lm/W

•
•

8113-0-2-269-00
8113-0-2-399-00

Lu
x
B
ea

t 
U

n
de

rw
at

er
 

OD-8114
7 W 120° 3000 K 390 lm 55 lm/W/M • 8114-0-2-269-00

OD-8115
14 W 120° 3000 K 780 lm 55 lm/W/M • 8115-0-2-269-00

OD-8116
28 W 120° 3000 K 1560 lm 55 lm/W/M • 8116-0-2-269-00

*Please contact sales team for special request.

Typical Application Typical Application
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MODULAR
SOLUTIONS
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ALPHA

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CV

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CV

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CC

Micro ALPHA 
Round - CC

Micro ALPHA Round 
Snoot - CV

Micro ALPHA Round 
Snoot - CV

Micro ALPHA 
Round Snoot - CC

Micro ALPHA 
Round Snoot - CC

Earth spike, L= 900mm, 
Aluminum, single side
luminaire mounting

Earth spike, L= 900mm, 
Aluminum, double sided 
luminaire mounting

AUN-ESP-0006-XX AUN-ESP-0007-XX

5927

5927

5928

5928

5914

5914

5915

5915

Top - Mount Solutions

Spike Solutions

Ground - Mount Solutions

Arm - Mount Solutions

+

+

+

+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

Outrigger arm, 
L= 740mm

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

AUN-MOT-0053-XX

Micro ALPHA Round

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Mini ALPHA Round

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm,
Aluminum

AUN-ESP-0003-XX

Pole - Attached Solutions

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR
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Spike Solutions

Short pole Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

+

+

+

Cylindrical 
Aluminum pole, 
Ø105mm, 
H= 522mm

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
Aluminum

Earth spike,
L= 1390-1760mm, 
Aluminum, length 
Adjustable

Anchor bolt kit, 
bollard

AUN-POL-0188-XX

AUN-ESP-0021-XX AUN-ESP-0022-XX

AUN-ACB-0014-00

Mini ALPHA Round

ALPHA

Pole - Attached Solutions

+

+

+ +

++

Pole mount 
adaptor, 
Rectangular pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø60mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø76mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-MOT-0054-XX

AUN-MOT-0055-XX

AUN-MOT-0056-XX

AUN-MOT-0057-XX

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit,  
Galvanized Steel 
Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit,  
Galvanized Steel 
Pole 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR
OR

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR
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ALPHA

Mini ALPHA Round

+

+

+

+

Pole clamp,
pole Ø60-76mm, 
single side 
luminaire mounting 

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0052-XX

AUN-CLP-0053-XX

+ OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

+ OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR+ +

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XXAUN-MOT-0013-XX

+ +

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+ +

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

AUN-MOT-0052-XX

OR + +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR
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ALPHA

Mini ALPHA Round / Mini ALPHA Square

OR + +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+

+

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

+

+

Pole clamp,
pole Ø102-105mm, 
single side 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp,
pole Ø102-105mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0054-XX

AUN-CLP-0055-XX

OR

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5973

Mini ALPHA 
Round - ID

5972

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

+ OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

+ OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+

OR

OROR

OROR

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot 
- CVDA

Mini ALPHA Square

Mini ALPHA 
Round - CC

Mini ALPHA Round 
Mini ALPHA Round - CVDA

5965

5945

5921 5922

Mini ALPHA
Round Snoot - CC

Mini ALPHA 
Square - CC

Mini ALPHA 
Square - ID

5964

59435960
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ALPHA

OR

OR

Ground - Mount Solutions

+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(On/Off)

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(1-10V or DALI)

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Arm - Mount Solutions

+

Outrigger arm, L= 740mm

AUN-MOT-0019-XX

 Medium ALPHA Round 

OR+ +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XXAUN-MOT-0013-XX

+

OR

OROR

OROR

Mini ALPHA Round Snoot 
- CVDA

Mini ALPHA Square

Mini ALPHA 
Round - CC

Mini ALPHA Round 
Mini ALPHA Round - CVDA

5965

5945

5921 5922

Mini ALPHA
Round Snoot - CC

Mini ALPHA 
Square - CC

Mini ALPHA 
Square - ID

5964

59435960

Mini ALPHA Round / Mini ALPHA Square

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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ALPHA

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Spike Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

+

Earth spike,
L= 900mm,
Aluminum

Earth spike,
L= 1390-1760mm, 
Aluminum, length 
adjustable

AUN-ESP-0009-XX AUN-ESP-0024-XX

OR

OR

 Medium ALPHA Round 

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Short pole Solutions

+ +

Cylindrical 
Aluminum pole, 
Ø105mm, 
H= 522mm

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Bollard

AUN-POL-0044-XX AUN-ACB-0014-00

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Pole - Attached Solutions

+

+

+

+

Pole mount 
adaptor, 
Rectangular pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø60mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø76mm

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-MOT-0039-XX

AUN-MOT-0033-XX

AUN-MOT-0035-XX

AUN-MOT-0037-XX

+

+

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø102-105mm

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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ALPHA

+ + +

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60-76mm, 
single side
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0041-XX

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

OR+ +

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(On/Off)

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(1-10V or DALI)

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

OR+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(On/Off)

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(1-10V or DALI)

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

 Medium ALPHA Round 

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

+ +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+ +OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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ALPHA 

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

 Medium ALPHA Round 

+

+

+

+ +

+ +

+ +

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
single side 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60-76mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp,
pole Ø102-105mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0043-XX

AUN-CLP-0045-XX

AUN-CLP-0047-XX

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

Medium ALPHA Round - ID

5962

+ + +

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

OR OR OR

Medium ALPHA Round - CC Medium ALPHA Round
Medium ALPHA Round - CC

5924 5925

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot - CC

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot

5967 5968

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+ +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

 Medium ALPHA Round / Medium ALPHA Square 

+ +

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+

Mini ANDROMEDA Mini ANDROMEDA 
- DS

7297 7298

OR +

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

+

Medium ALPHA 
Square

5944

OR OROR OR

Medium ALPHA Round - CC Medium ALPHA Round
Medium ALPHA Round - CC

5924 5925

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot - CC

Medium ALPHA 
Round Snoot

5967 5968

+

Medium ALPHA 
Square

5944

Mini ANDROMEDA

Top - Mount Solutions

ALPHA / ANDROMEDA

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00
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ATHLON / BLAZE / CANNON

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

CANNON 280 CANNON 360

2020 2021

+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

AUN-MOT-0003-XX

OR

Ground - Mount Solutions

  CANNON

++

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

BLAZE
7223

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

ATHLON OpticATHLON ATHLON Optic - DSATHLON - DS
72577256 72597258

OROR OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

BLAZE

ATHLON

Top - Mount Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

+
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CANNON

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

CANNON 280

CANNON 280

CANNON 280

CANNON 360

CANNON 360

CANNON 360

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

+ +

+

+

+

+ +

+ +

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot Ø76mm

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm, 
double sided

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Steel Pole

Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-MOT-0001-XX

AUN-MOT-0002-XX AUN-MOT-0004-XX

AUN-ACB-0009-00

AUN-ACB-0009-00

AUN-ACB-0009-00

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø114mm

AUN-CLP-0001-XX

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

OR

OR OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

  CANNON

Top - Mount Solutions
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CETUS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

OR

OR

Ground - Mount Solutions

+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(On/Off)

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(1-10V or DALI)

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Arm - Mount Solutions

+

Outrigger arm, 
L= 740mm

AUN-MOT-0018-XX 
AUN-MOT-0019-XX

AUN-ESP-0008-XX 
AUN-ESP-0009-XX

AUN-POL-0043-XX 
AUN-POL-0044-XX

AUN-MOT-0038-XX 
AUN-MOT-0039-XX

AUN-ESP-0023-XX 
AUN-ESP-0024-XX

Spike Solutions

Short pole Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

+

+

+

Cylindrical Aluminum 
pole, Ø105mm, 
H= 522mm

Earth spike,
L= 900mm,
Aluminum

Earth spike,
L= 1390-1760mm, 
Aluminum, length 
adjustable

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Bollard

AUN-ACB-0014-00

OR

OR

Pole - Attached Solutions

+ +

Pole mount adaptor, 
Rectangular pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+ OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

CETUS

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base
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CETUS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+ + +

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60-76mm, 
single side
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0040-XX 
AUN-CLP-0041-XX Anchor Bolt Kit, 

Aluminum Pole 
Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR+

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(On/Off)

Mounting base, 
Rotateable
(1-10V or DALI)

AUN-MOT-0021-XX AUN-MOT-0022-XX

Pole - Attached Solutions

+ +

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø60mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø76mm

Pole mount adaptor, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+ OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

+ +

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

+ +OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

AUN-MOT-0032-XX 
AUN-MOT-0033-XX

AUN-MOT-0034-XX 
AUN-MOT-0035-XX

AUN-MOT-0036-XX 
AUN-MOT-0037-XX

CETUS

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base



447

CETUS / HELIOS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+

+

+

+ +

+ +

+ +

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
single side 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60-76mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp,
pole Ø102-105mm, 
double sided 
luminaire mounting

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-CLP-0042-XX
AUN-CLP-0043-XX

AUN-CLP-0044-XX 
AUN-CLP-0045-XX

AUN-CLP-0046-XX
AUN-CLP-0047-XX

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

OR

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

++

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

HELIOS HELIOS
7221 7224

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

HELIOS

Top - Mount Solutions

Medium CETUS
without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

5992

CETUS

OR

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base

Medium CETUS
without Base

5992

OR

5994
Mega CETUS
Without Base
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CAP / MARANELLO

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Medium CAP 90

Medium CAP 90

Medium CAP 90

Aluminum bollard 
tube, Ø76mm, 
H= 833mm, with 
internal anchorage 
unit

Aluminum bollard 
tube, Ø76mm, 
H= 833mm, 
with flange base

Aluminum bollard 
tube, Ø76mm, 
H= 2500mm 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Bollard 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Bollard 

Anchor bolt kit

Anchor bolt, 
M8x100, 
expansion type

Anchor bolt, 
M8x100, 
expansion type

Medium CAP 180

Medium CAP 180

Medium CAP 180

7879 AUN-POL-0031-XX

AUN-POL-0032-XX

AUN-POL-0033-XX

AUN-ACB-0020-00

AUN-ACB-0003-00

AUN-ACB-0013-00

AUN-ACB-0021-00

AUN-ACB-0021-00

7880

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Medium CAP 360

Medium CAP 360

Medium CAP 360

7881

++

++

++

 CAP

++

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

MARANELLO
7222

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

MARANELLO

Top - Mount Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

7879

7879

7880

7880

7881

7881
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KORNER

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KORNER1

KORNER1

KORNER1

KORNER2

KORNER2

KORNER2

Planted root, 
Aluminum pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
Aluminum pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole
for KORNER

Planted root, 
galvanized steel 
pole

7780

7780

7780

7781

7781

7781

AUN-ACB-0023-00 AUN-ACB-0022-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0024-00

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

OR

OR

OROR

OR

Mounting bracket

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60mm, single side 
luminaire mounting 

Pole Supplier
Ø60mm/ Ø76mm. 

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø76mm, single side 
luminaire mounting 

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø60mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting 

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø76mm, double sided 
luminaire mounting 

AUN-BRK-0004-XX

AUN-CLP-0010-XX

AUN-CLP-0012-XX

AUN-CLP-0011-XX

AUN-CLP-0013-XX

+

+ +

+ +

 KORNER

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Wall - Mount Solutions

Pole - Attached Solutions
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KRONOS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

KRONOS

KRONOS

KRONOS

KRONOS

KRONOS

KRONOS

2270

2270

2270

2271

2271

2271

+OR

OR

OR

Ground - Mount Solution

+

+

+

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø114mm

AUN-CLP-0002-XX AUN-CLP-0003-XX

  KRONOS

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

AUN-MOT-0003-XX

+

+

+

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot Ø76mm

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-MOT-0001-XX

AUN-ACB-0009-00

AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

OR

OR

OR

Top - Mount Solutions
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KRONOS

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

KRONOS KRONOS

2270 2271

OR

+

+ +

+

Anchor Bolt Kit for 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00

OR

OR

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

  KRONOS

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm, 
double sided

AUN-MOT-0002-XX AUN-MOT-0004-XX

OR

+

Steel Pole

KRONOS KRONOS - DSKRONOS KRONOS
7770 77737771 7772

OR OR OR

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

Top - Mount Solutions
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KUBIK

KUBIK

Micro KUBIK - CC

KUBIK

KUBIK

KUBIK - CC
KUBIC - CC (DMX)

KUBIK - CC
KUBIC - CC (DMX)

Micro KUBIK - CV

Micro KUBIK - CCMicro KUBIK - CV Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, 
Aluminum, 
single side 
luminaire mounting

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, pole 
Ø102-105mm

Wall array, 
for 2 projector

Pole array
for 2 projector

Wall array, 
for 4 projector

Pole array 
for 4 projector

Wall array, 
for 6 projector

Pole array 
for 6 projector

Earth spike,
L= 900mm, 
Aluminum, 
double sided
luminaire mounting

AUN-ESP-0010-XX

AUN-CLP-0005-XX

AUN-CLP-0005-XX

AUN-MOT-0005-XX

AUN-POL-0025-XX

AUN-MOT-0006-XX

AUN-POL-0026-XX

AUN-MOT-0007-XX

AUN-POL-0027-XX

AUN-ESP-0011-XX

5949

5942

5942

5942

5942

5948

59495948

Top - Mount Solutions

Spike Solution

+

+

+

+ +

+

+

+

OR

OR

OROR

OR OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Earth spike,
L= 900mm, Aluminum

AUN-ESP-0004-XX

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit,  
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

Micro KUBIK

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Pole - Attached Solutions
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LUXBEAT

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

LuxBeat XL

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

8111/8112/8113

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

AUN-MOT-0014-XX
AUN-MOT-0015-XX
AUN-MOT-0016-XX
Surface mount 
profile

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR OR

OR

Diffused Version

Diffused Version

Diffused Version

Diffused Version

Diffused Version

Optical Lens

Optical Lens

Optical Lens

Optical Lens

Optical Lens

AUN-MOT-0014-XX
AUN-MOT-0015-XX
AUN-MOT-0016-XX
Surface mount 
profile

AUN-MOT-0014-XX
AUN-MOT-0015-XX
AUN-MOT-0016-XX
Surface mount 
profile

ATR-MOT-0001-00
Suspension kit, with 
mounting loop

ATR-MOT-0002-00 
Suspension kit, with 
mounting post

AUN-RCH-0013-XX
AUN-RCH-0014-XX
AUN-RCH-0015-XX
Recessed ceiling 
mounting profile

AUN-RCH-0026-XX
AUN-RCH-0027-XX
AUN-RCH-0028-XX
Plasterboard wall 
mounting profile

AUN-RCH-0029-XX
AUN-RCH-0030-XX
AUN-RCH-0031-XX
Wall niche mounting 
profile

   LUXBEAT

AUN-BRK-0007-XX
Mounting bracket, 
adjustable 
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NEOS

NEOS

NEOS

NEOS

NEOS

Pole mount 
adaptor, 
Rectangular pole

Pole mount 
adaptor for 
rectangular pole.

Pole mount 
adaptor, pole 
Ø60mm

Pole mount 
adaptor, pole 
Ø76mm

Pole mount 
adaptor, pole 
Ø102-105mm

Turnable round base 
for Ground mount or 
Wall mount

Mounting base, 
Rotateable 

Wall spacerCorner Bracket

2356

2356

2356

2356

AUN-MOT-0008-XX

AUN-MOT-0008-XX

AUN-MOT-0009-XX AUN-MOT-0010-XX AUN-MOT-0011-XX

AUN-MOT-0020-XX

AUN-RCH-0012-XX

AUN-MOT-0012-XXAUN-BRK-0002-XX

+

+

+

+ + OR

OROROR

NEOS NEOS

7246 7247

OR

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Wall - Mount Solutions

  NEOS

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

Top - Mount Solutions

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS
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Neo EQUINOX / NEOPLACE

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+

+

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Neo EQUINOX 
Clamp

Neo EQUINOX

Neo EQUINOX 
Clamp - DS

Neo EQUINOX - DS

7715

7717

7716

7718

OR

OR

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

+

++

+

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum PoleNeoOPLACE NeoPLACE Direct

NeoPLACE 
Direct - DS 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-007220 7760

7761

OR

OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00

NeoPLACE

Neo EQUINOX

Top - Mount Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions
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PRIMUS / SIROCCO

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

2240

2240

2241

2241

2244

2244

OR

OR

OR

OR

++

Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot Ø76mm

Steel Pole
AUN-MOT-0001-XX

Ground - Mount Solutions

  Small SIROCCO

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

AUN-MOT-0003-XX

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR+

+

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

PRIMUS Opal PRIMUS
7719 7720

OR

PRIMUS

Top - Mount Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions
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SIROCCO

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

Small SIROCCO

2240

2240

2241

2241

2244

2244

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

+

+

+

+

Steel Pole

++

Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø114mm

AUN-CLP-0002-XX AUN-CLP-0003-XX

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, pole 
Ø114 and 114/140, 
galvanized steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm, 
double sided

AUN-MOT-0002-XX AUN-MOT-0004-XX

OR

  Small SIROCCO

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Small SIROCCO Small SIROCCOSmall SIROCCO
7240 72427241

OR OR

OR

Top - Mount Solutions

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø114 and 
114/140, galvanized 
steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

SIROCCO
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Mini SONIC

Mini SONIC

5931

+

+

Medium SONIC

5933

Medium SONIC

5933

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

Medium SONIC

SONIC

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+

+

OR

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, for wall 
or pole mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, for wall 
or pole mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, for wall 
or pole mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, for wall 
or pole mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX

AUN-CLP-0008-XX

AUN-CLP-0009-XX

AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

++

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

Mini SONIC

5931

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

++

+

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00
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SONIC

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

+

+

+

Mega SONIC

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

++OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

Mega SONIC

5935

Mega SONIC

5935

Mega SONIC

5935

Mega SONIC

5935

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

+ +

Wall array, 
for 2 projector

Wall array, 
for 4 projector

Wall array, 
for 6 projector

AUN-MOT-0005-XX AUN-MOT-0006-XX AUN-MOT-0007-XX

OR OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX

+ + +

Pole array
for 2 projector

Pole array 
for 4 projector

Pole array 
for 6 projector

AUN-POL-0025-XX AUN-POL-0026-XX AUN-POL-0027-XX

OR OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

AUN-CLP-0004-XX

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00
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SPACE

Mini SPACE

Mini SPACE

Mini SPACE

Medium SPACE

Medium SPACE

Medium SPACE

2040

2040

2040

2041

2041

2041

+

+

+

+ +

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Pole mount adaptor, 
spigot Ø76mm

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø114 and 
114/140, galvanized 
steel pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-MOT-0001-XX

AUN-ACB-0009-00

Mounting base, 
Rotateable

Cylindrical Aluminum 
pole, Ø140mm, 
H= 410mm, 
use with projector

AUN-MOT-0003-XX

AUN-POL-0030-XX

OR

OR

OR

OROR

Ground - Mount Solutions

Top - Mount Solutions

 SPACE

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Mini SPACE Medium SPACE

2040 2041

+ + +

Steel PolePole clamp, 
pole Ø114mm

AUN-CLP-0001-XX

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø114 and 
114/140, galvanized 
steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR
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SPACE / SPOTT

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Mini SPACE Medium SPACE

2040 2041

OR

OR

+

+ +

Steel Pole

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

 SPACE

SPOTT

5901

SPOTT

5901

SPOTT

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

++ +

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm

Wall or pole mounting 
arm, pole Ø114mm, 
double sided

AUN-MOT-0002-XX AUN-MOT-0004-XX

OR

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø114 and 
114/140, galvanized 
steel pole

AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OR

OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+++ OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00
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STICK / TELESCOPE

• MODULAR SOLUTIONS

Pole - Attached Solutions

TELESCOPE
Spike - ID

5912

Pole Clamp - Mount Solutions

TELESCOPE - IDTELESCOPE

59135911

OR

TELESCOPE - IDTELESCOPE

59135911

OR

+

Earth spike, 
L= 900mm, Aluminum

AUN-ESP-0004-XX

TELESCOPE

Spike Solution

++ OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm

Pole clamp, 
Ø60-76mm 

AUN-CLP-0004-XX AUN-CLP-0006-XX

+++ OR

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø102-105mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

Pole clamp, 
pole Ø60-76mm, 
for wall or pole 
mounting arm

AUN-CLP-0008-XX AUN-CLP-0009-XX

Pole mounting 
arm, for 
1-3 projector

AUN-MOT-0013-XX

++

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

STICK Direct
7269

Top - Mount Solutions

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø102mm 
and 151x102mm, 
galvanized steel pole

Anchor bolt kit, 
pole Ø114 and 
114/140, galvanized 
steel pole

AUN-ACB-0005-00 AUN-ACB-0008-00 AUN-ACB-0009-00

OROR

STICK

+

+

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

Aluminum Pole /
Steel Pole

OR

OR

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Aluminum Pole 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

Anchor Bolt Kit, 
Galvanized Steel 
Pole. 

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0005-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00

AUN-ACB-0008-00
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DMX CONTROL OPTION
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Sipalay - Philippines 
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DMX Overview

Power 220 VACDMX Cable Power DC for DMX controller

ID DMX

XLR

DMX Controller 
Nicolaudie SLESA-U9 DMX Controller 

Nicolaudie STICK-KE2

OR
Medium 

ALPHA Round - Gear
Maxi TUBE

Mega BRONCO

Cable

ATR-CAB-0006-00 Cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) length 2000mm. (DMX)

AUN-CAB-0040-00 Cable H07RN-F 2x1sqmm, L= 2000mm

AUN-CAB-0039-00 Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm, L= 2000mm

Connector and Distribution Box

AUN-CON-0022-00 IP67 connection device, cable diameter 4.5-11mm, DMX

AUN-CON-0023-00 IP67 connection device, cable diameter 4.5-11mm, distribution block, DMX

AUN-CON-0009-00 IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm. 

AUN-CON-0010-00 IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device with Distribution block, 3 pole, 1 input, 2 outputs, 

Cable Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm.

DMX Controller

AUN-DMX-0023-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie STICK-KE2 

AUN-DMX-0024-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U9

AUN-DMX-0025-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U10 

AUN-DMX-0026-00 XLR 3 pin male connector, cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv, L= 1000, DMX

AUN-DMX-0027-00 Splitter, IP67 aluminum enclosure, DMX
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Applicable for RGBW luminaire with ID DMX

Up to 32 RGBW luminaires / Up to 300m distance

Accessories

Small scale DMX System

3 way 3 way

3 way 3 way

1 way

1 way

XLR

IP67 connection device, cable diameter 
4.5-11mm, DMX

IP67 connection device, cable diameter 
4.5-11mm, distribution block , DMX

IP68 connection device, cable diameter 
5-9.5mm, On-Off

IP68 connection device 3 pole, cable 
diameter 5-9.5mm, with distribution block 

AUN-CON-0022-00

AUN-CON-0009-00

AUN-CON-0023-00

AUN-CON-0010-00

DMX Cable Power 220 VAC

Power DC for DMX controller

Power 220  - 240 VAC

DMX Controller 
Nicolaudie SLESA-U9

AUN-DMX-0024-00

DMX Controller 
Nicolaudie STICK-KE2

AUN-DMX-0023-00

OR

Max 300m distance

Medium 
ALPHA Round

Gear

Maxi TUBE Mega BRONCO 

DMX controller, Nicolaudie STICK-KE2

DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U9

DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U10

Splitter, IP67 aluminium enclosure, 

DMX

AUN-DMX-0023-00

AUN-DMX-0024-00

AUN-DMX-0025-00

AUN-DMX-0027-01
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Applicable for RGBW luminaire with ID DMX

Up to 256 RGBW luminaires / Up to 300m distance

Medium scale DMX System

3 way 3 way 3 way

3 way 3 way 3 way

1 way

1 way

XLR

Splitter DMX in IP67
AUN-DMX-0027-01

3 way 3 way 3 way

3 way 3 way 3 way

1 way

1 way

XLR

DMX Controller 
Nicolaudie SLESA-U10

AUN-DMX-0025-00

DMX Controller 
Nicolaudie STICK-KE2

AUN-DMX-0023-00
OR

 Channel 1

 Channel 2

Max 300m distance / Max 32 luminaires

Max 300m distance / Max 32 luminaires

Medium 
ALPHA Round

Gear

Maxi TUBE Mega BRONCO 
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POLE AND
ANCHOR BOLT KIT
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Aluminum Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0005-00

For Luminaires :

HELIOS HELIOS

MARANELLO

BLAZE

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0001-XX 3000

AUN-POL-0002-XX 3500

AUN-POL-0003-XX 4000

Cylindrical Aluminum Pole, Diameter 105 mm.

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Aluminum Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0005-00

For Luminaires :

NeoPLACE

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0009-XX 3000

AUN-POL-0010-XX 3500

AUN-POL-0011-XX 4000

Cylindrical Aluminum Pole, Diameter 105mm, Spigot 60 mm.

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Aluminum Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0005-00

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0006-XX 3000

AUN-POL-0007-XX 3500

AUN-POL-0008-XX 4000

Cylindrical Aluminum Pole, Diameter 105mm, Spigot 76mm.

for Mega SONIC Pole Array :

Pole Top Mount Option :

for KUBIK Pole Array :

For Luminaires :

ATHLON /
ATHLON DS

Small SIROCCO 

Neo EQUINOX /
Neo EQUINOX-DS

Mini ANDROMEDA /
Mini ANDROMEDA-DS 

NEOS / NEOS-DS PRIMUS

Mini 
SPACE

Medium
SPACE

CANNON
280

CANNON
360

STICK

NEOPLACE-DS

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole Array
	 2 Projector/
	 4 Projector/
	 6 Projector

• Pole Array
	 2 Projector/
	 4 Projector/
	 6 Projector

• Pole Clamp

• Pole Clamp

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole • Pole Top 
	 Mount 
	 Adaptor

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Aluminum Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0005-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0021-XX 3500

AUN-POL-0022-XX 4000

Cylindrical Aluminum Pole, Diameter 105mm, With Cable Outlets And Top Cap.

For Luminaires :

Neo EQUINOX Clamp /
Neo EQUINOX Clamp - DS

TELESCOPE CETUSSPOTT

• Pole • Pole Clamp • Mounting Arm

Option 2 :

ALPHA SONIC

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole Clamp • Pole Clamp 
	 for KUBIK 
	 Ground mount 
	 only

• Pole Clamp 
	 for Double Sided

• Pole Clamp 
	 for Single Sided

• Pole Clamp 
	 for KRONOS /
	 Small SIROCCO

Option 1 :

OR

OR

OR

TELESCOPESPOTT

CETUS

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

ALPHA KUBIKSONIC

ALPHA

SIROCCOKRONOS
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Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

Aluminum Pole 
for Single Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0035-XX 4500

Aluminum Pole 
for Double Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0045-XX 4500

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0022-00

For Luminaires :

Aluminum Pole, 150x82mm, With Flange Base.

KORNER1
Single Sided

KORNER2
Single Sided

KORNER1
Double Sided

KORNER2
Double Sided

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Aluminum Pole
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Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0023-00

Aluminum Pole 150x82mm, With Internal Anchorage Unit.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

Aluminum Pole 
for Single Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0039-XX 4500

Aluminum Pole 
for Double Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0049-XX 4500

For Luminaires :

KORNER1
Single Sided

KORNER2
Single Sided

KORNER1
Double Sided

KORNER2
Double Sided

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Aluminum Pole
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0008-00

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0004-XX 4000

AUN-POL-0005-XX 5000

AUN-POL-0028-XX 6000

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Diameter 102mm.

For Luminaires :

HELIOS HELIOS MARANELLO

BLAZE

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0008-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Diameter 102mm, Spigot 76mm.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0012-XX 4000

AUN-POL-0013-XX 5000

AUN-POL-0029-XX 6000

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

for Mega SONIC Pole Array :

Pole Top Mount Option :

for KUBIK Pole Array :

Mini 
SPACE

Medium
SPACE

CANNON
280

CANNON
360

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole Array
	 2 Projector/
	 4 Projector/
	 6 Projector

• Pole Array
	 2 Projector/
	 4 Projector/
	 6 Projector

• Pole Clamp

• Pole Clamp

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole • Pole Top 
	 Mount 
	 Adaptor

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

ATHLON /
ATHLON-DS

Small SIROCCO 

Neo EQUINOX /
Neo EQUINOX-DS

Mini ANDROMEDA /
Mini ANDROMEDA-DS 

NEOS / NEOS-DS PRIMUS STICK

NeoPLACE-DS
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0008-00

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Diameter 102mm, With Cable Outlets 
And Top Cap.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0023-XX 4000

AUN-POL-0024-XX 5000

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

For Luminaires :

Neo EQUINOX Clamp /
Neo EQUINOX Clamp - DS

TELESCOPE CETUSSPOTT

• Pole • Pole Clamp • Mounting Arm

Option 2 :

ALPHA SONIC

For Luminaires :

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole Clamp • Pole Clamp 
	 for KUBIK 
	 Ground mount 
	 only

• Pole Clamp 
	 for Double Sided

• Pole Clamp 
	 for Single Sided

• Pole Clamp 
	 for KRONOS /
	 Small SIROCCO

Option 1 :

OR

OR

OR

TELESCOPESPOTT

CETUS

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

ALPHA KUBIKSONIC

ALPHA

SIROCCOKRONOS



481481481
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0009-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Diameter 114mm, Spigot 76mm.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0018-XX 6000

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Pole Top Mount Option :

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole
• Pole Top
	 Mount 
	 Adaptor

For Luminaires :

Mini 
SPACE

Medium
SPACE

CANNON
280

CANNON
360

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

KRONOS /
KRONOS-DS

Small SIROCCO 

Neo EQUINOX /
Neo EQUINOX-DS

Mini ANDROMEDA /
Mini ANDROMEDA-DS 

NEOS / NEOS-DS PRIMUS STICK

NeoPLACE-DS
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Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0009-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Stepped Diameter 140/114mm, 
Spigot 76mm.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0019-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0020-XX 8000

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Pole Top Mount Option :

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole
• Pole Top
	 Mount 
	 Adaptor

For Luminaires :

Mini 
SPACE

Medium
SPACE

CANNON
280

CANNON
360

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Small SIROCCO 

PRIMUSNEOS / NEOS-DSKRONOS /
KRONOS-DS

Mini ANDROMEDA /
Mini ANDROMEDA-DS 
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0009-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Diameter 114mm, With Cable 
Outlets And Top Cap.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0014-XX 5000

AUN-POL-0015-XX 6000

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole Clamp

• Wall or Pole Mounting Arm

Option 1 :

Option 2 :

SPACE

SPACE

SIROCCO

SIROCCO

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

CANNON

CANNON

KRONOS

KRONOS

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Galvanized Steel Pole

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0009-00

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Cylindrical Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, Stepped Diameter 140/114mm, 
With Cable Outlets And Top Cap.

Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

16A Fuse + Prepared for 
dimming

AUN-POL-0016-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0017-XX 8000

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Customized Pole Mounting Options :

• Pole

• Pole

• Pole Clamp

• Wall or Pole Mounting Arm

Option 1 :

Option 2 :

SPACE

SPACE

SIROCCO

SIROCCO

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

CANNON

CANNON

KRONOS

KRONOS

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL
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Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

Galvanized Steel Pole 
for Single Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0036-XX 6000

AUN-POL-0037-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0038-XX 8000

Galvanized Steel Pole 
for Double Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0046-XX 6000

AUN-POL-0047-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0048-XX 8000

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0008-00

Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole, 151x102mm, With Flange Base.

For Luminaires :

KORNER1
Single Sided

KORNER2
Single Sided

KORNER1
Double Sided

KORNER2
Double Sided

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Galvanized Steel Pole
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Type Ordering Code H1 (mm.)

Galvanized Steel Pole 
for Single Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0040-XX 6000

AUN-POL-0041-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0042-XX 8000

Galvanized Steel Pole 
for Double Sided 
Luminaire Mounting

AUN-POL-0050-XX 6000

AUN-POL-0051-XX 7000

AUN-POL-0052-XX 8000

Anchor Bolt Kit for this pole
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0024-00

Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Pole 151x102mm, With Internal Anchorage Unit.

For Luminaires :

KORNER1
Single Sided

KORNER2
Single Sided

KORNER1
Double Sided

KORNER2
Double Sided

10
0

125x260

H1

150

1000

6
0

9

200

2
0

0
15

0

150

3
0

3

û12

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

**Custom Colors is available as request.

Available Color

[01] [02] [03] [04] [06] [07] [Custom
Colors]

RAL

Galvanized Steel Pole
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ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0001-00

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0002-00

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0003-00

FUJI

CYCLOPS

BICEPS

AGAR

TOWER

Medium CAP

MACRON

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT
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Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0004-00

BUZZ SHOOTER

For Luminaires :

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT
POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0007-00

Medium CHARISMA Round

Medium SONIC Stand Mega SONIC Stand

For Luminaires :

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0011-00

ZOID

For Luminaires :
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0015-00

Mini CHARISMA Square

Mini CORE

For Luminaires :

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0014-00

Mini CYCLOPS

Mini AGAR Bollard

Medium CETUSMini ALPHA 
Round - ID

Medium ALPHA 
Round - ID

Mini SONIC Stand

Mini TUBE Bollard

For Luminaires :

Mini CHARISMA Round

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0018-00

SKUNA Bollard (Wide Base)

For Luminaires :
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POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0019-00

Mini PILLAR

For Luminaires :

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0020-00

Medium CAP

For Luminaires :

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0021-00

Medium CAP

For Luminaires :

10
0
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ANCHOR BOLT KIT
POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0005-00

For Luminaires :

Mini PILLAR

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0013-00

Medium CAP

For Luminaires :

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0016-00

STICK PILLAR

For Luminaires :



493493

POLE AND ANCHOR BOLT KIT

Anchor Bolt Kit
Ordering Code: AUN-ACB-0017-00

For Luminaires :

BICEPS

Siam Power, Nonthaburi - THAILAND
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ACCESSORIES
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ACCESSORIES

 Ordering Code Product Name

Pre-Wired Cable and Power Cable

AUN-CAB-0001-00 Cable H07RN-F 2x1sqmm, L= 2000, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit, 
pre-assembly from factory

for ALPHA

AUN-CAB-0002-00 Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm, L= 2000, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit, 
pre-assembly from factory

for ALPHA, ATHLON, CORE, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, 
TUBE, VELA

AUN-CAB-0003-00 Cable 3x1sqmm and 2x0.35sqmm, L= 2000, with UniBlock anti-
humidity kit, pre-assembly from factory

for ALPHA, ATHLON, CORE, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, 
TUBE

AUN-CAB-0004-00 Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm, L= 500, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit, 
pre-assembly from factory

for ALPHA, ATHLON, CORE, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, 
TUBE, VELA

AUN-CAB-0005-00 Cable H05RN-F 2x1sqmm, L= 500, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit, 
pre-assembly from factory

for ALPHA

AUN-CAB-0006-00 Feed in cable, L= 300, with end cap and front cap for LuxBeat

AUN-CAB-0012-00 Cable H05RR-F 5x1, L= 2000mm, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit, 
pre-assembly from factory

for VELA

AUN-CAB-0013-00 Cable H05RR-F 5x1, L= 500mm, with UniBlock anti-humidity kit,
pre-assembly from factory

for VELA

AUN-CAB-0041-00 Feed in cable 2x0.75sqmm, L= 1000mm, with M12 IP68 connector for LuxBeat Underwater

AUN-CAB-0043-00 Extended pre-wired cable 2x1sqmm, L=3000mm, with UniBlock 
anti-humidity kit, pre-assembly from factory

for LuxBeat Underwater

AUN-CAB-0044-00 Extended pre-wired cable 2x1sqmm, L=6000mm, with UniBlock 
anti-humidity kit, pre-assembly from factory

for LuxBeat Underwater

ATR-CAB-0006-00 Cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) length 2000mm. (DMX) for ARC, KUBIK, Mini QUARK, VAREE

Connector and Distribution Box

AUN-CON-0003-00 IP68 Connector, cable diameter 8-10mm, gel-filled for through wiring for ACQUA, ARC, AYERS, BUZZ, GRAVITON, QUARK, 
SHOOTER, SIRIUS, VAREE, ZET

AUN-CON-0004-00 IP68 Connector, cable diameter 8-10mm, gel-filled for ACQUA, ARC, AYERS, GRAVITON, QUARK, ZET 

AUN-CON-0007-00 IP68 distribution box, series wiring , for 1-3 luminaires for ATOM, DOT, ZET, POLKA

AUN-CON-0008-00 IP68 Connector, cable diameter 8-10mm, gel-filled for through wiring, 
1-10V or DALI

for ARC, AYER, BUZZ, GRAVITON, QUARK, SHOOTER

AUN-CON-0009-00 IP68 connection device, cable diameter 5-9.5mm, On-Off for AGAR, ARC, ALPHA, BICEPS, CANNON, CAP, CETUS, 
CHARISMA, CYCLOPS, FUJI, KORNER, KRONOS, KUBIC, 
MACRON, Mini PILLAR, Mini QUARK, Mini TUBE, NEOS, SIRIUS, 
SIROCCO, SONIC, SPACE, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, TOWER  

AUN-CON-0010-00 IP68 connection device 3 pole, cable diameter 5-9.5mm, with 
distribution block 

for AGAR, ARC, ALPHA, BICEPS, CANNON, CHARISMA, 
CYCLOPS, FUJI, KORNER, KRONOS, KUBIC, MACRON, 
Mini QUARK, Mini PILLAR, NEOS, SIRIUS, SIROCCO, 
SONIC, SPACE, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, TOWER  

AUN-CON-0011-00 IP68 connection device, cable diameter 7.1-13mm, 1-10V or DALI for AGAR, ALPHA, ARC, BICEPS, CANNON, CAP, CETUS,  
CHARISMA, CYCLOPS, FUJI, KORNER, KUBIK, MACRON, 
Mini PILLAR, Mini TUBE, NEOS, SPACE, SIRIUS, SIROCCO, 
SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, TOWER

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
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ACCESSORIES

 Ordering Code Product Name

Connector and Distribution Box

AUN-CON-0012-00 IP68 connection device 5 pole, cable diameter 7.1-13mm, with 
distribution block , 1-10V or DALI

for AGAR, ARC, BICEPS, CANNON, CHARISMA, CYCLOPS, 
FUJI, KORNER, MACRON, Mini PILLAR, Mini QUARK, Mini 
TUBE, NEOS, SIRIUS, SONIC, SPACE, TOWER  

AUN-CON-0013-00 IP68 connection device, cable diameter 7-11.5mm, On-Off for AGAR, ALPHA, ARC, AYERS, BICEPS, CANNON, CAP, CETUS, 
CHARISMA, CYCLOPS, FUJI, GRAVITON, KORNER, KUBIK, 
MACRON, Mini PILLAR, Mini TUBE, NEOS, QUARK, SE7EN, 
SIROCCO, SONIC, SPACE, SPOTT, TELESCOPE, TOWER, ZET  

AUN-CON-0014-00 IP68 connection device, cable diameter 8-12.5mm, 1-10V or DALI for AGAR, ALPHA, ARC, BICEPS, CANNON, CAP, CETUS,  
CHARISMA, CYCLOPS, FUJI, KORNER, KRONOS, KUBIK, 
MACRON, Mini PILLAR, Mini QUARK, Mini TUBE, NEOS, 
SIROCCO, SONIC, SPACE, TELESCOPE, TOWER

AUN-CON-0015-00 Feed in cable 2x0.75sqmm, L= 2000mm, for monochromatic luminaire, 
with M12 connector

for LuxBeat XL

AUN-CON-0022-00 IP67 connection device, cable diameter 4.5-11mm, DMX for ARC, KUBIK, Mini QUARK, VAREE, 
Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-CON-0023-00 IP67 connection device, cable diameter 4.5-11mm, distribution block , 
DMX

for ARC, KUBIK, Mini QUARK, VAREE, 
Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-CON-0024-00 IP68 Connector, cable diameter 4.8-6mm, gel-filled for ATOM, POLKA, VAREE, VOLGA

ATR-CON-0002-00 Feed in cable 5x0.75sqmm, L= 2000mm, for RGBW luminaire , with 
M12 connector

for LuxBeat XL

LED Converter

AUN-COV-0002-00 LED constant current convertor input 12-24VDC, 700mA, 14W, with 
IP67 GFR polymer enclosure, On-Off

for ATOM-CC, DOT-CC, POLKA-CC, VOLGA-CC

RGBW Control

AUN-CTR-0001-00 Touch panel, EDT4, RGBW, DALI for ARC CC, ALPHA-CC, KUBIK-CC, Mini QUARK-CC, 
SHOOTER, SPACE-CC, SIRIUS-CC, VAREE-CC

AUN-CTR-0002-00 Bus power supply, 15VDC 220mA, 3.3W, DALI for ARC-CC, ALPHA-CC, KUBIK-CC, Mini QUARK-CC, 
SHOOTER, SPACE-CC, SIRIUS-CC, VAREE-CC

AUN-DMX-0023-00 DMX controller, Nicolaudie STICK-KE2 for ARC-CC(DMX), KUBIK-CC(DMX), Mini QUARK-CC(DMX), 

VAREE-CC, Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-DMX-0024-00 DMX controller, Nicolaudie SLESA-U9 for ARC-CC(DMX), KUBIK-CC(DMX), Mini QUARK-CC(DMX), 
VAREE-CC, Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-DMX-0025-00 DMX controller, Nicolaudie SLESA-U10 for ARC-CC(DMX), KUBIK-CC(DMX), Mini QUARK-CC(DMX), 
VAREE-CC, Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-DMX-0026-00 XLR 3 pin male connector, cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv, L= 1000, DMX for ARC-CC(DMX), KUBIK-CC(DMX), Mini QUARK-CC(DMX), 
VAREE-CC, Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

AUN-DMX-0027-01 Splitter, IP67 aluminum enclosure, DMX for ARC-CC(DMX), KUBIK-CC(DMX), Mini QUARK-CC(DMX), 
VAREE-CC, Medium ALPHA Round-Gear(DMX)

LED Constant Current Driver

AUN-DRG-0019-01 RGBW LED constant current driver (SELV output), 4x700mA, 4x25W, 
with IP66 aluminum enclosure, DALI, with 10kV Surge protection

for VAREE

RGBW LED Driver

AUN-DRG-0002-01 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 1-20W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for ZET Adjustable

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
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ACCESSORIES

 Ordering Code Product Name

LED Constant Current Driver

AUN-DRG-0003-01 LED constant current driver, 350mA, 1-15W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for ZET Round, ZET Round Opal, ZET Square

AUN-DRG-0004-01 LED constant current driver, 1050mA, 22W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for Mini ALPHA-CC, Mini KUBIK-CC, ZET Round, ZET 
Round Opal, ZET Square

AUN-DRG-0005-01 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 20W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, 1-10V

for ZET Adjustable

AUN-DRG-0006-01 LED constant current driver, 1050mA, 38W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI

for Mini ALPHA, Mini KUBIK, ZET Round, 
ZET Round Opal, ZET Square

AUN-DRG-0007-00 LED constant current driver, 1200mA, 6W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for Micro ALPHA Round, Micro KUBIK, VOLGA

AUN-DRG-0008-00 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 40W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for Medium ALPHA Round

AUN-DRG-0009-00 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 32W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, 1-10V

for Medium ALPHA Round

AUN-DRG-0010-00 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 38W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI

for Medium ALPHA Round, ZET Adjustable

AUN-DRG-0012-00 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 20W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI, with IP68 series distribution box for 2-3 luminaires

for ATOM, DOT, VOLGA

AUN-DRG-0013-00 LED constant current driver, 250mA, 10W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for Mini AYERS, ZET Adjustable

AUN-DRG-0014-00 LED constant current driver, 250mA, 13W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, 1-10V

for Mini AYERS, ZET Adjustable

AUN-DRG-0015-00 LED constant current driver, 250mA, 11W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI

for Mini AYERS, ZET Adjustable

AUN-DRG-0016-00 LED constant current driver, 500mA, 27W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI

for Mini QUARK

AUN-DRG-0021-00 LED constant current driver, 1050mA, 38W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, 1-10V

for Mini ALPHA, Mini KUBIK, ZET

AUN-DRG-0026-00 LED constant current driver, 500mA, 12W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

For VOLGA

AUN-DRG-0112-01 LED constant current decoder, 4x700mA, 4x23W, with IP67 GFR 
polymer enclosure, DMX512/RDM

for VAREE, Mini QUARK (DMX)

AUN-DRG-0113-01 LED constant current decoder, 4x500mA, 4x16W, with IP67 GFR 
polymer enclosure, DMX512/RDM

for ARC (DMX), Mini QUARK (DMX)

AUN-DRG-0120-00 LED constant current driver, 350mA, 15W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for ZET

AUN-DRG-0121-00 LED constant current driver, 350mA, 18W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, 1-10V

for ZET

AUN-DRG-0122-00 LED constant current driver, 350mA, 18W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DALI

for ZET

AUN-GOP-0101-01 LED constant current driver, 700mA, 4W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, On-Off

for DOT, ATOM, VOLGA

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

LED Constant Voltage Driver

AUN-DRG-0011-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 150W for ACQUA, ALPHA, ARC (DMX), ATOM, DOT, I-BRICK, 
KUBIK, Mini ARGOS, Mini CYCLOPS, Mini QUARK, 
Mini SHOOTER, Mini SKUNA, Mini SONIC, SIRIUS, VAREE, 
VOLGA, ZET, ZOUK

AUN-DRG-0022-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 60W, DALI for LuxBeat, LuxBeat XL

AUN-DRG-0023-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 120W, DALI for LuxBeat, LuxBeat XL

AUN-DRG-0024-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 200W for ATOM, ARC (DMX), DOT, KUBIK, Mini QUARK (DMX), 
VAREE, VOLGA

AUN-DRG-0025-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 200W, DALI for LuxBeat, LuxBeat XL

AUN-DRG-0027-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 72W for ACQUA, ALPHA, ARC (DMX), ATOM, DOT, I-BRICK, 
Mini ARGOS, Mini CYCLOPS, Mini KUBIK, Mini QUARK 
(DMX), Mini SHOOTER, Mini SKUNA, Mini SONIC, SIRIUS, 
VAREE, ZET, ZOUK

AUN-DRG-0114-01 LED constant voltage driver, 12VDC, 12W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure

for ATOM, Micro ALPHA Round, Micro KUBIK

AUN-DRG-0118-00 LED constant voltage driver, 24VDC, 30W for ATOM, ACQUA, ALPHA, DOT, I-BRICK, KUBIK, VOLGA, 
ZET, ZOUK 

AUN-DRG-0119-00 LED constant voltage decoder, 24Vdc, 180W, with IP67 GFR polymer 
enclosure, DMX512/RDM

for LuxBeat XL

Sensor

AUN-SEN-0001-00 Photocell, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for NEOS

AUN-SEN-0002-00 Photocell, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Mini SPACE

AUN-SEN-0003-00 Photocell, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Medium SPACE

AUN-SEN-0004-00 Microwave motion sensor, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Medium SPACE

Surge protection

AUN-SUR-0001-00 Surge protection, 10kV, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS

AUN-SUR-0002-00 Surge protection, 10kV, DALI, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS

Suspension kit

ATR-MOT-0001-00 Suspension kit, with mounting loop for LuxBeat XL

ATR-MOT-0002-00 Suspension kit, with mounting post for LuxBeat XL

ACCESSORIESELECTRICAL ACCESSORY

MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
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ACCESSORIES

 Ordering Code Product Name

Wall Bracket

AUN-BRK-0001-XX Mounting bracket, L= 250mm, adjustable for SIRIUS

AUN-BRK-0002-XX Corner mounting bracket for NEOS

AUN-BRK-0003-00 Mounting clip, set of 20pcs for LuxBeat

AUN-BRK-0004-XX Mounting bracket for KORNER

AUN-BRK-0007-XX Mounting bracket, adjustable for LuxBeat XL

AUN-BRK-0008-00 Mounting clip, set of 2pcs, including mounting hardware for LuxBeat Underwater

AUN-BRK-0009-00 Mounting clip, set of 20pcs for LuxBeat

Wall Array and Wall Mounting

AUN-MOT-0005-XX Wall array, for 2 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-MOT-0006-XX Wall array, for 4 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-MOT-0007-XX Wall array, for 6 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-MOT-0012-XX Wall spacer for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0018-XX Outrigger arm, L= 740mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0019-XX Outrigger arm, L= 740mm, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0026-XX Plasterboard wall mounting profile, L= 546mm for LuxBeat XL 500

AUN-MOT-0027-XX Plasterboard wall mounting profile, L= 1046mm for LuxBeat XL 1000

AUN-MOT-0028-XX Plasterboard wall mounting profile, L= 2046mm for LuxBeat XL 2000

AUN-MOT-0029-XX Wall niche mounting profile, L= 546mm for LuxBeat XL 500

AUN-MOT-0030-XX Wall niche mounting profile, L= 1046mm for LuxBeat XL 1000

AUN-MOT-0031-XX Wall niche mounting profile, L= 2046mm for LuxBeat XL 2000

AUN-MOT-0053-XX Outrigger arm, L= 740mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
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ACCESSORIES

 Ordering Code Product Name

Mounting Base

AUN-MOT-0003-XX Mounting base, rotateable, 1-10V or DALI for CANNON, KRONOS, SPACE, Small SIROCCO

AUN-MOT-0020-XX Mounting base, rotateable for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0021-XX Mounting base, rotateable, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0022-XX Mounting base, rotateable, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0052-XX Mounting base, rotateable, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-RCH-0012-XX Mounting base, rotateable for NEOS

 Pole Mounting

AUN-MOT-0001-XX Pole mount adaptor, spigot diameter 76mm for CANNON, KRONOS, SPACE, Small SIROCCO

AUN-MOT-0002-XX Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm for CANNON, KRONOS, SPACE, Small SIROCCO

AUN-MOT-0004-XX Wall or pole mounting arm, pole diameter 114mm, double sided for CANNON, KRONOS, SPACE, Small SIROCCO

AUN-MOT-0008-XX Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0009-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0010-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0011-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm for NEOS

AUN-MOT-0013-XX Pole mounting arm, for 1-3 projector for ALPHA, CETUS, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-MOT-0032-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0033-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly 
from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0034-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0035-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly 
from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0036-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm, On-Off, pre-assembly 
from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0037-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm, 1-10V or DALI, 
pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0038-XX Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

 Pole Mounting

AUN-MOT-0039-XX Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly 
from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0054-XX Pole mount adaptor, rectangular pole, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0055-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 60mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0056-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 76mm, On-Off, pre-assembly from 
factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-MOT-0057-XX Pole mount adaptor, pole diameter 102-105mm, On-Off, pre-assembly 
from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

Pole Clamp

AUN-CLP-0001-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 114mm for CANNON 280, CANNON 360, SPACE

AUN-CLP-0002-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm for Small SIROCCO, KRONOS

AUN-CLP-0003-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 114mm for Small SIROCCO, KRONOS

AUN-CLP-0004-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm for ALPHA, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-CLP-0005-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm for KUBIK

AUN-CLP-0006-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm for ALPHA, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-CLP-0007-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm for KUBIK

AUN-CLP-0008-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, for wall or pole mounting arm for ALPHA, CETUS, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-CLP-0009-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, for wall or pole mounting arm for ALPHA, CETUS, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-CLP-0010-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60mm, single side luminaire mounting for KORNER

AUN-CLP-0011-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60mm, double sided luminaire mounting for KORNER

AUN-CLP-0012-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 76mm, single side luminaire mounting for KORNER

AUN-CLP-0013-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 76mm, double sided luminaire mounting for KORNER

AUN-CLP-0040-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0041-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0042-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

ACCESSORIES MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Pole Clamp

AUN-CLP-0043-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0044-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, double sided luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0045-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, double sided luminaire mounting , 
1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0046-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, double sided luminaire 
mounting , On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0047-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, double sided luminaire 
mounting , 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0052-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0053-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 60-76mm, double sided luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0054-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, single side luminaire mounting , 
On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-CLP-0055-XX Pole clamp, pole diameter 102-105mm, double sided luminaire 
mounting , On-Off, pre-assembly from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

 Surface Mounting

AUN-MOT-0014-XX Surface mount profile, L= 510mm for LuxBeat XL 500

AUN-MOT-0015-XX Surface mount profile, L= 1010mm for LuxBeat XL 1000

AUN-MOT-0016-XX Surface mount profile, L= 2010mm for LuxBeat XL 2000

Earth Spike

AUN-ESP-0001-00 Earth spike, GFR polymer for ATHLON, ALPHA, CETUS, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

AUN-ESP-0002-01 Earth spike, GFR polymer for ALPHA

AUN-ESP-0003-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum for Micro ALPHA Round

AUN-ESP-0004-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum for Micro KUBIK

AUN-ESP-0005-00 Earth spike, GFR polymer for Mini KUBIK

AUN-ESP-0006-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, single side luminaire mounting for Micro ALPHA Round

AUN-ESP-0007-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, double sided luminaire mounting for Micro ALPHA Round

AUN-ESP-0008-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Earth Spike

AUN-ESP-0009-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, 1-10V or DALI, pre-assembly from 
factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-ESP-0010-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, single side luminaire mounting for Micro KUBIK

AUN-ESP-0011-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, double sided luminaire mounting for Micro KUBIK

AUN-ESP-0012-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, pre-assembly from factory for TELESCOPE Spike

AUN-ESP-0021-XX Earth spike, L= 900mm, aluminum, On-Off, pre-assembly from factory for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-ESP-0022-XX Earth spike, L= 1390-1760mm, aluminum, length adjustable, On-Off, 
pre-assembly from factory

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-ESP-0023-XX Earth spike, L= 1390-1760mm, aluminum, length adjustable, On-Off, 
pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-ESP-0024-XX Earth spike, L= 1390-1760mm, aluminum, length adjustable, 1-10V or 
DALI, pre-assembly from factory

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

Recess Housing

AUN-RCH-0005-00 Recessed installation housing for ZET

AUN-RCH-0009-01 Recessed installation housing for SIRIUS 600

AUN-RCH-0010-01 Recessed installation housing for SIRIUS 1200

AUN-RCH-0011-01 Recessed installation housing for SIRIUS 300

AUN-RCH-0013-XX Recessed ceiling mounting profile, L= 546mm for LuxBeat XL 500

AUN-RCH-0014-XX Recessed ceiling mounting profile, L= 1046mm for LuxBeat XL 1000

AUN-RCH-0015-XX Recessed ceiling mounting profile, L= 2046mm for LuxBeat XL 2000

AUN-RCH-0017-01 Recessed installation housing, pre-assembly from factory for LuxBeat XL 500 - Inground

AUN-RCH-0018-XX Recessed installation housing, including trim, pre-assembly from 
factory

for LuxBeat XL 500 - Inground

AUN-RCH-0019-01 Recessed installation housing, pre-assembly from factory for LuxBeat XL 1000 - Inground

AUN-RCH-0020-XX Recessed installation housing, including trim, pre-assembly from 
factory

for LuxBeat XL 1000 - Inground

Tree strap

AUN-TRS-0001-00 Tree strap, small mounting base for ATHLON, ALPHA, SONIC, SPOTT, TELESCOPE

ACCESSORIES MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Tree strap

AUN-TRS-0002-00 Tree strap, big mounting base for ALPHA, SONIC, SPOTT

AUN-TRS-0003-01 Tree strap, small mounting base for ALPHA

AUN-TRS-0004-00 Tree strap for ATOM, ALPHA, KUBIK

AUN-TRS-0005-00 Tree strap for Mini KUBIK

Glare Shield Cap and Barn Door

AUN-GHS-0001-XX Glare shield cap for Mini SONIC

AUN-GHS-0002-XX Glare shield cap for Medium SONIC

AUN-GHS-0003-XX Glare shield cap for Mega SONIC

AUN-GSH-0006-06 Uplight shield, LED, pre-assembly from factory for NeoPLACE

AUN-GHS-0007-XX Glare shield cap for KUBIK

AUN-GHS-0008-XX Glare shield cap for CANNON 280

AUN-GHS-0009-XX Glare shield cap for CANNON 360

AUN-GHS-0015-XX Glare shield cap for Mini KUBIK

AUN-GHS-0016-00 Glare shield ring, COB for Maxi CORE, Maxi TUBE, Medium TUBE, Medium 
SONIC

AUN-GHS-0017-00 Glare shield louver, Bi-Symmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
600

AUN-GHS-0018-00 Glare shield louver, Asymmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
600

AUN-GHS-0019-00 Glare shield louver, Bi-Symmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
1200

AUN-GHS-0020-00 Glare shield louver, Asymmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
1200

AUN-GHS-0021-XX Glare shield cap for Micro KUBIK

AUN-GHS-0022-00 Glare shield ring, COB for CANNON 280, Maxi CORE, Maxi TUBE, Mega SONIC

OPTICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Glare Shield Cap and Barn Door

AUN-GHS-0023-00 Glare shield louver, Bi-Symmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
300

AUN-GHS-0024-00 Glare shield louver, Asymmetric beam not for SIRIUS underwater, not for SIRIUS HI, for SIRIUS 
300

AUN-GHS-0025-00 Glare shield ring, COB for KUBIK, Maxi CORE, Maxi TUBE, Medium TUBE, 
Medium SONIC, SHOOTER, SPOTT

AUN-GHS-0026-XX Glare shield cap for Mini Slim KUBIK

AUN-GHS-0027-XX Glare shield cap for Mini ALPHA Round

AUN-GHS-0028-XX Glare shield cap for Medium ALPHA Round

AUN-GHS-0029-XX Glare shield cap for Mini ALPHA Square

AUN-GHS-0030-XX Glare shield cap for Mini ALPHA Square - ID

AUN-GHS-0031-XX Glare shield cap for Medium ALPHA Square

AUN-GHS-0032-XX Glare shield cap, pre-assembly from factory for NEOS

AUN-GHS-0033-XX Glare shield cap for Mini SPACE

AUN-GHS-0035-XX Glare shield cap, pre-assembly from factory for ATHLON

AUN-GSH-0025-XX Snoot for Mini SPACE

AUN-GSH-0026-XX Snoot for Medium SPACE

AUN-GSH-0036-01 Barn door shield for KUBIK

AUN-GSH-0038-XX Short snoot, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Micro ALPHA Round Snoot

AUN-GSH-0042-XX Uplight shield cover, pre-assembly from factory For CASA Bollard

AUN-GSH-0048-XX Glare shield cap, pre-assembly from factory Medium CETUS

AUN-GSH-0050-XX Snoot, pre-assembly from factory Medium CETUS

AUN-GSH-0053-XX Glare shield cap for VELA

Honey Comb Louver

AUN-GSH-0003-01 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ZET Round, ZET Square

ACCESSORIES OPTICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Honey Comb Louver

AUN-GSH-0004-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, symmetric beam, pre-assembly from factory for Mini Quark Square

AUN-GSH-0005-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, symmetric beam, pre-assembly from factory for Mini Quark Round

AUN-GSH-0007-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini ALPHA Square

AUN-GSH-0008-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ACQUA, Mini ALPHA Round, Mini KUBIK, ZET

AUN-GSH-0010-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 600

AUN-GSH-0011-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 1200

AUN-GSH-0012-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for KUBIK, Medium ALPHA Round, Medium TUBE, 
SHOOTER, VAREE

AUN-GSH-0013-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Medium ALPHA Square

AUN-GSH-0014-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for TELESCOPE

AUN-GSH-0015-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Micro ALPHA Round Snoot

AUN-GSH-0016-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Micro ALPHA Round

AUN-GSH-0017-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for VOLGA

AUN-GSH-0018-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 300

AUN-GSH-0019-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS HI 600

AUN-GSH-0020-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS HI 1200

AUN-GSH-0021-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ARC, Medium ALPHA Round, ZET

AUN-GSH-0022-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini Slim KUBIK

AUN-GSH-0023-00 Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory for Mini SPACE

AUN-GSH-0024-00 Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory for Medium SPACE

AUN-GSH-0027-00 Honeycomb louver, RGBW, pre-assembly from factory for ARC - CC

AUN-GSH-0028-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini SPACE

ACCESSORIESOPTICAL ACCESSORY
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 Ordering Code Product Name

Honey Comb Louver

AUN-GSH-0029-00 Honeycomb louver, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Medium SPACE

AUN-GSH-0030-00 Honeycomb louver, RGBW, pre-assembly from factory for Mini SPACE - CC, SHOOTER

AUN-GSH-0043-00 Honeycomb louver, COB, pre-assembly from factory for CETUS, Mini KUBIK 

Eyelid

AUN-MIS-0020-01 Eyelid, pre-assembly from factory for ATOM

Softening Filter

AUN-SOF-0015-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini Quark Square

AUN-SOF-0016-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini Quark Round

AUN-SOF-0017-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for VAREE

AUN-SOF-0018-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ATHLON

AUN-SOF-0020-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ZET Round, ZET Square

AUN-SOF-0021-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini ALPHA Square

AUN-SOF-0022-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ACQUA, Mini ALPHA Round, Mini KUBIK, ZET

AUN-SOF-0024-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 600

AUN-SOF-0025-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 1200

AUN-SOF-0026-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for KUBIK, Medium ALPHA Round, Medium TUBE, 
SHOOTER, VAREE

AUN-SOF-0027-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Micro ALPHA Round

AUN-SOF-0028-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Medium ALPHA Square

AUN-SOF-0029-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for VOLGA

AUN-SOF-0030-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Mini SKUNA

AUN-SOF-0031-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for Medium SKUNA

ACCESSORIES OPTICAL ACCESSORY
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Softening Filter

AUN-SOF-0032-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for VAREE

AUN-SOF-0033-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory not for SIRIUS underwater, for SIRIUS 300

AUN-SOF-0055-00 Softening filter, LED, pre-assembly from factory for ATOM

Pole Array and Short Pole

AUN-POL-0025-XX Pole array for 2 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-POL-0026-XX Pole array for 4 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-POL-0027-XX Pole array for 6 projector for KUBIK, Mega SONIC

AUN-POL-0030-XX Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 140mm, H= 410mm, use with 
projector

for SPACE

AUN-POL-0031-XX Aluminum bollard tube, diameter 76mm, H= 833mm, with internal 
anchorage unit

for Medium CAP

AUN-POL-0032-XX Aluminum bollard tube, diameter 76mm, H= 833mm, with flange base for Medium CAP

AUN-POL-0033-XX Aluminum bollard tube, diameter 76mm, H= 2500mm, for Medium CAP

AUN-POL-0034-XX Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 140mm, H= 410mm, use with 
RGBW projector

for SPACE - CC

AUN-POL-0043-XX Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm, H= 522mm,
(pre-assembled from factory)

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-POL-0044-XX Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm, H= 522mm, 1-10V / DALI 
(pre-assembled from factory)

for CETUS, Medium ALPHA Round - ID

AUN-POL-0188-XX Cylindrical aluminium pole, diameter 105mm, H= 522mm,
(pre-assembled from factory)

for Mini ALPHA Round - ID

ACCESSORIESOPTICAL ACCESSORY
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Degree of protection

Degree of protection

Degree of protection

Degree of protection

Degree of protection

Degree of protection

Class I

Class II

Class III

CE mark

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Input Current

Input Current

Input Current

Input Current

RGBW

DMX/RGBW

Motion Sensor

On/Off

On/Off (AC LED)

On/Off / DALI

On-Off with 
Microwave sensor

DMX

CASAMBI

Remote

Dimmable 1-10V

DALI

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)

LED Lamp type

3 steps
MacAdam ellipse

4 steps
MacAdam ellipse

5 steps
MacAdam ellipse

Color Rendering Index

Color Rendering Index

Color Rendering Index

AC COB module

Input Voltage

Input Voltage

Input Voltage

Input Current

ICON

Impact resistant
Body (Upper)
Optic (Lower)
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IP Rating

It is the designation system to indicate the degrees of protection of the luminaire against ingress

of solid foreign bodies and harmful ingress of water. It consists of the characteristic letters IP

followed by two numerals indicating conformity with the conditions stated in table below.

		

IK Rating

It is the designation system to indicate the degrees of protection of the luminaire against harmful

external mechanical Impacts. It is indicated by the code letters (IK) and followed by characteristic

group numeral (from 00 to 10). Each characteristic group numeral represents an impact energy

value as shown in table below.

   

Protection against electrical shock

Luminaires are classified according to the type of protection against electrical shock provided as

Class I, Class II and Class III.

First numeral Explanation Second numeral Explanation

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Non-protected

Protected against solid objects greater than 50 mm.

Protected against solid objects greater than 12 mm.

Protected against solid objects greater than 2.5 mm.

Protected against solid objects greater than 1 mm.

Dust-protected

Dust-tight	

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Non-protected

Protected against dripping water

Protected against dripping water when tilted up to 15°

Protected against spraying water

Protected against splashing water

Protected against water jets

Protected against heavy seas

Protected against temporary immersion

Protected against continuous submersion

Relation between IK rate and impact energy (in joules).

IK Rate Impact energy, J Explanation

IK 00

IK 01

IK 02

IK 03

IK 04

IK 05

IK 06

IK 07

IK 08

IK 09

IK 10

Non-protected

0.14

0.2

0.35

0.5

0.7

1

2

5

10

20

Resistant against an impact from an object of 200 grams thrown from a distance of 7.5 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 200 grams thrown from a distance of 10 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 200 grams thrown from a distance of 17.5 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 200 grams thrown from a distance of 25 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 200 grams thrown from a distance of 35 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 500 grams thrown from a distance of 20 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 500 grams thrown from a distance of 40 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 1.7 kg. thrown from a distance of 29.5 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 5 kg. thrown from a distance of 20 cm.

Resistant against an impact from an object of 5 kg. thrown from a distance of 40 cm.

Class Symbol Explanation

Class I
Luminaire is provided for the connection of accessible conductive parts to

The protective (earthing) conductor in the fixed wiring installation.

Class II
An additional protective insulation is provided apart from functional insulation.

Under any fault condition, no dangerous voltage can reach metal parts.

Class III
Luminaire in which protection against electrical shock relies on supply at

Safety extra-low voltage.

IP/IK RATE
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TELESCOPE 		
5911 30
5911 31 
5911 462
5912 30
5912 31 
5912 462
5913 30
5913 31 
5913 462 

SPOTT
5901 35 
5901 461

ALPHA
5914 50
5914 60
5914 434 
5915 50
5915 60 
5915 434
5921 51
5921 60 
5921 437
5921 438
5922 51
5922 60
5922 61 
5922 437
5922 438
5923 52
5923 61
5924 55
5924 63 
5924 441
5924 442
5925 55
5925 63
5925 64
5925 65 
5925 441 
5925 442
5927 50
5927 60 
5927 434 
5928 50
5928 60 
5928 434
5943 57
5943 62 
5943 437
5943 438
5944 59
5944 67 
5944 442
5945 57
5945 62 
5945 437
5945 438
5960 57
5960 62 
5960 437
5960 438
5961 58
5961 63
5962 55
5962 65
5962 66
5962 67 
5962 438
5962 439
5962 440
5962 441
5964 53
5964 61 
5964 437
5964 438
5965 53
5965 61 
5965 437
5965 438

ALPHA 
5967 56
5967 67 
5967 441
5967 442
5968 56 
5968 441
5968 442 
5972 51
5972 62
5972 434
5972 435
5972 436 
5972 437 
5973 51
5973 62
5973 434
5973 435
5973 436
5973 437 

SONIC
5831 73
5831 76
5833 73
5833 77
5931 74
5931 77
5931 78 
5931 458
5932 75
5932 79
5933 74
5933 78 
5933 458
5934 75
5934 79
5935 74
5935 78 
5935 459
5936 75
5936 79

KUBIK
5940 85
5940 87
5940 88
5941 85
5941 88
5942 86
5942 88
5942 89 
5942 452
5948 84
5948 89 
5948 452
5949 84
5949 89 
5949 452

CETUS
5992 96
5992 98 
5992 445 
5992 446 
5994 447
5994 96
5994 99
5994 445 
5994 446 
5994 447 
5997 97
5997 98
5997 99
5999 97
5999 100

ATHLON
2310 104
2310 106
2311 104
2311 106 
2312 104

ATHLON 
2312 106
2313 104
2313 106 
2314 104
2314 106
2315 104
2315 106
2317 104
2317 106
2319 104
2319 106
7256 105
7256 106 
7256 443
7257 105
7257 106
7257 443 
7258 105
7258 106
7258 443 
7259 105
7259 106
7259 443

CANNON
2020 112
2020 113 
2020 443 
2020 444
2021 112
2021 113 
2021 443 
2021 444

SPACE
2040 120
2040 122
2040 123
2040 124 
2040 460 
2040 461
2041 121
2041 125
2041 126
2041 127
2041 128 
2041 460 
2041 461

ATOM
5980 132
5980 134
5981 132
5981 134
7380 132
7380 134
7390 132
7390 134
7480 133
7480 134
7480 135
7481 133
7481 134
9080 132
9080 135
9090 132
9090 134

VOLGA
7418 138
7418 141
7419 138
7419 141
7430 139
7430 142
7431 139
7431 142
9007 140
9007 143
9008 140
9008 143

POLKA
5982 146
5982 147
5983 146
5983 147
9081 146
9081 147
9082 146
9082 147

ACQUA
7416 150
7416 151
7417 150
7417 151

VAREE
7413 154
7413 157
7414 155
7414 157
7415 156
7415 157

ARGOS
5401 160 
5401 161
5402 160 
5402 161
5405 160 
5405 161
5407 160 
5407 161
5409 160 
5409 161

DADOS
5411 164
5411 165 
5412 164 
5412 165 
5421 164 
5421 165
5422 164
5422 165

SKUNA
5601 167
5601 169
5602 167
5602 169
7148 168
7148 169
7149 168
7149 169
7848 168
7848 169
7849 168
7849 169

BRONCO
4222 173
4222 178
5203 172
5203 174
5204 172
5204 174
5205 172
5205 174
5206 172
5206 174
5207 172
5207 174
5208 172
5208 174
5209 172
5209 174
5210 172
5210 174
5211 172
5211 174
5212 172
5212 174
5213 172
5213 174
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BRONCO 
5214 172
5214 174
5215 172
5215 174
5221 173 
5221 175
5222 173
5222 176
5223 173
5223 177

MIRA
5060 182
5060 183
5061 182
5061 183
5160 182
5160 183
5161 182
5161 183

TUBE
1901 186
1901 194
4001 187
4001 195
4002 187
4002 195
4003 187 
4003 195
5001 188
5001 196
5002 188
5002 196
5003 188
5003 196
5003 197
5004 189
5004 197
5005 189
5005 197
5006 189
5006 197
5006 198
5044 190
5044 198
5045 190
5045 198
5046 190
5046 198
7144 191
7144 199
7145 191
7145 199
7145 200
7304 192
7304 201
7312 192
7312 200
7350 192
7350 201

CORE
4102 205
4102 210
4112 204
4112 208
5101 205
5101 209
5102 205
5102 210
5111 204
5111 206
5112 204
5112 206
5112 207
5144 204
5144 207
5145 205
5145 210

CORE 
7146 204
7146 209
7147 204
7147 209
7322 205
7322 210
7332 204
7332 208
7332 209

I-BRICK
6000 214
6000 216
6001 214
6001 216
6041 215
6041 216
6042 215
6042 216
6061 214
6061 216
6062 215
6062 216
6063 214
6063 216
6065 214
6065 216

DOT
6012 221
6012 222
6013 220
6013 222
6014 220
6014 222
6051 221
6051 223
6052 220
6052 222
6053 221
6053 222
6055 221
6055 223
6056 220
6056 222
6081 221
6081 223
6082 220
6082 222
6083 221
6083 222
6084 220
6084 222
6085 221
6085 222
6086 220
6086 222
6087 221
6087 223
6088 220
6088 222

PLUTO
6015 226
6015 227
6031 226
6031 227

ZOUK
6067 230
6067 232
6068 230
6068 232
6069 230
6069 232
7052 231
7052 232
7053 231
7053 232
7054 231 
7054 232

RETINA
7009 236
7009 237
7015 236
7015 237
7037 236
7037 237
7072 236
7072 237 
7073 236
7073 237
7080 236
7080 237
7081 236
7081 237

DRIFT
7024 240
7024 241
7032 240
7032 241
7035 240
7035 241
7036 240
7036 241 

DARIUS
7071 243 

VELA
9910 246
9910 247 

AGAR
7019 250
7019 251
7029 250
7029 251
7123 250
7123 251
7154 250
7154 251 

CASA
4052 254
4052 256
5052 254
5052 256
5053 254
5053 256
5054 254
5054 256
7186 255
7186 256
7187 255
7187 256
7188 255
7188 256 
7189 255
7189 256

CAP 
7177 262 
7177 264 
7178 262
7178 264
7877 262
7877 264
7878 262
7878 264
7879 263
7879 264
7879 265 
7879 448
7880 263
7880 265
7880 266 
7880 448
7881 263
7881 266 
7881 267 
7881 448 

CYCLOPS
7171 271
7171 272
7172 271
7172 272
7173 271
7173 272
7174 271
7174 272 
7175 270
7175 272
7176 270
7176 272 

FUJI 
7111 276
7111 277
7112 276
7112 277
7119 276
7119 277
7120 276
7120 277 

MACRON
7107 279
7108 279

CHARISMA
7156 285
7156 286
7157 285
7157 286 
7821 284
7821 286
7822 284
7822 286
7823 284
7823 286
7824 284
7824 286
7825 284
7825 286
7826 284
7826 286
7859 285
7859 286 

TOWER 
7152 290
7152 291
7153 290
7153 291 

SE7EN 
7170 293 

ZOID 
7811 296
7811 297 

BUZZ
7160 300
7160 301
7161 300
7161 301
7162 300
7162 301 
7163 300
7163 301
7164 300
7164 301
7165 300
7165 301
7166 300
7166 301 
7167 300
7167 301

EQUINOX 
7715 304 
7715 305 
7715 306 
7715 455
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EQUINOX 
7716	 304
7716	 306 
7716	 307 
7716	 455
7717	 304
7717	 307
7717	 308 
7717	 455
7718	 304
7718	 308
7718	 309 
7718	 455

KORNER 
7780	 316
7780	 317
7780	 318 
7780	 449
7781	 316
7781	 318
7781	 319 
7781	 449

HELIOS 
7221	 321 
7221	 447
7224	 321 
7224	 447 

MARANELLO 
7222	 323 
7222	 448    

BLAZE 
7223	 326
7223	 327 
7223	 443 

NeoPLACE 
7220	 329
7220	 331 
7220	 455
7760	 330
7760	 331
7760	 332 
7760	 455
7761	 330
7761	 332
7761	 333 
7761	 455 

STICK 
7268	 336
7268	 337 
7269	 336 
7269	 338 
7269	 462

PRIMUS 
7719	 344
7719	 345 
7719	 456
7720	 344
7720	 345 
7720	 456 

PILLAR 
1902	 348
1902	 351
7190	 348
7190	 351
7219	 349
7219	 351
7289	 349
7289	 351
7590	 350
7590	 351

BICEPS 
7179	 354
7179	 355
7180	 354
7180	 355
7710	 354 
7710	 355

NEOS 
2356	 362 
2356	 364 
2356	 454
7246	 363
7246	 365 
7246	 454
7247	 363
7247	 366 
7247	 454 

SIROCCO 
2240	 370
2240	 373 
2240	 456 
2240	 457 
2241 	 370
2241	 373 
2241	 456 
2241	 457
2244	 370
2244	 373 
2244	 456 
2244	 457
2340	 371
2340	 373
2341 	 371
2341	 373
2344	 371
2344	 373
7240	 372
7240	 373
7240	 457
7241 	 372
7241	 373 
7241	 457
7242	 372
7242	 373 
7242	 457 

KRONOS 
2270	 378
2270	 381 
2270	 450 
2270	 451
 

KRONOS 
2271	 378
2271	 381 
2271	 450 
2271	 451
2370	 379
2370	 381 
2371	 379
2371	 381 
2372	 379
2372	 381
7770	 380
7770	 381
7770	 451
7771	 380
7771	 381 
7771	 451
7772	 380
7772	 381 
7772	 451
7773	 380
7773	 381 
7773	 451 

ANDROMEDA 
7297	 384
7297	 385 
7297	 442
7298	 384
7298	 385 
7298	 442 

ZET 
9002	 388
9002	 390 
9011	 388
9011	 390
9012	 388
9012	 390
9013	 388
9013	 390
9021	 389
9021	 391
9023	 389
9023	 391

ARC 
9060	 394
9060	 395

QUARK 
9035	 398 
9035	 399
9045	 398
9045	 399 

AYERS 
9101	 402
9101	 404
9102	 402
9102	 404
9103	 402
9103	 404
9104	 403 
9104	 404 
9105	 403 
 

AYERS 
9105	 404
9106	 403
9106	 404
9107	 402
9107	 404
9108	 403
9108	 404

SHOOTER 
9900	 408
9900	 409
9901	 408
9901	 409

GRAVITON
9091	 411

SIRIUS
4231	 414
4231	 418
4232	 414
4232	 418
4233	 414
4233	 418
7420	 415
7420	 418
7421	 415
7421	 418
7422	 415
7422	 418
8031	 416
8031	 418
8031	 419
8032	 416
8032	 419
8033	 416
8033	 420
9066	 417
9066	 421
9067	 417
9067	 421
9068	 417
9068	 421
9068	 422

LuxBeat
8101	 428
8101	 431
8111	 429
8111	 431 
8111	 453
8112	 429
8112	 431 
8112	 453
8113	 429
8113	 431 
8113	 453
8114	 430
8114	 431
8115	 430
8115	 431
8116	 430
8116	 431
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DUE TO THE CONSTANCY OF PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT, 
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER ALL SPECIFICATION 
WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. 

PLEASE CHECK PRODUCT AVAILABLITY AND UPDATES 
ON OUR WEBSITE OR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

Unilamp Co.,Ltd.

THAILAND

CONTACT US 

Sale office and showroom:

461 Ramintra Road, Kannayao, 
Bangkok 10230 Thailand 
Tel:  	+66(0)2 943 2420-1, +66(0)2 946 4170-1 
Fax:	 +66(0)2 943 2419

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (FZE)

Sale support office: 

Sharjah Airport International Freezone,
Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

Contact Person: Mr. Afham Adam
Tel:	 +971 54 796 1356
E-mail : afham@unilamp.co.th

SAARC

Sale support office:

A-31/S-1 [Block A],
Dilshard Garden, Delhi 110095
 Contact Person: Mr. Deepanshu Biswas 
Tel:	 +91 9871135550
E-mail : deepanshu_b@unilamp.co.th

PHILIPPINES

Sale support office:

353 M.L. Quezon St. Lower Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

Contact Person: Ms. Sherwin Sajul  
Tel:	 +63 916 445 7515
E-mail : sherwin@unilamp.co.th

INDONESIA

Sale support office:

Grand Slipi Tower Lt. 9, Unit G, Jl. Letjen, S.Parman Kav. 
22-24, Palmerah, Jakarta Barat, Indonesia 11480 

Contact person: Nattacha Triamornlert  
E-mail : nattacha@unilamp.co.th

NORWAY

Associate Company:

UNILAMP NORDEN AS
INDUSTRIVEIEN 11 1481 HAGAN, NORWAY 
Tel:	 +47 67 49 47 70 
Tel:	 +47 22 32 50 22
Website : https://www.unilamp.no

Warehouse:

2519 Ladprao 79, Ladprao Road, 
Wangthonglang, Bangkok 10310 Thailand 
Tel: 	 +66(0)84 427 7235

Factory 1:

25 Moo 11 Tambol Bansang, 
Amper Bansang, Prachinburi 25150 Thailand 
Tel: 	 +66(0)89 900 5904

Factory 2:

29 Moo 3 Tambol Bansang, 
Amper Bansang, Prachinburi 25150 Thailand 
Tel: 	 +66(0)85 133 5904 

unilamp@unilamp.co.th
online@unilamp.co.th�

www.unilamp.co.th

Follow us on ...

https://www.facebook.com/UnilampThailand/

https://www.instagram.com/unilamp.thailand/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/unilamp/

Unilamp Thailand

Last update on 29/01/2025
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